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General Services Administration  

Office Furniture, Storage, Modular and Height Adjustable Workstations, 
Tables, and Multipurpose Seating 

Terms & Conditions 
FSC Group 33721, Part 1 

Contract No.  GS-29F-0010P 
Business Size: Large  

Contract Period:  March 10, 2019 – March 9, 2024 
Contract Period Per Mod. PS-0079, effective May 28, 2020

Information for Ordering Activities 

1a. Table of Awarded Special Item Numbers: 
SIN 33721 Worksurfaces, Workstations, Computer 
Furniture and Accessories 
SIN 33721 Filing Storage Cabinets, Shelves, Mobile 
Carts, Dollies, Racks & Accessories 
SIN 33721 High Density, Movable Filing Systems and 
Accessories 
SIN 33721 Tables & Accessories 
SIN 33721 Multipurpose Seating 
SIN 33721 Stack Seating 
SIN 33721 Special Use Furniture/Classroom Solutions  

1b. Discounts Off List: 62.1% All SINS  

1c. Lowest Priced Model: Model #90155  

1d. Labor Categories/Descriptions: Not Applicable.  

2. Maximum Order:  
SIN 33721 Worksurfaces, Workstations, Computer 
Furniture and Accessories: $500,000 
SIN 33721 Filing Storage Cabinets, Shelves, Mobile 
Carts, Dollies, Racks & Accessories: $500,000 
SIN 33721 High Density, Movable Filing Systems and 
Accessories: $200,000 
SIN 33721 Tables & Accessories: $500,000 
SIN 33721 Multipurpose Seating: $200,000 
SIN 33721 Stack Seating: $200,000 
SIN 33721 Special Use Furniture/Classroom Solutions: 
$200,000  

3. Minimum order: $10.00  

4. Geographic coverage: Domestic

5. Point(s) of production: 
SAFCO® Products Company    
9300 West Research Center Road 
Minneapolis, MN 55428  

6. Discount from list prices or statement of net price: 
62.1 % Off List for all SINS – January 1, 2020 Safco 

7. Quantity discounts: None  

8. Prompt payment terms: Net 30 Days  

9a. Notification that Government purchase cards are 
accepted at or below the micro-purchase threshold. 
VISA and MasterCard, Government Purchase cards IAW 
GSAM 552.232-77, (all orders).  

9b. Notification that Government purchase cards are 
accepted or not accepted above the micro-purchase 
threshold. 
Safco accepts Government purchase cards for all 
orders.  

10. Foreign items: Not Applicable.  

11a. Time of delivery: 
30 Days ARO- Most items shipped by Safco in 48 hours  

11b. Expedited Delivery: Most items shipped by Safco 
in 48 hours at no additional cost.



11c. Overnight and 2-day delivery. The Contractor will 
indicate whether overnight and 2-day delivery are 
available. Also, the Contractor will indicate that the 
schedule customer may contact the Contractor for 
rates for overnight and 2-day delivery. 
Not Applicable  

11d. Urgent requirements. The Contractor will note in 
its price list the “Urgent Requirements” clause of its 
contract and advise agencies that they can also contact 
the Contractor’s representative to effect a faster 
delivery. To be negotiated with the ordering agency on 
each task order.  

12. F.O.B. point: Destination  

13. Ordering address: 
SAFCO Products Company   
9300 West Research Center Road 
Minneapolis, MN 55428  

13b. Ordering procedures: 
For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, 
information on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA’s), 
and a sample BPA can be found at the GSA/FSS 
Schedule home page 
(fss.gsa.gov/schedules).  

14. Payment Address: 
Safco Products Company 
PO Box 856548 
Minneapolis, MN 55485-6548  

15. Warranty provision: Commercial Terms  

16. Export packing charges: Not Applicable  

17. Contractor will accept Government purchase cards 
above the micro purchase level: 

Contractor will accept Government purchase cards 
above the micro purchase level  

18. Terms and Conditions applicable to rental, 
maintenance and repair: Not Applicable  

19. Terms and conditions for installation: Not 
Applicable  

20. Terms & conditions of repair parts indicating date 
of parts price lists & any discounts from list prices: 
Not Applicable  

20a. Terms and conditions for any other services (if 
applicable): Not Applicable  

21. List of service and distribution points (if applicable): 
Not Applicable  

22. List of participating dealers (if applicable): 
Not Applicable  

23. Preventive maintenance (if applicable): 
Not Applicable

24a. Environmental attributes, e.g., recycled content, 
energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants: 
Not Applicable  

24b. Not Applicable  

25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) number: 
00-645-3575  

26. Notification regarding registration in System for 
Award Management (SAM) database (formerly CCR): 
Safco Products Company’s SAM registration is valid 
until March 9, 2024.  

27. Cage Code: 3KPT9  

28. Federal Tax I.D. Number: 41-0911459

Safco Products Company • Phone: 800-822-8037 • safcoproducts.com • Contract: GS-29F-0010P 
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SIN 33721

Offi ce Suites Page

CSII™ Modular Desking .................................................................... 6-18
 CSII™ Overhead Storage & Pedestals ......................................... 15-16
 CSII™ Lateral Files ............................................................................17
 CSII™ Reception & Reception Typicals ..............................................18
Communication Station® Freestanding Worktables ..............................19

Seating Page

Alday™ 24/7 Task Seating .....................................................................29
Agiliti™ Series Flex-Frame Guest seating .............................................28
Apprentice II Extended-Height Seating ................................................31
Lab Stool Seating .................................................................................32
Metro™ Extended-Height Task Seating .................................................31
Mii™ Nesting Chair Series ....................................................................28
Reve™ Guest Seating ...........................................................................27
Sassy® Series Stack Seating..................................................................24
Sassy® Series Bistro-Height Seating .....................................................25
Sassy® Manager Seating ......................................................................26
Seating Features & Fabric Grade Program ...................................... 20-23
Sled Base Stack Chair Cart ...................................................................28 
Soft Tough™ Workbench-Height Chair ..................................................32
Task Master® Workbench Seating & Accessories ..................................33
Uber™ Big & Tall Seating ......................................................................30
xtc® Nesting Chair................................................................................28

Tables Page

Bistro Series Tables ......................................................................... 46-47
Cha-Cha™ Tables  .................................................................................37
Cohere™ Tables Flip & Nest  ........................................................... 34-35
CSII™ Conference Tables .......................................................................45
E-Series ................................................................................................38
Flip-N-Go® Conference /Training Tables ......................................... 42-43
Rumba™ Nesting Tables .......................................................................36
Sync™ Tables .................................................................................. 40-41
Training Table Power Options ...............................................................44
XR-Series ..............................................................................................39

Ergonomics Page

Ergonomic Accessories – Monitor Arms & Supports .............................48
Height-Adjustable Keyboard Mechanism .............................................48
Keyboard Supports ...............................................................................48

High Density Storage Page

ARC™ Rotary Files .......................................................................... 83-85
 ARC™ Rotary File – Components ................................................ 86-88
Decorative Enhancements .............................................................. 90-91
File Harbor Cabinets ....................................................................... 73-78
    File Harbor Cabinet Components ............................................... 75-78
 File Harbor Cabinets on Kwik-Track Typicals ....................................74
Flip-n-File™ Cabinets  ...........................................................................89
 Flip-n-File™ Cabinets on Kwik-Track  ................................................89
Forms/Storage Cabinets ................................................................. 79-82
Heavy-Duty Shelving ...................................................................... 70-72
High-Density Storage Space Planning Services Information .................50
Insertables® .........................................................................................92
Laptop Carts ........................................................................................92

High Density Storage Page

Lateral Files ..........................................................................................93
 Lateral Files on Kwik-Track...............................................................93
Mobile Aisle 1000™ ..............................................................................51
Mobile Lite Typicals ........................................................................ 52-53
4-Post Shelving .............................................................................. 54-59
4-Post Shelving Components ......................................................... 60-64
4-Post Shelving Security Components ..................................................65
4-Post Shelving with Roll Out Drawer Typicals .....................................66
 4-Post Shelving on Kwik-Track ................................................... 68-69
 Security Shade – 4-Post Shelving on Kwik-Track ..............................70

Facilities Page

Archival & Boltless Shelving .................................................................94
Mailflow Systems® ....................................................................... 94-105
Mailflow Systems® Specialized Sorters ...................................... 106-107
Mailflow Systems® Shelves, Shelf Support & Accessories ........... 107-109
Mailflow Systems® Tables, Storage Tables & Consoles ............... 110-112
Mailflow Systems® Accessory Platforms & Dump Rails ......................113
Mailflow Systems® Meter Machine Workstations ..............................114
 Mailflow Systems® Build-Your-Own Shipping Workstations ...........115
Mailflow-to-Go™ Tables, Sorters & Cabinets .............................. 116-117

Technology Furniture Page

Maytrix® LAN Racking System ................................................... 133-138
 Maytrix® LAN Racking System – Components & Accessories . 136-138
S/E Cabinet.........................................................................................139
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Techworks® Shelves ................................................................... 125-126
 Techworks® Tables .........................................................................127
Techworks® Accessories .....................................................................128
 Techworks® Fabric Screens .............................................................129
Techworks® Storage Center ................................................................130
 Techworks® Storage Center – ESD Accessories, Monitor Arms .......131
 Techworks® Storage Center Typicals ..............................................132

Art & Engineering Page

Economy Art Storage..........................................................................146
Flat Files – 5 & 10 Drawer – Designer Colors ............................. 144-145
Futur-Matic® Drawing Tables .............................................................142
MasterFile 2 –High Density Vertical Storage ......................................145
Ranger® 4-Post Drawing Tables ..........................................................140
Ranger® Split-Top Project Table ..........................................................141
Ranger® Team Tables..........................................................................142
Roll Filing Systems .............................................................................146 
Steel Flat Files – 5 & 10 Drawer & Accessories ...................................143
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30" DEEP RECTANGULAR DESK

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C1331 48"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 157 1,406.00  1,337.00  

C1341 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 162 1,422.00  1,357.00  

C1351 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 167 1,472.00  1,396.00  

C1361 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 175 1,517.00  1,434.00  

C1371 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 185 1,532.00  1,451.00  

C1333 48"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 157 1,406.00  1,337.00  

C1343 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 162 1,422.00 1,357.00  

C1353 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 167 1,472.00  1,396.00  

C1363 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 175 1,517.00  1,434.00  

C1373 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 185 1,532.00 1,451.00

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C1336 48"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 114 843.00 777.00

C1346 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 119 873.00 807.00

C1356 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 124 909.00 835.00

C1366 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 132 959.00 877.00

C1376 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 142 975.00 892.00C1376

C1373

30" Deep Rectangular with one Pedestal

Desks: 29"H Desk-Height. Legs and modesty panels made from Cold Rolled 
Steel Optional storage pedestals incorporated into base to reduce redundant 
components. Modesty panel full height on Desks – 2/3 height on Credenza. 
Modesty panel can be mounted flush or with 11⁄2" inset. All Desks come standard 
with leveling glides and grommets.

Work surfaces: 11⁄8" High pressure laminate with PVC T-mold and 3mm edging. 
Grommets are 13⁄4" diameter.

Peds: Full extension ball bearing slides on all drawers, with adjustable leveling 
glides, pencil tray and box file divider. Locks standard and allow for lock cores to 
be changed. Choose Box/Box/File or File/File style. Peds support both legal and 
letter width files.

Overhead: All steel cabinet body. Contoured door for aesthetics. Doors travel up 
and over top of unit using ball bearing slides. Standard locks are concealed under 
cabinet body and are core-removable to create keyed-alike suites. 137⁄8" deep shelf 
is 20" above Desk. Options include: Soft close, tackboard and task light.

Privacy Panels: Hollow core privacy panels available in tackable fabric. Can be 
stacked or ganged. Panel heights can be combined for three levels of privacy, 
either 18", 27" or 36"H.

Meets or exceeds all ANSI/BIFMA standards.
All grommets, overhead door and stackable fabric panel trim will match 
the work surface edging color (Black, Taupe, Warm Gray & Ice Gray).

All pedestals and legs are non-handed making specifications and installation simple with Desks featuring a full 30" of filing and/or storage space.

• Pedestal depth is 30”
• Choice of File/File (F/F) and/or Box/Box/File (B/B/F)
• 300 lb. capacity, evenly distributed

• Full height modesty panel included
• Two grommets in surface, standard
• See page 14 for interior leg panel information

C1375

C1372

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C1342 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 175 1,957.00 1,950.00

C1352 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 180 2,062.00  1,987.00

C1362 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 190 2,108.00  2,023.00

C1372 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 200 2,125.00  2,042.00

C1345 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 175 2,015.00  1,950.00

C1355 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 180 2,062.00  1,987.00

C1365 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 190 2,108.00  2,023.00

C1375 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 200 2,125.00  2,042.00

C1344 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 175 2,015.00  1,950.00

C1354 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 180 2,062.00  1,987.00

C1364 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 190 2,108.00  2,023.00

C1374 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 200 2,125.00  2,042.00

30" Deep Rectangular with Two Pedestals

CSII™ Modular Desking
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CSII™ Modular Desking SIN 33721

36" DEEP RECTANGULAR DESK

   No Modesty Panel

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C1656 60"W x 36"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 139 993.00 919.00

C1666 66"W x 36"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 147 1,024.00 939.00

C1676 72"W x 36"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 157 1,053.00 968.00

C1676

C1651 60"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 180 1,496.00  1,422.00

C1661 66"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 190 1,528.00  1,449.00

C1671 72"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 200 1,586.00  1,502.00

C1653 60"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 180 1,496.00  1,422.00

C1663 66"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 190 1,528.00  1,449.00

C1673 72"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 200 1,586.00  1,502.00
C1671

36" Deep Rectangular with One Pedestal

C1652 60"W x 36"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 187 2,116.00  2,042.00

C1662 66"W x 36"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 202 2,150.00  2,065.00

C1672 72"W x 36"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 217 2,204.00  2,122.00

C1655 60"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 187 2,116.00  2,042.00

C1665 66"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 202 2,150.00  2,065.00

C1675 72"W x 36"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 217 2,204.00  2,122.00

C1654 60"W x 36"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 187 2,116.00  2,042.00

C1664 66"W x 36"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 202 2,150.00  2,065.00

C1674 72"W x 36"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 217 2,204.00  2,122.00

C1675

36" Deep Rectangular with Two Pedestals

• 6" conference overhang
• Full height modesty panel included

• Two grommets in surface, standard
• See page 14 for interior leg panel information
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39" DEEP BOW FRONT DESK

C1951 60"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 190 1,639.00  1,566.00

C1961 66"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 205 1,703.00  1,621.00

C1971 72"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 220 1,734.00  1,650.00

C1953 60"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 190 1,639.00  1,566.00

C1963 66"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 205 1,703.00  1,621.00

C1973 72"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 220 1,734.00  1,650.00

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C1956 60"W x 39"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 140 1,056.00  982.00

C1966 66"W x 39"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 150 1,121.00  1,041.00

C1976 72"W x 39"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 160 1,155.00  1,075.00

C1976

C1971

39" Bow Front Desk with One Pedestal

C1952 60"W x 39"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 225 2,257.00  2,183.00

C1962 66"W x 39"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 235 2,320.00  2,238.00

C1972 72"W x 39"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 245 2,351.00  2,269.00

C1955 60"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 225 2,257.00  2,183.00

C1965 66"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 235 2,320.00  2,238.00

C1975 72"W x 39"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 245 2,351.00  2,269.00

C1954 60"W x 39"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 225 2,257.00  2,183.00

C1964 66"W x 39"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 235 2,320.00  2,238.00

C1974  72"W x 39"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestals 245 2,351.00  2,269.00

C1975

39" Bow Front Desk with Two Pedestals

CSII™ Modular Desking

•  Flush Modesty = 9" overhang, Recessed Modesty = 101⁄4" 
overhang

• See page 14 for interior leg panel information

• Full height modesty panel included
• Two grommets in surface, standard

SIN 33721
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CSII™ Modular Desking SIN 33721

BRIDGES

   

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price

C281T 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, Full Modesty Panel 50 426.00

C282T 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, Full Modesty Panel 57 450.00

C283T 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, Full Modesty Panel 65 472.00

C281S 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2/3 Modesty Panel 45 417.00

C282S 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2/3 Modesty Panel 53 440.00

C283S 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2/3 Modesty Panel 60 464.00

C282T

Straight Bridge

•  Not freestanding, requires support from adjoining 
work surfaces

• Available as straight or contoured bridge

•  Available with full, 2/3 height, or no modesty panel 
• One grommet in surface, standard

C291S

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C291T 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, Full Modesty Panel 50 440.00

C292T 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, Full Modesty Panel 57 466.00

C293T 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, Full Modesty Panel 65 491.00

C291S 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2/3 Modesty Panel 45 434.00

C292S 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2/3 Modesty Panel 53 459.00

C293S 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2/3 Modesty Panel 60 485.00

C291N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Modesty Panel 40 408.00

C292N 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Modesty Panel 45 429.00

C293N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Modesty Panel 50 451.00

Contour Bridge

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C281N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Modesty Panel 40 395.00

C282N 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Modesty Panel 45 408.00

C283N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Modesty Panel 50 432.00

Straight Bridge continued
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RETURNS

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C2486 24"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 65 542.00 486.00

C2406 30"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 70 567.00 512.00

C2416 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 75 605.00 550.00

C2426 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 82 646.00 580.00

C2436 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 89 692.00 628.00

C2446 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 96 795.00 730.00

C2456 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 103 830.00 741.00

C2466 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 110 889.00 797.00

C2476 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 117 926.00 835.00

24" Deep Returns

C2436

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE BRIDGE

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C36A 36"W x 24"D 115 2,386.00

C42A 42"W x 24"D 119 2,405.00

C48A 48"W x 24"D 125 2,500.00

• Used to create "L" return
• Available in 24"D or 30"D depths
• Returns are non-handed
• See page 14 for interior leg panel information

• Full height modesty panel included
• One grommet in surface, standard
• Must attach to a freestanding Desk unit

• Provides sit-to-stand adjustability at bridge location
•  Travel Range: 16" of vertical adjustment from 26" to 42": Full travel time 

is 18 seconds

•  Drive System: 110V, 60 H input, 24V DC motor. 150 lb. capacity Draws 1.2 
amps under full load

• No modesty panel or grommet

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C2481 24"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 94 1,076.00  1,017.00

C2401 30"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 99 1,111.00  1,054.00

C2411 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 104 1,149.00  1,090.00

C2421 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 111 1,196.00  1,131.00

C2431 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 118 1,243.00  1,176.00

C2441 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 125 1,308.00 1,240.00

C2451 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 132 1,375.00  1,285.00

C2461 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 139 1,422.00  1,332.00

C2471 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 146 1,468.00  1,376.00

C2483 24"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 94 1,076.00  1,017.00

C2403 30"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 99 1,111.00  1,054.00

C2413 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 104 1,149.00  1,090.00

C2423 42"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 111 1,196.00  1,131.00

C2433 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 118 1,243.00  1,176.00

C2443 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 125 1,308.00  1,240.00

C2453 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 132 1,375.00  1,285.00

C2463 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 139 1,422.00  1,332.00

C2473 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 146 1,468.00  1,376.00

C2441

24" Deep with One Pedestal

CSII™ Modular DeskingSIN 33721



10

O
ff

ic
e 

Su
it

es
D

es
ks

Er
go

no
m

ic
s

St
or

ag
e 

&
 

Fi
lin

g
Fa

ci
lit

ie
s

A
rt

 &
 

En
gi

ne
er

in
g 

M
ee

ti
ng

 
Es

se
nt

ia
ls

Ta
bl

es
Pe

rs
on

al
 

O
rg

an
iz

at
io

n
H

ig
h 

D
en

si
ty

 
St

or
ag

e
Te

ch
no

lo
gy

 
Fu

rn
it

ur
e

Se
at

in
g

CSII™ Modular Desking SIN 33721

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C2581 24"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 123 1,144.00  1,086.00

C2501 30"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 128 1,182.00  1,123.00

C2511 36"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 133 1,219.00  1,161.00

C2521 42"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 140 1,270.00  1,201.00

C2531 48"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 147 1,312.00  1,248.00

C2541 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 153 1,416.00  1,352.00

C2551 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 162 1,461.00  1,372.00

C2561 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 170 1,517.00  1,426.00

C2571 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 180 1,610.00  1,520.00

C2583 24"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 123 1,144.00  1,086.00

C2503 30"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 128 1,182.00  1,123.00

C2513 36"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 133 1,219.00  1,161.00

C2523 42"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 140 1,270.00  1,201.00

C2533 48"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 147 1,312.00  1,248.00

C2543 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 153 1,416.00  1,352.00

C2553 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 162 1,461.00  1,372.00

C2563 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 170 1,517.00  1,426.00

C2573 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 180 1,610.00  1,520.00

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C2586 24"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 84 595.00 537.00

C2506 30"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 89 633.00 577.00

C2516 36"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 94 680.00 625.00

C2526 42"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 101 708.00 644.00

C2536 48"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 109 758.00 690.00

C2546 54"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 119 873.00 807.00

C2556 60"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 123 906.00 817.00

C2566 66"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 133 946.00 858.00

C2576 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 141 1,039.00 946.00

30" Deep with One Pedestal

30" Deep Returns

C2573

C2536
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24" DEEP CREDENZA

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C1136 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 94 824.00 774.00

C1146 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 101 873.00 824.00

C1156 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 108 889.00 830.00

C1166 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 115 922.00 864.00

C1176 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, No Pedestal 122 957.00 897.00

C1176

   No Modesty Panel

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C1131 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 130 1,367.00  1,316.00

C1141 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 137 1,390.00  1,340.00

C1151 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 144 1,422.00  1,365.00

C1161 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 151 1,467.00  1,409.00

C1171 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal 158 1,509.00  1,452.00

C1133 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 130 1,367.00  1,316.00

C1143 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 137 1,390.00  1,340.00

C1153 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 144 1,422.00  1,365.00

C1163 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 151 1,467.00  1,409.00

C1173 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 F/F Pedestal 160 1,509.00  1,452.00

C1171

CREDENZA WITH ONE PEDESTAL

STAND ALONE CORNER SURFACE

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C542 24"D x 42"W x 42"W x 24"D x 29"H 124 1,328.00  1,243.00

C552 30"D x 42"W x 42"W x 30"D x 29"H 129 1,356.00 1,273.00

C583 24"D x 48"W x 48"W x 24"D x 29"H 131 1,426.00  1,243.00

C593 30"D x 48"W x 48"W x 30"D x 29"H 143 1,453.00  1,356.00

C583

30"
25.5"

48"

48"

30"

24"

48"
24"

48"

34"

30"

42"

42"

17"

30"

24"
25.5"

42"

24"

42"

C542 C552 C583 C593

• Pedestal depth is 24" • 2/3 height modesty panel included
• Two grommets in surface, standard • F/F and/or B/B/F available
• See page 13 for interior leg panel information • Pedestals and legs are non-handed to allow installation on either left or right

• Corner units can be used as a freestanding Desk or as part of a larger configuration • Full height modesty panels included
• One grommet in surface, standard • See page 14 for interior leg panel information

SIN 33721
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CSII™ Modular Desking SIN 33721

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C1142 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 178 1,966.00  1,917.00

C1152 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 185 1,998.00  1,947.00

C1162 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 192 2,041.00  1,974.00

C1172 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 B/B/F Pedestals 204 2,084.00  2,018.00

C1145 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 178 1,966.00  1,917.00

C1155 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 185 1,998.00  1,947.00

C1165 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 192 2,041.00  1,974.00

C1175 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 1 B/B/F Pedestal, 1 F/F Pedestal 204 2,084.00  2,018.00

C1144 54"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestal 178 1,966.00  1,917.00

C1154 60"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestal 185 1,998.00  1,947.00

C1164 66"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestal 187 2,041.00  1,974.00

C1174 72"W x 24"D x 29"H, 2 F/F Pedestal 199 2,084.00  2,018.00

C1175

CREDENZA WITH TWO PEDESTALS

END TEAM TABLES

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C523 25"W x 48"D x 29"H 85 786.00

C515 31"W x 60"D x 29"H 78 819.00

C515

TILT TOP TABLES

• Pencil stop standard in work surface • No grommet
• Top may be positioned from 0˚ to 60˚ in 19 preset positions • Interior leg panel cannot be used due to frame of tilt-top mechanism

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C36T 36"W x 30"D x 29"H 130 1,450.00

C48T 48"W x 30"D x 29"H 150 1,569.00

C48T

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C36TR 36"W x 30"D x 29"H 110 1,275.00

C48TR 48"W x 30"D x 29"H 130 1,395.00

C48TR

• Half round, team tables connect to two CSII™ Desks that are placed back to back
• Cannot be used when integrated pedestal is on Desk end as it is secured to Desk leg
• One grommet in surface, standard
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PENINSULA POST STYLE

24" Deep Peninsula Tables

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price

C673 48"W x 24"D x 29"H 55 780.00

30" Deep Peninsula Tables

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price

C685 60"W x 30"D x 29"H 75 853.00

C687 72"W x 30"D x 29"H 85 918.00

C673

PENINSULA FREESTANDING TABLE

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price

C625  60"W x 24"D x 29"H 56 1,434.00

C626 66"W x 24"D x 29"H 101 1,702.00

C627 72"W x 24"D x 29"H 106 1,741.00

C625

J TABLES

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price   

C313L6 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Left, No Pedestal 175 1,547.00  1,446.00

C313R6 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Right, No Pedestal 175 1,547.00  1,446.00

C313L1 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Left with one B/B/F Pedestal 214 1,965.00  1,867.00

C313R1 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Right with one B/B/F Pedestal 214 1,965.00  1,867.00

C313L3 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Left with one F/F Pedestal 214 1,965.00  1,867.00

C313R3 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Right with one F/F Pedestal 214 1,965.00  1,867.00

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price   

C343L6 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Left, No Pedestal 175 1,547.00  1,446.00

C343R6 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Right, No Pedestal 175 1,547.00  1,446.00

C343L1 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Left with one B/B/F Pedestal 224 1,965.00  1,867.00

C343R1 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Right with one B/B/F Pedestal 224 1,965.00  1,867.00

C343L3 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Left with one F/F Pedestal 224 1,965.00  1,867.00

C343R3 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Right with one F/F Pedestal 224 1,965.00  1,867.00

C313L1

C313L6

C343L6

• Not freestanding, requires adjacent table • No grommet
• Cannot be used when integrated pedestal is on Desk end

• Attaches to right or left side of bridges or returns
• No grommet

• Interior leg panel cannot be used due to unique “U” shaped leg

• Combines free standing worktable and corner unit into one unit
• "J" Tables can be used free standing or as part of a larger configuration
• Can be used in left/right configurations to create multi person work areas
• Allows for a very compact work area
• Right (R) and left (L) hand versions available

•  Modesty panels included, 48” return side has full modesty panel, 72” side 
has 2/3 height modesty panel

• Two grommets in surface, standard
• See page 14 for interior leg panel information

SIN 33721
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CSII™ Modular Desking SIN 33721

P TABLES

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price

C483L 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Left Conference 152 1,562.00  1,446.00

C483R 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 30"D, Return Right Conference 152 1,562.00  1,446.00C483L

   No Modesty Panel
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price (+N) List Price  

C413L 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Left Conference 145 1,562.00   1,462.00

C413R 72"W x 48"D x 29"H x 24"D, Return Right Conference 145 1,562.00   1,462.00C413L

24"D Return with Conference End

• 30"D Return with Conference End

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

CL15 111⁄2"W x 111⁄2"D x 271⁄4"H 9 143.00

CL24 111⁄2"W x 201⁄4"D x 271⁄4"H 11 181.00

CL30 111⁄2"W x 261⁄2"D x 271⁄4"H 13 190.00

INTERIOR LEG PANEL

• Attaches to leg interior for a clean appearance • Easy Assembly – Adheres with magnetic tape
• Provides space to conceal cable management from surface to floor

GROMMETS

• Available in Black-BK, Taupe-TP, Ice Gray-IG or Warm Gray-WG
• Field installed grommet holes required

Model No.  Dimensions Weight List Price

F740  23⁄4"W x 21⁄8"D 1 28.00

PENCIL DRAWER

• Attaches to underside of worksurface • Full extension slides

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

19400 21"W x 16"D x 2"H 4 112.00

• The "P" Table combines a reference surface with a Peninsula Table • Allows for a very compact work area
• Right (R) and left (L) hand versions available • Full height modesty panel included
• One grommet in surface, standard
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OVERHEAD FLIPPER DOOR WITH SOFT CLOSE FEATURE

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C7621 42"W x 15"D x 36"H  80 1,127.00

C763 48"W x 15"D x 36"H  85 1,390.00

C765 60"W x 15"D x 36"H  103 1,623.00

C766 66"W x 15"D x 36"H  108 1,689.00

C767 72"W x 15"D x 36"H  115 1,760.00

OVERHEAD OPEN SHELF

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C7721 42"W x 14"D x 36"H  55 616.00

C773 48"W x 14"D x 36"H  58 648.00

C775 60"W x 14"D x 36"H  65 699.00

C777 72"W x 14"D x 36"H  75 768.00
C777

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C7421 42"W x 15"D x 36"H  80 917.00

C743 48"W x 15"D x 36"H  85 985.00

C745 60"W x 15"D x 36"H  103 1,217.00

C746 66"W x 15"D x 36"H  108 1,282.00

C747 72"W x 15"D x 36"H  115 1,355.00
C747

OVERHEAD FLIPPER DOOR

• All steel cabinet body
• Accepts optional Fabric Tack Panel and Task Light, see page 16
• 137⁄8" deep shelf is 20" above Desk

• Sold as a complete overhead unit
• Same specifications as Overhead Flipper Door
• Enhanced safety feature ensures controlled movement with pneumatic cylinder

• All steel cabinet body
• 137⁄8" deep shelf is 20" above Desk
• Locks standard. Concealed under cabinet body and core removable
• Contoured door for aesthetics

•  Door color matches accenting trim components (grommets, work surface 
T-mold and privacy panel kits). Available in Black-BK, Taupe-TP, Warm Gray-WG 
and Ice Gray-IG

• Accepts optional Fabric Tack Panel and Task Light, see page 16

SIN 33721
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CSII™ Modular Desking SIN 33721

FABRIC TACK PANEL FOR OVERHEAD STORAGE UNITS

• TackPanel attaches to overhead flipper door unit and overhead shelf
• Steel frame for mounting included
• Optional Tack Panel provides space at top and bottom for cabling
• Choose from our Corporate fabrics, go to website for fabrics listed in Corporate Color Program

Model No. Description Dimensions Weight List Price  

C8621 For use with 42” Overhead  39"W x 1⁄2"D x 17"H 18 329.00

C863 For use with 48” Overhead  45"W x 1⁄2"D x 17"H 21 333.00

C865 For use with 60” Overhead 57"W x 1⁄2"D x 17"H 23 369.00

C866 For use with 66” Overhead  63"W x 1⁄2"D x 17"H 25 387.00

C867 For use with 72” Overhead  69"W x 1⁄2"D x 17"H 27 419.00

TASK LIGHTING 

• Task lighting attaches to overhead flipper door unit and overhead shelf • Includes the diffuser lens
• Uses energy efficient 15W T8 bulb

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

1505TL  20"W x 8"D x 2"H 7 368.00

KEYED ALIKE LOCK TUMBLERS

Please read carefully to facilitate proper ordering or call Customer Care at 1-800-822-8037 for assistance. 

CSII™ pedestals ship with keyed alike locks already installed. CSII overheads ship with randomly numbered paired locks (per overhead). To key alike suites of 
product, order the appropriate quantity of like numbered core kits for each workstation. Removable Core Kits include one core, two keys, one core removal tool 
and instructions. Removable Lock Core Kits available from CLCK3 through CLCK19.

Model No. Description Weight List Price  

*CLCK3 through CLCK19 Removable Lock Core Kit 1 42.00

C88MKEYH Master Key 1 18.00

Q618 Core Removal Tool 1 22.00

Note: Tumblers are specific to CSII peds, CSII overheads, lateral files and "P" style peds.
* Limited quantities available.

C8817B

C8817F

Model No. Description Weight List Price  

C8817B 15"W x 171⁄2"D x 28"H - B/B/F 50 698.00

C8817F 15"W x 171⁄2"D x 28"H - F/F 48 698.00

C8824B 15"W x 24"D x 28"H - B/B/F 65 723.00

C8824F 15"W x 24"D x 28"H - F/F 60 723.00

C8830B 15"W x 30"D x 28"H - B/B/F 75 745.00

C8830F 15"W x 30"D x 28"H - F/F 67 745.00

C8817M 17"D - Mobile Kit, includes steel top and casters 28 97.00

C8824M 24"D - Mobile Kit, includes steel top and casters 31 101.00

C8830M 30"D - Mobile Kit, includes steel top and casters 34 106.00

PEDESTALS

• Full width "J" style pulls
• Locks standard
• Supports letter and legal file widths
•  Unique recessed base design allows casters to be added without adding 

additional height to the pedestal
• Full extension ball bearing slides

• Leveling glides have 5⁄8” of adjustability
•  If not integrating pedestal as a leg, must order pedestal as follows – 24”D 

surface use 171⁄2”D pedestal, 30”, 36” and 39”D surfaces use 24”D pedestal
•  Available in five colors: Putty-PUTY, Black-BLCK, Mist-MIST, Medium Tone-MDTN, 

and Desert Sage-DESA
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CSII™ Modular Desking - Lateral Files

CSII™  LATERAL FILES

Model No. Description Dimensions Weight List Price

HLT425 42"W, 5-Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185⁄8"D x 675⁄8"H 230 1,983.00

HLT365 36"W, 5-Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185⁄8"D x 675⁄8"H 202 1,851.00

HLT305 30"W, 5-Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185⁄8"D x 675⁄8"H 179 1,738.00

HLT424 42"W, 4-Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185⁄8"D x 521⁄2"H 195 1,660.00

HLT364 36"W, 4-Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185⁄8"D x 521⁄2"H 174 1,470.00

HLT304 30"W, 4-Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185⁄8"D x 521⁄2"H 148 1,276.00

HLT423 42"W, 3-Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185⁄8"D x 401⁄4"H 173 1,272.00

HLT363 36"W, 3-Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185⁄8"D x 401⁄4"H 153 1,182.00

HLT303 30"W, 3-Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185⁄8"D x 401⁄4"H 133 1,102.00

HLT422 42"W, 2-Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185⁄8"D x 28"H 144 1,142.00

HLT362 36"W, 2-Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185⁄8"D x 28"H 123 977.00

HLT302 30"W, 2-Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185⁄8"D x 28"H 101 814.00

HLTFBR4 Front-to-Back Filing rails (4-pack) 13⁄16"W x 153⁄4"D x 3⁄4"H 21⁄2 58.00

HLTDV10 Divider kit (10-pack) 5"H x 12.88"D / per divider 81⁄2 98.00

HMKEY Master Key –– 1 12.00

HLT362

HLT364

HLT365

HLT363

• All units feature anti-tipping drawer interlock system that allows only one drawer open at a time 
• Full width recessed designer drawer pulls 
• Side-to-side rails support letter, legal and/or A4 fi ling 
• Top drawer of 5 Drawer Lateral is a roll out shelf 
• Extendable posting shelf between third and fourth drawer on 5-Drawer Laterals 
• All fi les ship keyed random 
• Features adjustable leveling glides 
• Counter weight included to meet ANSI/BIFMA stability requirements 
• Optional Front-to-Back filing rails (4-pk) Black only 
• Optional divider kit available (10-pk) Black only
• UL GREENGUARD certifi ed
•  Available in Black-BLCK, Medium Tone-MDTN, Desert Sage-DESA, and Mist-MIST

SIN 33721
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CSII™ Reception SIN 33721

RECEPTION COUNTER

• For rectangular reception Desk. To be used on any 72"W x 30"D CSII™ Desk
• Laminate design

 • 11⁄8” thick bowfront transaction counter

Model No. Description Dimensions Weight List Price  

CS2RC Reception Counter 63"W x 18"D x 173⁄8"H 115 1,035.00

  (29"H overall)

CSII RECEPTION Desk TYPICAL – CST27

Consists of:
QTY. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE EACH
 1 C1371 Rectangular Desk, 72 x 30" with 1 B/B/F 1,532.00
 1 C2433 Return, 48 x 24" with 1 F/F 1,243.00
 1 CS2RC Reception Counter  1,035.00
 1 CS2RS78 Reception Auxiliary Counter 78"W  689.00
 1 CS2RS30 Reception Auxiliary Counter 30"W  492.00

CST27  4,993.00

30"

63"

78"

46"

84.2"

80"

CS2RS30

AUXILIARY COUNTER

• 30" counter to be used with reception counter on any 72"W x 30"D CSII Desk
  • 78" counter to be used with reception counter on any 72"W x 30"D CSII Desk and any 48"W CSII return
  • All laminate design

Model No. Description Dimensions Weight List Price  

CS2RS30 30" Auxiliary Counter 30"W x 12"D x 103⁄4"H 30 492.00

CS2RS78 78" Auxiliary Counter 78"W x 12"D x 103⁄4"H 80 689.00

CSII TYPICAL #25 

Consists of:
QTY. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE EACH
 1 C1375 Rect. Desk 72"W x 30"D 2,125.00
   with 1 B/B/F & 1 F/F Pedestal 
 1 CS2RC Reception Counter 1,035.00

CST25   3,160.00

CSII™ RECEPTION DESK TYPICALS   

CSII TYPICAL #26 

Consists of:
QTY. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE EACH
 1 C1375 Rect. Desk 72"W x 30"D 2,125.00
   with 1 B/B/F & 1 F/F Pedestal
 1 CS2RC Reception Counter 1,035.00
 1 CS2RS30 Reception Auxiliary Shelf, 30"W 492.00
 1 CS2RS30 Reception Auxiliary Shelf, 30"W 492.00

CST26  4,143.00

Note: CSII conference tables are found in "Tables" section page 45.
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Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price
243029 30"W x 24"D x 291⁄2"H* 56 814.00
243629 36"W x 24"D x 291⁄2"H* 62 865.00
244829 48"W x 24"D x 291⁄2"H 76 1,000.00
246029 60"W x 24"D x 291⁄2"H 91 1,130.00
247229 72"W x 24"D x 291⁄2"H  107 1,267.00
*No grommet on 30" and 36" widths.  30" wide worktables will not accept any keyboard options 

FREESTANDING WORKTABLES

• Corner units can be used as freestanding worktables or as part of a larger configuration
• Connecting brackets included
• Grommet is provided at rear of unit
• Modesty panels are standard

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price
242229 42"W x 24"D x 291⁄2"H 87 1,503.00

CORNER UNIT FOR 24” DEEP WORKSTATIONS

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price  

C8817B 15"W x 171⁄2"D x 28"H - B/B/F 50 698.00

C8817F 15"W x 171⁄2"D x 28"H - F/F 48 698.00

C8817M 17"D - Mobile Kit 28 97.00

PEDESTALS

C8817B

C8817F

• Select Communication Station Freestanding Worktables for stand-alone applications are available
• Please refer back to the CSII™ section for all Desking accessories and storage features 
• There is one wire management grommet at each end of 42", 48", 60" and 72" wide worktables and a wire port in each leg upright
• Modesty panel included. Legs are universal, left and right
• 24” deep worktables - Desk-height

Communication Station® Freestanding Worktables

• Full width "J" style pulls
• Full extension ball bearing slides
• Locks standard
• Leveling glides have 5⁄8" of adjustability

• Supports letter and legal file widths
•  Unique recessed base design allows casters to be added 

without adding additional height to the pedestal

SIN 33721
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Seating Features

Seat Height 
Adjustment
Quick and easy adjustment 
regulates height of chair     
relative to the fl oor.

Back Height 
Adjustment
Simple lift motion positions 
lumbar support within a 
fi xed range to alleviate back 
stress.

Seat Depth
Adjustment
Positions chair back relative 
to seat reproducing pressure 
on the buttocks and thighs for 
both taller and shorter users.

Seat Glide
Mechanism
Seat cushion travels forward 
and back, then locks into 
position.

360° Swivel
Chair rotates a full 360° in 
either direction for ease of 
motion. Standard on every 
executive and task chair.

Tilt
Pivot point located directly 
above center of chair base 
(White dot indicates pivot 
point).

Mid-Range Knee Tilt
Pivot point located slightly 
ahead of center of chair base 
(White dot indicates pivot 
point). Allows user to recline at 
a slightly more relaxed angle 
than conventional center tilt.

Knee Tilt
Pivot point located near front 
edge of chair (White dot 
indicates pivot point). Allows 
user to keep feet fl at on fl oor 
while chair reclines.

Synchronized
Knee Tilt
Back reclines at a 2-to-1 
ratio to seat angle. Pivot 
point located near front edge 
of chair base (White dot 
indicates pivot point).

Dual-Action Tilt
Back reclines at a 2-to-1 ratio to 
seat angle. Allows user to recline 
while keeping seat cushion 
relatively level to fl oor (White dot 
indicates pivot point).

Dual-Clutch
Posture Control
Adjusts seat and back angles 
independently with a two levers 
for infi nite number of positions 
within a fi xed range (White dot 
indicates pivot point).

Variable Synchro-Tilt
Back reclines at a 2-to-1 ratio 
to seat. Chair can tilt freely, 
or lock in fi ve positions. 
“Forward angle” control 
provides an extra 6° in the 
range of motion.

Inverse Synchro-Tilt
With automatic tension 
control operation for better 
circulation. “Zero tilt” seat 
front helps keep feet on the 
fl oor when reclining. Tilt lever 
controls range of motion.

16 17 18

Integral Lumbar 
Support
Easily adjust to enhance 
comfort.

19

Tilt Tension
Controls rate and ease 
with which chair reclines to 
different weight and strength 
of users.

Tilt Lock
Locks tilt function when chair 
is in upright position.

Posture Lock
Back angle adjusts 
independently of seat, and 
can be locked in an infi nite 
number of positions within a 
fi xed range.

Multi-Task Control
Adjusts seat and back angles 
with a single lever (infi nite 
number of positions within a 
fi xed range).

12 13 14

There are many features to 
consider when selecting the 
perfect chair to suit your 
needs. The following symbols 
will help you choose the 
features that are right for 
you. These symbols are used 
throughout this pricer to help 
quickly identify each chair’s 
features. The descriptions of 
the features shown are meant 
to be general explanations. 
The actual functions of the 
features may vary slightly 
between chair series.

Fixed Position Arms Loop Arms Adjustable-Height Arms Adjustable-Width Arms Breakaway Arms

Arm Options

Asynchronous
Control
Three levers modify:
•  Angle of back relative to seat
•  Tilt (free fl oat or infi nite 

locking within a fi xed range)
•  Forward tilt (for keyboard 

intensive applications)

15

5 6 7 8 9

2 3 4

10 11

1
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Chair Functions

PNEUMATIC SEAT HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT:

Quick and easy adjustment regulates height of chair relative to the fl oor.

• Properly adjusted, may provide optimum, balanced support for lower back, 
buttocks & thighs

• May encourage appropriate blood circulation to legs and feet
• May eliminate pressure points to popliteal area behind the knees

BACK HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT:
Simple lift motion positions lumbar support within a limited range of height 
adjustment to potentially help support a healthy posture and alleviate back stress.

• Properly positioned lumbar support provides support to the lower back, 
which may help the spine maintain a healthy curve when seated, potentially 
alleviating stress to the vertebrae

SEAT DEPTH ADJUSTMENT: 
Positions chair back relative to seat, which may reduce pressure on the buttocks and 
thighs for both taller and shorter users.

• Properly adjusted, Seat Depth may help users maintain proper back support, 
while distributing their weight evenly across the seat cushion

SEAT GLIDE MECHANISM:
Seat cushion travels forward and back, then locks into position

• Properly adjusted, Seat Glide Mechanism may help users maintain proper 
back support, while minimizing pressure to the popliteal area behind the 
knees

360° SWIVEL:
Chair rotates a full 360° in either direction for ease of motion. Standard on every 
task chair.

• May allow user to access a variety of adjacent work areas without standing 
up from the chair

• The greater the amount of body movement, the more the user may benefi t 
from increased blood fl ow to the spine and extremities, as well as the 
redistribution of pressure points during the workday

TILT:
Pivot point located directly above center of chair base (dot indicates pivot point).

• Supports a reclined posture
• May allow for a benefi cial rocking motion (movement) during the workday 
• The greater the amount of body movement, the more the user may benefi t 

from increased circulation and redistribution of pressure points during the 
workday

MID-RANGE KNEE TILT:
Pivot point located slightly ahead of center of chair base (dot indicates pivot point).  
May aid user in keeping feet fl at on fl oor while chair reclines.

• The front edge of the seat stays closer to the fl oor - this may allow the feet 
to remain relatively fl at on the fl oor while users enjoy a relaxed position for 
correct posture

• Because gravity works with the 
user, the chair may have a benefi cial rocking motion (movement)

• Body movement may create an increase in circulation and redistribution of 
pressure points during the workday

KNEE TILT:
Pivot point located near front edge of chair (dot indicates pivot point). 

• May aid user in keeping feet fl at on fl oor while chair reclines for correct 
ergonomic posture

SYNCHRONIZED KNEE TILT:
Back reclines at a 2-to-1 ratio to seat angle. Virtual pivot point located near front 
edge of chair seat (dot indicates pivot point).

• The front edge of the seat stays closer to the fl oor - this may allow the feet to 
remain relatively fl at on the fl oor while the user enjoys a relaxed position

• The synchro-tilt motion opens the angle between torso and thigh, which may 
improve circulation to the legs and provide a more comfortable posture

• The greater the amount of body movement, the more the user may benefi t 
from increased circulation and redistribution of pressure points during the 
workday

DUAL-ACTION SYNCHRO-TILT:

Back reclines at a 2-to-1 ratio to seat angle. Allows user to recline while 
keeping seat cushion relatively level to fl oor (dot indicates pivot point).

• Front edge of the seat stays closer to the fl oor - this allows the feet 
to remain relatively fl at on the fl oor while the user enjoys a relaxed 
posture for correct ergonomic posture

• Synchro-tilt motion opens the angle of the torso, which may 
improve circulation to the legs and provide better spinal alignment

• Potentially increases circulation and redistributes pressure points 
during the workday from body movement

TILT TENSION:
Controls the rate and ease with which chair reclines to different weights 
and strengths of users.

• Enjoyable “rocking” sensation
• Body movement may create an increase in circulation and 

redistribution of pressure points during the workday

TILT LOCK:
Temporarily locks out tilt function when chair is in upright position.

• Allows user to sit in upright posture for keyboard use, while 
providing the option to recline when desired

POSTURE LOCK:
Back angle adjusts independently of seat, and can be locked in an infi nite 
number of positions within a limited range.

• Supports a range of reclined postures for ergonomic positioning 
while performing a number of tasks 

MULTI-TASK CONTROL TILT (MULTI-TASK TILT CONTROL):
Adjusts seat and back angles with a single lever (infi nite number of 
positions within a limited range), supporting a range of healthy postures

ASYNCHRONIOUS CONTROL:

Three levers modify:

 1. Angle of back relative to seat
 2.  Recline (free fl oat or infi nite locking within a fi xed range)
 3.  Forward seat tilt (for keyboard intensive applications)

• Helps support a wide range of movement and may help spinal 
alignment and weight distribution.

• May help alleviate pressure points and encourage better circulation

DUAL-CLUTCH POSTURE CONTROL:
Adjusts seat and back angles independently with two levers for infi nite 
number of positions within a limited range (dot indicates pivot point). 

• Accommodates users of differing size in multi-shift environments

VARIABLE SYNCHRO-TILT:
Back reclines at a 2-to-1 ratio to seat. Chair can recline freely, or lock 
in fi ve positions. Forward angle control provides an extra 6° in range of 
motion.

INVERSE SYNCHRO-TILT:
With automatic tension control operation for potentially better 
circulation. Zero front rise control may help keep feet on the fl oor when 
reclining. Tilt lever controls range of motion. 

• The synchro-tilt motion opens the included angle between torso 
and thigh, which may improve circulation to the legs and provide a 
more comfortable posture

• Helps support a wide range of movement and may help spinal 
alignment and weight distribution

• May alleviate pressure points and encourage circulation from body 
movement

INTEGRAL LUMBAR SUPPORT:
Easily adjusts to enhance comfort.

• Helps support lower back and the natural curve of the spine
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MARATHON - Momentum
MN01 POLLEN 
MN02 SPRITE 
MN03 OATS 
MN04 WREN 
MN05 OZ 
MN06 CURRY 
MN07 FLAX 
MN08 HERB  
MN09 CARVEL 
MN10 MARIGOLD
MN11 FOLIAGE
MN12 CYAN
MN13 ALERT
MN14 LANTERN
MN15 VIVACIOUS
MN16 FLOURITE
MN17 RAIN
MN18 TOILE
MN19 CHILI 
MN20 DEEP
MN21 CLAY
MN22 SUNSET
MN23 TINT 
MN24 VIOLET
MN25 RIDGE
MN26 ARBOR
MN27 PINOT
MN28 STORM
MN29 NOIR
MN30 CLOVE

MILLENNIUM - Momentum
MM01 CLEAN
MM02 ELECTRIC
MM03 CRISP
MM04 SPARK
MM05 ZINC
MM06 NECTAR
MM07 PERIDOT
MM08 PLATEAU 
MM09 SAFARI
MM10 COPPER 
MM11 PYRITE
MM12 POOL
MM13 VOYAGE
MM14 AGLOW
MM15 CASCADE
MM16 THRILL 
MM17 ORCHID
MM18 COASTAL
MM19 TANZANITE
MM20 AMBER
MM21 SAPPHIRE
MM22 STEEL
MM23 ANCHOR
MM24 MONUMENT
MM25 CAVERN
MM26 CERISE
MM27 MOCHA
MM28 GEODE
MM29 ONYX 

Seating - Fabric Grade Program

 GRADE 01

BANGLE - Momentum
BE01 CORK
BE02 GRANITE
BE03 BALTIC
BE04 ORCHID
BE05 TEAK
BE06 SUEDE
BE07 SABLE

BENDAY - CULP
BN01 CHALK
BN02 TIMBER
BN03 BEACHGRASS
BN04 SCAMPI
BN05 RIVER
BN06 NEWSPRINT

CITY PARK - CULP
CP01 BIRCH BARK
CP02 CORK
CP03 WALNUT
CP04 KIWI
CP05 MARIGOLD
CP06 TOMATO
CP07 BLUE MOON  
CP08 STEELY GRAY
CP09 DOMINO

DILLON - CULP
DL01 LUGGAGE
DL02 BUFF
DL03 JAVA
DL04 SAGE
DL05 FIESTA
DL06 LIPSTICK
DL07 OCEAN
DL08 STRATUS
DL09 Black
DL10  RECYCLED LEATHER

EXPO - Momentum
EX01 LATTE
EX02 LEMON
EX03 OASIS
EX04 SPROUT
EX05 LEAF
EX06 ZEST
EX07 SKY
EX08 SPIRIT
EX09 FESTIVE
EX10 RASPBERRY
EX11 VIOLA
EX12 FOG
EX13 TUXEDO

FINE TUNE - CULP
FT01 LUNA
FT02 WHEAT
FT03 COCOA
FT04 HERB
FT05 TANGELO
FT06 RUBY
FT07 INDIGO
FT08 ASH
FT09 ONYX

FUSE - Momentum
FS01 PEPPER 
FS02 CARMINE
FS03 WALNUT
FS04 CRESS
FS05 LUNAR
FS06 MOREL
FS07 AZUREAN

HABIT - Momentum
HT01 KINDLE
HT02 ASPEN
HT03 DUNE
HT04 SALT
HT05 PIER
HT06 BLUEPRINT
HT07 TAILOR

HIGH COTTON - CULP
HC01 KHAKI 
HC02 COFFEE
HC03 EVERGREEN
HC04 CORDOVAN
HC05 STEEL

INSIGHT - Momentum
IN04 EGGPLANT
IN05 PORT
IN06 BLOND
IN07 FOSSIL
IN08 MIDNIGHT
IN10 PERIWINKLE
IN11 REAL RED
IN12 SUMMIT
IN13 EBONY
IN14 WASABI
IN15 BARK 
IN16 SHALE
IN17 PEPPER

ORIGIN - Momentum
OR01 ECO
OR03 SAPPHIRE 
OR04 INDIGO 
OR05 SODALITE 
OR07 AMETHYST
OR09 GARNET
OR10 SYSTEM 
OR11 IRON 
OR12 STEEL
OR13 JET 
OR14 AVALON
OR15 MIKAN
OR16 MALT

PERK - Momentum
PE01 PATRIOT
PE02 SESAME
PE03 CEDAR
PE04 DIJON
PE05 PEWTER
PE06 CABANA
PE07 AUBURN
PE08 CRIMSON
PE09 WALNUT
PE10 REGAL
PE11 FLINT
PE12 EBONY

SYNTAX - Momentum
SX01 CAMEL
SX02 PLANT
SX03 TURQUOISE
SX04 FLARE
SX05 SHALE
SX06 PEWTER
SX07 NECTAR
SX08 TIGER EYE
SX09 COCOA
SX10 HUDSON
SX011 STEEL
SX012 ASPHALT
SX013 CARMINE

VINYL - Enduratex
VN01 FOREST GREEN
VN03 ALASKAN NIGHT
VN04 ROYAL BLUE
VN07 BORDEAUX
VN08 ROYAL RED
VN12 MOONBEAM 
VN15 CHESTNUT
VN16 ST. THOMAS DUSK
VN17 DOVE
VN18 Black
VN19 SNOW White
VN21 OCEAN STORM
VN25 CAPPUCCINO

WINSLOW - CULP
WI01 PUTTY 
WI02 FUDGE 
WI03 BLAZE 
WI04 DEEP RED
WI05 BLUE CHIP
WI06 MINERAL
WI07 JET

 GRADE 02

BEELINE VINYL - 
Momentum
BL01 PORTOBELLO
BL02 GEYSER
BL03 CORK
BL04 FORGE

 CANTER - Momentum
CE01 ANCHO
CE02 SAND
CE03 SADDLE
CE04 CHESTNUT
CE05 EARTH
CE06 SAFARI
CE07 ALFALFA
CE09 NIGHT 
CE10 MICA 
CE12 SABLE
CE13 ONYX 
CE14 IRON
CE15 NIMUS 
CE16 SUMAC

 CANYON - Douglass
CA02 CORDOVAN 
CA04 GREYSTONE
CA05 MUDSLIDE
CA06 NIGHTFALL 
CA07 NUGGET
CA08 NUTMEG 
CA09 PUMPKIN 
CA10 RED ROCK
CA11 OATMEAL
CA12 DEVON
CA13 PAVEMENT
CA14 ATLANTIC
CA15 RUSTIC

CURRENT - Momentum
CU01 BIRCH 
CU02 PECAN 
CU03 MOSS 
CU04 ESPRESSO

DOTCOM VINYL - Culp
DM01 NUDE
DM02 White
DM03 FAWN
DM04 COLA
DM05 COIN
DM06 Black
DM07 GRAY
DM08 PLATINUM
DM09 BATIK
DM10 RIVER
DM11 LAWN
DM12 HONEY
DM13 CINNABAR
DM14 CLAY

EPIC - Momentum
EP01 PEARL 
EP02 KIWI 
EP03 AZURE
EP04 SLICE

FREE - Momentum
FR01 PLATINUM 
FR02 EVENING 
FR03 PEARL
FR04 ORBIT

HATHAWAY VINYL - 
Culp
HY01 APPLE
HY02 AQUA
HY03 CAFE
HY04 DESERT
HY05 ELECTRIC BLUE
HY06 FIRE
HY07 FOG
HY08 GRAPE
HY09 LEMON
HY10 MAROON
HY11 NAVY
HY12 NICKEL
HY13 OCEAN
HY14 ONYX
HY15 RASPBERRY
HY16 ROOT BEER
HY17 SMOKY
HY18 TANGERINE
HY19 White

INFINITY - Momentum
IY01 STUCCO
IY02 DOVE  
IY03 PUMICE 
IY04 LEMONGRASS
IY05 VANILLA
IY06 LINKS
IY07 SABLE
IY08 BARLEY
IY09 ATOLL
IY10 MAIZE 
IY11 VINE 
IY12 RINSE
IY13 ASTER
IY14 PAPAYA
IY15 BEYOND
IY16 MACINTOSH 
IY17 BERRY
IY18 HYACINTH
IY19 ALUMINUM
IY20 TYRIAN
IY21 TERRAIN
IY22 UMBER
IY23 GULL 
IY24 PEWTER
IY25 JAVA  
IY26 GRAPHITE

KNACK - Momentum
KN01 TEAK
KN02 WAVE
KN03 FRESCO
KN04 FILAMENT

LINEUP - Momentum
LI01 SANDSTONE
LI02 FERN 
LI03 BALTIC  
LI04 SPICE 
LI05 PEWTER
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Seating - Fabric Grade Program

ODYSSEY - Momentum
OY01 SKIM
OY02 SMITH
OY03 LINEN
OY04 DIJON
OY05 EMERALD
OY06 CRAFT 
OY07 LIVELY
OY08 INLET 
OY09 CRUISE 
OY10 KISS 
OY11 PRIMARY 
OY12 WESTERN
OY13 AMP
OY14 MARITIME
OY15 INK
OY16 SANGRIA
OY17 CAPTAIN
OY18 TINGE
OY19 NETTLE
OY20 OLIVER
OY21 BREEZE
OY22 CEDAR
OY23 FOSSIL
OY24 RUE 
OY25 ALLOY
OY26 ROAST 
OY27 OPAQUE
OY28 CARBON
OY29 EGGPLANT
OY30 IRIS

PERSUASION - Douglass
PR02 AUBERGINE 
PR04 BEET
PR05 BISQUE
PR06 BLUEBERRY
PR07 BUTTERSCOTCH
PR08 CAFÉ
PR09 CHIFFON
PR10 CHINA RED
PR11 CITRONELLA  
PR12 CURRY
PR14 IRON
PR15 JALAPENO
PR16 MAIZE  
PR17 MATADOR 
PR18 MERIDIAN 
PR19 ONYX 
PR21 PUMPERNICKEL
PR22 SAND
PR24 MINK
PR25 LIMON
PR26 BADGER
PR27 OTTER
PR28 TIGERLILY
PR29 CONCRETE
PR30 PEAPOD
PR31 SKY DIVE
PR32 CORTEZ

PHOENIX VINYL - Douglass
PH03 CAVIAR 
PH04 CHOCOLATE CHIP
PH05 CHUTNEY
PH06 DRIZZLE
PH07 FOG
PH09 OCHRE
PH10 OUTBACK

Grade 01:  2 weeks*
Grade 01 fabrics are stocked at our GA 
location. Our goal is to upholster and 
ship within 7 to 10 days from the receipt 
of your order. 

Grade 02 and 03:   3 weeks* 
Grade 02, and 03 fabric orders are 
shipped within 2 to 3 weeks from  the 
receipt of fabric from cut yardage 
suppliers. This program is subject to 
fabric availability from the fabric mills.

COM:  2-3 weeks*
Upholstery will be scheduled for 
production and shipment within 2 
to 3 weeks after receipt of suffi cient 
quantities of Customer’s Own Material
(see COM policy for further details).

*If you are ordering more than 12 units, 
please inquire as to availability and/or 
lead time for upholstery.

If you are selecting multiple fabric 
grades, your order will price at Grade 3.

Fabric Grade Program Shipping Information

PH11 RUBY
PH12 SNOWFLAKE
PH13 WILLOW  
PH14 ROPE
PH15 CHERRY
PH16 CHESTNUT
PH17 POSEIDON
PH18 RHINO

PROPENSITY - Moment
PP01 CLOUD 9
PP02 AMBER
PP03 MUSHROOM

TRADITION - Momentum
TN01 SOY 
TN02 GRAIN 
TN03 SUN 
TN04 SPROUT
TN05 ASH 
TN06 MILLER 
TN07 LATTE 
TN08 FROND 
TN09 KELLY 
TN10 FLIRT
TN11 SOAR 
TN12 TANGO 
TN13 ISLE 
TN14 PEEL 
TN15 CLASS 
TN16 JAZZ 
TN17 SPICED
TN18 WASH 
TN19 THEATER 
TN20 STERLING 
TN21 MIST 
TN22 PLATED
TN23 REGAL
TN24 WELD
TN25 BRANCH
TN26 DISTANT
TN27 SLY 
TN28 MALBEC
TN29 HIDDEN

 VIA - Momentum
VI01 CORNSILK 
VI02 KHAKI
VI03 SLATE
VI04 FELDSPAR 
VI05 CAYENNE

 VIBE - Douglass

VB01 ALCHEMY 
VB02 BALLPOINT 
VB04 BOMBAY BLUE 
VB06 CITYSCAPE 
VB07 CLEMENTINE
VB08 CLOVER 
VB09 COCOA
VB10 CORNSILK
VB11 FLAX 
VB12 GRASSHOPPER
VB13 INDIAN SUMMER
VB14 IRISH LINEN 
VB15 MUSHROOM
VB17 SUNSET
VB18 HAMMOCK
VB19 KERNEL
VB20 YUKON

VB21 SORBET
VB22 GRAPEVINE
VB23 LIME
VB24 CORNERSTONE
VB25 MERMAID
VB26 ANCHOR

WHISPER - Douglass

WH01 SISAL
WH02 KHAKI
WH03 CAMEL
WH04 White
WH05 BONE
WH06 CAPPUCCINO 
WH07 LUGGAGE
WH08 GRAVEL
WH09 ANTELOPE
WH10 ELEPHANT 
WH11 CAVERN MOSS 
WH12 GREEN TEA 
WH13 FOREST
WH14 LODEN 
WH15 ANTHRACITE 
WH16 PATINA 
WH17 CERULEAN 
WH18 NAVY 
WH19 CINNAMON 
WH20 SALSA 
WH21 BORDEAUX
WH22 MERLOT
WH23 CHARCOAL
WH24 Black
WH25 NIGHTSHADE
WH26 Cashew
WH27 Espresso
WH28 Cognac
WH29 Sangre

 GRADE 03

 AMUSE - Momentum
AM01 QUARTZ
AM02 ADMIRAL 
AM03 ALLOY

 AVENUE - Momentum
AV01 CARBON
AV02 GARDEN
AV03 SALSA

BEEP - Momentum
BP01 PONTOON
BP02 FLAX
BP03 FURNACE
BP04 BRIDGE
BP05 GREENLIGHT
BP06 STEEL
BP07 JET

BOBBY - Momentum
BY01 AQUA
BY02 LEMON
BY03 MOSS
BY04 IRIS
BY05 GLOW
BY06 FUCHSIA
BY07 ANCHOR

 CLANG - Momentum
CL01 MALT
CL02 FLINT
CL03 CRESS
CL04 CLOVE
CL05 CLARET
CL06 RAVEN

 COVER CLOTH - 
 Momentum

CC01 PLATINUM
CC02 OAT
CC03 SORREL
CC04 CYAN
CC05 ZEST
CC06 SAVOR
CC07 BOUQUET
CC08 TAUPE
CC09 VESPER
CC10 FLAME
CC11 HICKORY
CC12 INDIGO
CC13 GRAPHITE

EON - Momentum
EO01 ARENA 
EO02 GOLDMINE 
EO03 FIRE

EO04 MINERAL
EO05 GROVE 
EO06 COVE
EO07 HUMID
EO08 ASCENSION
EO09 OMEGA
EO10 BLAZE
EO11 MYSTERY  
EO12 TYPOGRAPHIC

FAUX FELT - Momentum
FF01 STONE
FF02 PUMICE
FF03 POOL
FF04 BERRY
FF05 PEBBLE
FF06 QUAIL
FF07 VIBRANT
FF08 SPROUT
FF09 LAGOON
FF10 BARK
FF11 CORAL
FF12 FLANNEL
FF13 CHARCOAL

 FAUX MO - Momentum
FM01 LIMON
FM02 SHELL
FM03 STONE
FM04 WHEAT
FM05 NICKEL
FM06 POPPY
FM07 BARK
FM08 SKY
FM09 OAT
FM10 GRASS
FM11 LAPIS
FM12 SAPPHIRE
FM13 CHARCOAL

 GRID - Momentum
GD01 APPLE
GD02 SUNBEAM
GD03 CHROME
GD04 KHAKI
GD05 GLACIER
GD06 INDIGO
GD07 EMBER
GD08 SCARLET
GD09 ORCHID
GD10 SURF
GD11 FLINT
GD12 JET

 KINNEY - Momentum
KI01 FRAPPE
KI02 VALENTINE 

KI03 COFFEE
KI04 MINERAL
KI05 NECTAR
KI06 STEEL

 LENS - Momentum
LS01 GRAPHITE
LS02 SAND
LS03 Silver
LS04 CRIMSON
LS05 NAVY

 SKIP - Momentum
SP01 ALLOY
SP02 CAPTAIN
SP03 CHALK
SP04 CLEMENTINE
SP05 COBALT
SP06 DEEP
SP07 ELM
SP08 FLAX
SP09 FLINT
SP10 FUSCHIA
SP11 KEYLIME
SP12 MUSHROOM
SP14 ONYX
SP15 PEWTER
SP17 RUBY
SP18 SAFFRON
SP19 SPARROW
SP20 SPRITE
SP21 STRAW
SP22 TERRIAN
SP23 VANILLA
SP24 YACHT
SP13 NICKEL
SP16 POOL

 SOLACE - Momentum
S001 IVORY 
S002 ALMOND 
S003 EARTH 
S004 CARMINE 
S005 PEAR 
S006 CELADON
S007 AZUL 
S008 LAPIS 
S009 GILDED
S010 BLAZE
S011 NICKEL
S012 EBONY

 STRUT - Momentum
ST01 ASTRAL
ST02 CHAI
ST03 GALVANIZE
ST04 COASTAL
ST05 ISLE
ST06 AREA
ST07 MISSION
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4 1 8 3 + U W A C   + B L  + B L + 0 2 + F R 0 3 +

4 1 8 3 + U A L G   + G S  + G S + 0 3 + E 0 0 5

4 0 8 3
(Enter 0000 for 
Standard Carpet 
Casters.)

PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:

   Plastic Plastic Fabric  
Model Style Back Seat Grade Fabric Casters

4183 PALG-Plastic, Armless with Glides BL-Black BL-Black 01 See pgs. 22-23 4083
  UALG-Upholstered, Armless with Glides GS-Grass GS-Grass 02 for Grades 01 - 03 Soft Casters
  PALC-Plastic, Armless with Casters TU-Turquoise TU-Turquoise 03 fabric swatches 0000
  UALC-Upholstered, Armless with Casters WH-White WH-White COM  Standard
  PWAG-Plastic, with Arms & Glides     Carpet Casters
  UWAG-Upholstered, with Arms & Glides     
  PWAC-Plastic, with Arms & Casters     
  UWAC-Upholstered, with Arms & Casters

Example:
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Sassy® Series Stack Seating

4183 Series
4183PALG Sassy® Stack, Armless with Glides, Plastic (PALG)  Plastic 222.00  444.00 2 36 129 12.31  250
   Sassy® Stack, Armless with Glides, Upholstered Seat (UALG) 01 253.00  506.00     
  Seat Height: 181⁄4” 02 266.00  532.00     
  Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D  03 281.00  562.00     
  Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 266.00  532.00     
  Overall Size: 251⁄2”W x 223⁄4”D x 341⁄4”H
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.
 * Only available to order by Carton.

4183PALC Sassy® Stack, Armless with Casters, Plastic (PALC) Plastic 238.00 476.00 2 36 145 12.31  250
  Sassy® Stack, Armless with Casters, Upholstered Seat (UALC) 01 267.00 534.00     
 Seat Height: 181⁄4” 02 281.00  562.00     
  Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 297.00  594.00     
  Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 281.00  562.00      
 Overall Size: 251⁄2”W x 223⁄4”D x 341⁄4”H
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.
 * Only available to order by Carton.

4183PWAG Sassy® Stack, with Arms & Glides, Plastic (PWAG)  Plastic 253.00  506.00 2 36 145 12.31  250
  Sassy® Stack, with Arms & Glides, Upholstered Seat (UWAG) 01 281.00  562.00     
  Seat Height: 181⁄4” 02 297.00 594.00     
  Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 311.00  622.00     
  Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 297.00  594.00     
  Overall Size: 251⁄2”W x 223⁄4”D x 341⁄4”H
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

* Only available to order by Carton.

4183PWAC Sassy® Stack, with Arms & Casters, Plastic (PWAC) Plastic 267.00  534.00 2 36 145 12.31  250
 Sassy® Stack, with Arms & Casters, Upholstered Seat (UWAC) 01 297.00 594.00      
 Seat Height: 181⁄4” 02 311.00  622.00     
  Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 326.00  652.00     
  Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 311.00  622.00     
  Overall Size: 251⁄2”W x 223⁄4”D x 341⁄4”H
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.
 * Only available to order by Carton.
 All Sassy Chairs meet CAL 133 Standards, $50.00 up-charge required per chair for upholstered styles (not available in vinyl).

Sassy® Stack Seating

    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SIN 33721
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U C A L  + B L  + F R 0 3

PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:

Example:

4 1 8 7 +

   Plastic Plastic Fabric 
Model Style Back Seat Grade Fabric

4187 CHAL-Plastic, Bistro-Height, Armless BL-Black BL-Black 01 See pgs. 22-23 
  UCAL-Upholstered, Bistro-Height, Armless GS-Grass GS-Grass 02 for Grades 01 - 03 
  CHWA-Plastic, Bistro-Height, with Arms TU-Turquoise TU-Turquoise 03 fabric swatches
  UCWA-Upholstered, Bistro-Height, with Arms WH-White WH-White COM  
       
      

B L  + 0 2 +

25

O
ffice Suites

Seating
D

esks
Ergonom

ics
Storage &

 
Filing

Facilities
A

rt &
 

Engineering
M

eeting 
Essentials

Personal 
O

rganization
Technology 
Furniture

H
igh D

ensity 
Storage

Tables

Sassy® Series Bistro-Height Seating 

4187 Series  
4187CHAL Sassy® Bistro-Height, Armless, Plastic (CHAL) Plastic 396.00 396.00 1 39 174 16.67 150
   Sassy® Bistro-Height, Armless, Upholstered (UCAL) 01 431.00 431.00     
  Seat Height: 30” 02 447.00 447.00     
  Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 467.00 467.00       
 Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 447.00 447.00     
  Overall Size: 221⁄4”W x 23”D x 47”H
  COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

4187CHWA Sassy® Bistro-Height, with Arms, Plastic (CHWA) Plastic 425.00 425.00 1 39 174 16.67 150
  Sassy® Bistro-Height, with Arms, Upholstered (UCWA) 01 461.00 461.00    
 Seat Height: 30” 02 477.00 477.00    
  Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 496.00 496.00    
  Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 477.00 477.00    
  Overall Size: 241⁄4”W x 23”D x 47”H
  COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

 All Sassy Chairs meet CAL 133 Standards, $50.00 up-charge required per chair for upholstered styles (not available in vinyl).

Sassy® Bistro-Height Seating

    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SIN 33721
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4 1 8 2 + U MWA   + B L + B  L + 0 2 F R 0 3 + 4 0 8 2
(Enter 0000 for 
Standard Carpet 
Casters.)

PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:

Example:

   Plastic Plastic Fabric  
Model Style Back Seat Grade Fabric Casters

4182 PMWA-Plastic, Manager with Arms BL-Black BL-Black 01 See pgs. 22-23 4082
  UMWA-Upholstered, Manager with Arms GS-Grass GS-Grass 02 for Grades 01 - 03 Soft Casters
  PMAL-Plastic, Manager Armless TU-Turquoise TU-Turquoise 03 fabric swatches 0000
  UMAL-Upholstered, Manager Armless WH-White WH-White COM  Standard
  PHWA-Plastic, Extended-Height with Arms     Carpet Casters
  UHWA-Upholstered, Extended-Height with Arms     
  PHAL-Plastic, Extended-Height Armless     
  UHAL-Upholstered, Extended-Height Armless
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Sassy® Series Manager Chair

4182 Series  Fabric Grade

4182PMAL Sassy® Manager Armless, Plastic Back & Seat (PMAL)  Plastic  432.00 432.00 1 38 98 9.39  250
 Sassy® Manager Armless, Upholstered Seat (UMAL) 01 491.00 491.00     
 Seat Height Adjustment: 17”- 22” 02 508.00 508.00    
 Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D  03 526.00 526.00      
 Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H  COM 508.00 508.00     
 Overall Height Range: 33”- 38”
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

4182PMWA Sassy® Manager with Arms, Plastic Back & Seat (PMWA)    Plastic 486.00 486.00 1 38 98 9.39  250
 Sassy® Manager with Arms, Upholstered Seat (UMWA) 01 533.00 533.00    
 Seat Height Adjustment: 17”- 22” 02 552.00 552.00    
 Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 569.00 569.00    
 Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 552.00  552.00    
 Overall Height Range: 33”- 38”
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

Sassy® Manager Chair - Extended-Height

4182 Series Fabric Grade
4182PHAL Sassy® Ext-Height Armless, Plastic Back & Seat (PHAL) Plastic 474.00 474.00 1 38 98 9.39  250
 Sassy® Ext-Height Armless, Upholstered Seat (UHAL) 01 522.00 522.00     
 Seat Height Adjustment: 23”- 33” 02 538.00 538.00    
 Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 557.00 557.00      
 Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 538.00 538.00     
 Overall Height Range: 40”- 50”
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

4182PHWA Sassy® Ext-Height with Arms, Plastic Back & Seat (PHWA)   Plastic 517.00 517.00 1 38 98 9.39 250
 Sassy® Ext-Height with Arms, Upholstered Seat (UHWA) 01 564.00 564.00    
 Seat Height Adjustment: 23”- 33” 02 584.00 584.00    
 Seat Size: 18”W x 18”D 03 599.00 599.00    
 Back Size: 161⁄2”W x 123⁄4”H COM 584.00 584.00    
 Overall Height Range: 40”- 50”
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

 All Sassy Chairs meet CAL 133 Standards, $50.00 up-charge required per chair for upholstered styles (not available in vinyl).

Sassy® Manager Seating

    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

1 5 6 11 12

1 5 6 11 12

*See page 20-21 for Chair Features and Chair Functions.

*

*

SIN 33721
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When all Plastic, 
fi ll in “00 & 

0000” for Fabric 
Grade & Fabric.

PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:

   Back Back Back Seat Seat Frame Fabric  
Model Base Style  Type Style Color Style Color Color Grade Fabric

4022 SB-Sled Base RD-Round PB-Plastic  Plastic PS-Plastic  Plastic CR-Chrome 01 See pgs. 22-23
  WC-Straight Leg w/Casters SQ-Square MB-Mesh BL-Black US-Upholstered BL-Black SL-Silver 02 for Grades 01 - 03
  WG-Straight Leg w/Glides  CB-Carbon Fiber BU-Blue MS-Mesh BU-Blue  03 fabric swatches 
    WB-Wood GN-Green CS-Carbon Fiber GN-Green  COM   
     LT-Latte WS-Wood LT-Latte   
     CI-Crimson  CI-Crimson     
     PE-Pearl  PE-Pearl     
     PL-Plum  PL-Plum     
     CF-Carbon Fiber  CF-Carbon Fiber     
     Mesh Back  Mesh Seat     
     BL-Black  BL-Black     
     LA-Lapis  Plastic Wood     
     LT-Latte  CY-Cherry     
     CI-Crimson  MH-Mahogany     
     Plastic Wood  NA-Natural     
     CY-Cherry       
     MH-Mahogany       
     NA-Natural

4 0 2 2 + R D +S B  + P B + B L + U S + B L + S L + 0 2 + E P 0 3
Example:

27

O
ffice Suites

Seating
D

esks
Ergonom

ics
Storage &

 
Filing

Facilities
A

rt &
 

Engineering
M

eeting 
Essentials

Personal 
O

rganization
Technology 
Furniture

H
igh D

ensity 
Storage

Tables

Reve™ Guest Chair

4022 Reve™ Guest Chair, All Plastic Back & Seat Plastic 172.00  344.00 2 26 98 9.39 250

  Seat Height: 18”H (Sled Base), 181⁄2”H (Straight Leg)
 Seat Size: 181⁄2”W x 17”D
 Back Size: 18”W x 133⁄4”H
 Overall Size: 193⁄4”W x 231⁄2”D x 331⁄2”H (Sled Base) 
  19”W x 241⁄2”D x 331⁄2”H (Straight Leg)

Reve™ Guest Chair, Upholstered Seat

Style (Back Selection)   Upcharge
 Plastic Back              N/C  N/C
 Carbon (Fiber)  35.00     70.00      
 Wood     35.00    70.00    
 Mesh     29.00     58.00      

Seat Styles
 Plastic Seat   N/C  N/C
 Upholstered     43.00     86.00       
 Carbon  (Fiber)    35.00     70.00       
 Wood     35.00     70.00       
 Mesh     61.00     122.00      

Base Styles
 Sled Base   N/C  N/C
 Casters     60.00     120.00      
 Glides     48.00     96.00      

 Grade 1  01 N/C  N/C
 Grade 2  02   31.00   62.00       
 Grade 3  03   54.00   108.00       
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds. COM   31.00   62.00        

  Only Reve™ Plastic Back & Seat meets CAL 133 Standards $50.00 up-charge required per chair for upholstered styles (not wood or mesh).

  

Reve™ Guest Seating

    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SIN 33721
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PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:

Example:

4 2 8 5+ A C U S + B U + B U + 0 2+ P R 0 2

   Plastic Plastic Fabric  
Model Style Back Seat Grade Fabric

4285 ACPS-Plastic Seat with Arms BL-Black BL-Black 01 See pgs. 22-23 
  ACUS-Upholstered Seat with Arms BU-Blue BU-Blue 02 for 
  ALPS-Plastic Seat, Armless GS-Grass GS-Grass 03 Grades 01 - 03 
  ALUS-Upholstered Seat, Armless PE-Pearl PE-Pearl COM fabric swatches 
   CI-Crimson CI-Crimson  
   YE-Yellow YE-Yellow  

*When all Plastic 
fi ll in “00 & 

0000” for Fabric 
Grade & Fabric.

28

O
ff

ic
e 

Su
it

es
D

es
ks

Er
go

no
m

ic
s

St
or

ag
e 

&
 

Fi
lin

g
Fa

ci
lit

ie
s

A
rt

 &
 

En
gi

ne
er

in
g 

M
ee

ti
ng

 
Es

se
nt

ia
ls

Ta
bl

es
Pe

rs
on

al
 

O
rg

an
iz

at
io

n
H

ig
h 

D
en

si
ty

 
St

or
ag

e
Te

ch
no

lo
gy

 
Fu

rn
it

ur
e

Se
at

in
g

Agiliti™ Series Flex-Frame Guest seating

4285 Agiliti™ Stack Chair, Plastic Back & Seat, Armless Plastic    198.00 792.00 4 70 LTL 13.06 150
   Agiliti™ Stack Chair, Plastic Back, Upholstered Seat, Armless 01    223.00    892.00     
  Seat Height: 171⁄4” 02   238.00   952.00     
  Seat Size: 173⁄4”W x 173⁄4”D 03   251.00    1,004.00     
  Back Size: 171⁄2”W x 111⁄4”H COM   238.00    952.00     
  Overall Size: 201⁄4”W x 22”D x 321⁄2”H
  COM Yardage: 1.25 yds.

Plastic:   Black-BL, Blue-BU, Grass-GS, Pearl-PE, Red-RD, Yellow-YE
* Only available to order by Carton.

Sled Base Stack Chair Cart

4190SL Sled Base Stack Chair Cart    4190SL 200.00    200.00 1    20    57   5.31 70

 (For Agiliti™, Pique™, Reve™, Vy™ & Currant™ High-Density Stack Chairs)

Mii™ Nesting Chair Series

4281 Mii™ Nesting Chair - Plastic Back, Upholstered Seat 01 435.00 435.00 1 34 109 10.43 250
 Seat Height: 171⁄2” 02 469.00 469.00
 Seat Size: 19”W x 17”D 03 498.00 498.00
 Back Size: 17”W x 12”H  COM 469.00 469.00
 Overall: 22”W x 19”D x 321⁄2”H
 COM Yardage: 0.75 yds.

xtc® Nesting Chair

3480BL xtc® Plastic Nesting Chair, Black  3480BL 266.00   532.00 2 34 110 10.58 250
 Seat Height: 18”
 Seat: 173⁄4”W x 173⁄4”D
 Back: 191⁄4”W x 81⁄2”H
  Overall: 24”W x 211⁄2”D x 301⁄4”H

Plastic:   Black-BL
* Only available to order by Carton

Flex-Frame Guest Seating

    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

R TC A 0 2 +4 2 8 1+ M U W A + W E + 0 2+
Example:

PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:

   Mesh Fabric  Optional
Model Style Back Grade Fabric Accessories

4281 MUWA-Mesh Back BL-Black 01 See pgs. 22-23 RT-Right 
  PUWA-Plastic Back CH-Charcoal 02 for Tablet Arm
  UUWA-Upholstered Back WE-Wine 03 Safco Full Line 
    COM fabric swatches 
     
     

Nesting Chair Series

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Alday™ 24/7 Task Seating

See pgs. 22-23 for Fabric Grades 01 - 03 and COM information or Refer to online upholstery fabric card for current standard carded options.
COM program available. See website for guidelines and order form.
Custom upholstered versions on GSA.

*See page 20-21 for Chair Features and Chair Functions.

Alday™ 24/7 Task Chair – 500 lb. Capacity
3391 Alday™ 24/7 Task Chair 3391BL 571.00 571.00 1 52.2 Yes  116 10.98
 Seat Height: 171⁄2”- 20” 3391BV
 Seat: 201⁄2”W x 20”D
 Back: 183⁄4”W x 18”H
 Overall Height Range: 351⁄2”- 38”
 Fabric: Black-BL, Black Vinyl-BV

3399BL Adjustable Arm Set for Alday™ & Vue™ Task Chair 3399BL 49.50 99.00 2 8 Yes 8 0.59
 Black-BL

1 2 5 13 *

SIN 33721
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Uber™ Big & Tall Seating

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Uber™ Chair – 500 lb. Capacity
3490 Uber™ High Back Task Chair 3490BL 675.00  675.00 1 48.2 Yes  73 7.05
 Seat Height: 191⁄2”- 231⁄2” 3490BV
 Seat: 221⁄4”W x 203⁄4”D 
 Back: 23”W x 23”H
 Overall Height Range: 403⁄4”- 443⁄4”

Fabric: Black-BL, Black Vinyl-BV

3491 Uber™ Mid Back Task Chair 3491BL 621.00  621.00 1 49 Yes  75 7.07
 Seat Height: 181⁄2”- 221⁄2” 3491BV
 Seat: 221⁄4”W x 203⁄4”D 
 Back: 23”W x 193⁄4”H
 Overall Height Range: 361⁄2”- 401⁄2”H

Fabric: Black-BL, Black Vinyl-BV

3492 Uber™ Guest Chair 3492BL 548.00 548.00 1 53.2 Yes  119 11.34
 Seat Height: 191⁄2” 3492BV
 Seat: 23”W x 201⁄2”D
 Back: 221⁄2”W x 191⁄2”H
 Overall: 271⁄4”W x 291⁄2”D x 353⁄4”H

Fabric: Black-BL, Black Vinyl-BV

3496BL Adjustable T-Pad Arm Kit for Uber™ Task Chair 3496BL 133.00 133.00 1 6.4 Yes 70.45

1 5 6 11 12

1 5 6 11 12

*See page 20-21 for Chair Features and Chair Functions.

*

*

SIN 33721
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    Fabric  List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    Grades/ List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Apprentice II Extended-Height Seating

Apprentice II Extended-Height Seating

7084BL Apprentice II Extended-Height Chair

 Seat Height: 22”- 32” 7084BL 560.00 560.00 1 42 71 6.53 125
 Seat: 201⁄2”W x 19”D
 Back: 181⁄2”W x 19”H
 Overall Height Range: 441⁄2”- 54”

Fabric: Black Vinyl-BL

Metro™ Extended-Height Seating

3442 Metro™ Extended-Height Chair 3442BL 417.00   417.00 1 34 64 6.11 150
 Seat Height: 23”- 33” 3442GR
 Seat: 181⁄4”W x 17”D 3442BV
 Back: 171⁄2”W x 16”H
 Overall Height Range: 39”- 49”

Fabric: Black-BL, Gray-GR, Black Vinyl-BV

3395 Vue™  Mesh Extended-Height 3395BL 402.00   402.00 1 34 53 5.1 125
 Seat Height: 23”- 33” 3395BV
 Seat: 18”W x 171⁄2”D
 Back: 17”W x 151⁄2”H
 Overall Height Range: 391⁄2”- 491⁄2”

Fabric: Black-BL, Black Vinyl-BV

1 2 5

Metro™ Extended-Height Task Seating

Vue™ Mesh Extended-Height Seating

*See page 20-21 for Chair Features and Chair Functions.

*

1 5 6 11 *

1 5 11 126 *

These products are subject to California Proposition 65. 
Please visit the product detail page on our website for specifi c information.

SIN 33721

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Lab Stool Seating

Soft Tough™ Seating

Lab Stool

3430BL Lab Stool-Pneumatic with Back, Black 3430BL 476.00 476.00 1 26 39 3.62 125
 Seat Height: 17”- 22”
 Seat: 16”Dia. x 31⁄2”H

Overall: 23”Dia. x 301⁄2”- 351⁄2”H

Optional Accessories: 5132 Hard Floor Casters and 5138 2” Nylon Glides, see Page 183

3431BL Lab Stool-Pneumatic No Back, Black 3431BL 355.00 355.00 1 17 33 2.92 150
 Seat Height: 17”- 22”
 Seat: 16”Dia. x 31⁄2”H

Overall: 23”Dia. x 17”- 22”H

Optional Accessories: 5132 Hard Floor Casters and 5138 2” Nylon Glides, see Page 183

3432BL Lab Stool-Manual Low Base, Black 3432BL 355.00 355.00 1 20 40 3.71 150
 Seat Height: 17”- 25”
 Seat: 16”Dia. x 31⁄2”H

Overall: 23”Dia. x 17”- 25”H

Optional Accessories: 5132 Hard Floor Casters and 5138 2” Nylon Glides, see Page 183

3433BL Lab Stool-Manual High Base, Black 3433BL 355.00 355.00 1 22 55 5.09 150
 Seat Height: 25”- 33”
 Seat: 16”Dia. x 31⁄2”H

Overall: 25”Dia. x 25”- 33”H

Optional Accessories: 5132 Hard Floor Casters and 5138 2” Nylon Glides, see Page 183

Backless Stools

5100 Task Master® Standard-Height Offi ce Stool   5100 309.00 309.00 1 15 15 1.24 925
 Seat Height: 16”- 21”
 Seat: 131⁄2”Dia.

6680 Economy Workbench Height Chair, Black
 Seat Height: 22”- 32” 6680 470.00 470.00 1 39 51 4.63 100
 Seat: 18”W x 161⁄2”D
 Back: 17”W x 12”H

1 2 3 5

1 5

1 5

1 5 *

*

*

*

*See page 20-21 for Chair Features and Chair Functions.

1 5 *

1 2 3 5 *

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Task Master® Seating

Task Master® Workbench Height Seating

5110 Task Master® Chair Economy
 Seat Height: 19”- 27” 5110 695.00 695.00 1 34 43 4.06 100
 Seat: 161⁄4”W x 161⁄4”D
 Back: 141⁄2”W x 9”H

5113 Task Master® Deluxe Workbench Height Chair
 Seat Height: 19”- 27” 5113 941.00 941.00 1 42 43 4.06 925
 Seat: 181⁄2”W x 17”D
 Back: 153⁄4”W x 12”H

Task Master® Industrial Seating

5117 Task Master® Economy Industrial Chair
 Seat Height: 17”- 35” 5117 622.00 622.00 1 38 57 5.12 125
 Seat: 161⁄4”W x 161⁄4”D
 Back: 141⁄2”W x 9”H

5120 Task Master® Deluxe Industrial Chair
 Seat Height: 17”- 35” 5120 910.00 910.00 1 49 57 5.21 100
 Seat: 181⁄2”W x 17”D
 Back: 153⁄4”W x 12”H

Accessories

5130 Tubular Base Inserts 5130 34.00 34.00 Set/5 1 1 0.01 100

5131 2” Carpet Casters 5131  57.00 57.00 Set/5 1 1 0.05 65

5132 2” Hard Floor Casters 5132 77.00 77.00 Set/5 1 1 0.06 65

5138 2” Nylon Glides 5138  35.00 35.00 Set/5 1 1 0.03 65

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

1 2 3 5

1 2 3 5

1 2 5 13 15

1 2 5 13 15

*

*

*

*

*See page 20-21 for Chair Features and Chair Functions.

SIN 33721
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Select    Option 1 [ ] Option 2 [ ] Option 3 [ ] Option 4 [ ] Option 5 [ ]
MODEL NUMBER EDGE CUTOUT LEG STYLE FOOT FINISH CASTER
(ie., FR1848)  H3 = Edge Band N = No Grommet T = T-Leg Only P = Standard S = Standard Black Only
        (Square Corner)    (No Power)     (Same Color) 

  HT = T-Mold G = Center Grommet  A = Polished Aluminum 
        (Radius Corner)    Only + $30        Feet + $40 List      

   M = Left/Right   
      Grommet + $60
   E = Rectangular   
     (Cutout Only) + $30  

Add codes to indicate H3 N T P S
options you would like: (with Edge Band) (Without Grommet) (With T-Leg Only) (in Standard Color) (Standard Black Only)

The fi nal model number for base product FR1848 with the highlighted options would be FR1848-H3-N-T-P-S (or FR1848H3NTPS).

HOW TO SPECIFY 
Start with base model number and SELECT ONE CODE FROM EACH OF THE OPTIONS to complete your final model number for ordering:

(3)
.12

3 MM EDGE BAND (option H3) T-MOLD (option HT)

R2.75

(3)
.13

laminate edge type [ ]

Note:  All non-standard cutouts (other than above) will be reviewed to determine if the cutout does not interfere with the base, degrade table strength or cause imbalance. 
Contact spaceplanning@safcoproducts.com for quote request and drawing signoff will be required before order is processed.

Cutout-G

G - $30 List upcharge
(1) Manufactured round cutout 13/4"
in diameter located in center approach side of 
top. Includes grommet cap. Black only. 

Cutout-M

M - $60 List upcharge
(2) Manufactured round cutouts 13/4" diameter 
located on right and left approach side of top. 
Includes (2) grommet caps. Black only.

Cutout Options [ ] 

E - $30 List upcharge
(1) Manufactured rectangular cutout 
51/4 x 3" for daisy chain electrical kits only. 
Grommet caps not included with cutout.

Cutout-E

Cohere™ Tables - Flip & Nest 

• This table is available in T-Leg configuration only
•  Surfaces are constructed with 11⁄8” thick high pressure laminate with 3mm 

T-Mold or 3mm Edgeband
•  Optional frosted acrylic modesty panels are available and attach to the 

underside of the surface
•  This table is available with casters only. 3” locking, non-marring Black casters 

are standard

•  Optional premium 3” White nylon caster with locking Gray urethane anti-
vibration tread for smooth and quiet movement is available

• Flipping mechanism and stabilizer bar in Silver finish only
• Overall table height is 29” from floor to top of 11⁄8” surface
• Legs/Feet available in Black, Silver or White powder coat finishes
• Optional polished aluminum feet are available for an upcharge
• Optional premium Caster Kit available - order model FWCAST

SIN 33721

10GA

Model No. Description Wt. List Price 

10GA Universal Ganging Accessory 1 62.00

Cohere™ Table Universal Ganging Accessory
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Specification Tips:

• Overall footprint depth is 201⁄2” for 24”D table. Each additionally nested table adds 71⁄2” in total footprint depth. Total depth for 3 tables would be 351⁄2”
•  54”W surfaces and smaller are available with a center grommet option only. 60”W surface and larger are also available with two grommets 

positioned on the left and right
•  Circular grommet cutouts are 13⁄4” diameter and located 31⁄2” from the rear of the surface and 7” from the end for the left and right option. Grommets are 

available in Black only and only on rectangular tops
• Support beam provides integrated cable management clips
• Optional ganging hardware is available. Specify one package per seam
• Access to all standard Wilsonart®, Nevamar®, Formica® and Pionite® laminates is available

FR1848HTGTPS

FR2472HTNTPS

Model No.   Description Optional Cutouts  Wt. List Price 

Rectangular

Options:    1           2          3         4           5

FR1848  48 x 18" Rectangular G 52 1,027.00

FR1860  60 x 18" Rectangular G, M 61 1,050.00

FR1872  72 x 18" Rectangular G, M  69 1,128.00

FR2436  36 x 24" Rectangular G  55 1,027.00

FR2442  42 x 24" Rectangular G 60 1,044.00

FR2448  48 x 24" Rectangular G, E 65 1,064.00

FR2454  54 x 24" Rectangular G, E 71 1,080.00

FR2460  60 x 24" Rectangular G, M, E 76 1,093.00

FR2466  66 x 24" Rectangular G, M, E  82 1,189.00

FR2472  72 x 24" Rectangular G, M, E  87 1,254.00

FR3036  30 x 36" Rectangular G 68 1,086.00

FR3042 30 x 42" Rectangular G 73 1,110.00

FR3048  48 x 30" Rectangular G, E 78 1,135.00

FR3054  54 x 30" Rectangular G, E 85 1,153.00

FR3060  60 x 30" Rectangular G, M, E  92 1,183.00

FR3066  66 x 30" Rectangular G, M, E  98 1,290.00

FR3072  72 x 30" Rectangular G, M, E  105 1,337.00

FR3648  48 x 36" Rectangular G, E  91 1,284.00

FR3660  60 x 36" Rectangular G, M, E  107 1,421.00

FR3672  72 x 36" Rectangular G, M, E  123 1,493.00

Transition Tables

Options:    1           2          3         4           5

FT2448  48 x 24" Transition N/A 62 1,064.00

FT3048  48 x 30" Transition N/A 69 1,135.00

36 SQUARE

LE30SHTP

48 ROUND

LC48DHTP 36x72 RECTANGULAR

CY3672RHTNP

48 x 1848 x 18
TRANSITION66 x 30 TRAPEZOID

66 x 1848 x 18

48 x 4860"
36 SQUARE36 ROUND

60 x 30 TRAPEZOID

72 x 24

72 x 24

60x30 RECTANGULAR

FR3060HTNT

72 x 24

HR2472HTMT
60 x 30

HR3060HTNT

60 x 30

PR3060HTNT

48x24 TRANSITION

HT2448HTNC

FR3060HTNTPS   

FH2448

Half Round Tables

Options:    1           2          3         4           5

FH2448  24 x 48" Half Round N/A  62 1,064.00

FH3060 30 x 60" Half Round N/A 69 1,183.00

FH3672  36 x 72" Half Round N/A 75 1,493.00

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

        T       S

    N     T       S

    N     T       S

    N     T       S

    N     T       S

    N     T       S

Cohere™ Tables - Flip & Nest

FT2448HTNTPS  

Cohere™ Transition Tables

Cohere™ Half Round Tables

SIN 33721

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Rumba™ Nesting Tables SIN 33721

RBAREC7224 Rumba™ Rectangle Top - 72”W x 24”D RBAREC7224 294.00 294.00  1 55.2 LTL 1.67 70
RBAFL7224 Rumba™ Base - 291⁄2”H RBAFL7224 753.00 753.00  1 54.2 LTL 4.91 92.5

RBAREC6024 Rumba™ Rectangle Top - 60”W x 24”D RBAREC6024 286.00 286.00  1 48 LTL 1.38 60
RBAFL6024 Rumba™ Base - 291⁄2”H RBAFL6024 731.00 731.00  1 47.6 LTL 4.2 92.5

RBAREC4824 Rumba™ Rectangle Top - 48”W x 24”D RBAREC4824 273.00 273.00  1 32.6 LTL 1.12 62
RBAFL4824 Rumba™ Base - 291⁄2”H RBAFL4824 719.00 719.00  1 41 LTL 3.01 85

RBAREC7230 Rumba™ Rectangle Top - 72”W x 30”D RBAREC7230 456.00 456.00  1 66.4 LTL 2.04 60
RBAFL7230 Rumba™ Base - 291⁄2”H RBAFL7230 713.00 713.00  1 53.8 LTL 5.04 92.5

RBAREC6030 Rumba™ Rectangle Top - 60”W x 30”D RBAREC6030 381.00 381.00  1 56 LTL 1.72 60
RBAFL6030 Rumba™ Base - 291⁄2”H RBAFL6030 693.00 693.00  1 49.2 LTL 4.2 92.5

Model Top Shape Top Size Top Color

RBA REC-Rectangle 7224-72"x24"
6024-60”x24”
4824-48”x24”
7230-72”x30”
6030-60”x30”

BMCHBK-Biltmore Cherry | Black Edge
DSWTWI-Designer White | White Edge
FNGYWI-Fashion Gray | White Edge
ASNTBK-Asian Night | Black Edge
CLWNBK-Columbian Walnut | Black Edge
FUMPWI-Fusion Maple | White Edge
AISAWI-Asian Sand | White Edge
BLAKBK-Black | Black Edge

RBA+ REC+ 6024+ FNGYWI 

Model Base Style Base Size Base Color

RBA FL-Flip 7224-72"x24"
6024-60”x24”
4824-48”x24”
7230-72”x30”
6030-60”x30”

SL-Silver
BL-Black

RBA+ FL+ 6024+ SL

Rumba Nesting Top SKU # Formula

Rumba Nesting Base SKU # Formula

Ex: RBAREC6024FNGYWI   Rumba Rectangular 60x24” Top in Fashion Gray | White Edge Band

Ex: RBAFL6024SL    Rumba Flip 60x24” Base in Silver

Quick Ship Laminate Colors:
BMCHBK – Biltmore Cherry | Black Edge
DSWTWI – Designer White | White Edge
FNGYWI – Fashion Gray | White Edge

Built to Order Laminate Colors:
ASNTBK – Asian Night | Black Edge
CLWNBK – Columbian Walnut | Black Edge
FUMPWI – Fusion Maple | White Edge
AISAWI – Asian Sand | White Edge
BLAKBK – Black |Black Edge 

       List Quantity  S-Parcel  
Model #      List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
(Top + Coordinating Base) Description  Model Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class
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2078BL Clamp-On Power Module 2078BL 149.00    149.00   1   2.5 4   0.31 775 
  with 2 USB charging ports 
  Fits on Tables 3⁄4”- 11⁄4” Thick, 4”W x 41⁄2”D x 4”H
  Finish: Black-BL

2060BL Ganging Connector 2060BL  37.00    37.00   1   1 1   0.02 60
  2 Connectors/4 Posts Per Set

Finish: Black-BL
 For Rumba™  Tables Only

Cha-Cha™ Tables

These products are subject to California Proposition 65. 
Please visit the product detail page on our website for specifi c information.

SIN 33721

CHARND36 Cha-Cha™ Round Top - 36”Dia. CHARND36 271.00 271.00  1 30 LTL 1.28 70

CHA29X Cha-Cha™ X-Base - 29”H CHA29X 356.00 356.00  1 17 LTL 2.16 125

       List Quantity  S-Parcel  
Model #      List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
(Top + Coordinating Base) Description  Model Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Model Top Shape Top Size Top Color

CHA RND-Round  36-36”Dia. BMCHBK-Biltmore Cherry | Black Edge
DSWTWI-Designer White | White Edge
FNGYWI-Fashion Gray | White Edge
ASNTBK-Asian Night | Black Edge
CLWNBK-Columbian Walnut | Black Edge
FUMPWI-Fusion Maple | White Edge
AISAWI-Asian Sand | White Edge
BLAKBK-Black | Black Edge

CHA+ RND+ 36+ FUMPWI 

Model Base Height Base Style Base Color

CHA 29-29”H X-X Style SL-Silver
BL-Black

CHA+ 29+ X+ SL 

Cha-Cha Top SKU # Formula

Cha-Cha Base SKU # Formula

Ex: CHARND30FUMPWI   Cha-Cha Round 36”Dia Top in Fusion Maple | White Edge Band

Ex: CHA29XSL    Cha-Cha 29”H  X-Base in Silver

Quick Ship Laminate Colors:
BMCHBK – Biltmore Cherry | Black Edge
DSWTWI – Designer White | White Edge
FNGYWI – Fashion Gray | White Edge

Built to Order Laminate Colors:
ASNTBK – Asian Night | Black Edge
CLWNBK – Columbian Walnut | Black Edge
FUMPWI – Fusion Maple | White Edge
AISAWI – Asian Sand | White Edge
BLAKBK – Black |Black Edge 

Ex: CHARND36FUMPWI   Cha-Cha Round 36”Dia Top in Fusion Maple | White Edge Band

Ex: CHA29TRSL    Cha-Cha 29”H X-Base in Silver

X-X Style Base

Power ModulesSIN 33721
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E-Series Height-Adjustable Table Bases

These products are subject to California Proposition 65. 
Please visit the product detail page on our website for specifi c information.

SIN 33721

 

Model No. Description Wt. List Price

E-Series Base Only - Height-Adjustment 26” to 42”H

6043 Base for Rectangular and Corner Top Sizes, Base Color: All Corporate Colors Available 75 1,683.00

6045 Base for Corner Top Sizes, Base Color: All Corporate Colors Available 75 1,683.00

6047 Base for Corner Top Sizes, Base Color: All Corporate Colors Available 67 1,683.00

6043

6045

•  Drive System: 110V, 60 H input, 24V DC motor. 150 lb. capacity. Draws 1.2 amps
•  Travel Range: 16" from 26" to 42": Full travel time is 37 seconds
•  Keyboard Surface: Data Center mechanism adjusts from 8" below to 7" above 

work surface. Both have +15° to -15° tilt

•  Work Surfaces: Thermally-fused low-pressure laminate with T-mold edge is standard. 
Add "L" suffix for high pressure laminate with T-mold edge (prices shown)

• DataCenter Surface: 11"D x 27"W (minimum) for rectangular configurations
• Meets ANSI / BIFMA performance standards
• Control switch standard with up / down only

 

 

690W

650W

  Height  TFL HPL
Model No. Description Range Wt. List Price List Price

E-Series - Single Surface    L Suffix

615S 48 x 24", use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 126 1,990.00 2,171.00

605 36 x 30", use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 123 1,966.00 2,149.00

610 42 x 30", use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 124 1,990.00 2,239.00

615 48 x 30", use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 135 2,070.00 2,328.00

E-Series - Dual Surface with 11"D Data Center Keyboard Mechanism   L Suffix

605W 36 x 31" with DataCenter, use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 144 2,967.00 3,175.00

610W 42 x 31" with DataCenter, use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 149 3,052.00 3,257.00

615W 48 x 31" with DataCenter, use 6043 E-Series Base only 26 - 42”H 155 3,100.00 3,360.00

Note: Data Center keyboard mechanisms are available. Please see below and page 233 for more details.

E-Series - Single Surface Corner Unit    L Suffix

650S 42 x 24", use 6043 or 6047 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 132 2,409.00 2,590.00

650 42 x 30", use 6043 or 6045 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 135 2,489.00 2,781.00

E-Series - Corner Dual Surface with Data Center Keyboard Mechanism   L Suffix

650SW 42 x 24", use 6043 or 6047 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 150 3,359.00 3,525.00

650W 42 x 30", use 6043 or 6045 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 155 3,389.00 3,540.00

670W 48 x 30", use 6043 or 6045 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 172 3,572.00 3,835.00

E-Series Curved - Corner Dual Surface with Data Center Keyboard Mechanism   L Suffix

680W 42 x 30", use 6043 or 6045 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 155 3,878.00 4,158.00

690W 48 x 30", use 6043 or 6045 E-Series Base 26 - 42”H 172 4,079.00 4,358.00

 

610

 

610W

 

650

Model No. Description  Wt. Base Only

XR-Series Base Only-includes columns, control box, cross brace, cables and switch. Height-Range 24 - 501/2”H   List Price

502STB For 36 - 42”, 24”D Surfaces - 2 Columns  45 2,276.00

503STB For 48 - 60”, 24”D Surfaces - 2 Columns  47 2,356.00

508STB For 60 - 72 x 24” D Surfaces, 2 Columns  50 2,356.00

509STB For 72 - 84 x 24” D Surfaces, 2 Columns  54 2,436.00

502TB For 36 - 42” Surfaces, 2 Columns, 30” Deep  47 2,304.00

503TB For 48 - 60” Surfaces, 2 Columns 30” Deep  50 2,389.00

508TB For 60 - 72”, 30”D Surfaces, 2 Columns  53 2,389.00

509TB For 72 - 84”, 30”D Surfaces, 2 Columns  57 2,471.00

502TB

Drive System: 24V, Chain Drive, DC motor. 2-leg system has 250 lbs. lifting capacity 
and draws a maximum of 3 amps. The 3-leg system has 375 lbs. of lifting capacity 
and draws a maximum of 4.5 amps start-up and full load.
Travel Range: 26.5" of vertical adjustment from 24" to 50.5" by way of 
simple to use control switch. Full travel time is 16 seconds.
Work Surfaces: 11⁄8" high pressure laminate HPL with T-mold edge is standard.
Data Center Surfaces: 11"D x 30"W (minimum) for rectangular configurations.
Meets ADA standards.

Keyboard Surface: Optional mechanism extends keyboard range to 8" below 
and/or 7" above monitor surface. Tilt range is +15° to -15° tilt.
Control Switch: Standard with 3 position memory settings.
Modesty Panel: Optional 18-gauge perforated 10"H steel panel. 
Available in standard Safco colors.
Base: Consists of 14-gauge legs and rigid 14-gauge cross brace. 
Available in Black or Silver only. Base ships KD. Due to the precision alignment 
of the height-adjustable legs, it is critical the unit is properly leveled for optimum 
performance.

XR-Series Height-Adjustable Tables SIN 33721
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XR-Series Height-Adjustable Tables

These products are subject to California Proposition 65. 
Please visit the product detail page on our website for specifi c information.

SIN 33721

Optional Modesty Panel   Wt. List Price

537MP For 36 - 42" Wide Tables (Qty. 1)  20 143.00

543MP For 48 - 60" Wide Tables (Qty. 1)  22 156.00

549MP For 72 x 72" Corner Tables (Qty. 2)  38 392.00

561MP For 84 x 84" Corner Tables (Qty. 2)  40 435.00

562MP For 72 x 48" Corner Table (Qty. 1 of Each Size)  40 353.00

XR-Series Single Surface Rectangular Height Range Wt. HPL List Price

505SL 36 x 24" 24 - 501/2”H 80 2,632.00

510SL 42 x 24" 24 - 501/2”H 87 2,680.00

515SL 48 x 24" 24 - 501/2”H 94 2,755.00

520SL 60 x 24" 24 - 501/2”H 107 2,909.00

525SL 72 x 24" 24 - 501/2”H 130 2,969.00

505L 36 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 89 2,696.00

510L 42 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 97 2,745.00

515L 48 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 105 2,821.00

520L 60 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 120 2,975.00

525L 72 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 135 3,032.00

XR-Series Dual Surface Rectangular with Data Center Mechanism Height Range  HPL List Price

505WL 36 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 110 3,533.00

510WL 42 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 119 3,601.00

515WL 48 x 30" 24 - 501/2”H 131 3,689.00

520WL 60 x 30" 24 - 501/2 ”H 147 3,845.00

XR-Series 3 Column Laminate Single Surface Corner Height Range  Wt. HPL List Price

5300SL 24 x 72 x 72 x 24” 24” - 501/2”H  240 4,352.00

5310SL 24 x 84 x 84 x 24” 24” - 501/2”H  242 4,588.00

5320SL 24 x 48 x 72 x 24” - Right-Handed 24” - 501/2”H  231 3,772.00

5330SL 24 x 72 x 48 x 24” - Left-Handed 24” - 501/2”H 231 3,772.00

5300L 30 x 72 x 72 x 30” 24” - 501/2”H 253 4,427.00

5310L 30 x 84 x 84 x 30” 24” - 501/2”H 258 4,665.00

5320L 30 x 48 x 72 x 30” - Right Handed 24” - 501/2”H 239 3,848.00

5330L 30 x 72 x 48 x 30” - Left Handed 24” - 501/2”H 239 3,848.00

XR-Series 3 Column Laminate Single Surface Corner with Data Center Mechanism

5300WL 30 x 72 x 72 x 30” 24” - 501/2”H 258 5,283.00

5310WL 30 x 84 x 84 x 30” 24” - 501/2”H 285 5,520.00

5320WL 30 x 48 x 72 x 30” - Right-Handed 24” - 501/2”H 244 4,567.00

5330WL 30 x 72 x 48 x 30” - Left-Handed 24” - 501/2”H 244 4,567.00

XR-Series 4 Column Laminate Dual Surface Rectangular

5460L 32 x 60” 24 - 501/2”H 154 5,919.00

5470L 32 x 72” 24 - 501/2”H 167 6,091.00

XR-Series 5 Column Laminate Dual Surface Corner

5560L 40 x 60 x 60 x 40” 24 - 501/2”H 195 8,774.00

5570L 40 x 70 x 70 x 40” 24 - 501/2”H 250 9,002.00

543MP

515L

515WL

5570L

5460L

5300L

5320SL

5300WL

Model No. Description  Wt. Base Only

XR-Series Base Only-includes columns, control box, cross brace, cables and switch. Height-Range 24 - 501/2”H        List Price

506STB For 24 x 48 x 72 x 24” Right-Hand Return - 3 Columns  65 3,081.00

507STB For 24 x 72 x 48 x 24” Left-Hand Return - 3 Columns  65 3,081.00

504STB For 72 x 24 x 72” Corner, 3 Columns  68 3,088.00

505STB For 84 x 24 x 84” Corner, 3 Columns  73 3,162.00

506TB For 30 x 48 x 72 x 30”, Right-Hand Return, 3 Columns  67 3,128.00

507TB For 30 x 72 x 48 x 30”, Left-Hand Return, 3 Columns  67 3,128.00

504TB For 72 x 30 x 72” Corner - 3 Columns  70 3,134.00

505TB For 84 x 30 x 84” Corner - 3 Columns  75 3,210.00

504TB
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     HPL
Rectangular Surfaces  TFL List Price
   Available List Price HT, HK
Model No. Description Wt. Cutouts “T” Suffix or H3 Suffix

SY1848 48 x 18" Rectangular 66 G 721.00 789.00
SY1854 54 x 18" Rectangular 71 G 773.00 832.00
SY1860 60 x 18" Rectangular 76 G,M 789.00 872.00
SY1866 66 x 18" Rectangular 80 G,M 816.00 891.00
SY1872 72 x 18" Rectangular 86 G,M 839.00 926.00
SY2448 48 x 24" Rectangular 76 G 789.00 872.00
SY2454 54 x 24" Rectangular 82 G 840.00 922.00
SY2460 60 x 24" Rectangular 86 G,M 872.00 962.00
SY2466 66 x 24" Rectangular 92 G,M 906.00 1,009.00
SY2472 72 x 24" Rectangular 96 G,M 926.00 1,030.00
SY3048 48 x 30" Rectangular 86 E,G 858.00 962.00
SY3054 54 x 30" Rectangular 93 E,G 899.00 1,005.00
SY3060 60 x 30" Rectangular 99 E,G,M 945.00 1,046.00
SY3066 66 x 30" Rectangular 105 E,G,M 976.00 1,080.00
SY3072 72 x 30" Rectangular 111 E,G,M 1,009.00 1,113.00

Crescent Surfaces (48" Radius)

SYC24 67 x 24" Crescent 78 - 891.00 979.00

Trapezoid Surfaces

SYP24 60 x 24" Trapezoid 78 - 891.00 979.00

Transition Surfaces

SYT24 48"W x 24"D 78 - 946.00 1,016.00

SYT30 60"W x 30"D 100 - 974.00 1,044.00

Pie Connectors

P3018 18” x 30° Pie 4 - 260.00 291.00

P6018 18" x 60° Pie 8 - 273.00 305.00

P9018 18" x 90° Pie 12 - 291.00 322.00

P3024 24" x 30° Pie 6 - 260.00 291.00

P6024 24" x 60° Pie 12 - 273.00 305.00

P9024 24" x 90° Pie 18 - 291.00 322.00

P3030 30" x 30° Pie 8 - 260.00 291.00

P6030 30" x 60° Pie 16 - 273.00 305.00

P9030 30" x 90° Pie 22 - 291.00 322.00

• Single-handed center control mechanism for convenient fl ip of the top
• Minimal assembly required, installs in minutes
• Tables straight-row nest for compact storage
• Integrated modesty panel with built-in cable trough
• Tables can be connected together by using ganging kit (included)
• Overall table height:  291⁄2”, four 3” locking casters
• 150 lb. weight capacity, evenly distributed
•  Tables available with Silver frame, and tops in either Thermally Fused 

Laminate (TFL) with standard T-Mold or High Pressure Laminate (HPL) 
with your choice of (3) edge treatments

•  HPL Edge Treatments:  3mm (H3), Knife-Edge (HK) or Standard T-Mold 
(HT) available in corporate edge colors

•  Manufactured cutouts (51/4 x 3") for daisy chain electrical kits available 
on 30"D rectangular tables (one centered cutout per table, Grommet 
not included), add "E" suffix and $30 list upcharge per cutout

•  See Training Tables Power Options page 44 for surface mount kits
• Silver Base only
• Tables are shipped in two boxes
• 61⁄8” between tables when nested
• USB Power options not available on 24”D or 18”D tables

SYP24

SYT30

SYT24

SY2448

SY3048

SY2472

30° Pie 60° Pie

90° Pie

Shown with optional 
manufactured cut-outs for 
daisy chain electrical kits.

Select    Step 1: Select [ ] Step 2: Select [ ]
MODEL NUMBER CUTOUT (OPTIONAL) LAMINATE/EDGE TYPE
(ie., SY2448)  E = Rectangular (Cutout Only) H3 = HPL Laminate /3mm Edge
        (Add $30 List)

  G = Center Grommet HK = HPL Laminate /Knife Edge
        (Add $30 List) HT = HPL Laminate /T-Mold Edge

  M = Left/Right (2) Grommets T = TFL Laminate /T-Mold Edge
        (Add $60 List) 

Add codes to indicate E  H3  
your selections: (Rectangular Cutout Only) (HPL Laminate /3mm Edge)

How to Specify 

Start with base model number and SELECT ONE CODE FROM EACH OF THE OPTIONS
to complete your final model number for ordering:

The fi nal Model Number for Base Product SY2448 with the highlighted
selections would be SY2448-E-H3 (or SY2448EH3).

• See next page for Cutout and Laminate/Edge options

Note:  All non-standard cutouts (other than above) will be reviewed to determine if the cutout 
does not interfere with the base, degrade table strength or cause imbalance. Contact 
specials@safcoproducts.com for quote request and drawing signoff will be required 
before order is processed.

SYC24

Sync™ Conference/Training Tables

Sync™ Conference/Training Tables

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Sync Typical #1 

Consists of:
Qty. Model No. Description List Price Each
 4 SY2460T Rectangular Table, 24 x 60" 872.00
 2 SYT24T 24"D Transition Table 946.00
 2 P3024T 24" x 30° Pie 260.00

    Total:   5,724.00

Sync Typical #2 

Consists of:
Qty. Model No. Description List Price Each
 4 SY2460T Rectangular Table, 24 x 60" 872.00
 1 SYT24T 24"D Transition Table 946.00

    Total:   4,302.00

Sync Typical #3 

Consists of:
Qty. Model No. Description List Price Each
 2 SY2460T Rectangular Table, 24 x 60" 872.00
 1 P3024T 24" x 30° Pie 260.00

    Total:   1,944.00

• Must order by individual model numbers.

Note:  All non-standard cutouts (other than above) will be reviewed to determine if the cutout does not interfere with the base, degrade table strength or 
cause imbalance. Contact specials@safcoproducts.com for quote request and drawing signoff will be required before order is processed.

Sync™ Conference/Training Tables

"E" - $30 List upcharge
(1) Manufactured rectangular cutout 51/4 x 3" 
for daisy chain electrical kits only. Grommet 
caps not included with cutout.
See page 94 for available kit options.

"G"  - $30 List upcharge
(1) Manufactured round cutout 13/4"
in diameter located in center approach side 
of top. Includes grommet cap.  Black only. 

"M"  - $60 List upcharge
(2) Manufactured round cutouts 13/4" diameter 
located on right and left approach side of top. 
Includes (2) grommet caps. Black only.

Cutout-E Cutout-G Cutout-M

(3)
.12

3 MM EDGE BAND (option H3) T-MOLD (option HT)

R2.75

(3)
.13

(9)

 

KNIFE EDGE (option HK)

R2.75

(9)
.37

(4)

Laminate Edge Type [ ]

Cutout Options [ ]

Sync™ Conference/Training Tables - Idea Starters

SIN 33721

SIN 33721



O
ff

ic
e 

Su
it

es
D

es
ks

Er
go

no
m

ic
s

St
or

ag
e 

&
 

Fi
lin

g
Fa

ci
lit

ie
s

A
rt

 &
 

En
gi

ne
er

in
g 

M
ee

ti
ng

 
Es

se
nt

ia
ls

42

Ta
bl

es
Pe

rs
on

al
 

O
rg

an
iz

at
io

n
H

ig
h 

D
en

si
ty

 
St

or
ag

e
Te

ch
no

lo
gy

 
Fu

rn
it

ur
e

Se
at

in
g

• Minimal assembly required
• Dual-sided levers for a quick flip of the top
• Tables nest for compact storage
• Integrated Modesty Panel with built-in cable trough
• Tables can be connected together by using ganging kit (included)
• Tables are shipped in two boxes, top and base separately
• Overall HPL table height: 29”
• Four locking casters
• 51⁄4” between tables when nested
• 150 lb. weight capacity, Evenly distributed
• Base available in Black or Silver Finishes
•  Tables available in either Thermally Fused Laminate (TFL) with standard T-Mold 

or High Pressure Laminate (HPL) with your choice of 3 edge treatments
•  HPL Edge Treatments:  3mm (H3), Knife-Edge (HK) or Standard T-Mold (HT)

available in corporate edge colors
• Manufactured cutouts (51⁄4 x 3") for daisy chain electrical kits available on 

24"D rectangular tables (one centered cutout per table grommet not included)
• Add "E" suffix and $30 list upcharge per cutout
•  Power Options page 44 for surface mount kits

     HPL
Rectangular Surfaces   TFL List Price 

  Available List Price HT, HK
Model No. Description Wt. Cutouts “T” Suffix or H3 Suffix      

LF1848 48 x 18" Rectangular 66 G 674.00 718.00

LF1860 60 x 18" Rectangular 76 G,M 718.00 796.00

LF1872 72 x 18" Rectangular 86 G,M 766.00 841.00

LF2448 48 x 24" Rectangular 76 E,G 718.00 796.00

LF2460 60 x 24" Rectangular 86 E,G,M 796.00 872.00

LF2472 72 x 24" Rectangular 96 E,G,M 841.00 934.00

Crescent Surfaces (48" Radius)

LC24 67 x 24" Crescent  76 - 858.00 934.00

Trapezoid Surfaces

LP24 60 x 24" Trapezoid 76 - 766.00 828.00

Pie Connectors

P3018 18" x 30° Pie 4 - 260.00 291.00

P6018 18" x 60° Pie 8 - 273.00 305.00

P9018 18" x 90° Pie 12 - 291.00 322.00

P3024 24" x 30° Pie 6 - 260.00 291.00

P6024 24" x 60° Pie 12 - 273.00 305.00

P9024 24" x 90° Pie 18  291.00 322.00

Transition Tables (Surfaces can be installed in either direction)

LT24 48"W x 24"D 76 - 859.00 934.00

LF2460ET

LT24T

30° Pie 60° Pie

90° Pie

LC24T

Flip-N-Go® Conference/Training Tables

Select    Step 1: Select [ ] Step 2: Select [ ]
MODEL NUMBER CUTOUT (OPTIONAL) LAMINATE/EDGE TYPE
(ie., LF2448)  E = Rectangular (Cutout Only) H3 = HPL Laminate /3mm Edge
        (Add $30 List)

  G = Center Grommet HK = HPL Laminate /Knife Edge
        (Add $30 List) HT = HPL Laminate /T-Mold Edge

  M = Left/Right (2) Grommets T = TFL Laminate /T-Mold Edge
        (Add $60 List) 

Add codes to indicate E  H3  
your selections: (Rectangular Cutout Only) (HPL Laminate /3mm Edge)

How to Specify 

Start with base model number and SELECT ONE CODE FROM EACH OF THE OPTIONS
to complete your final model number for ordering:

The fi nal Model Number for Base Product LF2448 with the highlighted
selections would be LF2448-E-H3 (or LF2448EH3).

• See next page for Cutout and Laminate/Edge options

Note:  All non-standard cutouts (other than above) will be reviewed to determine if 
the cutout does not interfere with the base, degrade table strength or cause 
imbalance. Contact specials@safcoproducts.com for quote request and drawing 
signoff will be required before order is processed.

Flip-N-Go® Conference/Training Tables

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Flip-N-Go Typical #1 

Consists of:
Qty. Model No. Description List Price Each
 4 LF2460T Rectangular Table, 24 x 60” 796.00
 2 LT24T 24"D Transition Table 859.00
 2 P3024T 24" x 30° Pie 260.00

    Total:   5,258.00

Flip-N-Go Typical #2 

Consists of:
Qty. Model No. Description List Price Each
 4 LF2460T Rectangular Table, 24 x 60” 796.00
 1 LT24T 24"D Transition Table 859.00

    Total:   3,921.00

Flip-N-Go Typical #3 

Consists of:
Qty. Model No. Description List Price Each
 2 LF2460T Rectangular Table, 24 x 60" 796.00
 1 P3024T 24" x 30° Pie 260.00

    Total:   1,796.00

• Must order by individual model numbers.

Note:  All non-standard cutouts (other than above) will be reviewed to determine if the cutout does not interfere with the base, degrade table strength or 
cause imbalance. Contact specials@safcoproducts.com for quote request and drawing signoff will be required before order is processed.

Flip-N-Go® Conference/Training Tables

Cutout-E

"E" - $30 List upcharge
(1) Manufactured rectangular cutout 51/4 x 3" 
for daisy chain electrical kits only. Grommet 
caps not included with cutout.
See page 94 for available kit options.

Cutout-G

"G"  - $30 List upcharge
(1) Manufactured round cutout 13/4"
in diameter located in center approach side 
of top. Includes grommet cap. Black only. 

Cutout-M

"M"  - $60 List upcharge
(2) Manufactured round cutouts 13/4" diameter 
located on right and left approach side of top. 
Includes (2) grommet caps. Black only.

(3)
.12

3 MM EDGE BAND (option H3) T-MOLD (option HT)

R2.75

(3)
.13

(9)

 

KNIFE EDGE (option HK)

R2.75

(9)
.37

(4)

Laminate Edge Type [ ]

Cutout Options [ ]

Flip-N-Go® Conference/Training Tables - Idea Starters

SIN 33721
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Model No.  Description List Price

ECS 72" Corded Starter (limit 10 tables linked) 312.00
ECB Quick Disconnect block & 72" cable with Black wrap (limit 10 tables linked) 299.00

Model No.  Description List Price

EC48UB 48" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles 476.00
EC54UB 54" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles  476.00
EC60UB 60" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles 476.00
EC66UB 66" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles 476.00
EC72UB 72" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles  476.00
EC48UDB 48" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles/2 data knockouts 517.00
EC60UDB 60" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles/2 data knockouts  517.00
EC72UDB 72" Table Kit – 2 power receptacles/2 data knockouts  517.00

• UL Listed Components 
• Non-sequential connections
• Convenient kits provide easy specifying
•  Electrical kits not available for 18" Flip-N-Go®,18" & 24" Sync® Tables, 18” 

T-Mate Tables, or 18” Meeting Plus Tables

•  It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that the use of electrical systems, 
including the number of receptacles on a given circuit and connection to a 
building power source, be in compliance with all electrical codes

•  Power Infeed Option sections has limitations of number of linked tables, see 
charting below

Power Infeed Options

Undersurface Kits

NOTE:  Power Infeed Option must be added to the fi rst table in a run.

ECS

Model No.  Description List Price

EC48FB 48" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC48FS 48" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC48FJB 48" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles/2 data knockouts, two 2.1 Amp USB charging ports 669.00
EC48FJS 48" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power/2 data receptacles, two 2.1 Amp USB charging ports 669.00
EC54FB 54" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC54FS 54" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC60FB 60" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC60FS 60" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC60FDB 60" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles/2 data knockouts 669.00
EC60FDS 60" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power receptacles, 2 data receptacles  669.00
EC60FJB 60" Table Kit - Black, 2 power/2 data receptacles, two 2.1 Amp USB charging ports 669.00
EC60FJS 60" Table Kit - Silver 2 power/2 data receptacles, two 2.1 Amp USB charging ports 669.00
EC66FB 66" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC66FS 66" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC72FB 72" Table Kit - Black, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC72FS 72" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power receptacles 635.00
EC72FDB 72" Table Kit - Black, 2 power/2 data receptacles  669.00
EC72FDS 72" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power/2 data receptacles 669.00
EC72FJB 72" Table Kit - Black, 2 power/2 data receptacles, two 2.1 Amp USB charging ports 669.00
EC72FJS 72" Table Kit - Silver, 2 power/2 data receptacles, two 2.1 Amp USB charging ports 669.00

Top Inset Electrical Kits

• Manufactured cutouts now standard option on select training tables. Applies to Cohere™, Sync® and Flip-N-Go®

• Surface Mount Kits are intended to fit the "E" - style rectangular cutout on the training tables listed above
• Grommet holes can also be field installed – 51⁄4 x 3" cutout in work surface is required
• Each kit includes a flush grommet

Model No.  Description List Price

ECX 12" Extension Cable 109.00
ECG Grommet Cover (5.69 x 3.38) 110.00

Extension Option

ECX

SURFACE MOUNT KITS 
With DATA

SURFACE MOUNT KITS 
With USB

Model No.  Description List Price

F740POW Power Module Single Outlet - White; 72" cord 80.00
F740POW Power Module Single Outlet - Black; 72" cord 80.00
F740USBW (2) 2 Amp charging USB ports - White; 72" cord 257.00
F740USBB (2) 2 Amp charging USB ports - Black; 72" cord 257.00

Electrical/USB Accessories

• Power and USB grommet options - available in White (W) or Black (B)
•  Grommet modules are intended to fit the "G" or "M" cutouts on the training tables Cohere™, 

Meeting Plus™, Sync®, Flip-N-Go® and T-Mate™ Tables
• Grommet holes can also be field installed - 13⁄4" cutout required
• Spill proof

F740POW

F740USB

ECG

Training Table Power Options

ECB

ECH

SIN 33721
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Full-size conference tables with optional power and data modules designed for optional power 
and data access to operate computers and presentation equipment during meetings.

• Three shapes of conference surfaces: Racetrack, Boat and Rectangular
• All tables are 29”H overall
• All tables standard with two legs, except for 120” with three legs
• Table legs are constructed of 14-gauge steel and available in standard Black finish
• Tops constructed of 11⁄8” thick high pressure laminate with t-mold edge
• Tables can be ordered with Black grommets
• If ordering optional Power Module, table must be ordered with grommets
• Slimline legs are 7"W and Premier legs are 13"W. Both have integrated cable channels within table legs
•  Base Finish: List prices shown are for Black base finish. The bases can be finished in any other standard 

finish for a $50 list upcharge. Add a "C" suffix after the model number and specify standard finish
• Work surfaces available in the CSII™ colors

Conference Tables  Premier Leg  Premier Leg 

  Grommets No Grommets
Model No. Description (+P) List Price (+PN) List Price

R73R 72 x 36" Rectangular 1,676.00 1,630.00
R73B 72 x 36" Boat-Shaped 1,676.00 1,630.00
R73V 72 x 36" Racetrack 1,676.00 1,630.00
   

R84R 84 x 42" Rectangular 1,828.00 1,784.00
R84B 84 x 42" Boat-Shaped 1,828.00 1,784.00
R84V 84 x 42" Racetrack 1,828.00 1,784.00
    

R94R 96 x 48" Rectangular 1,872.00 1,830.00
R94B 96 x 48" Boat-Shaped 1,872.00 1,830.00
R94V 96 x 48" Racetrack 1,872.00 1,830.00
    

R95R 96 x 54" Rectangular 1,921.00 1,873.00
R95B 96 x 54" Boat-Shaped 1,921.00 1,873.00
R95V 96 x 54" Racetrack 1,921.00 1,873.00
    

R104R 108 x 48" Rectangular 2,150.00 2,102.00
R104B 108 x 48" Boat-Shaped 2,150.00 2,102.00
R104V 108 x 48" Racetrack 2,150.00 2,102.00
    

R105R 108 x 54" Rectangular 2,310.00 2,267.00
R105B 108 x 54" Boat-Shaped 2,310.00 2,267.00
R105V 108 x 54" Racetrack 2,310.00 2,267.00
    

R124R 120 x 48" Rectangular 2,468.00 2,423.00
R124B 120 x 48" Boat-Shaped 2,468.00 2,423.00
R124V 120 x 48" Racetrack 2,468.00 2,423.00
    

R125R 120 x 54" Rectangular 2,600.00 2,558.00
R125B 120 x 54" Boat-Shaped 2,600.00 2,558.00
R125V 120 x 54" Racetrack 2,600.00 2,558.00

R125BP

R73VPN

R125BPN
Premier Leg

R73RPN

CSII™ Conference Tables

CSII™ Conference Tables

SIN 33721
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Bistro Dining-Height Tables

Bistro Bar-Height Tables

Steel Footring

Bistro Series Tables

   TFL HPL
    List Price List Price
Model No. Description Wt. "T" Suffix HT or HK Suffix

Dining-Height Models

CA30SLB 30"W x 30"D x 29"H Square Table 55 442.00 690.00

CA30RLB 30"Dia. x 29"H Round Table 50 440.00 691.00

CA36SLB 36"W x 36"D x 29"H Square Table 70 502.00 796.00

CA36RLB 36"Dia. x 29"H Round Table 60 500.00 797.00

CA42RLB 42"Dia. x 29"H Round Table 70 691.00 872.00

CA2PL 72"W x 30"D x 29"H Peanut Table 75 1,259.00 1,483.00

   TFL HPL
   List Price List Price
Model No. Description Wt. “T” Suffix HT or HK Suffix       

Bar-Height Models

CA30SHB 30"W x 30"D x 42"H Square Table 57 454.00 706.00

CA30RHB 30"Dia. x 42"H Round Table 52 453.00 707.00

CA36SHB 36"W x 36"D x 42"H Square Table 72 513.00 811.00

CA36RHB 36"Dia. x 42"H Round Table 62 512.00 812.00

CA42RHB 42"Dia. x 42"H Round Table 72 707.00 886.00

CA2PH 72"W x 30"D x 42"H Peanut Table 80 1,288.00 1,537.00

Model No. Description Wt. List Price

CAFR18B 18" Steel Footring 8 278.00

• Available in dining (29”) or bar (42”) heights
• Cast iron base with 3” diameter steel tube support (Black only)
• Quick and easy assembly
• TFL = 1” tops; HPL = 11⁄8” tops
• Optional 18” footring
• Available in either 1" Thermally Fused Laminate (TFL) or 11/8" High pressure Laminate (HPL) surfaces
• HPL edge Treatments: Knife Edge (HK), or T-Mold (HT) available in corporate edge colors
•  Designer Finishes: Custom laminate options available. See page 138 of Safco Commercial Full Line Price List catalog; use "H" 

suffix on model number when ordering

CA30RLB CA36SLBCA30SLB CA42RLBCA36RLB
CA2PL

CA30RHBCA30SHB CA36RHBCA36SHB CA42RHB
CA2PH

SIN 33721

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Bistro Dining-Height Tables

   TFL HPL
   List Price List Price
Model No. Description Wt. "T" Suffix HT or HK Suffix

Dining-Height Models

CA30SLS 30"W x 30"D x 29"H Square Table 80 553.00 834.00

CA30RLS 30"Dia. x 29"H Round Table 75 553.00 834.00

CA36SLS 36"W x 36"D x 29"H Square Table 95 612.00 939.00

CA36RLS 36"Dia. x 29"H Round Table 85 612.00 939.00

CA42RLS 42"Dia. x 29"H Round Table 95 806.00 1,012.00

CA3PL 72"W x 30"D x 29"H Peanut Table 126 1,417.00 1,780.00

   TFL HPL
   List Price List Price
Model No. Description Wt. “T” Suffix HT or HK Suffix

Bar-Height Models

CA30SHS 30"W x 30"D x 42"H Square Table 82 566.00 850.00

CA30RHS 30"Dia. x 42"H Round Table 77 566.00 850.00

CA36SHS 36"W x 36"D x 42"H Square Table 97 628.00 955.00

CA36RHS 36"Dia. x 42"H Round Table 87 628.00 955.00

CA42RHS 42"Dia. x 42"H Round Table 97 821.00 1,027.00

CA3PH 72"W x 30"D x 42"H Peanut Table 132 1,618.00 2,022.00

• Available in dining (29”) or bar (42”) heights
• Stainless Steel base with square tube support
• Quick and easy assembly
• TFL = 1” tops; HPL = 11⁄8” tops
• Four leveling glides integrated to underside of base
•  Tables available in either Thermally Fused Laminate with standard T-Mold or High Pressure Laminate with 

your choice of 2 edge treatments
• HPL edge Treatments: Knife Edge (HK), or T-Mold (HT) available in corporate edge colors

CA30SLS CA30RLS CA36SLS CA36RLS CA42RLS CA3PL

CA30SHS CA30RHS CA36SHS CA36RHS CA42RHS CA3PH

Bistro Tables

Bistro Bar-Height Tables

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Keyboard Supports SIN 33721

Keyboard Supports 

195TKLS Trackless Keyboard/Mouse Platform 195TKLS 586.00 586.00 1 14 14 0.0 100 
  19”W x 91⁄4”D, (91⁄2”Dia. Mouse Platform)
  Finish: Black-SB or White-SW 

Data Center Keyboard Mechanisms

Please contact Customer Care for compatibility on rectangular and corner workstations to ensure proper fi t.

49263 Data Center 49263 870.00 870.00 1 22 22   1.72 70 
  19” W

49264 Data Center 49264 870.00 870.00 1 22 22   1.65 70 
  261⁄4” W

49265 Data Center 49265 870.00 870.00 1 22 22   1.72 70 
  30-45” adjustable in .98” increments

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Height-Adjustable Keyboard Mechanism

Ergonomic Accessories - Monitor Arms and Supports

Pole Mounted Monitor Arms 

EZKC1 Single Arm Monitor Mount EZKC1 567.00 567.00 1 8 9 0.02 100 
 24” of reach and 18” of usable height adjustment (including pole)
 4-20 lb. maximum load per each monitor arm
 Quick connect monitor screen feature

Finish: Silver

EZKC2 Dual Arm Monitor Mount EZKC2 861.00 861.00 1 12 13 0.02 100 
 24” of reach and 18” of usable height adjustment (including pole)
 4-20 lb. maximum load per each monitor arm
 Quick connect monitor screen feature

Finish: Silver

Note: Grommet Mount/fi eld installed by installation team.

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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GSA FURNITURE
Contract No. GS-29F-0010P
Current GSA List Price

Techworks® heavy-duty benching is perfect for 
technical inspections or any electronic repair stations.

Mobile 1000™ High-Density Storage Systems 
improve space utilization and reduce storage costs - 
our solutions are not “one size fits all”.

kerrypainter@safcoproducts.com  
9300 W. Research Center Rd., Minneapolis MN 55428   

www.safcoproducts.com
1-800-971-6225  ext. 66796  I  Direct Number: 763-536-6796  

From medical supplies to parachutes - 
Mobile 1000™ provides innovative storage solutions 
for government and military storage needs.

Technical furniture solutions for computer 
forensics, bio-med and R&D labs, and security 
surveillance stations.
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High-Density Storage Space Planning Services

SPACE PLANNING SERVICES  

If your storage problems can be solved with a high-density storage solution, let us help. Our space planning team are experts at storage and filing 
solutions and can design a Mobile 1000 solution to fit your storage needs. Our Space planners have extensive knowledge of Mobile 1000, Mobile Lite, 
4-post shelving, Arc™ Rotary Files, heavy-duty shelving, Flip ’n File cabinets, File Harbor cabinets, Mailflow, Kwik-Track systems and more.

If you have any space planning questions, contact your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

Certified Installers

Our certified installers undergo in-depth training on all of our Filing & Storage System products. To find an installer near you visit www.safcoproducts.com, 
Space Planning and click on “Find a Certified Installer”.

Authorized Signature                                                                                               Date

Signature Required. By signing this drawing, the authorized dealer, rep or customer has
confirmed all room dimensions, doorway sizes, column location and outside dimensions,
ceiling heights and obstructions. The signature assures confirmation of the above
information prior to ordering.

Rev. Notes

4 POST SHELVING ON MOBILE AISLE 1000 SYSTEM
76” UPRIGHTS - 7 TIER
LEGAL END TAB FILING
3 DIVIDERS PER SHELF

SIN 33721
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Mobile Aisle 1000™

Mobile Aisle 1000™  

4-Post Shelving
• No hardware required for installation
• End panels provide a finished appearance
• All shelving is offered in 24”, 30”, 36”, 42” and 48” widths
• All shelving is offered in 9”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”, 30 and 36” depths
• Dividers interlock with common stop for stability
• 4-Post design shelving will support 240 lbs. per shelf
• Heavy-Duty will support 800 lbs. per shelf
•  Accessories: Roll-out drawers, Posting/Reference Shelf, Security Shades, 

Slatwall, Wire Shelving
• Wall anchoring brackets and hardware available

Wire Shelving
•  Bright zinc chloride plating followed by clear chromate plating with Master-

Seal® sealer for improved rust protection
• 3-year limited warranty on wire shelving
• NSF-listed for dry storage environments
• Shelving offered in 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”, 30” and 36” depths
• All shelving is offered in 24”, 36”, 42” and 48” widths
• Shelves load tested to 250 lbs.
• Available for even dimension 4-Post only
• Shelves mount over two shelf supports of a 4-Post system
•  Optional Center Stop assemblies are available that include one side-to-side 

partition that interlocks with two front-to-back ledges to form an "H"
• Additional side-to-side partitions are also sold separately

Track, Decking & Ramps
• Non-grouted track, totally re-levelable at any time
• Levelers in pairs positioned every 6”
• Two point contact to fl oor for weight load distribution
• Track interlocks and overlaps at all track joints
• Attachment to fl oor with HILTI® (expansion bolt)
• Deck is supplied by Safco®

•  Available with fi re-retardant carpet (Charcoal or Brown Rouse) or unfi nished
• Deck panels – complete with levelers
• Low profi le standard system entry or ADA/incline ramp options

End Panel Drive Assemblies
• 1 pound of pressure required to move 10,000 lbs.
• All steel, no particleboard
• Painted steel end panels available in standard Safco® Corporate colors
•  Magnetic design enhancement option available in laminate, veneer and fabric
•  Three spoke handle which includes a range safety lock with 

red locking indicator

3-Spoke
Handle

End Panel
Assembly

Range Length

Shelving

Mobile Base

Deck Panels

Ramp

Track

Please contact your local Safco Sales Rep Group for Space Planning 
and Quote.

SIN 33721
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Mobile Lite Typicals

• Comes with dividers, 3 per shelf
• Letter-size media

Letter Depth Shelving System Overall Overall    System List
Model Numbers Width Range Length Height Wt. Aisle LFI Size Price

EML3672L 118" 44" 801/4" 1,159 36" 1,454" 10' x 4'  12,050.00
EML3673L 144" 44" 801/4" 1,500 36" 1,939" 12' x 4' 15,480.00
EML3674L 170" 44" 801/4" 1,844 36" 2,424" 15' x 4' 18,986.00

EML4872L 118" 56" 801/4" 1,334 36" 1,958" 10' x 5' 13,237.00
EML4873L 144" 56" 801/4" 1,562 36" 2,611" 12' x 5' 17,034.00
EML4874L 170" 56" 801/4" 2,099 36" 3,263" 15' x 5' 20,952.00

EML7272L 118" 80" 801/4" 1,858 36" 2,912" 10' x 7' 18,422.00
EML7273L 144" 80" 801/4" 2,384 36" 3,884" 12' x 7' 23,591.00
EML7274L 170" 80" 801/4" 2,909 36" 4,854" 15' x 7' 29,038.00

EML9672L 118" 104" 801/4" 2,202 36" 3,916" 10' x 9' 21,029.00
EML9673L 144" 104" 801/4" 2,810 36" 5,222" 12' x 9' 26,997.00
EML9674L 170" 104" 801/4" 3,417 36" 6,527" 15' x 9' 33,139.00

System Width: Total length from left to right of system
Overall Range Length: From wall to the tip of the handle (dimension includes 11⁄2" clearance from wall)
Overall Height: Distance from the floor to the top of shelving
Aisle: Walkway between ranges
LFI: The amount of Linear Filing Inches offered in each typical
System Size: Footprint of the system

Letter Letter

EML3672L EML4874L

EML: Mobile Lite EML: Mobile Lite

36: Overall shelving length in inches 48: Overall shelving length in inches

7: Number of shelves per unit 7: Number of shelves per unit

2: Number of double face movable units 4: Number of double face movable units

L: Letter media L: Letter media

RANGE
LENGTH
44”

RANGE
LENGTH
56”

SYSTEM
WIDTH
118”

AISLE
36”

AISLE
36”

SYSTEM
WIDTH
170”

Top View of System Ranges

Mobile Lite Typicals

Think of Mobile Lite as the streamlined version of Mobile 1000 – same concept with a few modifications that make it even more affordable 
and it installs in half the time of larger, heavy-duty systems.

The easy-to-order Mobile Lite typical model numbers include the following: one single faced fixed unit, one single faced movable unit and a 
range of 2 to 4 double faced movable units. Model numbers also include 7-tier 4-post shelving, back panels for single faced units, dividers, 
half high end panel assembly, key lock included with single faced movable unit, plunger lock included with all double faced movable units, 
mobile bases, track and additional track for typical aisle walkway. No decking or ramping required. For special customer requirements and 
design service, please contact your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

SIN 33721
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Mobile Lite Typicals

• Comes with dividers, 3 per shelf
• Legal-size media

Legal Depth Shelving System Overall Overall    System List
Model Numbers Width Range Length Height Wt. Aisle LFI Size Price

EML3672G 135" 44" 801/4" 1,337 36" 1,454" 12' x 4' 12,791.00
EML3673G 167" 44" 801/4" 1,745 36" 1,939" 14' x 4' 16,619.00
EML3674G 199" 44" 801/4" 2,153 36" 2,424" 17' x 4' 20,357.00

EML4872G 135" 56" 801/4" 1,505 36" 1,958" 12' x 5' 13,770.00
EML4873G 167" 56" 801/4" 1,955 36" 2,611" 14' x 5' 17,851.00
EML4874G 199" 56" 801/4" 2,405 36" 3,263" 17' x 5' 21,838.00

EML7272G 135" 80" 801/4" 2,153 36" 2,912" 12' x 7' 19,520.00
EML7273G 167" 80" 801/4" 2,770 36" 3,884" 14' x 7' 25,265.00
EML7274G 199" 80" 801/4" 3,431 36" 4,854" 17' x 7' 30,874.00

Heavy-Duty
Depth Shelving System Overall Overall    System List
Model Numbers Width Range Length Height Wt. Aisle LFI Size Price

EML3652X 160" 44" 89" 1,297 42" 1,039" 14' x 4' 16,201.00
EML3653X 198" 44" 89" 1,695 42" 1,385" 17' x 4' 20,950.00
EML3654X 236" 44" 89" 2,097 42" 1,731" 20' x 4' 25,662.00

EML4852X 160" 56" 89" 1,465 42" 1,399" 14' x 5' 16,444.00
EML4853X 198" 56" 89" 1,905 42" 1,865" 17' x 5' 21,239.00
EML4854X 236" 56" 89" 2,365 42" 2,331" 20' x 5' 26,026.00

System Width: Total length from left to right of system
Overall Range Length: From wall to the tip of the handle (dimension includes 11⁄2" clearance from wall)
Overall Height: Distance from the floor to the top of shelving
Aisle: Walkway between ranges 
LFI: The amount of Linear Filing Inches offered in each typical
System Size: Footprint of the system

Legal Heavy-Duty

EML7273G EML3652X

EML: Mobile Lite EML: Mobile Lite

72: Overall shelving length in inches 36: Overall shelving length in inches

7: Number of shelves per unit 5: Number of shelves per unit

3: Number of double face movable units 2: Number of double face movable units

G: Legal media X: Heavy-duty media

RANGE
LENGTH
80”

RANGE
LENGTH
44”

AISLE
36”

SYSTEM
WIDTH
160”

AISLE
36” 

SYSTEM
WIDTH
167”

Top View of System Ranges

Mobile Lite TypicalsSIN 33721
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•  4-Post Shelving starter unit includes two uprights, the required number of shelves (24", 30", 36", 42" or 48" wide), center stops or 
back stops, shelf supports, shelf reinforcements as required, and one canopy top. Shelves are 18- or 22-gauge steel

•  Adder units include the previously mentioned parts with one upright, closed or open
• 240 lb. capacity per shelf. All shelving adjusts on 11⁄2” increments along 4-Post uprights
• Choose from either closed “L” uprights, closed “T” uprights, or open “T” uprights
•  "T" uprights are normally for internal range support, while closed "L" uprights provide a more finished external appearance
• Dividers are not included, but are required when using standard common stops (order separately), dividers adjust on 3” increments
• Back panels are optional
• Units sold open-back as standard
• Clearance end tab filing 93⁄4”

PRODUCT NUMBERING SCHEME FOR 4-POST SHELVING

Product Number Example:   EFL3624868S

   E: Even Dimension 4-Post
   F: 4-Post Shelving
   L, T or O: Shelving Type ("L" for Closed L-Upright, "T" for Closed T-Upright, and "O" for Open T-Upright.)
   36: Shelving Width in Inches (24, 30, 36, 42 or 48)
   24: Shelving Depth in Inches (9, 12, 15, 18, 24, or 30)
   86: Upright Height in Inches (43, 65, 76, 86, or 97)
   8: Number of Usable Shelves
   S: Starter
   A: Adder

Open “T” Closed “T” Closed “L”

4-Post Shelving SIN 33721
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43” Height, Three-Tier Complete Assemblies (Binder Storage)

• 12” and 15” are single entry only

• 18”, 24” and 30” deep are double entry

• Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers (3 dividers per shelf)

• Dividers required for use with common stops

Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights  Without With Dividers
Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

EFL2412433S 24" 12" 43" 48 417.00 57 502.00
EFL2415433S 24" 15" 43" 55  439.00 64 536.00
EFL2418433S 24" 18" 43" 66  545.00 75 797.00
EFL2424433S 24" 24" 43" 80  574.00 89 741.00
EFL2430433S 24" 30" 43" 99  640.00 108 831.00
EFL3012433S 30" 12" 43" 53 417.00 62 502.00
EFL3015433S 30" 15" 43" 62 439.00 71 536.00
EFL3018433S 30" 18" 43" 73  551.00 82 803.00
EFL3024433S 30" 24" 43" 89  576.00 98 744.00
EFL3030433S 30" 30" 43" 109  642.00 118 833.00
EFL3612433S 36" 12" 43" 59 420.00 68 505.00
EFL3615433S 36" 15" 43" 68 443.00 77 540.00
EFL3618433S 36" 18" 43" 81  558.00 90 810.00
EFL3624433S 36" 24" 43" 99  589.00 108 756.00
EFL3630433S 36" 30" 43" 120  642.00 129 833.00
EFL4212433S 42" 12" 43" 72  442.00 81 526.00
EFL4215433S 42" 15" 43" 83  485.00 92 581.00
EFL4218433S 42" 18" 43" 94  576.00 103 829.00
EFL4224433S 42" 24" 43" 113  625.00 122 792.00
EFL4230433S 42" 30" 43" 136  698.00 145 889.00
EFL4812433S 48" 12" 43" 81  499.00 90 585.00
EFL4815433S 48" 15" 43" 91  538.00 100 636.00
EFL4818433S 48" 18" 43" 104  628.00 113 879.00
EFL4824433S 48" 24" 43" 123  687.00 132 855.00
EFL4830433S 48" 30" 43" 148  754.00 157 945.00

Adder Units with Open “T” Upright   Without  With Dividers With Closed “T” Upright  Without  With Dividers
Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H  Wt. List Price Wt. List Price  Model No. Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFO2412433A 24" 12" 43" 35  322.00 44 406.00 EFT2412433A 37  385.00  46 469.00
EFO2415433A 24" 15" 43"  37 336.00 46 434.00 EFT2415433A 42  406.00  51 504.00
EFO2418433A 24" 18" 43" 42  453.00 51 705.00 EFT2418433A 50  523.00  59 775.00
EFO2424433A 24" 24" 43" 49  471.00 58 639.00 EFT2424433A 60  550.00  69 718.00
EFO2430433A 24" 30" 43"  59  508.00 68 698.00 EFT2430433A 74  610.00  83 801.00
EFO3012433A 30" 12" 43" 40  322.00 49 406.00 EFT3012433A 42  385.00  51 469.00
EFO3015433A 30" 15" 43"  44 336.00 53 434.00 EFT3015433A 49  406.00  58 504.00
EFO3018433A 30" 18" 43" 49  458.00 58 711.00 EFT3018433A 57  529.00  66 780.00
EFO3024433A 30" 24" 43" 57  473.00 66 641.00 EFT3024433A 69  552.00  78 720.00
EFO3030433A 30" 30" 43"  68  510.00 77 700.00 EFT3030433A 84  612.00  93 804.00
EFO3612433A 36" 12" 43" 46  325.00 55 409.00 EFT3612433A 48  388.00  57 472.00
EFO3615433A 36" 15" 43"  50 341.00 59 439.00 EFT3615433A 55  410.00  64 508.00
EFO3618433A 36" 18" 43" 57  458.00 66 711.00 EFT3618433A 64  529.00  73 780.00
EFO3624433A 36" 24" 43" 66  473.00 75 641.00 EFT3624433A 77  552.00  86 720.00
EFO3630433A 36" 30" 43"  79  510.00 88 700.00 EFT3630433A 95  612.00  104 804.00
EFO4212433A 42" 12" 43"  59  347.00 68 431.00 EFT4212433A 62  409.00  71 494.00
EFO4215433A 42" 15" 43"  64  384.00 73 480.00 EFT4215433A 69  452.00  78 550.00
EFO4218433A 42" 18" 43"  71  485.00 80 736.00 EFT4218433A 78  555.00  87 807.00
EFO4224433A 42" 24" 43"  81  521.00 90 689.00 EFT4224433A 92  598.00  101 766.00
EFO4230433A 42" 30" 43"  95  566.00 104 758.00 EFT4230433A 111  670.00  120 860.00
EFO4812433A 48" 12" 43"  68  404.00 77 489.00 EFT4812433A 70  466.00  79 551.00
EFO4815433A 48" 15" 43"  73  437.00 82 534.00 EFT4815433A 78  506.00  87 603.00
EFO4818433A 48" 18" 43"  80  535.00 89 788.00 EFT4818433A 88  605.00  97 858.00
EFO4824433A 48" 24" 43"  91  585.00 100 752.00 EFT4824433A 103  662.00  112 830.00
EFO4830433A 48" 30" 43"  108  622.00 117 812.00 EFT4830433A 123  725.00  132 916.00

NOTE: 9”D shelving for stand-alone requirements only available 
by contacting your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

4-Post Shelving

NOTE: Recommend using laminate tops for 
more finished appearance. Special pricing 
provided by Space Planning contact your local 
Safco Sales Rep group.

SIN 33721
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Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights Without With Dividers
Dividers Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

EFL2409656S 24" 9" 65" 67 639.00 85 831.00
EFL2412656S 24" 12" 65" 79 607.00 97 734.00
EFL2415656S 24" 15" 65" 91  639.00 109 786.00
EFL2418656S 24" 18" 65" 109  850.00 127 1,230.00
EFL2424656S 24" 24" 65" 133  889.00 151 1,141.00
EFL2430656S 24" 30" 65" 165  1,011.00 183 1,299.00
EFL3009656S 30" 9" 65" 75 645.00 93 837.00
EFL3012656S 30" 12" 65" 88 607.00 106 734.00
EFL3015656S 30" 15" 65" 103 639.00 121 786.00
EFL3018656S 30" 18" 65" 120  855.00 138 1,235.00
EFL3024656S 30" 24" 65" 148  891.00 166 1,144.00
EFL3030656S 30" 30" 65" 182  1,013.00 200 1,301.00
EFL3609656S 36" 9" 65" 87 645.00 105 837.00
EFL3612656S 36" 12" 65" 91 610.00 109 737.00
EFL3615656S 36" 15" 65" 114 643.00 132 790.00
EFL3618656S 36" 18" 65" 134  855.00 152 1,235.00
EFL3624656S 36" 24" 65" 163  891.00 181 1,144.00
EFL3630656S 36" 30" 65" 201  1,013.00 219 1,301.00
EFL4209656S 42" 9" 65" 110  684.00 128 875.00
EFL4212656S 42" 12" 65" 125  652.00 143 778.00
EFL4215656S 42" 15" 65" 142  735.00 160 882.00
EFL4218656S 42" 18" 65" 159  904.00 177 1,284.00
EFL4224656S 42" 24" 65" 192  993.00 210 1,244.00
EFL4230656S 42" 30" 65" 232  1,120.00 250 1,408.00
EFL4809656S 48" 9" 65" 124  765.00 142 957.00
EFL4812656S 48" 12" 65" 140  762.00 158 888.00
EFL4815656S 48" 15" 65" 157  825.00 175 970.00
EFL4818656S 48" 18" 65" 178  997.00 196 1,376.00
EFL4824656S 48" 24" 65" 211  1,100.00 229 1,354.00
EFL4830656S 48" 30" 65" 254  1,210.00 272 1,499.00

Adder Units with Open “T” Upright   Without  With Dividers With Closed “T” Upright  Without  With Dividers
Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H  Wt. List Price Wt. List Price  Model No. Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFO2409656A 24" 9" 65"  55 544.00 73 735.00 EFT2409656A 54  603.00  72 795.00
EFO2412656A 24" 12" 65" 60 512.00 78 639.00 EFT2412656A 63  574.00  81 700.00
EFO2415656A 24" 15" 65"  64 537.00 82 684.00 EFT2415656A 71  606.00  89 753.00
EFO2418656A 24" 18" 65" 74  713.00 92 1,093.00 EFT2418656A 81  780.00  99 1,161.00
EFO2424656A 24" 24" 65" 86  767.00 104 1,019.00 EFT2424656A 102  856.00  120 1,108.00
EFO2430656A 24" 30" 65"  105  842.00 123 1,131.00 EFT2430656A 127  963.00  145 1,251.00
EFO3009656A 30" 9" 65"  64 550.00 82 740.00 EFT3009656A 63  609.00  81 801.00
EFO3012656A 30" 12" 65" 69  512.00 87 639.00 EFT3012656A 72  574.00  90 700.00
EFO3015656A 30" 15" 65"  76 537.00 94 684.00 EFT3015656A 83  606.00  101 753.00
EFO3018656A 30" 18" 65" 86  740.00 104 1,121.00 EFT3018656A 95  826.00  113 1,205.00
EFO3024656A 30" 24" 65" 101  769.00 119 1,021.00 EFT3024656A 117  858.00  135 1,110.00
EFO3030656A 30" 30" 65"  122  844.00 140 1,133.00 EFT3030656A 144  965.00  162 1,253.00
EFO3609656A 36" 9" 65"  75 550.00 93 740.00 EFT3609656A 74  609.00  92 801.00
EFO3612656A 36" 12" 65" 80  516.00 98 642.00 EFT3612656A 83  577.00  101 704.00
EFO3615656A 36" 15" 65"  87 542.00 105 688.00 EFT3615656A 94  610.00  112 758.00
EFO3618656A 36" 18" 65" 99  740.00 117 1,121.00 EFT3618656A 108  826.00  126 1,205.00
EFO3624656A 36" 24" 65" 116  769.00 134 1,021.00 EFT3624656A 132  858.00  150 1,110.00
EFO3630656A 36" 30" 65"  141  844.00 159 1,133.00 EFT3630656A 155  906.00  173 1,194.00
EFO4209656A 42"   9" 65"  99  588.00 117 778.00 EFT4209656A 98  647.00  116 839.00
EFO4212656A 42" 12" 65"  101  557.00 119 684.00 EFT4212656A 109  620.00  127 746.00
EFO4215656A 42" 15" 65"  115  633.00 133 778.00 EFT4215656A 122  701.00  140 847.00
EFO4218656A 42" 18" 65"  126  790.00 144 1,170.00 EFT4218656A 135  874.00  153 1,254.00
EFO4224656A 42" 24" 65"  145  870.00 163 1,122.00 EFT4224656A 161  959.00  179 1,210.00
EFO4230656A 42" 30" 65"  172  952.00 190 1,239.00 EFT4230656A 194  1,072.00  212 1,361.00
EFO4809656A 48"   9" 65"  113  669.00 131 860.00 EFT4809656A 112  729.00  130 921.00
EFO4812656A 48" 12" 65"  121  667.00 139 793.00 EFT4812656A 124  729.00  142 856.00
EFO4815656A 48" 15" 65"  130  723.00 148 869.00 EFT4815656A 137  791.00  155 936.00
EFO4818656A 48" 18" 65"  144  883.00 162 1,263.00 EFT4818656A 153  967.00  171 1,348.00
EFO4824656A 48" 24" 65"  164  977.00 182 1,231.00 EFT4824656A 186  1,138.00  204 1,391.00
EFO4830656A 48" 30" 65"  186  1,042.00 204 1,330.00 EFT4830656A 216  1,162.00  234 1,451.00

4-Post Shelving

65” Height, Six-Tier Complete Assemblies

• 9”, 12” and 15” are single entry only

• 18”, 24” and 30” deep are double entry

• Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers (3 dividers per shelf)

• Dividers required for use with common stops

NOTE: 9”D shelving for stand-alone requirements only available 
by contacting your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

SIN 33721
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Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights Without With Dividers
Dividers Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

EFL2409767S 24" 9" 76" 77  752.00 98 1,004.00
EFL2412767S 24" 12" 76" 92  706.00 113 874.00
EFL2415767S 24" 15" 76" 104  726.00 125 917.00
EFL2418767S 24" 18" 76" 112  966.00 133 1,410.00
EFL2424767S 24" 24" 76" 153  1,040.00 174 1,334.00
EFL2430767S 24" 30" 76" 191  1,183.00 212 1,520.00
EFL3009767S 30" 9" 76" 86  752.00 107 1,004.00
EFL3012767S 30" 12" 76" 102  706.00 123 874.00
EFL3015767S 30" 15" 76" 118  726.00 139 917.00
EFL3018767S 30" 18" 76" 126  960.00 147 1,404.00
EFL3024767S 30" 24" 76" 171  1,042.00 192 1,336.00
EFL3030767S 30" 30" 76" 210  1,186.00 231 1,522.00
EFL3609767S 36" 9" 76" 100  744.00 121 997.00
EFL3612767S 36" 12" 76" 115  709.00 136 877.00
EFL3615767S 36" 15" 76" 131  740.00 152 931.00
EFL3618767S 36" 18" 76" 141  960.00 162 1,404.00
EFL3624767S 36" 24" 76" 188  1,042.00 209 1,336.00
EFL3630767S 36" 30" 76" 232  1,186.00 253 1,522.00
EFL4209767S 42" 9" 76" 127  776.00 148 1,029.00
EFL4212767S 42" 12" 76" 145  761.00 166 928.00
EFL4215767S 42" 15" 76" 163  834.00 184 1,025.00
EFL4218767S 42" 18" 76" 172  1,029.00 193 1,473.00
EFL4224767S 42" 24" 76" 222  1,144.00 243 1,438.00
EFL4230767S 42" 30" 76" 267  1,308.00 288 1,644.00
EFL4809767S 48" 9" 76" 143  868.00 164 1,120.00
EFL4812767S 48" 12" 76" 163  873.00 184 1,041.00
EFL4815767S 48" 15" 76" 181  938.00 202 1,130.00
EFL4818767S 48" 18" 76" 192  1,123.00 213 1,567.00
EFL4824767S 48" 24" 76" 251  1,356.00 272 1,650.00
EFL4830767S 48" 30" 76" 293  1,412.00 314 1,750.00

Adder Units with Open “T” Upright   Without  With Dividers With Closed “T” Upright  Without  With Dividers
Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H  Wt. List Price Wt. List Price  Model No. Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFO2409767A 24" 9" 76" 63  635.00 84 887.00 EFT2409767A 77  860.00  98 1,112.00
EFO2412767A 24" 12" 76" 69  586.00 90 753.00 EFT2412767A 73  651.00  94 819.00
EFO2415767A 24" 15" 76" 73  630.00 94 820.00 EFT2415767A 81  697.00  102 888.00
EFO2418767A 24" 18" 76" 86  840.00 107 1,285.00 EFT2418767A 101  949.00  122 1,392.00
EFO2424767A 24" 24" 76" 98  878.00 119 1,173.00 EFT2424767A 117  988.00  138 1,282.00
EFO2430767A 24" 30" 76" 121  966.00 142 1,302.00 EFT2430767A 147  1,101.00  168 1,438.00
EFO3009767A 30" 9" 76" 73  641.00 94 893.00 EFT3009767A 72  704.00  93 957.00
EFO3012767A 30" 12" 76" 79  586.00 100 753.00 EFT3012767A 83  651.00  104 819.00
EFO3015767A 30" 15" 76" 87  630.00 108 820.00 EFT3015767A 95  697.00  116 888.00
EFO3018767A 30" 18" 76" 99  834.00 120 1,278.00 EFT3018767A 115  941.00  136 1,386.00
EFO3024767A 30" 24" 76" 116  880.00 137 1,175.00 EFT3024767A 135  990.00  156 1,284.00
EFO3030767A 30" 30" 76" 140  968.00 161 1,305.00 EFT3030767A 166  1,104.00  187 1,440.00
EFO3609767A 36" 9" 76" 86  641.00 107 893.00 EFT3609767A 86  704.00  107 957.00
EFO3612767A 36" 12" 76" 92  589.00 113 756.00 EFT3612767A 96  654.00  117 822.00
EFO3615767A 36" 15" 76" 100  634.00 121 825.00 EFT3615767A 108  701.00  129 892.00
EFO3618767A 36" 18" 76" 115  834.00 136 1,278.00 EFT3618767A 130  941.00  151 1,386.00
EFO3624767A 36" 24" 76" 133  880.00 154 1,175.00 EFT3624767A 152  990.00  173 1,284.00
EFO3630767A 36" 30" 76" 162  968.00 183 1,305.00 EFT3630767A 188  1,104.00  209 1,440.00
EFO4209767A 42" 9" 76" 114  673.00 135 925.00 EFT4209767A 113  736.00  134 990.00
EFO4212767A 42" 12" 76" 122  650.00 143 818.00 EFT4212767A 126  717.00  147 884.00
EFO4215767A 42" 15" 76" 132  728.00 153 919.00 EFT4215767A 140  795.00  161 987.00
EFO4218767A 42" 18" 76" 146  904.00 167 1,348.00 EFT4218767A 161  1,011.00  182 1,456.00
EFO4224767A 42" 24" 76" 167  985.00 188 1,279.00 EFT4224767A 186  1,092.00  207 1,387.00
EFO4230767A 42" 30" 76" 197  1,091.00 218 1,428.00 EFT4230767A 223   1,227.00  244 1,563.00
EFO4809767A 48" 9" 76" 130  766.00 151 1,018.00 EFT4809767A 129  830.00  150 1,083.00
EFO4812767A 48" 12" 76" 140  764.00 161 931.00 EFT4812767A 144  830.00  165 998.00
EFO4815767A 48" 15" 76" 150  831.00 171 1,021.00 EFT4815767A 158  899.00  179 1,090.00
EFO4818767A 48" 18" 76" 166  998.00 187 1,441.00 EFT4818767A 181  1,105.00  202 1,550.00
EFO4824767A 48" 24" 76" 196  1,195.00 217 1,489.00 EFT4824767A 215  1,301.00  236 1,597.00
EFO4830767A 48" 30" 76" 223  1,196.00 244 1,532.00 EFT4830767A 249  1,331.00  270 1,668.00

76" Height, Seven-Tier Complete Assemblies

• 9”, 12” and 15” are single entry only

• 18”, 24” and 30” deep are double entry

• Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers (3 dividers per shelf)

• Dividers required for use with common stops

4-Post Shelving

NOTE: 9”D shelving for stand-alone requirements only available 
by contacting your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

SIN 33721
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Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights Without With Dividers
Dividers Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

EFL2409868S 24" 9" 86" 87 821.00 111 1,073.00
EFL2412868S 24" 12" 86" 103  767.00 127 934.00
EFL2415868S 24" 15" 86" 118 824.00 142 1,013.00
EFL2418868S 24" 18" 86" 121  1,120.00 145 1,625.00
EFL2424868S 24" 24" 86" 172  1,171.00 196 1,507.00
EFL2430868S 24" 30" 86" 216  1,312.00 240 1,693.00
EFL3009868S 30" 9" 86" 98 830.00 122 1,083.00
EFL3012868S 30" 12" 86" 114  767.00 138 934.00
EFL3015868S 30" 15" 86" 133 824.00 157 1,013.00
EFL3018868S 30" 18" 86" 136  1,126.00 160 1,631.00
EFL3024868S 30" 24" 86" 192  1,173.00 216 1,509.00
EFL3030868S 30" 30" 86" 238  1,315.00 262 1,695.00
EFL3609868S 36" 9" 86" 113 830.00 137 1,083.00
EFL3612868S 36" 12" 86" 129  780.00 153 950.00
EFL3615868S 36" 15" 86" 148 828.00 172 1,018.00
EFL3618868S 36" 18" 86" 154  1,126.00 178 1,631.00
EFL3624868S 36" 24" 86" 211  1,173.00 235 1,509.00
EFL3630868S 36" 30" 86" 262  1,315.00 286 1,695.00
EFL4209868S 42" 9" 86" 144 866.00 168 1,118.00
EFL4212868S 42" 12" 86" 163  838.00 187 1,006.00
EFL4215868S 42" 15" 86" 184  933.00 208 1,125.00
EFL4218868S 42" 18" 86" 189  1,193.00 213 1,697.00
EFL4224868S 42" 24" 86" 249  1,290.00 273 1,626.00
EFL4230868S 42" 30" 86" 302  1,453.00 326 1,834.00
EFL4809868S 48" 9" 86" 162 972.00 186 1,226.00
EFL4812868S 48" 12" 86" 183  969.00 207 1,137.00
EFL4815868S 48" 15" 86" 204  1,046.00 228 1,237.00
EFL4818868S 48" 18" 86" 212  1,298.00 236 1,803.00
EFL4824868S 48" 24" 86" 282  1,529.00 306 1,865.00
EFL4830868S 48" 30" 86" 332  1,571.00 356 1,954.00

Adder Units with Open “T” Upright   Without  With Dividers With Closed “T” Upright  Without  With Dividers
Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H  Wt. List Price Wt. List Price  Model No. Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFO2409868A 24" 9" 86" 71  704.00 95 957.00 EFT2409868A 71  770.00  95 1,022.00
EFO2412868A 24" 12" 86" 77  660.00 101 829.00 EFT2412868A 82  741.00  106 910.00
EFO2415868A 24" 15" 86" 83  697.00 107 888.00 EFT2415868A 92  779.00  116 970.00
EFO2418868A 24" 18" 86" 95  941.00 119 1,446.00 EFT2418868A 110  1,052.00  134 1,557.00
EFO2424868A 24" 24" 86" 111  982.00 135 1,319.00 EFT2424868A 132  1,101.00  156 1,437.00
EFO2430868A 24" 30" 86" 136  1,069.00 160 1,451.00 EFT2430868A 166  1,225.00  190 1,605.00
EFO3009868A 30" 9" 86" 81  712.00 105 964.00 EFT3009868A 82  777.00  106 1,030.00
EFO3012868A 30" 12" 86" 88  660.00 112 829.00 EFT3012868A 93  741.00  117 910.00
EFO3015868A 30" 15" 86" 98  697.00 122 888.00 EFT3015868A 127  971.00  151 1,162.00
EFO3018868A 30" 18" 86" 111  946.00 135 1,451.00 EFT3018868A 152  1,056.00  176 1,561.00
EFO3024868A 30" 24" 86" 108  985.00 132 1,321.00 EFT3024868A 152  1,104.00  176 1,439.00
EFO3030868A 30" 30" 86" 158  1,071.00 182 1,453.00 EFT3030868A 188  1,227.00  212 1,607.00
EFO3609868A 36" 9" 86" 96  712.00 120 964.00 EFT3609868A 97  777.00  121 1,030.00
EFO3612868A 36" 12" 86" 103  664.00 127 832.00 EFT3612868A 108  745.00  132 913.00
EFO3615868A 36" 15" 86" 113  701.00 137 892.00 EFT3615868A 122  786.00  146 975.00
EFO3618868A 36" 18" 86" 128  946.00 152 1,451.00 EFT3618868A 143  1,056.00  167 1,561.00
EFO3624868A 36" 24" 86" 150  985.00 174 1,321.00 EFT3624868A 171  1,104.00  195 1,439.00
EFO3630868A 36" 30" 86" 182  1,071.00 206 1,453.00 EFT3630868A 212  1,227.00  236 1,607.00
EFO4209868A 42" 9" 86" 128  747.00 152 1,000.00 EFT4209868A 128  814.00  152 1,067.00
EFO4212868A 42" 12" 86" 137  722.00 161 889.00 EFT4212868A 128  814.00  152 982.00
EFO4215868A 42" 15" 86" 149  807.00 173 998.00 EFT4215868A 158  890.00  182 1,082.00
EFO4218868A 42" 18" 86" 164  1,012.00 188 1,518.00 EFT4218868A 178  1,122.00  202 1,627.00
EFO4224868A 42" 24" 86" 188  1,101.00 212 1,437.00 EFT4224868A 209  1,221.00  233 1,557.00
EFO4230868A 42" 30" 86" 222  1,209.00 246 1,592.00 EFT4230868A 252   1,365.00  276 1,747.00
EFO4809868A 48" 9" 86" 146  854.00 170 1,106.00 EFT4809868A 146  920.00  170 1,172.00
EFO4812868A 48" 12" 86" 157  852.00 181 1,019.00 EFT4812868A 162  932.00  186 1,100.00
EFO4815868A 48" 15" 86" 169  925.00 193 1,116.00 EFT4815868A 178  1,008.00  202 1,199.00
EFO4818868A 48" 18" 86" 186  1,119.00 210 1,623.00 EFT4818868A 201  1,230.00  225 1,734.00
EFO4824868A 48" 24" 86" 221 1,340.00 245 1,677.00 EFT4824868A 242  1,460.00  266 1,796.00
EFO4830868A 48" 30" 86" 252  1,329.00 276 1,710.00 EFT4830868A 282  1,485.00  306 1,867.00

86" Height, Eight-Tier Complete Assemblies

• 9”, 12” and 15” are single entry only

• 18”, 24” and 30” deep are double entry

• Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers (3 dividers per shelf)

• Dividers required for use with common stops

4-Post Shelving

NOTE: 9”D shelving for stand-alone requirements only available 
by contacting your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

SIN 33721
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Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights Without With Dividers
Dividers Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

EFL2409979S 24" 9" 97" 91 847.00 118 1,164.00
EFL2412979S 24" 12" 97" 116  871.00 143 1,082.00
EFL2415979S 24" 15" 97" 133  911.00 160 1,151.00
EFL2418979S 24" 18" 97" 142  1,241.00 169 1,809.00
EFL2424979S 24" 24" 97" 190  1,302.00 217 1,682.00
EFL2430979S 24" 30" 97" 241  1,375.00 268 1,805.00
EFL3009979S 30" 9" 97" 111  927.00 138 1,243.00
EFL3012979S 30" 12" 97" 128  871.00 155 1,082.00
EFL3015979S 30" 15" 97" 150  911.00 177 1,151.00
EFL3018979S 30" 18" 97" 159  1,245.00 186 1,815.00
EFL3024979S 30" 24" 97" 214  1,305.00 241 1,684.00
EFL3030979S 30" 30" 97" 263  1,441.00 290 1,872.00
EFL3609979S 36" 9" 97" 126  927.00 153 1,243.00
EFL3612979S 36" 12" 97" 142  874.00 169 1,085.00
EFL3615979S 36" 15" 97" 169  916.00 196 1,155.00
EFL3618979S 36" 18" 97" 178  1,245.00 205 1,815.00
EFL3624979S 36" 24" 97" 236  1,305.00 263 1,684.00
EFL3630979S 36" 30" 97" 293  1,441.00 320 1,872.00
EFL4209979S 42" 9" 97" 161  968.00 188 1,285.00
EFL4212979S 42" 12" 97" 183  937.00 210 1,149.00
EFL4215979S 42" 15" 97" 207  1,034.00 234 1,273.00
EFL4218979S 42" 18" 97" 218  1,321.00 245 1,889.00
EFL4224979S 42" 24" 97" 279  1,435.00 306 1,814.00
EFL4230979S 42" 30" 97" 338  1,597.00 365 2,027.00
EFL4809979S 48" 9" 97" 181  1,087.00 208 1,403.00
EFL4812979S 48" 12" 97" 205  1,086.00 232 1,295.00
EFL4815979S 48" 15" 97" 230  1,166.00 257 1,406.00
EFL4818979S 48" 18" 97" 243  1,438.00 270 2,007.00
EFL4824979S 48" 24" 97" 315  1,706.00 342 2,084.00
EFL4830979S 48" 30" 97" 370  1,732.00 397 2,162.00

Adder Units with Open “T” Upright   Without  With Dividers With Closed “T” Upright  Without  With Dividers
Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x

Model No. W D H  Wt. List Price Wt. List Price  Model No. Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFO2409979A 24" 9" 97" 80  773.00 107 1,090.00 EFT2409979A 77  853.00  104 1,168.00
EFO2412979A 24" 12" 97" 86  727.00 113 936.00 EFT2412979A 92  822.00  119 1,033.00
EFO2415979A 24" 15" 97" 92  766.00 119 1,005.00 EFT2415979A 103  862.00  130 1,101.00
EFO2418979A 24" 18" 97" 107  1,036.00 134 1,604.00 EFT2418979A 115  1,162.00  142 1,731.00
EFO2424979A 24" 24" 97" 121  1,083.00 148 1,460.00 EFT2424979A 147  1,217.00  174 1,595.00
EFO2430979A 24" 30" 97" 150  1,177.00 177 1,607.00 EFT2430979A 129  1,348.00  156 1,777.00
EFO3009979A 30" 9" 97" 92  780.00 119 1,097.00 EFT3009979A 91  861.00  118 1,177.00
EFO3012979A 30" 12" 97" 98  727.00 125 936.00 EFT3012979A 104  822.00  131 1,033.00
EFO3015979A 30" 15" 97" 109  766.00 136 1,005.00 EFT3015979A 120  862.00  147 1,101.00
EFO3018979A 30" 18" 97" 124  1,042.00 151 1,610.00 EFT3018979A 132  1,166.00  159 1,735.00
EFO3024979A 30" 24" 97" 143  1,085.00 170 1,462.00 EFT3024979A 169  1,219.00  196 1,597.00
EFO3030979A 30" 30" 97" 175  1,179.00 202 1,609.00 EFT3030979A 210  1,350.00  237 1,780.00
EFO3609979A 36" 9" 97" 109  780.00 136 1,097.00 EFT3609979A 108  861.00  135 1,177.00
EFO3612979A 36" 12" 97" 115  730.00 142 939.00 EFT3612979A 121  826.00  148 1,036.00
EFO3615979A 36" 15" 97" 126  770.00 153 1,009.00 EFT3615979A 137  867.00  164 1,106.00
EFO3618979A 36" 18" 97" 143  1,042.00 170 1,610.00 EFT3618979A 151  1,166.00  178 1,735.00
EFO3624979A 36" 24" 97" 165  1,085.00 192 1,462.00 EFT3624979A 191  1,219.00  218 1,597.00
EFO3630979A 36" 30" 97" 202  1,179.00 229 1,609.00 EFT3630979A 237  1,350.00  264 1,780.00
EFO4209979A 42" 9" 97" 144  824.00 171 1,139.00 EFT4209979A 143  902.00  170 1,219.00
EFO4212979A 42" 12" 97" 153  793.00 180 1,003.00 EFT4212979A 159  888.00  186 1,098.00
EFO4215979A 42" 15" 97" 166  869.00 193 1,108.00 EFT4215979A 177  987.00  204 1,226.00
EFO4218979A 42" 18" 97" 183  1,116.00 210 1,685.00 EFT4218979A 191  1,241.00  218 1,809.00
EFO4224979A 42" 24" 97" 208  1,215.00 235 1,594.00 EFT4224979A 234  1,349.00  261 1,727.00
EFO4230979A 42" 30" 97" 247  1,334.00 274 1,764.00 EFT4230979A 282  1,506.00  309 1,935.00
EFO4809979A 48" 9" 97" 164  941.00 191 1,257.00 EFT4809979A 163  1,020.00  190 1,336.00
EFO4812979A 48" 12" 97" 175  938.00 202 1,150.00 EFT4812979A 181  1,034.00  208 1,243.00
EFO4815979A 48" 15" 97" 189  1,020.00 216 1,259.00 EFT4815979A 200  1,118.00  227 1,358.00
EFO4818979A 48" 18" 97" 208  1,235.00 235 1,803.00 EFT4818979A 216  1,360.00  243 1,928.00
EFO4824979A 48" 24" 97" 244  1,485.00 271 1,863.00 EFT4824979A 270  1,618.00  297 1,997.00
EFO4830979A 48" 30" 97" 279   1,469.00 306 1,898.00 EFT4830979A 314  1,640.00  341 2,070.00

4-Post Shelving

97" Height, Nine-Tier Complete Assemblies

• 9”, 12” and 15” are single entry only

• 18”, 24” and 30” deep are double entry

• Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers (3 dividers per shelf)

• Dividers required for use with common stops

NOTE: 9”D shelving for stand-alone requirements only available 
by contacting your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

SIN 33721
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Closed "L" Uprights
Model No. D Wt. List Price Model No. D Wt. List Price

43" Height    86" Height
EF0943L 9" 8 87.00 EF0986L 9" 16 103.00
EF1243L 12" 11 87.00 EF1286L 12" 21 103.00
EF1543L 15" 13 91.00 EF1586L 15" 26 109.00
EF1843L 18" 16 97.00 EF1886L 18" 33 143.00
EF2443L 24" 20 103.00 EF2486L 24" 40 147.00
EF3043L 30" 25 120.00 EF3086L 30" 50 178.00
65" Height    97" Height
EF0965L 9" 12 87.00 EF0997L 9" 18 117.00
EF1265L 12" 16 87.00 EF1297L 12" 24 117.00
EF1565L 15" 20 91.00 EF1597L 15" 30 120.00
EF1865L 18" 24 108.00 EF1897L 18" 35 155.00
EF2465L 24" 31 112.00 EF2497L 24" 45 165.00
EF3065L 30" 38 137.00 EF3097L 30" 56 189.00
76" Height
EF0976L 9" 14 98.00
EF1276L 12" 19 98.00
EF1576L 15" 23 101.00
EF1876L 18" 29 113.00
EF2476L 24" 36 132.00
EF3076L 30" 44 169.00

Closed "T" Uprights
Model No. D Wt. List Price Model No. D Wt. List Price

43" Height    86" Height
EF0943T 9" 8 136.00 EF0986T 9" 16 153.00
EF1243T 12" 11 139.00 EF1286T 12" 21 169.00
EF1543T 15" 13 148.00 EF1586T 15" 26 176.00
EF1843T 18" 16 173.00 EF1886T 18" 31 218.00
EF2443T 24" 20 181.00 EF2486T 24" 40 227.00
EF3043T 30" 25 209.00 EF3086T 30" 50 269.00
65" Height    97" Height
EF0965T 9" 12 136.00 EF0997T 9" 18 167.00
EF1265T 12" 16 139.00 EF1297T 12" 24 184.00
EF1565T 15" 20 148.00 EF1597T 15" 30 191.00
EF1865T 18" 25 188.00 EF1897T 18" 37 232.00
EF2465T 24" 31 192.00 EF2497T 24" 45 240.00
EF3065T 30" 38 227.00 EF3097T 30" 56 285.00
76" Height
EF0976T 9" 14 149.00
EF1276T 12" 19 153.00
EF1576T 15" 23 162.00
EF1876T 18" 31 209.00
EF2476T 24" 36 211.00
EF3076T 30" 44 256.00

Open Uprights (OP)
Model No. D Wt. List Price Model No. D Wt. List Price

43" Height    86" Height
EF0943OP 9" 8.5 77.00 EF0986OP 9" 16 87.00
EF1243OP 12" 8.75 78.00 EF1286OP 12" 16.5 88.00
EF1543OP 15" 9 80.00 EF1586OP 15" 17 93.00
EF1843OP 18" 9.25 103.00 EF1886OP 18" 17.5 107.00
EF2443OP 24" 9.5 103.00 EF2486OP 24" 19 107.00
EF3043OP 30" 9.75 106.00 EF3086OP 30" 20 113.00
65" Height    97" Height
EF0965OP 9" 13 77.00 EF0997OP 9" 16 87.00
EF1265OP 12" 13.25 78.00 EF1297OP 12" 16.5 88.00
EF1565OP 15" 13.5 80.00 EF1597OP 15" 17 93.00
EF1865OP 18" 13.75 103.00 EF1897OP 18" 17.5 107.00
EF2465OP 24" 15 103.00 EF2497OP 24" 19 107.00
EF3065OP 30" 16 106.00 EF3097OP 30" 20 113.00
76" Height
EF0976OP 9" 15 87.00
EF1276OP 12" 15.25 88.00
EF1576OP 15" 15.5 93.00
EF1876OP 18" 16 102.00
EF2476OP 24" 17 104.00
EF3076OP 30" 18 121.00

Components

4-Post Shelving Components

•  For assistance with custom 4 post configuration contact contact your local Safco Sales Rep Group.
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Slotted Shelves (SS) – 22-gauge

Model No. D Wt. List Price

24" Width

EF2409S 9" 2.5  33.00

EF2412S 12" 3.25  28.00

EF2415S 15" 3.75 31.00

EF2418S 18" 4.5   49.00

EF2424S 24" 5.75  49.00

EF2430S 30" 7   56.00

30" Width

EF3009S 9" 3  33.00

EF3012S 12" 3.75   28.00

EF3015S 15" 4.75  31.00

EF3018S 18" 5.5   49.00

EF3024S 24" 7.25   49.00

EF3030S 30" 8.75   56.00

36" Width

EF3609S 9" 3.75 33.00

EF3612S 12" 4.5  28.00

EF3615S 15" 5.5 31.00

EF3618S 18" 6.5  49.00

EF3624S 24" 8.5   49.00

EF3630S 30" 10.5   56.00

42" Width

EF4209S 9" 4.25   36.00

EF4212S 12" 5.25  33.00

EF4215S 15" 6.5   41.00

EF4218S 18" 7.5  57.00

EF4224S 24" 9.75 63.00

EF4230S 30" 12   71.00

48" Width

EF4809S 9" 4.75  41.00

EF4812S 12" 6  41.00

EF4815S 15" 7.25 48.00

EF4818S 18" 8.5   63.00

EF4824S 24" 11   74.00

EF4830S 30" 13.75  79.00

Unslotted Shelves, or Canopy Top (UU) – 22-gauge

Model No. D Wt. List Price

24" Width

EF2409U 9" 2.5 33.00

EF2412U 12" 3.25   28.00

EF2415U 15" 3.75  31.00

EF2418U 18" 4.5   41.00

EF2424U 24" 5.75   46.00

EF2430U 30" 7  53.00

30" Width

EF3009U 9" 3 33.00

EF3012U 12" 3.75   28.00

EF3015U 15" 4.75 31.00

EF3018U 18" 5.5   46.00

EF3024U 24" 7.25   48.00

EF3030U 30" 8.75   56.00

36" Width

EF3609U 9" 3.75  33.00

EF3612U 12" 4.5  31.00

EF3615U 15" 5.5  35.00

EF3618U 18" 6.5   46.00

EF3624U 24" 8.5  48.00

EF3630U 30" 10.5   56.00

42" Width

EF4209U 9" 4.25   33.00

EF4212U 12" 5.25   33.00

EF4215U 15" 6.5   40.00

EF4218U 18" 7.5   49.00

EF4224U 24" 9.75   57.00

EF4230U 30" 12  67.00

48" Width

EF4809U 9" 4.75   40.00

EF4812U 12" 6   37.00

EF4815U 15" 7.25   44.00

EF4818U 18" 8.5   58.00

EF4824U 24" 11  62.00

EF4830U 30” 13.75   70.00

Slotted Shelf Unslotted Shelf

4-Post Shelving Components

Components

• Order two supports per shelf

• Shelves are 3⁄4”- have a 3⁄4” height profile

• Shelves are slotted to accept dividers on 3” centers/increments

• See page 63 for shelf reinforcements for 18, 24, 30” deep

•  For assistance with custom 4 post configuration contact contact your local 
Safco Sales Rep Group.
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Common Stop 
Double

Common Stops (CS)

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

EF24CS  24" 31/2" 1.25  9.00

EF30CS  30" 31/2" 1.5  9.00

EF36CS  36" 31/2" 1.5  9.00

EF42CS  42" 31/2" 1.75  10.00

EF48CS  48" 31/2" 2 10.00

Note: Dividers are required when using common stops.

Slotted Shelves (SS) – 18-gauge

Model No. D Wt. List Price

24" Width

EF2409S18GA 9" 4 52.00

EF2412S18GA 12" 5 59.00

EF2415S18GA 15" 5.75 61.00

EF2418S18GA 18" 7 62.00

EF2424S18GA 24" 9.25 124.00

EF2430S18GA 30" 11.5 127.00

30" Width

EF3009S18GA 9" 4.75 53.00

EF3012S18GA 12" 6 61.00

EF3015S18GA 15" 7.5 62.00

EF3018S18GA 18" 8.75 63.00

EF3024S18GA 24" 11.25 127.00

EF3030S18GA 30" 14 130.00

36" Width

EF3609S18GA 9" 5.75 53.00

EF3612S18GA 12" 7.25 61.00

EF3615S18GA 15" 8.75  62.00

EF3618S18GA 18" 10.25 67.00

EF3624S18GA 24" 13.5 127.00

EF3630S18GA 30" 16.5 130.00

42" Width

EF4209S18GA 9" 6.5 62.00

EF4212S18GA 12" 8.5 64.00

EF4215S18GA 15" 10.25 67.00

EF4218S18GA 18" 12  70.00

EF4224S18GA 24" 15.5 131.00

EF4230S18GA 30" 19.25 132.00

48" Width

EF4809S18GA 9" 7.5 64.00

EF4812S18GA 12" 9.5 67.00

EF4815S18GA 15" 11.5 68.00

EF4818S18GA 18" 13.75 71.00

EF4824S18GA 24" 17.75 133.00

EF4830S18GA 30" 21.75 135.00

Note: Order two supports per shelf. Shelves are slotted to accept dividers on 
3" centers/increments.

Unslotted Shelves, or Canopy Top (UU) – 18-gauge

Model No. D Wt. List Price

24" Width

EF2409U18GA 9" 4  48.00

EF2412U18GA 12" 5 53.00

EF2415U18GA 15" 5.75 56.00

EF2418U18GA 18" 7 58.00

EF2424U18GA 24" 9.25 97.00

EF2430U18GA 30" 11.5 101.00

EF2436U18GA 36" 13.25 117.00

30" Width

EF3009U18GA 9" 4.75 51.00

EF3012U18GA 12" 6 57.00

EF3015U18GA 15" 7.5 62.00

EF3018U18GA 18" 8.75 62.00

EF3024U18GA 24" 11.25 124.00

EF3030U18GA 30" 14 127.00

EF3036U18GA 36" 16.5 130.00

36" Width

EF3609U18GA 9" 5.75 51.00

EF3612U18GA 12" 7.25 61.00

EF3615U18GA 15" 8.75 62.00

EF3618U18GA 18" 10.25 67.00

EF3624U18GA 24" 13.5 127.00

EF3630U18GA 30" 16.5 130.00

EF3636U18GA 36" 19.5 132.00

42" Width

EF4209U18GA 9" 6.5 57.00

EF4212U18GA 12" 8.5 63.00

EF4215U18GA 15" 10.25 64.00

EF4218U18GA 18" 12 67.00

EF4224U18GA 24" 15.5 129.00

EF4230U18GA 30" 19.25 130.00

EF4236U18GA 36" 22.75 132.00

48" Width

EF4809U18GA 9" 7.5 59.00

EF4812U18GA 12" 9.5 67.00

EF4815U18GA 15" 11.5 68.00

EF4818U18GA 18" 13.75 64.00

EF4824U18GA 24" 17.75 131.00

EF4830U18GA 30" 21.75 130.00

EF4836U18GA 36" 26 132.00

Slotted Shelf

Unslotted Shelf

Common Stop 
Single

4-Post Shelving Components

Components

• Order two supports per shelf

• Shelves are slotted to accept dividers on 3” centers/increments

• See page 63 for shelf reinforcements for 18, 24, 30” deep

•  For assistance with custom 4 post configuration contact contact your local 
Safco Sales Rep Group.
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COMPONENTS  

Shelf Supports (SS) - 11 gauge only

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

EF2411SSPT 24" 3⁄4" 1.2 12.00
EF3011SSPT 30" 3⁄4” 2.25 12.00
EF3611SSPT 36" 3⁄4” 2.7 12.00
EF4211SSPT 42" 3⁄4” 3.2 12.00
EF4811SSPT 48" 3⁄4” 3.6  16.00

Note: Shelf supports are not interchangeable with bottom shelf supports. 

Shelf Support Bottom (SSB)

EF2411SSB 24" 3⁄4” 3.6 12.00
EF3011SSB 30" 3⁄4” 2.25 12.00
EF3611SSB 36" 3⁄4” 2.7 12.00
EF4211SSB 42" 3⁄4” 3.25 12.00
EF4811SSB 48" 3⁄4” 3.6 16.00

Note: Bottom shelf must be supported by bottom shelf supports when mounted on a mobile carriage. Graphite paint only.

Shelf
Reinforcements

Shelf
Supports

Adjustable File Dividers (DV)

Standard Pack of 6     Standard Pack of 24
Model No. D H Wt. List Price Model No. D H Wt. List Price

F09DV6   9" 6" 3 66.00 F09DV24   9" 6" 12.5 260.00
F12DV6 12" 6" 3.5 43.00 F12DV24 12" 6" 13.5 172.00
F15DV6 15" 6" 4.5 49.00 F15DV24 15" 6" 17.5 196.00

Pullout Reference Shelves (RS)

Model No. W D Wt. List Price

EF24RS 24" 12" 14.5 242.00
EF30RS 30" 12" 17.25 258.00
EF36RS 36" 12" 20 274.00
EF42RS 42" 12" 22 288.00
EF48RS 48" 12" 25.75 303.00

Note: Reference shelves cannot be used in conjunction with either the Security Shade or Kick Plates.

Base Kick Plates (KP)

To be used with standard shelf supports on bottom shelf and slightly raises height of bottom shelf.

Model No. W H Wt. ListPrice

EF2402KP 24" 2" 1.125 19.00
EF2406KP 24" 6" 2.75 35.00
EF3002KP 30" 2" 1.25 24.00
EF3006KP 30" 6" 3.25 40.00
EF3602KP 36" 2" 2 24.00
EF3606KP 36" 6" 4 40.00
EF4202KP 42" 2" 2.25 30.00
EF4206KP 42" 6" 4.75 43.00
EF4802KP 48" 2" 2.5  31.00
EF4806KP 48" 6" 5.5 48.00

Note: Kick Plates cannot be used in conjunction with Reference Shelves.

Shelf Reinforcements (SRA) – Indicate color to match system

Model No.  D H Wt. List Price

F15SRA  15" 3⁄4” .75 16.00
F18SRA  18" 3⁄4” .75 9.00
F24SRA  24" 3⁄4” 1 11.00
F30SRA  30" 3⁄4” 1.25 11.00
F36SRA  36" 3⁄4” 1.25 11.00

  24" 30" 36" 42" 48"

 18" 1 1 1 1 2

 24" 1 1 1 1 2

 30" 2 2 2 2 2

 36" 2 2 2 3 3 
Number of Shelf Reinforcements required per loaded shelf.

4-Post Shelving Components

•  For assistance with custom 4 post configuration contact contact your local 
Safco Sale rep group.
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WIRE SHELVING   
Zinc-plated shelving (NSF-listed ) for dry storage only

Additional Side-to-Side Partitions for 
Optional Center Stop Assemblies

Model No. W Wt. List Price

WSA219390 30" 1.875 103.00
WSA219391 36" 1.875 158.00
WSA219392 42" 2 173.00
WSA219393 48" 2 184.00

Wire Shelves

Model No. W Wt. List Price

12" Depth

WS1224Z 24" 5 129.00

WS1236Z 36" 7 141.00

WS1242Z 42" 8 168.00

WS1248Z 48" 10 176.00

15" Depth

WS1530Z 30" 7 129.00

WS1536Z 36" 8 141.00

WS1542Z 42" 9 168.00

WS1548Z 48" 10 176.00

18" Depth

WS1830Z 30" 8 138.00

WS1836Z 36" 9 152.00

WS1842Z 42" 11 173.00

WS1848Z 48" 12 184.00

24" Depth

WS2430Z 30" 11 173.00

WS2436Z 36" 13 176.00

WS2442Z 42" 15 211.00

WS2448Z 48" 16 220.00

30" Depth

WS3030Z 30" 14 202.00

WS3036Z 36" 17 211.00

WS3042Z 42" 19 240.00

WS3048Z 48" 20 262.00

36" Depth

WS3636Z 36" 18 252.00

WS3642Z 42" 22 276.00

WS3648Z 48" 24 289.00

Optional Center Stop Assemblies

Model No. W Wt. List Price

12" Depth

WSD1224Z 24" 2 158.00

WSD1236Z 36" 2 173.00

WSD1242Z 42" 2 188.00

WSD1248Z 48" 2.125 227.00

15" Depth

WSD1530Z 30" 2.125 223.00

WSD1536Z 36" 2.125 281.00

WSD1542Z 42" 2.25 293.00

WSD1548Z 48" 2.25 310.00

18" Depth

WSD1830Z 30" 2.25 233.00

WSD1836Z 36" 2.25 291.00

WSD1842Z 42" 2.375 300.00

WSD1848Z 48" 2.375 320.00

24" Depth

WSD2430Z 30" 2.375 257.00

WSD2436Z 36" 2.375 314.00

WSD2442Z 42" 2.5 325.00

WSD2448Z 48" 2.5 338.00

30" Depth

WSD3030Z 30" 2.5 279.00

WSD3036Z 36" 2.5 336.00

WSD3042Z 42" 2.5 351.00

WSD3048Z 48" 2.5 364.00

36" Depth

WSD3636Z 36" 2.5 408.00

WSD3642Z 42" 2.75 426.00

WSD3648Z 48" 2.75 439.00

Shelf Supports for Wire Shelving – Painted Steel

Model No. W Wt. List Price

EF2411WSSS 24” 1.125 25.00
EF3011WSSS 30” 1.375 25.00
EF3611WSSS 36” 1.750 25.00
EF4211WSSS 42" 3.25 25.00
EF4811WSSS 48" 3.625 25.00

Shelf Bottom Supports  
for Wire Shelving – Painted Steel

Model No. W Wt. List Price

EF24WSB 24" 2.25 31.00
EF30WSB 30" 2.75 31.00
EF36WSB 36" 3.375 32.00
EF42WSB 42" 4 36.00
EF48WSB 48" 4.625 36.00

WS1236Z

WS2436Z

WSA219391

WSD2436Z

4-Post Wire Shelving Components

•  For assistance with custom 4 post configuration contact your local Safco 
Sales Rep Group.
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Back Security Panels (BP)  Used to enclose the back of a single faced unit

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

EF2443BP 24" 43" 11 234.00
EF3043BP 30" 43" 13.75 237.00
EF3643BP 36" 43" 16.25 238.00
EF4243BP 42" 43" 19 240.00
EF4843BP 48" 43" 21.75 252.00

EF2465BP 24" 65" 16.5 262.00
EF3065BP 30" 65" 20.5 264.00
EF3665BP 36" 65" 24.75 264.00
EF4265BP 42" 65" 29 271.00
EF4865BP 48" 65" 33 274.00

EF2476BP 24" 76" 19.25 268.00
EF3076BP 30" 76" 24 271.00
EF3676BP 36" 76" 28.75 271.00
EF4276BP 42" 76" 33.5 277.00
EF4876BP 48" 76" 38.25 296.00

EF2486BP 24" 86" 21.75 268.00
EF3086BP 30" 86" 27.25 281.00
EF3686BP 36" 86" 38.5 281.00
EF4286BP 42" 86" 38 307.00
EF4886BP 48" 86" 43.5 331.00

EF2497BP 24" 97" 24.25 325.00
EF3097BP 30" 97" 30.5 331.00
EF3697BP 36" 97" 36.5 331.00
EF4297BP 42" 97" 42.75 374.00
EF4897BP 48" 97" 48.75 391.00
Note: Back security panels are designed as one full piece.

Wall Mounting Kit (AWMK)

Used to secure shelving to wall. 
Two brackets sold as pair. Anchoring 
hardware not included; to be purchased by installer.

Model No. Wt. List Price

AWMK 2 56.00

AWMK Wall Anchor Kit quantity requirements

Quantity of “L” and “T” Uprights:   2-4 uprights: (1) AWMK Mounting Kit 
5-8 uprights: (2) AWMK Mounting Kit
9-12 uprights: (3) AWMK Mounting Kit

Card Holders (CH) – Standard Pack of 5
Model No. W D Wt. List Price

A35CH5 5" 3" 2.5 142.00

Center Panels (CP)

Used to close the center of back-to-back single faced units. Cannot be used with 4-Post double-faced shelving.

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

EF2443CP 24" 43" 11 237.00
EF3043CP 30" 43" 13.75 243.00
EF3643CP 36" 43" 16.25 243.00
EF4243CP 42" 43" 19 250.00
EF4843CP 48" 43" 21.75 254.00

EF2465CP 24" 65" 16.5 258.00
EF3065CP 30" 65" 20.5 264.00
EF3665CP 36" 65" 24.75 264.00
EF4265CP 42" 65" 29 271.00
EF4865CP 48" 65" 33 274.00

EF2476CP 24" 76" 19.25 264.00
EF3076CP 30" 76" 24 271.00
EF3676CP 36" 76" 28.75 271.00
EF4276CP 42" 76" 33.5 277.00
EF4876CP 48" 76" 38.5 296.00

EF2486CP 24" 86" 21.25 274.00
EF3086CP 30" 86" 27.25 281.00
EF3686CP 36" 86" 32.5 281.00
EF4286CP 42" 86" 38 307.00
EF4886CP 48" 86" 43.5 331.00

EF2497CP 24" 97" 24.25 297.00
EF3097CP 30" 97" 30.5 331.00
EF3697CP 36" 97" 36.5 331.00
EF4297CP 42" 97" 42.75 374.00
EF4897CP 48" 97" 48.75 391.00
Note: Center panels are designed as one full piece

4-Post Shelving - Security Components

EF2476BP
Back Security Panel

SIN 33721
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4-POST TYPICAL #1

4-Post Starter 36 x 76 x 18" with 7 - 6" drawers with three drawer partitions and one partition 
support per drawer; two shelves with dividers.

Model No. List Price

EFSR367676S 5,851.00

4-Post Adder 36 x 76 x 18" with 7 - 6" drawers; two shelves with dividers.

EFSR367676A 5,778.00

One starter unit and number of required adder units are required if more than one
36" shelving unit is required side-by-side.

Additional Drawer Partitions available 15 x 41/2"

FPA6P 37.00

For keyed different locks.

FPALOCK FPA Lock Assembly &  Key 82.00
FPALOCKA FPA Lock Assembly &  Key 82.00
FPALOCKB FPA Lock Assembly &  Key 82.00
FPALOCKC FPA Lock Assembly &  Key 82.00
FPALOCKD FPA Lock Assembly &  Key 82.00

*Unit requires anchoring to the wall or fl oor
See wall mounting kit page 65

4-POST TYPICAL #2

4-Post Starter 36 x 76 x 18" with four 101/2" drawers; two shelves with dividers.

Model No. List Price

EFSR3676410S 3,406.00

4-Post Adder 36 x 76 x 18" with four 101/2" drawers; two shelves with dividers.

EFSR3676410A 3,388.00

One starter unit and number of required adder units are required if more than one
36" shelving unit is required side-by-side.

*  Unit requires anchoring to the wall or fl oor.   
See wall mounting kit page 65

4-Post Shelving With Roll Out Drawer - Typicals SIN 33721
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 Stationary or Mobile   Mobile Only

   Add for End Add for End Panel Add for
Nominal Shelf (LFI) Usable Actual Unit Panel Assembly Assembly with Handle Clearance at
 Width Space/Shelf Width (Fix & Manual) (1000 Systems) Rear Wall

 24" 225/8" 24" 33/4" 8" 1”
 30" 285/8" 30" 33/4" 8" 1”
 36" 345/8" 36" 33/4" 8" 1”
 42” 405/8" 42" 33/4" 8" 1"
 48” 465/8" 48" 33/4" 8" 1"

  Actual Height Dimensions   Actual Base Dimensions (Base Depth*)
    Nominal Shelf
  43" 65" 76" 86" 97" Depth Fixed** 1000*

Upright 425/16" 655/16" 7513/16" 865/16" 9613/16" 9” N/A  N/A
Base & Track N/A 61/4" 61/4" 61/4" 61/4" 12” 12"  19"
Overall  N/A 719/16" 821/16" 929/16" 1031/16" 15” 15"  19"
       18” 18"  19"
       24” 24"  25"
       30” 30"  31"
       36” 36"  37"
    *Depth includes the 1" bumpers.
    **Depth does not include the 1” bumpers.

Steel Material Gauges:

Shelf 18 & 22 Shelf Reinforcement 11
Upright 18 Base Skirts 12
End Panel 20 Wheel Channel 11
Dividers 20 Shaft Diameter 3/4"
Shelf Support 11 Wheel Diameter 45/8"

Media Weight:

Letter-Size Material: 2 lbs. per LFI
Legal-Size Material: 3 lbs. per LFI

NOTE: EACH SHELF HAS A MAXIMUM WEIGHT CAPACITY OF 240 LBS. MEDIA WEIGHT MUST BE EVENLY DISTRIBUTED BOTH VERTICALLY AND HORIZONTALLY.

 Actual Width Dimensions

CONFIGURATION GUIDE

Confi guration Guide
for Mixed Media Applications

   Upright
  Clearance Space
Media Description Space Required

 Letter/Legal 93/4" 101/2" 
 Side Tab

 Letter/Legal 111/4" 12"
 Standard Top Tab, 1/3 cut 

 3-Ring Binders 123/4" 131/2"

To determine the height of a unit with media not listed above, first determine the height 
of the media and add 3/4". Then, round that figure up to the next number divisible by 11/2 " 
(because the uprights are slotted on 11/2" centers), then multiply that number by the number 
of tiers desired. Then add 11/2" for space that is allotted for the reference shelf. Lastly, add 3/4" 
for the canopy.

Media Storage Capacities

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

97" Upright

86" Upright

76" Upright

65" Upright

43" Upright

Letter/
Legal

Side Tab

Letter/
Std.

Top Tab

3-Ring
Binders

97" Upright 9 8 7

86" Upright 8 7 6

76" Upright 7 6 5

65" Upright 6 5 4

43" Upright 4 3 3

4-Post Shelving - Specifi cationsSIN 33721
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To increase filing density, 4-Post Shelving can also mount to the Kwik-Track system creating either a bi-file or tri-file lateral sliding shelving system. In 
either configuration, the rear row of shelves are stationary with shelves in front mounted into a sliding carriage on a track mounted to the floor.

• Heavy-duty aluminum track construction supports 3,500 lbs. per carriage
• Anti-tip built into base for stability and easy installation
• Systems are complete with shelving and track systems
•  Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers
• 240 lb. weight capacity per shelf
• Track system has a Brushed Aluminum finish. Floor mounting hardware included
• Track adds 23⁄4" to overall height of shelving and carriage
• Optional Security Back Panels available (see page 65)
• All systems are side tab letter depth, 12"D shelving only, maxium 15 ft.
•  For assistance with custom Kwik-Track configuration contact Contact your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

     Without  With Dividers
     Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x
Model No. Description Dimensions LFI Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFPL36721 2/1, 36"W, 7-High System 78"W x 27"D 728" 363 3,439.00  396 3,902.00

EFPL36732 3/2, 36"W, 7-High System 116"W x 27"D 1212" 597 5,880.00  652 6,636.00

EFPL36743 4/3, 36"W, 7-High System 156"W x 27"D 1697" 830 8,189.00  907 9,239.00

EFPL367211 2/1/1, 36"W, 7-High System 78"W x 42"D 970" 518 5,592.00  562 6,182.00

EFPL367322 3/2/2, 36"W, 7-High System 116"W x 42"D 1697" 893 9,883.00  970 10,934.00

EFPL367433 4/3/3, 36"W, 7-High System 156"W x 42"D 2424" 1,268 13,913.00  1,378 15,383.00

EFPL36821 2/1, 36"W, 8-High System 78"W x 27"D 824" 402 3,648.00  440 4,152.00

EFPL36832 3/2, 36"W, 8-High System 116"W x 27"D 1385" 660 6,223.00  723 7,063.00

EFPL36843 4/3, 36"W, 8-High System 156"W x 27"D 1939" 918 8,668.00  1,006 9,844.00

EFPL368211 2/1/1, 36"W, 8-High System 78"W x 42"D 1108" 571 5,873.00  621 6,546.00

EFPL368322 3/2/2, 36"W, 8-High System 116"W x 42"D 1939" 984 10,372.00  1,072 11,548.00

EFPL368433 4/3/3, 36"W, 8-High System 156"W x 42"D 2770" 1,398 14,610.00  1,523 16,291.00

EFPL42721 2/1, 42"W, 7-High System 90"W x 27"D 854" 726 3,666.00  759 4,129.00

EFPL42732 3/2, 42"W, 7-High System 137"W x 27"D 1422" 756 6,154.00  811 6,912.00

EFPL42743 4/3, 42"W, 7-High System 180"W x 27"D 1991" 1,047 8,706.00  1,124 9,756.00

EFPL427211 2/1/1, 42"W, 7-High System 90"W x 42"D 1138" 646 5,949.00  696 6,539.00

EFPL427322 3/2/2, 42"W, 7-High System 137"W x 42"D 1991" 1,071 10,290.00  1,148 11,340.00

EFPL427433 4/3/3, 42"W, 7-High System 180"W x 42"D 2844" 1,585 14,755.00  1,695 16,226.00

EFPL42821 2/1, 42"W, 8-High System 90"W x 27"D 975" 507 3,894.00  545 4,398.00

EFPL42832 3/2, 42"W, 8-High System 137"W x 27"D 1625" 840 6,531.00  903 7,372.00

EFPL42843 4/3, 42"W, 8-High System 180"W x 27"D 2275" 1,164 9,230.00  1,252 10,406.00

EFPL428211 2/1/1, 42"W, 8-High System 90"W x 42"D 1300" 715 6,255.00  765 6,927.00

EFPL428322 3/2/2, 42"W, 8-High System 137"W x 42"D 2275" 1,243 10,824.00  1,331 12,001.00

EFPL428433 4/3/3, 42"W, 8-High System 180"W x 42"D 3250" 1,756 15,516.00  1,881 17,196.00

2/1 - 2 Rows; 2 Fixed, 1 Movable, 27”D

3/2 - 2 Rows; 3 Fixed, 2 Movable, 27”D

4/3 - 2 Rows; 4 Fixed, 3 Movable, 27”D

2/1/1 - 3 Rows; 2 Fixed, 2 Movable, 42”D

3/2/2 - 3 Rows; 3 Fixed, 4 Movable, 42”D

4/3/3 - 3 Rows; 4 Fixed, 6 Movable, 42”D

4-Post Shelving On Kwik-Track - Letter Depth SIN 33721
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To increase filing density, 4-Post Shelving can also mount to the Kwik-Track system creating either a bi-file or tri-file lateral sliding shelving system. 
In either configuration, the rear row of shelves are stationary with shelves in front mounted into a sliding carriage on a track mounted to the floor.

• Heavy-duty aluminum track construction supports 3,500 lbs. per carriage
• Anti-tip built into base for stability and easy installation
• Systems are complete with shelving and track systems
•  Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers
• Track system has a Brushed Aluminum finish. Floor mounting hardware included
• Optional Security Back Panels available (see page 65)
• Track adds 23/4" to overall height of shelving
• All systems are legal depth, 15"D shelving only, maxium 15 ft.

     Without  With Dividers
     Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x
Model No. Description Dimensions LFI Wt. List Price Wt. List Price

EFPG36721 2/1, 36"W, 7-High System 78"W x 33"D 728" 405 3,551.00 441 4,079.00

EFPG36732 3/2, 36"W, 7-High System 116"W x 33"D 1212" 665 6,069.00 725 6,930.00

EFPG36743 4/3, 36"W, 7-High System 156"W x 33"D 1697" 924 8,459.00 1,008 9,652.00

EFPG367211 2/1/1, 36"W, 7-High System 78"W x 51"D 970" 578 5,751.00 626 6,421.00

EFPG367322 3/2/2, 36"W, 7-High System 116"W x 51"D 1697" 997 10,169.00 1,081 11,362.00

EFPG367433 4/3/3, 36"W, 7-High System 156"W x 51"D 2424" 1,416 14,326.00 1,536 15,998.00

EFPG36821 2/1, 36"W, 8-High System 78"W x 33"D 824" 452 3,787.00 493 4,359.00

EFPG36832 3/2, 36"W, 8-High System 116"W x 33"D 1385" 714 6,457.00 782 7,411.00

EFPG36843 4/3, 36"W, 8-High System 156"W x 33"D 1939" 1,030 8,997.00 1,125 10,332.00

EFPG368211 2/1/1, 36"W, 8-High System 78"W x 51"D 1108" 642 6,069.00 696 6,832.00

EFPG368322 3/2/2, 36"W, 8-High System 116"W x 51"D 1939" 1,079 10,723.00 1,174 12,059.00

EFPG368433 4/3/3, 36"W, 8-High System 156"W x 51"D 2770" 1,573 15,117.00 1,708 17,022.00

EFPG42721 2/1, 42"W, 7-High System 90"W x 33"D 854" 504 3,899.00 540 4,427.00

EFPG42732 3/2, 42"W, 7-High System 137"W x 33"D 1422" 833 6,688.00 893 7,548.00

EFPG42743 4/3, 42"W, 7-High System 180"W x 33"D 1991" 1,156 9,269.00 1,240 10,462.00

EFPG427211 2/1/1, 42"W, 7-High System 90"W x 51"D 1138" 714 6,267.00 762 6,937.00

EFPG427322 3/2/2, 42"W, 7-High System 137"W x 51"D 1991" 1,239 11,135.00 1,323 12,327.00

EFPG427433 4/3/3, 42"W, 7-High System 180"W x 51"D 2844" 1,753 15,562.00 1,873 17,234.00

EFPG42821 2/1, 42"W, 8-High System 90"W x 33"D 975" 564 4,170.00 605 4,742.00

EFPG42832 3/2, 42"W, 8-High System 137"W x 33"D 1625" 931 7,135.00 999 8,087.00

EFPG42843 4/3, 42"W, 8-High System 180"W x 33"D 2275" 1,293 9,890.00 1,388 11,224.00

EFPG428211 2/1/1, 42"W, 8-High System 90"W x 51"D 1300" 795 6,636.00 849 7,397.00

EFPG428322 3/2/2, 42"W, 8-High System 137"W x 51"D 2275" 1,380 11,773.00 1,475 13,108.00

EFPG428433 4/3/3, 42"W, 8-High System 180"W x 51"D 3250" 1,955 16,495.00 2,090 18,401.00

2/1 - 2 Rows; 2 Fixed, 1 Movable, 33”D

3/2 - 2 Rows; 3 Fixed, 2 Movable, 33”D

4/3 - 2 Rows; 4 Fixed, 3 Movable, 33”D

2/1/1 - 3 Rows; 2 Fixed, 2 Movable, 51”D

3/2/2 - 3 Rows; 3 Fixed, 4 Movable, 51”D

4/3/3 - 3 Rows; 4 Fixed, 6 Movable, 51”D

4-Post Shelving On Kwik-Track - Legal DepthSIN 33721
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A complete starter section unit includes two uprights, five shelves (24", 30", 36", 42" or 48" wide), five common stops, 
twelve shelf supports, shelf reinforcements as required, and one canopy top. Shelves are 18-gauge steel.  An adder unit 
includes the previously mentioned paired with one closed upright.

Choose from either closed "L" uprights or closed "T" uprights. "T" uprights are normally for internal range support, 
while closed "L" uprights provide a more finished external appearance.

• 800 lb. weight capacity per shelf
• 123⁄4” clearance between shelves

Dividers are required when using standard common stops, add “DV” suffix when ordering with dividers
Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers
Compatible with Mobile Aisle 1000 and Mobile Lite, but not Kwik-Track

Product Numbering System for 4-Post Shelving

Product No. Example: EXL3618865S
 EX:  Heavy-Duty Shelving
    L or T  Shelving Type: ("L" for Closed L-Uprights, "T" for Closed T-Uprights)
      36:  Shelving Width in Inches (24, 30, 36, 42, and 48)
 18:  Shelving Depth in Inches (18 and 36)
 86:  Upright Height in Inches (only one height)
   5:  Number of shelves
   S:  Starter

Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights   Without  With Dividers
     Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

EXL2418865S 24" 18" 86" 136 1,095.00 147 1,397.00

EXL2436865S 24" 36" 86" 276 1,773.00 287 2,377.00

EXL3018865S 30" 18" 86" 169 1,066.00 180 1,368.00

EXL3036865S 30" 36" 86" 303 1,788.00 314 2,392.00

EXL3618865S 36" 18" 86" 172 1,115.00 183 1,417.00

EXL3636865S 36" 36" 86" 331 1,806.00 342 2,412.00

EXL4218865S 42" 18" 86" 190 1,109.00 201 1,411.00

EXL4236865S 42" 36" 86" 357 1,812.00 368 2,417.00

EXL4818865S 48" 18" 86" 211 1,138.00 222 1,440.00

EXL4836865S 48" 36" 86" 388 1,850.00 399 2,455.00

The “Security Shade” is a vertical locking tambour door that provides an affordable alternative to purchasing new filing equipment. The Security 
Shade not only provides privacy, but also complies with HIPAA Guidelines.

•  Can be easily installed on existing 4-Post shelving • Do not need to remove existing files • Doors are available in Graphite only   
including most competitive shelving lines • Extends 4-Post shelving out by 2” • Housing available in all standard paints

• Housing adds 81/4" in height and 111/2" in depth • Key lock keyed differently

      Mobile System
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price List Price

SS3665 36" 2" 65" 50 1,324.00 1,473.00

SS3676 36" 2" 76" 60 1,324.00 1,473.00

SS3688 36" 2" 88" 70 1,418.00 1,566.00

SS4265 42" 2" 65" 55 1,512.00 1,661.00

SS4276 42" 2" 76" 65 1,512.00 1,661.00

SS4288 42" 2" 88" 75 1,569.00 1,721.00

SS4865 48" 2" 65" 60 1,630.00 1,778.00

SS4876 48" 2" 76" 70 1,630.00 1,778.00

SS4888 48” 2” 88” 80 1,684.00 1,833.00

912089R Master Key  – 1 58.00 –

Note: Security Shade cannot be used in conjunction with a Reference Shelf.

How to order Security Shade for a mobile system:

First, determine the appropriate type of mobile system you are using, then select the code next to your system in parentheses:
         • Mobile 1000 (1000)         • Mobile Lite (ML)         • 4-Post on Kwik-Track (KT)
Next, add the code at the end of the appropriate Security Shade model number. 

Example: If you have a 36" wide, 7-tier, 4-Post shelving on Kwik-Track, the appropriate model number would be SS3676KT.

Security Shade - 4-Post Shelving On Kwik-Track

SIN 33721Heavy-Duty Shelving

SIN 33721
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Model No. W D Wt.  List Price

Closed "L" Uprights – 86" Height

X1886L  18" 31 164.00
X3686L  36" 61 292.00

Closed "T" Uprights – 86" Height

X1886T  18" 31 225.00
X3686T  36" 61 359.00

Slotted Shelves

18" Depth
EX2418S 24" 18" 7 61.00
EX3018S 30" 18" 8.75 53.00
EX3618S 36" 18" 10.25 63.00
EX4218S 42" 18" 12 61.00
EX4818S 48" 18" 13.75 67.00

36" Depth

EX2436S 24" 36" 13.25 112.00
EX3036S 30" 36" 16.5 112.00
EX3636S 36" 36" 19.75 117.00
EX4236S 42" 36" 22.75 117.00
EX4836S 48" 36" 26 124.00
Note: Order three supports per shelf. Shelves are 18-gauge.

Unslotted Shelves, or Canopy Top

18" Depth

EF2418U18GA 24" 18" 7 58.00
EF3018U18GA 30" 18" 8.75 62.00
EF3618U18GA 36" 18" 10.25 67.00
EF4218U18GA 42" 18" 12 67.00
EF4818U18GA 48" 18" 13.75 64.00

36" Depth

EF2436U18GA 24" 36" 13.25 117.00
EF3036U18GA 30" 36" 16.5 130.00
EF3636U18GA 36" 36" 19.5 132.00
EF4236U18GA 42" 36" 22.75 132.00
EF4836U18GA 48" 36" 26 132.00
Note: Shelves are 18-gauge. Shelf Reinforcements are not required for the Canopy tops.

Adder units with Closed “T” Uprights     Without  With Dividers
     Dividers  Add “DV” Suffi x
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price  Wt. List Price

Adder units with Closed "T" Uprights

EXT2418865A 24" 18" 86" 125 1,026.00 136 1,328.00
EXT2436865A 24" 36" 86" 216 1,556.00 227 2,160.00

EXT3018865A 30" 18" 86" 143 997.00 154 1,298.00
EXT3036865A 30" 36" 86" 243 1,569.00 254 2,173.00

EXT3618865A 36" 18" 86" 161 1,046.00 172 1,349.00
EXT3636865A 36" 36" 86" 271 1,590.00 282 2,194.00

EXT4218865A 42" 18" 86" 179 1,041.00 190 1,342.00
EXT4236865A 42" 36" 86" 297 1,595.00 308 2,199.00

EXT4818865A 48" 18" 86" 201 1,070.00 212 1,372.00
EXT4836865A 48" 36" 86" 328 1,633.00 339 2,237.00

Heavy-Duty Shelving

Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers

SIN 33721
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Shelf
Reinforcements

Shelf
Supports

18"

36"

2 2 2

3 3 3

24" 30" 36"
2 2

3 3

42" 48"

Number of Shelf Reinforcements 
required per loaded shelf.

Common Stop Single

Common Stop Double

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

Common Stops (CS)
EF24CS 24" 31/2" 1.25 9.00
EF30CS 30" 31/2" 1.5 9.00
EF36CS 36" 31/2" 1.5 9.00
EF42CS 42" 31/2" 1.75 10.00
EF48CS 48" 31/2" 2 10.00
Note: Dividers are required when using common stops.

Shelf Supports (SS)
EX24SS 24" 11/4" 2.5 22.00
EX30SS 30" 11/4" 3 22.00
EX36SS 36" 11/4" 3 .5 22.00
EX42SS 42" 11/4" 4 22.00
EX48SS 48" 11/4" 4.5 22.00
Note: Shelf supports are not interchangeable with bottom shelf supports.

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

Shelf Support Bottom (SSB)
EF2411SSB 24" 3/4" 3.66 12.00
EF3011SSB 30" 3/4" 2.25 12.00
EF3611SSB 36" 3/4" 2.714 12.00
EF4211SSB 42" 3/4" 3.25 12.00
EF4811SSB 48" 3/4" 3.66 16.00
Note: Bottom shelf must be supported by bottom shelf. Graphite Gray only.

Model No. D H Wt. List Price

Shelf Reinforcements (SR) - Indicate color to match system
X18SR 18" 11/8" 1 16.00
X36SR 36" 11/8" 1 .5 16.00
Note: (SR) Painted to match shelving ordered.

Shelf Reinforcements (SRA) - Bottom shelf reinforcements for heavy-duty applications
F18SRA 18" 3/4" .75 9.00
F36SRA 36" 3/4" 1 .5 11.00

Adjustable File Dividers (DV) Standard Pack of 5:
X18DV5 18" 12" 13 lbs. per pack 104.00

Heavy-Duty Shelving SIN 33721
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Empty 62"H Cabinet – built-in bottom shelf; add other components

62483 48"W x 62"H  471/4" 611/2" 173/4" 200 2,566.00 2,642.00
62423 42"W x 62"H  42" 611/2" 173/4" 188 2,343.00 2,489.00
62363 36"W x 62"H  36" 611/2" 173/4" 175 2,314.00 2,391.00

Preconfigured Cabinet for color-coded end-tab filing. Includes 5 shelves with adjustable filing dividers

6248A3 48"W x 62"H    4 dividers per shelf. 471/4" 611/2" 173/4" 284 3,446.00 3,524.00
6242A3 42"W x 62"H    3 dividers per shelf. 42" 611/2" 173/4" 262 3,239.00 3,316.00
6236A3 36"W x 62"H    3 dividers per shelf. 36" 611/2" 173/4" 237 3,094.00 3,169.00

Same as above except one standard shelf replaced with pull-out reference shelf

6248B3 48"W x 62"H    4 dividers per shelf. 471/4" 611/2" 173/4" 298 3,785.00 3,864.00
6242B3 42"W x 62"H    3 dividers per shelf.  42" 611/2" 173/4" 274 3,464.00 3,538.00
6236B3 36"W x 62"H    3 dividers per shelf.  36" 611/2" 173/4" 247 3,311.00 3,387.00

Empty 38”H Cabinet – built-in bottom shelf; add other components
38483 48”W x 38”H 471/4” 38” 173/4” 100 2,294.00 2,371.00
38423 42”W x 38”H 42” 38” 173/4” 90 2,221.00 2,296.00
38363 36”W x 38”H  36” 38” 173/4” 80 2,149.00 2,223.00

Preconfigured Cabinet for color coded – end tab filing. Includes 3 shelves with adjustable filing components

3848A3 48”W x 38”H    4 dividers per shelf 471/4” 38” 173/4” 142 2,782.00 2,858.00
3842A3 42”W x 38”H    3 dividers per shelf 42” 38” 173/4” 130 2,678.00 2,754.00
3836A3 36”W x 38”H    3 dividers per shelf 36” 38” 173/4” 105 2,579.00 2,655.00

• Horizontally sliding tambour doors. Doors recede into concealed inner pockets
• 100% access to files
• Adjustable shelves and dividers – shelves adjust on 1”H increments
• Shelf depth 143⁄4”; interior depth 161⁄2”; 10” clearance between shelves
• All internal components standard in Graphite finish
• For cabinets to be keyed alike, add a “K” to the end of the model number and refer to last column for list price
Standard door colors: Mist, Graphite, Pebble Gray and Sand only

       List Price
   Size   List Add "K" Suffi x
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price Keyed-Alike

Empty Cabinet – built-in bottom shelf; add other components

83483 48"W x 83"H  471/4" 83" 173/4" 245 3,130.00 3,205.00
83423 42"W x 83"H  42" 83" 173/4" 220 2,921.00 2,996.00
83363 36"W x 83"H  36" 83" 173/4" 200 2,634.00 2,709.00

Preconfi gured Cabinet for color-coded end-tab fi ling. Includes 7 shelves with adjustable fi ling dividers

8348A3 48"W x 83"H    4 dividers per shelf. 471/4" 83" 173/4" 355 4,309.00 4,385.00
8342A3 42"W x 83"H    3 dividers per shelf. 42" 83" 173/4" 325 4,066.00 4,142.00
8336A3 36"W x 83"H    3 dividers per shelf. 36" 83" 173/4" 290 3,745.00 3,867.00

Same as above except one standard shelf replaced with pull-out reference shelf

8348B3 48"W x 83"H    4 dividers per shelf. 471/4" 83" 173/4" 364 4,542.00 4,618.00
8342B3 42"W x 83"H    3 dividers per shelf. 42" 83" 173/4" 333 4,214.00 4,291.00
8336B3 36”W x 83”H    3 dividers per shelf. 36” 83” 173/4” 298 4,006.00 4,082.00
912089R Master Key    1 58.00

File Harbor Cabinets

Interior Heights:
83"H = 76"H interior
62"H = 55"H interior
38"H = 34"H interior

SIN 33721 File Harbor Cabinets - 83” Height (76” Interior Height)

SIN 33721

SIN 33721 File Harbor Cabinets - 62” Height (55” Interior Height)

SIN 33721 File Harbor Cabinets - 38” Height (34” Interior Height)
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To increase filing density, File Harbor Cabinets can also mount to the Kwik-Track system creating either a bi-file or tri-file lateral sliding 
cabinet system. In either configuration, the rear of the cabinets are stationary with cabinets in front mounted into a sliding carriage on 
a track mounted to the floor.

• Heavy-duty aluminum track construction supports 3,500 lbs. per carriage
• Anti-tip arm built into base for stability and easy installation
• Systems are complete with pre-configured cabinets and track systems
• Track system has a Brushed Aluminum finish
• Floor mounting hardware included
• Track adds 23/4 “ to overall height of system
• Dividers included

Model No. Description Dimensions Wt. LFI List Price

36"W options use 8336A3 cabinets
FH3621 2/1 System 78"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 905 651" 12,277.00
FH3632 3/2 System 116"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 1,520 1085" 20,657.00
FH3643 4/3 System 156"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 2,135 1519" 28,900.00

FH36211 2/1/1 System 78"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 975 868" 17,378.00
FH36322 3/2/2 System 116"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 2,170 1519" 30,549.00
FH36433 4/3/3 System 156"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 3,110 2170" 43,446.00

42"W options use 8342A3 cabinets
FH4221 2/1 System 90"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 1,010 777" 13,432.00
FH4232 3/2 System 137"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 1,695 1295" 22,480.00
FH4243 4/3 System 180"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 2,380 1813" 31,591.00

FH42211 2/1/1 System 90"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 1,370 1036" 19,016.00
FH42322 3/2/2 System 137"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 2,415 1813" 33,186.00
FH42433 4/3/3 System 180"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 3,460 2590" 47,482.00

48"W options use 8348A3 cabinets
FH4821 2/1 System 99"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 1,100 882" 14,670.00
FH4832 3/2 System 150"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 1,900 1470" 24,738.00
FH4843 4/3 System 198"W x 381/2"D x 85"H 2,650 2058" 34,711.00

FH48211 2/1/1 System 99"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 1,500 1176" 20,793.00
FH48322 3/2/2 System 150"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 2,700 2058" 36,360.00
FH48433 4/3/3 System 198"W x 591/4"D x 85"H 3,700 2940" 51,939.00

912089R Master Key for above Cabinet Systems -– 1  58.00

File Harbor Cabinets on Kwik-Track – Typicals

2/1 - 2 Rows; 2 Fixed, 1 Movable, 381⁄2”D

3/2 - 2 Rows; 3 Fixed, 2 Movable, 381⁄2”D

4/3 - 2 Rows; 4 Fixed, 3 Movable, 381⁄2”D

2/1/1 - 3 Rows; 2 Fixed, 2 Movable, 591⁄4”D

3/2/2 - 3 Rows; 3 Fixed, 4 Movable, 591⁄4”D

4/3/3 - 3 Rows; 4 Fixed, 6 Movable, 591⁄4”D

8342A3 cabinet

SIN 33721
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•  Shelves have a 200 lb. 
weight capacity

MS4801 42" Shelf (Fits 48"W cabinet) 42"  1" 143/4" 15 147.00
MS4802 Package of 2 shelves    30 262.00
MS4803 Package of 3 shelves    45 395.00

MS4201 37" Shelf (Fits 42"W cabinet) 363/4" 1" 143/4" 13 127.00
MS4202 Package of 2 shelves    26 248.00
MS4203 Package of 3 shelves    39 366.00

MS3601 31" Shelf (Fits 36"W cabinet) 303/4" 1" 143/4" 11 119.00
MS3602 Package of 2 shelves    22 222.00
MS3603 Package of 3 shelves    33 323.00

911196R Replacement Shelf Hook, 4 pc.     1 73.00

MRS48 42" Reference Shelf 42"  1" 143/4" 30 536.00
 (Fits 48"W cabinet)
 Same as MS48 but with 18"W x 11"D pull-out slide

MRS42 37" Reference Shelf 363/4" 1" 143/4" 27 517.00
 (Fits 42"W cabinet)

MRS36 31" Reference Shelf 303/4" 1" 143/4" 23 500.00
 (Fits 36"W cabinet)

MFD48 Adjustable Filing Dividers — 6" 13" 4.8 86.00
 (Fits 42"W shelf) 4 adjustable filing dividers
 and 1 backstop for separating file folders

MFD42 Adjustable Filing Dividers — 6" 13" 4.3 84.00
 (Fits 37"W shelf) 3 adjustable filing dividers
 and 1 backstop for separating file folders

MFD36 Adjustable Filing Dividers — 6" 13" 3.8 77.00
 (Fits 31"W shelf) Same as above

MFD4 Set of 4 Extra Filing Dividers — 6" 13" 4.0 74.00
 No backstop

MWD Wire Dividers 1/4" 9" 143/4" 2 213.00
 For separating binders or books on any shelf;
 package of 4 (suspend from shelf above)

   Size   List
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price

Empty 38"H Cabinet – built-in bottom shelf; add other components

38483 48"W x 38"H 471/4" 38" 173/4" 100 2,294.00 2,371.00
38423 42"W x 38"H 42" 38" 173/4" 90 2,221.00 2,296.00
38363 36"W x 38"H  36" 38" 173/4" 80 2,149.00 2,223.00

Preconfigured Cabinet for color coded – end tab filing. Includes 3 shelves with adjustable filing components

3848A3 48"W x 38"H    4 dividers per shelf 471/4" 38" 173/4" 142 2,782.00 2,858.00
3842A3 42"W x 38"H    3 dividers per shelf 42" 38" 173/4" 130 2,678.00 2,754.00
3836A3 36"W x 38"H    3 dividers per shelf 36" 38" 173/4" 105 2,579.00 2,655.00

MWD

File Harbor Cabinets - 38” Height (34” Interior Height)

File Harbor Components

       List Price
   Size   List Add "K" Suffi x
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price Keyed-Alike

•  Reference shelves have a 
100 lb. weight capacity

•  Dividers adjust on 
21/2" increments

• Shelves have a 200 lb. weight capacity
• Reference shelves have a 100 lb. weight capacity
• Dividers adjust on 2.5" increments

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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MR4801 42" Rail (Fits 48"W cabinet) 42" 1" 143/4" 5 186.00
MR4802 Package of 2 rails    10 366.00
MR4803 Package of 3 rails    15 554.00

MR4201 37" Rail (Fits 42"W cabinet) 363/4" 1" 143/4" 4 176.00
MR4202 Package of 2 rails    8 358.00
MR4203 Package of 3 rails    12 537.00

MR3601 31" Rail (Fits 36"W cabinet) 303/4" 1" 143/4" 4 170.00
MR3602 Package of 2 rails    8 342.00
MR3603 Package of 3 rails    12 512.00
    

MSP2 Suspended Pockets 2" 11" 13" 8 274.00
 End-tab 2"W box-bottom pocket hangs under 
 Rail or Shelf. Set of 25, includes labels. 
 Holds standard letter or legal-size file folders 
 Heavy-duty orange kraft. 

MSP1 Same as above except 1"W box bottom 1" 11" 13" 8 251.00

MSPV Same as above except V-bottom 3/8" 11" 13" 7 209.00

911085 Package of extra labels (qty. 216)    1 62.00

   Size   List
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price

MSP2        MSPV

Note: Rails in Graphite only

Note: Interlock mechanism included with each roll-out

MRF482 Roll-Out Frame 403/4" 33/4" 153/4" 18 507.00
 (Fits 48"W cabinet) 391/4 filing inches
 For legal-size hanging folders, print-outs, etc.,
 side-to-side format. 
 To accommodate letter-size hanging folders, add MCM481

MRF422 Roll-Out Frame 353/4" 33/4" 153/4" 17 504.00
 (Fits 42"W cabinet) 34 filing inches
 To accommodate letter-size folders, add MCM421

MRF362 Roll-Out Frame 293/4" 33/4" 153/4" 15 495.00
 (Fits 36"W cabinet) 28 filing inches.
 To accommodate letter-size folders, add MCM361
         
MCM Cross-Member (front-to-back) 11/2" 3/4" 153/4" 1 66.00
 Creates separations within Roll-Out Frame
 for filing front to back
        
MCM481 Cross-Member (side-to-side) 403/4" 3/4" 11/2" 2 190.00
 (Fits MRF482) For filing letter-size 
 hanging folders side-to-side

MCM421 Cross-Member (side-to-side) (Fits MRF422) 353/4" 3/4" 11/2" 2 170.00

MCM361 Cross-Member (side-to-side) (Fits MRF362) 293/4" 3/4" 11/2" 2 149.00

File Harbor Cabinet Components - Rail

   Size   List
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price

File Harbor Cabinet Components - Roll-Out Frame

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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MRP482 Roll-Out Frame for Pendaflex 403/4" 33/4" 153/4" 20 666.00
 Fits 48"W cabinet
 Includes 2 Cross-Members;
 provides 3 rows of letter-size Pendaflex 
 (45 filing inches)

MRP422 Roll-Out Frame for Pendaflex 353/4" 33/4" 153/4" 19 645.00
 Fits 42"W cabinet
 Includes 2 Cross-Members;
 provides 2 rows of letter-size Pendaflex
 (30 filing inches)

MRP362 Roll-Out Frame for Pendaflex 293/4" 33/4" 153/4" 17 585.00
 Fits 36"W cabinet
 Includes 2 Cross-Members;
 provides 2 rows of letter-size Pendaflex
 (30 filing inches)

MRD482 Roll-Out Drawer with Dividers 403/4" 3 3/4" 153/4" 27 798.00
 Fits 48"W cabinet
 For storage of diskettes, other media
 3 dividers provided (adjust on 1/4" increments)
                                                          Interior: 39"  – 151/8"

MRD422 Roll-Out Drawer with Dividers  353/4" 33/4" 153/4" 25 760.00
 Fits 42"W cabinet  Interior: 333/4" – 151/8"

MRD362 Roll-Out Drawer with Dividers  293/4" 33/4" 153/4" 23 716.00
 (Fits 36"W cabinet) Interior: 273/4" – 151/8"
       
MDV Set of 3 Extra Dividers For Roll-Out Drawers   —  3.3 99.00

   Size   List
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price

(125# capacity)

FHAK Floor Anchoring Kit 5” 10” 3” 3 36.00
 Four mounting brackets
 Pebble Gray only

   Size   List
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price

File Harbor Cabinet Components - Roll-Out Frame

File Harbor Components - Anchoring Kit

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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SIN 33721

 4" 12" .5 0412P06 94.00

 5" 12" .75 0512P06 104.00

 6" 12" .75 0612P06 107.00

 7" 12" 1.0 0712P06 109.00

 8" 12" 1.05 0812P06 129.00

 9" 12" 1.05 0912P06 141.00

 10" 12" 1.15 1012P06 149.00

 11" 12" 1.25 1112P06 158.00

 12" 12" 1.4 1212P06 160.00

 14" 12" 2.3 1412P06 218.00

 16" 12" 2.8 1612P06 252.00

     6-Shelf Package
   Wt. Model  List
 Width Depth per shelf No.  Price

   Size   List
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price

MOS48 42" Master Shelf  42" 51/4" 143/4" 12 281.00
 Fits 48"W cabinet 
 To build 41"W file organizing system; 
 accepts shelf supports, dividers, in 1" increments

MOS42 37" Master Shelf 363/4" 51/4" 143/4" 11 274.00
 Fits 42" cabinet 
 Same as above except builds 36"W organizing system

MOS36 31" Master Shelf 303/4" 51/4" 143/4" 9 255.00
 Fits 36" cabinet 
 Same as above except builds 30"W organizing system
       
SS12LC Shelf Support — 12" 12" 1.5 33.00
 Supports shelves (below) on 1/2" vertical 
 increments; mounts on Master Shelf
 (Not compatible with MS48/MS36 shelves)

         

D09GS03 Dividers - package of 3 — 9" 131/2" 6.9 72.00
 To separate binders, manuals, etc.  

      

D09GS10 Dividers - package of 10 — 9" 131/2" 23 234.00
       
  

Kwik Shelf® Shelving System 
 •  Shelves fi t between Shelf Supports to create sorting or storage pockets for paper, forms or other media
 • Each shelf locks fi rmly in place, yet removes quickly for easy reconfi guration
 • Shelves are 18-gauge

File Harbor Cabinet Components - Master Shelf
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       List
Model No. Width Height Features Doors Wt./Cartons Price

       List
Model No. Width Height Features Doors Wt./Cartons Price

       List
Model No. Width Height Features Doors Wt./Cartons Price

Configuration A

•  Stores binders, files and other items 
vertically on top

•  Shelves in middle hold letter-sized 
materials

• Bulk storage below

36”W x 16”D Cabinet

3665DA1 36" 641/2" 21 Pockets Yes 284 lbs. / 7 ctns. 4,138.00
3665NA1 36” 641/2” 21 Pockets No 239 lbs. / 7 ctns. 3,155.00

3680DA1 36” 80" 33 Pockets Yes 357 lbs. / 8 ctns. 4,745.00
3680NA1 36” 80” 33 Pockets No 300 lbs. / 8 ctns. 3,678.00

42”W x 16”D Cabinet

4265DA1 42" 641/2" 28 Pockets Yes 329 lbs. / 7 ctns. 4,688.00
4265NA1 42” 641/2” 28 Pockets No 278 lbs. / 7 ctns. 3,541.00

4280DA1 42” 80" 44 Pockets Yes 407 lbs. / 8 ctns. 5,378.00
4280NA1 42” 80” 44 Pockets No 345 lbs. / 8 ctns. 4,143.00

Configuration B

•  Pockets from top to bottom, 
maximizing storage density for 
letter-sized materials

•  Ideal for organizing or collating 
pages for brochures, bulletins, etc.

36”W x 16”D Cabinet

3665DB1 36" 641/2" 42 Pockets Yes 302 lbs. / 5 ctns. 4,267.00
3665NB1 36” 641/2” 42 Pockets No 257 lbs. / 5 ctns. 3,285.00

3680DB1 36” 80" 54 Pockets Yes 374 lbs. / 5 ctns. 4,891.00
3680NB1 36” 80” 54 Pockets No 317 lbs. / 5 ctns. 3,825.00
42”W x 16”D Cabinet

4265DB1 42" 641/2" 56 Pockets Yes 353 lbs. / 5 ctns. 4,895.00
4265NB1 42” 641/2” 56 Pockets No 302 lbs. / 5 ctns. 3,809.00

4280DB1 42” 80" 72 Pockets Yes 429 lbs. / 6 ctns. 5,665.00
4280NB1 42” 80” 72 Pockets No 367 lbs. / 6 ctns. 4,476.00

Configuration C

•  Same as B" above, but with 6" 
high pockets (4" high in all other 
preconfigured models)

36”W x 16”D Cabinet

3665DC1 36" 641/2" 27 Pockets Yes 272 lbs. / 4 ctns. 4,194.00
3665NC1 36” 641/2” 27 Pockets No 227 lbs. / 4 ctns. 2,962.00

3680DC1 36” 80" 36 Pockets Yes 338 lbs. / 5 ctns. 4,501.00
3680NC1 36” 80” 36 Pockets No 281 lbs. / 5 ctns. 3,439.00

42”W x 16”D Cabinet

4265DC1 42" 641/2" 36 Pockets Yes 318 lbs. / 4 ctns. 4,493.00
4265NC1 42” 641/2” 36 Pockets No 267 lbs. / 4 ctns. 3,399.00

4280DC1 42” 80" 48 Pockets Yes 387 lbs. / 5 ctns. 5,175.00
4280NC1 42” 80” 48 Pockets No 325 lbs. / 5 ctns. 3,983.00

Configuration D

•  Pockets above for storing letter-sized 
materials; bulk storage below

36”W x 16”D Cabinet

3665DD1 36" 641/2" 33 Pockets Yes 293 lbs. / 6 ctns. 4,199.00
3665ND1 36” 641/2” 33 Pockets No 248 lbs. / 6 ctns. 3,217.00

3680DD1 36” 80” 42 Pockets Yes 362 lbs. / 6 ctns. 4,745.00
3680ND1 36” 80” 42 Pockets No 305 lbs. / 6 ctns. 3,679.00

42”W x 16”D Cabinet

4265DD1 42" 641/2" 44 Pockets Yes 340 lbs. / 5 ctns. 4,759.00
4265ND1 42” 641/2” 44 Pockets No 289 lbs. / 5 ctns. 3,672.00

4280DD1 42” 80" 56 Pockets Yes 414 lbs. / 6 ctns. 5,421.00
4280ND1 42” 80” 56 Pockets No 352 lbs. / 6 ctns. 4,233.00

Configuration E

•  For binders, files, other items stored 
vertically; or move dividers around 
and create bulk storage areas as 
well

Note:  240 lb. capacity per shelf.

36”W x 16”D Cabinet

3665DE1 36" 641/2" 3 Adjustable Yes 262 lbs. / 7 ctns. 3,906.00
3665NE1 36” 641/2” Shelves No 217 lbs. / 7 ctns. 3,137.00

3680DE1 36” 80" 4 Adjustable Yes 327 lbs. / 6 ctns. 4,434.00
3680NE1 36” 80” Shelves No 270 lbs. / 6 ctns. 3,369.00

42”W x 16”D Cabinet

4265DE1 42" 641/2" 3 Adjustable Yes 294 lbs. / 8 ctns. 4,237.00
4265NE1 42” 641/2” Shelves No 243 lbs. / 8 ctns. 3,161.00

4280DE1 42” 80" 4 Adjustable Yes 359 lbs. / 8 ctns. 5,047.00
4280NE1 42” 80” Shelves No 297 lbs. / 8 ctns. 3,617.00

       List
Model No. Width Height Features Doors Wt./Cartons Price

       List
Model No. Width Height Features Doors Wt./Cartons Price

3665NE shown

3665ND shown

3665NC shown

3665NB shown

3665NA shown

• Five preconfigured models available - Letter-size compartments
• All preconfigured models standard with 4"H (except where noted) x 12"D pockets adjustable on 1/2" H vertical increments
• 50 lb. capacity per shelf 
• All-welded steel cabinet construction
• Optional locking doors available (cannot be added in the field) 
• Build-your-own models available on pages 79-81

Forms/Storage Cabinets - Confi guredSIN 33721
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       Std. Laminate
Model No. Width Height Features Wt./Cartons List Price List Price

      Lam Suffix
3680WS1 36" 80" 21 Pockets 202 lbs. / 8 ctns. 3,581.00 3,776.00
4280WS1 42" 80" 28 Pockets 247 lbs. / 8 ctns. 3,942.00

80"

 42"

4280WS1

• 42"W models standard with 10"W pockets for storing forms, paper stock, brochures, etc.
• 36"W models standard with 11" and 12"W pockets for mail sorting
• 1" thick low-pressure laminate work surface is 27"D and adjusts within cabinet on 1/2"H increments
• 100 lb. capacity per shelf
• All-welded steel cabinet construction
• Steel back panel of cabinet has one 3" diameter cable management cutout
• For Mailroom-specific applications, see Mailroom Furniture Section, pages 116

Collating/Sorting Workstation SIN 33721
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11/2"

Empty Cabinets

•  Depth, 16"; accommodate either 
12" or 15" deep shelves

• Sides have built-in shelf supports

3665DX1 34" 36" 571/2" 641/2" Yes 194 lbs. / 1 ctn. 3,161.00

3665NX1 34” 36” 571/2” 641/2” No 149 lbs. / 1 ctn. 2,255.00

3680DX1 34” 36” 73" 80" Yes 230 lbs. / 1 ctn. 3,429.00

3680NX1 34” 36” 73” 80” No 180 lbs. / 1 ctn. 2,343.00

4265DX1 40" 42" 571/2" 641/2" Yes 217 lbs. / 1 ctn. 3,439.00

4265NX1 40” 42” 571/2” 641/2” No 166 lbs. / 1 ctn. 2,319.00

4280DX1 40” 42” 73" 80" Yes 258 lbs. / 1 ctn. 3,738.00

4280NX1 40” 42” 73” 80” No 196 lbs. / 1 ctn. 2,522.00

• Adjust vertically on 1/2" increments

•  For bulk storage; or accepts 
shelf supports or dividers on 1" 
horizontal increments

• Separate binders or other media

•  Place on adjustable master shelves 
or cabinet bottom on 1" horizontal 
increments

  List
Model No.   Wt./Cartons Price

D09GS03 (3) 6.9 lbs. / 1 ctn. 72.00

D09GS10 (10) 23 lbs. / 1 ctn. 234.00

•  Not needed at sides of cabinet where 
shelf support is built in

•  Place on cabinet bottom or 
adjustable master shelves on 1" 
horizontal increments

•  See page 386 for ordering more 
than 1 unit each

SS24LM01 21" 111/4" 12" 4.7 54.00

SS24GM01 21” 14" 15" 5.3 66.00

SS33LM01 30" 111/4" 12" 6 64.00

SS33GM01 30” 14" 15" 7 79.00

SS41LM01 38" 111/4" 12" 7.3 79.00

SS41GM01 38” 14" 15" 8.4 91.00

SS48LM01 45" 111/4" 12" 8.4 91.00

SS48GM01 45” 14" 15" 9.7 107.00

SS65LS101 57" 111/4" 12" 10.6 120.00

SS65GS101 57” 14" 15" 12.3 168.00

SS80LS101 72" 111/4" 12" 13 159.00

SS80GS101 72” 14" 15" 15 202.00

    Width   Height    List
Model No. Int.  Ext. Int.  Ext. Doors Wt./Cartons Price

AS36F 34" (for 36" wide cabinets) 16.8 lbs. / 1 ctn.   218.00

AS42F 40" (for 42" wide cabinets) 19.5 lbs. / 1 ctn. 236.00

    List
Model No. Shelf Width Wt./Cartons Price

   For Shelf  List
Model No. Height Depth Depth of Wt. Price

     Carton
Model No. Description Width Height Wt. Price

90145 Self-adhesive 3" 3/8" 1 oz. 40.00 

911785 Magnetic 3" 1/2" 3 oz. 52.00

922VEL Velcro 3" 1/2" 3 oz. 57.00

Label Holders

•  Transparent Label Holders have a self-
adhesive, magnetic, or velcro backing 
and fit securely on beveled shelf front

•  A blank insert with four sides is 
included

• Package of 20

Forms/Storage Cabinets - Confi gurations

Create Your Own Cabinet Configuration
1.  Decide which of the four Forms/Storage Cabinet models is appropriate for your organizing/collating/storing/or 

storage needs. Models are available 36” wide or 42” wide, and 641⁄2” high or 80” high

2.  Note the interior height and width of the model you specify (see specifications for Empty Cabinets below)

3.  Configure the empty cabinet with components as shown below such that the total height and width of the 

components fits the interior height and width of the cabinet. All components adjust on 1⁄2” vertical increments

Contact your local Safco Sale Rep Group to discuss specific application, obtain prior approval and quote.

SIN 33721

SIN 33721 Forms/Storage Cabinets - Empty Cabinet

SIN 33721 Forms/Storage Cabinets - Adjustable Master Shelves

SIN 33721 Forms/Storage Cabinets - Dividers

SIN 33721 Forms/Storage Cabinets - Shelf Supports
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Roll-Out Shelves

•  Make an ideal temporary, extended worksurface where 
space is tight

•  When fully extended on slides (10" maximum), detent 
locks shelf in place

      List
Model No. Depth Wt./Cartons Width Price
ARS42 15" 31 lbs. /1ctn. 393/4" (for 42"-wide cabinets) 718.00
ARS36 15" 27 lbs. /1ctn. 333/4" (for 36"-wide cabinets) 680.00

Rails

•  Accommodate Suspended Pockets; ideal for storage of 
forms or paper where space is at a premium and frequent 
handling for storage and/or retrieval is not required

• Height, 1" (allow 11" for Rail with Suspended Pockets)

• Graphite only

      List
Model No. Depth Wt./Cartons Width Price
AR42 143/4" 5 lbs. /1 ctn. 391/2" (for 42"-wide cabinets)  237.00
AR36 143/4" 4 lbs. /1 ctn. 331/2" (for 36"-wide cabinets)  220.00

Suspended Pockets

• V-bottom Suspended Pockets hang from Rails (above)

• Set of 25 includes labels (41/2 x 1/4")

•  Snap-together feature simplifies sorting

• Constructed of heavy-duty kraft paper

      List
Model No. Height Width Depth Wt./Cartons Price
MSPV 1013/16" 3/8" 13" 7 lbs. /1 ctn.   209.00

 6-Shelf Package
    Wt. List
 Model No. Width Depth per shelf Price
0412P06 4" 12" .5 94.00
0512P06 5" 12" .75 104.00
0515P06 5" 15" 1.0 108.00
0612P06 6" 12" .75 107.00
0712P06 7" 12" 1.0 109.00
0812P06 8" 12" 1.05 129.00
0912P06 9" 12" 1.05 141.00
0915P06 9" 15" 2.0 164.00
1012P06 10" 12" 1.15 149.00
1015P06 10" 15" 1.5 171.00
1112P06 11" 12" 1.25 158.00
1115P06 11" 15" 1.65 172.00
1212P06 12" 12" 1.4 160.00
1215P06 12" 15" 1.75 179.00
1412P06 14" 12" 2.3 218.00
1415P06 14" 15" 2.75 237.00
1515P06 15" 15" 2.9 264.00
1612P06 16" 12" 2.8 252.00
1615P06 16" 15" 3.0 284.00

Kwik-Shelf® Shelving System

•  Shelves fit between Shelf Supports to create sorting or 
storage pockets for paper, forms or other media

•  Each shelf locks firmly in place, yet removes quickly for 
easy reconfiguration

• Shelves are 20-gauge

Forms/Storage Cabinets - Shelves

Contact your local Safco Sale Rep Group to discuss specific application, obtain prior approval and quote.

SIN 33721

Forms/Storage Cabinets - Rails

Forms/Storage Cabinets - Suspended Pockets

Forms/Storage Cabinets - Roll-Out Shelves
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     Knockdown Assembled  Assembled
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price Model No. List Price "B"

3-Tier Complete

Letter (144 LFI)

ARC24403S 371/4" 261/4" 41" 287 2,483.00 ARCB24403S 2,879.00
ARC24403A 313/4" 261/4" 41" 255 2,094.00 ARCB24403A 2,490.00

Legal (180 LFI)

ARC30403S 46" 321/4" 41" 388 3,024.00 ARCB30403S 3,422.00
ARC30403A 391/4" 321/4" 41" 348 2,639.00 ARCB30403A 3,034.00

4-Tier Complete

Letter (192 LFI)

ARC24504S 371/4” 261/4" 51" 323 2,766.00 ARCB24504S 3,165.00
ARC24504A 313/4" 261/4" 51" 258 2,466.00 ARCB24504A 2,865.00

Legal (240 LFI)

ARC30504S 46" 321/4" 51" 437 3,277.00 ARCB30504S 3,676.00
ARC30504A 391/4" 321/4" 51" 389 2,840.00 ARCB30504A 3,240.00

5-Tier Complete

Letter (240 LFI)

ARC24615S 371/4” 261/4" 62" 372 2,842.00 ARCB24615S 3,242.00
ARC24615A 313/4" 261/4" 62" 323 2,525.00 ARCB24615A 2,920.00

Legal (300 LFI)

ARC30615S 46" 321/4" 62" 484 3,504.00 ARCB30615S 3,904.00
ARC30615A 391/4" 321/4" 62" 430 3,183.00 ARCB30615A 3,583.00

6-Tier Complete

Letter (288 LFI)

ARC24726S 371/4” 261/4" 73" 403 3,596.00 ARCB24726S 4,099.00
ARC24726A 313/4" 261/4" 73" 347 3,297.00 ARCB24726A 3,800.00

Legal (360 LFI)

ARC30726S 46" 321/4" 73" 542 4,544.00 ARCB30726S 5,053.00
ARC30726A 391/4" 321/4" 73" 478 4,188.00 ARCB30726A 4,702.00

7-Tier Complete

Letter (336 LFI)

ARC24827S 371/4” 261/4" 831/2" 427 4,071.00 ARCB24827S 4,583.00
ARC24827A 313/4" 261/4" 831/2" 365 3,741.00 ARCB24827A 4,250.00

Legal (420 LFI)

ARC30827S 46" 321/4" 831/2" 588 5,049.00 ARCB30827S 5,552.00
ARC30827A 391/4" 321/4" 831/2" 516 4,647.00 ARCB30827A 5,152.00

8-Tier Complete

Letter (384 LFI)

ARC24938S 371/4” 261/4" 94" 478 4,569.00  N/A N/A
ARC24938A 313/4" 261/4" 94" 408 4,210.00  N/A N/A

Legal (480 LFI)

ARC30938S 46" 321/4" 94" 632 5,688.00  N/A N/A
ARC30938A 391/4" 321/4" 94" 550 5,290.00  N/A N/A

 PRECONFIGURED IDEA STARTERS  

The ARC™ Rotary File is a double faced unit that rotates easily to provide access to both sides. Using our flexible cantilever style shelving, the ARC provides the 
most unobstructed filing inches per level and the easiest installation possible. The Complete Starter includes everything needed to house a filing system including the 
specified number of shelves and dividers. 

ARC™ Rotary File

•  Allow 51⁄4” (letter depth) or 61⁄2” (legal depth) clearance from wall for rotating 
carriage

•  Empty units can be configured in endless variations for mixed media storage 
solutions

• Alley clearance needed 36”
• Shelves adjust on 11⁄2”H increments; 120 lb. weight capacity per shelf
• Complete Units are ideal for storing color-coded filing

•  To order a fully assembled unit, add the letter "B" after the letter "C" in the 
part number (e.g. ARCB24403S)

•  ARC top is unfinished. Work surfaces are available - see page 85
•  Complete units have slotted shelves with two (2) file dividers per 24" wide 

shelf; three (3) file dividers per 30" wide shelf
• S: Starter, A: Adder
• Standard Lock on all cabinets comes keyed alike
• Adder units attach to either right or left side of starter unit

SIN 33721
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     Knockdown Assembled  Assembled
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price Model No. List Price “B”

3-Tier Empty

Letter

ARC24403ES 371/4" 261/4" 41" 238 2,169.00 ARCB24403ES 2,568.00
ARC24403EA 313/4" 261/4" 41" 206 1,780.00 ARCB24403EA 2,180.00

Legal

ARC30403ES 46" 321/4" 41" 326 2,663.00 ARCB30403ES 3,062.00
ARC30403EA 391/4" 321/4" 41" 286 2,275.00 ARCB30403EA 2,675.00

4-Tier Empty

Letter

ARC24504ES 371/4" 261/4" 51" 260 2,237.00 ARCB24504ES 2,637.00
ARC24504EA 313/4" 261/4" 51" 220 1,918.00 ARCB24504EA 2,318.00

Legal

ARC30504ES 46" 321/4" 51" 348 2,741.00 ARCB30504ES 3,138.00
ARC30504EA 391/4" 321/4" 51" 300 2,307.00 ARCB30504EA 2,708.00

5-Tier Empty

Letter

ARC24615ES 371/4" 261/4" 62" 282 2,307.00 ARCB24615ES 2,708.00
ARC24615EA 313/4" 261/4" 62" 234 2,006.00 ARCB24615EA 2,406.00

Legal

ARC30615ES 46" 321/4" 62" 368 2,799.00 ARCB30615ES 3,197.00
ARC30615EA 391/4" 321/4" 62" 314 2,477.00 ARCB30615EA 2,876.00

6-Tier Empty

Letter

ARC24726ES 371/4" 261/4" 73" 303 2,856.00 ARCB24726ES 3,359.00
ARC24726EA 313/4" 261/4" 73" 247 2,561.00 ARCB24726EA 3,065.00

Legal

ARC30726ES 46" 321/4" 73" 399 3,522.00 ARCB30726ES 4,028.00
ARC30726EA 391/4" 321/4" 73" 335 3,167.00 ARCB30726EA 3,677.00

7-Tier Empty

Letter

ARC24827ES 371/4" 261/4" 831/2" 323 3,200.00 ARCB24827ES 3,602.00
ARC24827EA 313/4" 261/4" 831/2" 261 2,871.00 ARCB24827EA 3,281.00

Legal

ARC30827ES 46" 321/4" 831/2" 423 3,942.00 ARCB30827ES 4,322.00
ARC30827EA 391/4" 321/4" 831/2" 351 3,552.00 ARCB30827EA 3,944.00

8-Tier Empty

Letter

ARC24938ES 371/4" 261/4" 94" 345 3,564.00  N/A  N/A
ARC24938EA 313/4" 261/4" 94" 275 3,215.00  N/A  N/A

Legal

ARC30938ES 46" 321/4" 94" 437 4,420.00  N/A  N/A
ARC30938EA 391/4" 321/4" 94" 355 3,946.00  N/A  N/A

ARC™ Rotary File - Empty Cabinet

ARC Base Anchor Kit

ABANCHOR2 ARC Base Anchor Kit of 2 - 3,564.00 N/A

Contact your local Safco Sale Rep Group to discuss specific application, obtain prior approval and quote.

SIN 33721
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WORK SURFACES FOR 3-, 4- AND 5-TIER ARC  

      TFL HPL Laminate
Model No. Description W D H Wt. List Price List Price
       Lam Suffix
T2LS Letter Starter Top Only 371/4" 261/4" 1" 25 366.00 474.00
T2LA Letter Adder Top 313/4" 261/4" 1" 22 366.00 474.00
T2LSA Letter Starter/Adder Top Combination 341/2" 261/4" 1" 25  366.00  474.00
T2GS Legal Starter Top Only 46" 321/4" 1" 30 366.00 474.00
T2GA Legal Adder Top 391/4" 321/4" 1" 28 366.00 474.00
T2GSA Legal Starter/Adder Top Combination 425/8" 321/4" 1" 30 366.00 474.00

Example: When ordering a work surface for a letter unit, order one T2LS. When ordering two letter units, order two T2LSA. 
When ordering multiple units, order two T2LSA and one T2LA for every additional unit.

(1) T2LS or 
(1) T2GS

(2) T2LSA or 
(2) T2GSA

(2) T2LSA & (1) T2LA
or (2) T2GSA & (1) T2GA

The ARC™ Rotary Work Center provides storage with a convenient work surface for materials 
viewing or meeting area requirements. The Work Center is available in letter and legal depths with 
base units as shown below (AITB3L2 or AITB3G2) or you can design those units to your needs by 
ordering individual components. Contact Customer Care for assistance if required. Work Center 
bases are available in all Safco standard paint colors and tops are available in standard HPL 
laminates. 

ARC Rotary Work Center (as shown at right) consists of:
• 1 ARC in the Box 3-tier Starter; 1 ARC in the Box 3-tier Adder
• 8 Slotted Shelves with Adjustable File Dividers
• 1 Pass-Through Shelf Unit
• 2 Roll Out Drawers
• 1 Oval Top
• Available in Letter or Legal depth
• Base and Top to be ordered separately

LETTER DEPTH ARC WORK CENTER

AITB3L2 (Letter) 2 Base ARC units as shown 6,318.00
(3-tier Letter)

TLWC 1 Oval HPL Top –  569.00
943/4" x 1" x 271/4"

   List Price:  6,879.00

LEGAL DEPTH ARC WORK CENTER

AITB3G2 (Legal) 2 Base ARC units as shown 7,884.00
(3-tier Legal)

TGWC 1 Oval HPL Top –  751.00
1171/2" x 1" x 331/4"

   List Price:  8,635.00

Model No. Description W D H Wt. List Price

TLWC Letter Oval Work Center Top 943/4" 271/4" 1" 38 569.00

TGWC Legal Oval Work Center Top 1171/2" 331/4" 1" 48 751.00

TLWC01 Letter Rectangular Work Center Top 943/4" 271/4" 1" 38 569.00

TGWC01 Legal Rectangular Work Center Top 1161/2" 331/4" 1" 48 751.00

ARC™ Rotary FileSIN 33721

SIN 33721 ARC™ Rotary Work Center
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Model No.  W  H  D  Wt. List Price

Pass Through Shelf

ARCPS2412 24" 3/4" 12" 18 175.00

ARCPS3015 30" 3/4" 15" 22 204.00

Slotted Shelves (SLF)

ARC2412SLF 24" 6" 12" 8 73.00

ARC3015SLF 30" 6" 15" 12 90.00

Pull Out Reference Shelves (RS)

ARC2412RS 24" —12" 20 279.00

ARC3015RS 30" — 15" 23 317.00

Adjustable File Dividers(DV) – Standard Pack of 6

F12DV6 — 6" 12" 6 43.00

F15DV6 — 6" 15" 7.5 49.00

Magnetic File Dividers (MDV)

AMDV 63/4" 71/2" 41/4" 1.5 48.00

Rollout Shelves (ROSLF)

ARC2412ROSLF 24" 6" 12" 22 303.00

ARC3015ROSLF 30" 6" 15" 25 345.00

Note: When ordering rollout accessories, Upright Rollout Supports must be
ordered for each side of the ARC™ Rotary File with installed rollout accessories. 
(See page 93)

Hanging File Frame Kit (HFK) Used in conjunction with rollout shelves as shown.

ARC2412HFK 24" 9" 12" 11 143.00

ARC3015HFK 30" 9" 15" 13 190.00

Rollout Hanging Frames (ROHF)

ARC2412ROHF 24" — 12" 12.5 303.00

ARC3015ROHF 30" — 15" 13.5 323.00

Note: When ordering rollout accessories, Upright Rollout Supports must be 
ordered for each side of the ARC™ Rotary File with installed rollout accessories. 
(See page 93)

ARC™ Rotary File - Components

Contact your local Safco Sale Rep Group to discuss specific application, obtain prior approval and quote.

SIN 33721
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Rollout Drawers (ROD)

Model No. H D Wt. List Price

ARC2412ROD60 6" 12" 18 303.00
ARC3015ROD60 6" 15" 20 360.00
ARC2412ROD75 71/2" 12" 23 315.00
ARC3015ROD75 71/2" 15" 25 368.00
ARC2412ROD90 9" 12" 27 329.00
ARC3015ROD90 9" 15" 30 342.00
ARC2412ROD105 101/2" 12" 32 360.00
ARC3015ROD105 101/2" 15" 36 392.00
ARC2412ROD120 12" 12" 37 399.00
ARC3015ROD120 12" 15" 41 428.00

Inserts & Partitions for Rollout Drawers

Model No. H D Wt. List Price

ARC12P 6" LTR 9 16.00

ARC15P 6" LGL 11 26.00

Note: Partitions are to be used in the  6" tall ARC™ rollout drawers only. Sold individually.

Note: When ordering rollout accessories, Upright Rollout Supports must 
be ordered for each side of the ARC™ Rotary File with installed rollout 
accessories. (See below)

Converter Bar (CB)

Use with rollout drawers or hanging frame kits
To file front-to-back, use the following converter bars:

• Sold individually, not in pairs

Model No.   D  Wt. List Price

ARC12CB  12"  1 66.00

ARC15CB  15"  1 71.00

Upright Rollout Supports (sold in pairs)

Required on each side of ARC™ Rotary File with Rollout Components

Model No.  Description List Price Model No.  Description List Price

URS3  3-Tier Supports  86.00 URS6  6-Tier Supports  86.00

URS4  4-Tier Supports  86.00 URS7  7-Tier Supports  86.00

URS5  5-Tier Supports  86.00 URS8  8-Tier Supports  86.00

Order 2 pair if filling both sides of the cabinet.

ARC™ Rotary File - Components

Contact your local Safco Sale Rep Group to discuss specific application, obtain prior approval and quote.

SIN 33721
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End Panel Assemblies (EP)

Model  No.  Size H Wt. List Price

ARC2440EP LTR 3-tier  17 438.00

ARC3040EP LGL 3-tier  21 453.00

ARC2450EP LTR 4-tier  21 453.00

ARC3050EP LGL 4-tier  25 470.00

ARC2461EP LTR 5-tier  25 470.00

ARC3061EP LGL 5-tier  28 487.00

ARC2472EP LTR 6-tier  29 487.00

ARC3072EP LGL 6-tier  33 546.00

ARC2482EP LTR 7-tier  32 546.00

ARC3082EP LGL 7-tier  37 565.00

ARC2493EP LTR 8-tier  36 608.00

ARC3093EP LGL 8-tier  42 648.00

Back-to-Back Closure Strips (BTB)

Used to enclose the space between two ARC™ units when placed back-to-back. 
Letter: 101/2", Legal: 13".

Model  No.  Size H Wt. List Price

ARC2440BTB LTR 3-tier 14 118.00

ARC3040BTB LGL 3-tier 16 118.00

ARC2450BTB LTR 4-tier 16 118.00

ARC3050BTB LGL 4-tier 18 118.00

ARC2461BTB LTR 5-tier 18 118.00

ARC3061BTB LGL 5-tier 20 118.00

ARC2472BTB LTR 6-tier 32 118.00

ARC3072BTB LGL 6-tier 32 118.00

ARC2482BTB LTR 7-tier 40 137.00

ARC3082BTB LGL 7-tier 40 137.00

ARC2493BTB LTR 8-tier 48 155.00

ARC3093BTB LGL 8-tier 48 155.00

Center Panels (CP)

Used as security or privacy panel between front and back sections of cabinet.

Model No. W H Wt. List Price

ARC2440CP 23" 3-tier 8 151.00
ARC3040CP 29" 3-tier 10 157.00
ARC2450CP 23" 4-tier 11 157.00
ARC3050CP 29" 4-tier 14 167.00
ARC2461CP 23" 5-tier 14 167.00
ARC3061CP 29" 5-tier 17 176.00
ARC2472CP 23" 6-tier 19 175.00
ARC3072CP 29" 6-tier 24 186.00
ARC2482CP 23" 7-tier 22 193.00
ARC3082CP 29" 7-tier 28 204.00
ARC2493CP 23" 8-tier 25 223.00
ARC3093CP 29" 8-tier 32 237.00

Wall Closure Strips (WCS) 

Closes space between ARC™ unit and wall. Letter: 51/4", Legal: 61/2".

Model No. Size H Wt. List Price

ARC2440WCS LTR 3-tier 8 99.00
ARC3040WCS LGL 3-tier 10 99.00
ARC2450WCS LTR 4-tier 10 99.00
ARC3050WCS LGL 4-tier 12 99.00
ARC2461WCS LTR 5-tier 12 99.00
ARC3061WCS LGL 5-tier 14 99.00
ARC2472WCS LTR 6-tier 18 99.00
ARC3072WCS LGL 6-tier 20 99.00
ARC2482WCS LTR 7-tier 23 118.00
ARC3082WCS LGL 7-tier 28 118.00
ARC2493WCS LTR 8-tier 27 137.00
ARC3093WCS LGL 8-tier 30 137.00

ARC™ Rotary File - Components

To discuss specific application, obtain prior approval and 
quote. Contact your local Safco Sales Rep Group.

SIN 33721
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• The Flip-n-File™ Cabinet comes fully assembled and ready to use. Choose from a cabinet without doors ("N") or a cabinet with locking doors ("D")
• Shelves are fixed with a 93/4"H clearance between shelves
• 120 lb. load capacity per shelf
• Inside width dimension of each shelf is 34"
• Accommodates letter or legal filing
• All units come with 4 file dividers per shelf
• Additional dividers are available
• Lock is located at the top of the cabinet
• Standard Finishes: Pebble Gray, Sand Beige and Black Only
• Inside depth is 1511/16"

FFD5 5 Tier with Doors 36"  631/2" 17" 160 2,314.00 2,377.00

FFD6 6 Tier with Doors 36"  751/4" 17" 186 2,564.00 2,625.00

FFD7 7 Tier with Doors 36"  87" 17" 212 2,956.00 3,020.00

FFD Additional Dividers      3.00 –

FFDMK Master Key     1 23.00 –

       List Price
   Size   List Add "K" Suffi x
Model No. Description W H D Wt. Price Keyed Alike

Note: For keyed alike cabinets, add a "K" to the end of the model number. See final column for keyed alike pricing (with door only).

To increase filing density, Flip-n-File™ shelving can also mount to Kwik-Track systems creating either a bi-file or tri-file sliding shelving system. In either 
configuration, the rear row of cabinets are stationary with cabinets in front mounted on a sliding carriage on a track mounted to the floor.

• Heavy-duty aluminum track construction supports 3,500 lbs. per carriage
• Anti-tip built into base for stability and easy installation
• Systems are complete with cabinets and track. Four dividers per shelf are included
• Track system has a Brushed Aluminum finish. Floor mounting hardware included
• Track adds 23/4" to overall height of system
• All configurations below have doors

      List Price 
     List Add "K" Suffi x
Model No. Description Dimensions Wt. Price Keyed Alike

5-Tier Cabinet 36”D
FF521 2/1   5-Tier Cabinet 78"W x 36"D x 661/4”H 505 8,546.00 8,601.00
FF532 3/2   5-Tier Cabinet 116"W x 36"D x 661/4”H 840 14,456.00 14,515.00
FF543 4/3   5-Tier Cabinet 156"W x 36"D x 661/4”H 1,165 20,221.00 20,275.00
5-Tier Cabinet 56”D
FF5211 2/1/1   5-Tier Cabinet 78"W x 56"D x 661/4”H 660 12,467.00 12,520.00
FF5322 3/2/2   5-Tier Cabinet 116"W x 56"D x 661/4”H 1,150 21,970.00 22,023.00
FF5433 4/3/3   5-Tier Cabinet 156"W x 56"D x 661/4”H 1,630 31,184.00 31,238.00
6-Tier Cabinet 36”D
FF621 2/1   6-Tier Cabinet 78"W x 36"D x 78”H 583 9,295.00 9,353.00
FF632 3/2   6-Tier Cabinet 116"W x 36"D x 78”H 970 15,699.00 16,018.00
FF643 4/3   6-Tier Cabinet 156"W x 36"D x 78”H 1,347 21,963.00 22,025.00
6-Tier Cabinet 56”D
FF6211 2/1/1   6-Tier Cabinet 78"W x 56"D x 78”H 764 13,463.00 13,516.00
FF6322 3/2/2   6-Tier Cabinet 116"W x 56"D x 78”H 1,332 23,713.00 23,773.00
FF6433 4/3/3   6-Tier Cabinet 156"W x 56"D x 78”H 1,890 33,675.00 33,736.00
7-Tier Cabinet 36”D
FF721 2/1   7-Tier Cabinet 78"W x 36"D x 893/4”H 661 10,470.00 10,663.00
FF732 3/2   7-Tier Cabinet 116"W x 36"D x 893/4”H 1,100 17,665.00 17,982.00
FF743 4/3   7-Tier Cabinet 156"W x 36"D x 893/4”H 1,529 24,712.00 25,158.00
7-Tier Cabinet 56”D
FF7211 2/1/1   7-Tier Cabinet 78"W x 56"D x 893/4”H 868 15,034.00 15,088.00
FF7322 3/2/2   7-Tier Cabinet 116"W x 56"D x 893/4”H 1,514 26,460.00 26,520.00
FF7433 4/3/3   7-Tier Cabinet 156"W x 56"D x 893/4”H 2,150 37,601.00 37,655.00

Note: For keyed alike cabinets, add a "K" to the end of the model number. See final column for keyed alike pricing.

2/1
2 Rows; 2 Fixed, 1 Movable

3/2
2 Rows; 3 Fixed, 2 Movable

4/3
2 Rows; 4 Fixed, 3 Movable

2/1/1
3 Rows; 2 Fixed, 2 Movable

3/2/2
3 Rows; 3 Fixed, 4 Movable

4/3/3
3 Rows; 4 Fixed, 6 Movable

Flip-N-File™ CabinetSIN 33721

SIN 33721 Flip-N-File™ Cabinets on Kwik-Track
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Model No.  Description Width Length List Price Each

DAD3L ARC™ 3-Tier Letter Door  25" 343/4" 214.00

DAD3G ARC™ 3-Tier Legal Door  31" 343/4" 291.00

DAD4L ARC™ 4-Tier Letter Door  25" 451/4" 254.00

DAD4G ARC™ 4-Tier Legal Door  31" 451/4" 339.00

DAD5L ARC™ 5-Tier Letter Door  25" 553/4" 291.00

DAD5G ARC™ 5-Tier Legal Door  31" 553/4" 376.00

DAD6L ARC™ 6-Tier Letter Door 24" 661/4" 332.00

DAD6G ARC™ 6-Tier Legal Door  30" 661/4" 434.00

DAD7L ARC™ 7-Tier Letter Door 24" 763/4" 376.00

DAD7G ARC™ 7-Tier Legal Door 30" 763/4" 434.00

DAD8L ARC™ 8-Tier Letter Door  24" 871/4" 408.00

DAD8G ARC™ 8-Tier Legal Door 30" 871/4" 543.00

Magnetic fabric or vinyl options are available in a wide variety of colors and patterns.
Note:  We strongly suggest that Decorative Enhancements should not be utilized with film, diagnostic or electronic media due to the magnetic backing.

• Magnetic fabric or vinyl material installs in minutes
• Guilford of Maine fabrics, 4 wood grain vinyl patterns, 2 patterned vinyls
•  Accessories can be used on most of our filing and storage products (ARC™ Doors, Mobile End Panels, 4-Post Uprights and Back Panels etc.)
• The magnetic Dry Erase boards have a Sandstone finish and include a eraser and marker

Model No.  Description Width Length List Price Each

DFU1265 4-Post Uprights Single Face Letter  12" 65" 214.00

DFU1565 4-Post Uprights Single Face Legal  15" 65" 284.00

DFU2465 4-Post Uprights Double Face Letter  24" 65" 332.00

DFU3065 4-Post Uprights Double Face Legal  30" 65" 434.00

DFU1276 4-Post Uprights Single Face Letter  12" 76" 254.00

DFU1576 4-Post Uprights Single Face Legal  15" 76" 302.00

DFU2476 4-Post Uprights Double Face Letter  24" 76" 376.00

DFU3076 4-Post Uprights Double Face Legal  30" 76" 496.00

DFU1286 4-Post Uprights Single Face Letter  12" 86" 276.00

DFU1586 4-Post Uprights Single Face Legal  15" 86" 332.00

DFU2486 4-Post Uprights Double Face Letter  24" 86" 376.00

DFU3086 4-Post Uprights Double Face Legal  30" 86" 543.00

DFU1297 4-Post Uprights Single Face Letter  12" 97" 302.00

DFU1597 4-Post Uprights Single Face Legal  15" 97" 355.00

DFU2497 4-Post Uprights Double Face Letter  24" 97" 443.00

DFU3097 4-Post Uprights Double Face Legal  30" 97" 600.00

Decorative Enhancements

ARC™ Rotary Cabinets - Door

SIN 33721

4-Post Shelving - Uprights
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Model No.  Description Width Length List Price Each

DFB3665 4-Post Back Panel  36" 65" 473.00

DFB3676 4-Post Back Panel  36" 76" 543.00

DFB3686 4-Post Back Panel  36" 86" 600.00

DFB3697 4-Post Back Panel  36" 97" 646.00

DFB4265 4-Post Back Panel  42" 65" 529.00

DFB4276 4-Post Back Panel  42" 76" 600.00

DFB4286 4-Post Back Panel  42" 86" 661.00

DFB4297 4-Post Back Panel  42" 97" 719.00

DFB4865 4-Post Back Panel  48" 65" 560.00

DFB4876 4-Post Back Panel  48" 76" 653.00

DFB4886 4-Post Back Panel  48" 86" 708.00

DFB4897 4-Post Back Panel  48" 97" 764.00

Model No.  Description Width Length List Price Each

Tack Board

D100 Tack Board  12" 40" 204.00

D200 Tack Board 24" 40" 364.00

Dry Erase

D300 Dry Erase Sand Stone Finish 12" 40" 190.00

D400 Dry Erase Sand Stone Finish  24" 40" 284.00

Coat Hook

D500 Coat Hook  4" 8" 91.00

Note: Coat hook will support up to 11 lbs.

Model No.  Description Width Length List Price Each

DME1265F Mobile End Panels Single Face Letter  12" 65" 214.00

DME1565F Mobile End Panels Single Face Legal 15" 65" 284.00

DME1865F Mobile End Panels Single Face Heavy-Duty  18" 65" 305.00

DME2465F Mobile End Panels Double Face Letter  24" 65" 332.00

DME3065F Mobile End Panels Double Face Legal  30" 65" 434.00

DME3665F Mobile End Panels Double Face Heavy-Duty   36" 65" 468.00

DME1276F Mobile End Panels Single Face Letter  12" 76" 254.00

DME1576F Mobile End Panels Single Face Legal 15" 76" 302.00

DME1876F Mobile End Panels Single Face Heavy-Duty  18" 76" 343.00

DME2476F Mobile End Panels Double Face Letter  24" 76" 376.00

DME3076F Mobile End Panels Double Face Legal  30" 76" 496.00

DME3676F Mobile End Panels Double Face Heavy-Duty   36" 76" 538.00

DME1286F Mobile End Panels Single Face Letter  12" 86" 276.00

DME1586F Mobile End Panels Single Face Legal 15" 86" 332.00

DME1886F Mobile End Panels Single Face Heavy-Duty  18" 86" 374.00

DME2486F Mobile End Panels Double Face Letter  24" 86" 408.00

DME3086F Mobile End Panels Double Face Legal  30" 86" 543.00

DME3686F Mobile End Panels Double Face Heavy-Duty  36" 86" 592.00

DME1297F Mobile End Panels Single Face Letter  12" 97" 302.00

DME1597F Mobile End Panels Single Face Legal 15" 97" 355.00

DME1897F Mobile End Panels Single Face Heavy-Duty  18" 97" 405.00

DME2497F Mobile End Panels Double Face Letter  24" 97" 443.00

DME3097F Mobile End Panels Double Face Legal  30" 97" 600.00

DME3697F Mobile End Panels Double Face Heavy-Duty  36" 97" 640.00

Decorative Enhancements - 4-Post Shelving -Back Panels

Accessories - Tack Board, Dry Erase and Coat Hook

SIN 33721

Accessories - Mobile Aisle - End Panels Fixed
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• Standard Finish: Pebble Gray only

Manager’s System

Provides 12 pockets, each 10"W x 12"D x 3"H 
(height adjustable in 1/2" increments)

12"

33"

10"
10"

10"

11
3/

4"

 Wt./ List
Model No. Carton Price

KB3312D 33 lbs./ 1 460.00

Administrator’s System

Provides eight 10"W x 12"D x 3"H and four 5"W x 12"D x 3"H pockets 
(height adjustable in 1/2" increments). Two dividers. 

12"

33"

5"
10"

10"

11
3/4"

 Wt./ List
Model No. Carton Price

KB3312E 33 lbs. / 1 514.00

Insertables® Systems

• Standard Finish: Pebble Gray only

* Note:  Electrical limitations require that each power strip be 
plugged into separate circuits, not just separate outlets.

3.0''

13.50'' 13.50''
13.50''

Doors Open

Laptop Cart

LC1010 Laptop Cart LC1010 1,601.00  1,601.00  1 208 208 12.77 70
Stores up to 24 laptops

 350 lb. Weight Capacity, 30 lbs. per Shelf
 Shelves adjust on 11/4”H increments
 Two UL-listed multi-socket power strips*

Overall Size: 501/2”W x 261/2”D x 40”H
Finish: Top is Gray Maytrix and powder coat finish is Sand

     List Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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•  To increase filing density, lateral files can also mount to Kwik-Track. In either 
configuration, the rear row of cabinets are stationary with cabinets in front 
mounted on a sliding carriage on a track mounted to the floor.

• Track and carriage adds 23⁄4" to height of overall system

Model No. Description Dimensions Wt. List Price

36”W 5 Drawer Lateral Files on Kwik-Track

LATH36521 2/1 Lateral 36"L/5 Drawer System 78"W x 40"D 651 7,293.00

LATH365211 2/1/1 Lateral 36"L/5 Drawer System 78"W x 611/2"D 888 10,733.00

LATH36532 3/2 Lateral 36"L/5 Drawer System 116"W x 40"D 1,087 11,906.00

LATH365322 3/2/2 Lateral 36"L/5 Drawer System 116"W x 611/2"D 1,568 18,920.00

LATH36543 4/3 Lateral 36"L/5 Drawer System 156"W x 40"D 1,521 17,269.00

LATH365433 4/3/3 Lateral 36"L/5 Drawer System 156"W x 611/2"D 2,234 26,834.00

42”W 5 Drawer Lateral Files on Kwik-Track

LATH42521 2/1 Lateral 42"L/5 Drawer System 90"W x 40"D 740 7,849.00

LATH425211 2/1/1 Lateral 42"L/5 Drawer System 90"W x 611/2"D 1,020 11,570.00

LATH42532 3/2 Lateral 42"L/5 Drawer System 137"W x 40"D 1,238 13,175.00

LATH425322 3/2/2 Lateral 42"L/5 Drawer System 137"W x 611/2"D 1,768 20,158.00

LATH42543 4/3 Lateral 42"L/5 Drawer System 180"W x 40"D 1,728 18,564.00

LATH425433 4/3/3 Lateral 42"L/5 Drawer System 180"W x 611/2"D 2,536 28,873.00

• Full drawer extension on steel ball bearing telescoping slides
•  All units feature anti-tipping drawer interlock system that 

allows only one drawer open at a time
• Full width recessed designer drawer pulls
• Side-to-side rails support letter, legal and/or A4 fi ling
• Top drawer of 5 Drawer Lateral is a roll out shelf
•  Extendable posting shelf between third and fourth drawer on 

5 Drawer Laterals

• All fi les ship keyed random
• Features adjustable leveling glides
•  Counter weight included to meet ANSI/BIFMA stability 

requirements
• Optional front-to-back fi ling rails available (4-pk.), Black only
• Optional divider kit available (10 pk.) Black only
• Available in Black, Medium Tone, Desert Sage, and Mist

Model No. Description Dimensions Wt. List Price

5 Drawer Lateral Files
HLT425 42"W, 5 Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185/8"D x 675/8"H 230 1,983.00
HLT365 36"W, 5 Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185/8"D x 675/8"H 202 1,851.00
HLT305 30"W, 5 Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185/8"D x 675/8"H 179 1,738.00

4 Drawer Lateral Files
HLT424 42"W, 4 Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185/8"D x 521/2"H 195 1,660.00
HLT364 36"W, 4 Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185/8"D x 521/2"H 174 1,470.00
HLT304 30"W, 4 Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185/8"D x 521/2"H 148 1,276.00

3 Drawer Lateral Files
HLT423 42"W, 3 Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185/8"D x 401/4"H 173 1,272.00
HLT363 36"W, 3 Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185/8"D x 401/4"H 153 1,182.00
HLT303 30"W, 3 Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185/8"D x 401/4"H 133 1,102.00

2 Drawer Lateral Files
HLT422 42"W, 2 Drawer Lateral File 42"W x 185/8"D x 28"H 144 1,142.00
HLT362 36"W, 2 Drawer Lateral File 36"W x 185/8"D x 28"H 123 977.00
HLT302 30"W, 2 Drawer Lateral File 30"W x 185/8"D x 28"H 101 814.00

Optional Accessaries
HLTFBR4 Front-to-Back Filing rails (4 pk.) 23/4"W x 191/2"D x 23/4"H 2.5 58.00
HLTDV10 Divider kit (10 pk.) 51/2”W x 131/2”D x 1”H 8.5 98.00
HMKEY Master Key – – 12.00

HLT365

HLT364

HLT362

HLT363

Lateral Files on Kwik-Track

Lateral Files

2/1
2 Rows; 2 Fixed, 1 Movable

3/2
2 Rows; 3 Fixed, 2 Movable

4/3
2 Rows; 4 Fixed, 3 Movable

2/1/1
3 Rows; 2 Fixed, 2 Movable

3/2/2
3 Rows; 3 Fixed, 4 Movable

4/3/3
3 Rows; 4 Fixed, 6 Movable

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Archival Shelving

Archival Shelving

5260 Archival Shelving Steel Pack   5260  348.00    348.00   1    105    105   0.98 70 
 69”W x 33”D x 84”H

5261 Archival Shelving Particleboard Shelves   5261  410.00    410.00    Set/4    116   LTL   3.42 70 
 Weight Capacity: 900 lbs./Shelf
 69”W x 33”D x 1⁄2”H

    Archival Shelving Steel Pack and Particleboard Shelves sold separately. Please order both.

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailfl ow Systems® - Closed-Back Sorters 

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 
12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with preconfigured sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

Closed-Back Sorter
(SC7233G) Closed-Back Sorter

(SC4833EP)

SC2424 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 14
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 21”H
14 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC2424G 1,454.00    1,454.00   1  80 –  – –
14 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC2424CP 2,259.00    2,259.00   1  90 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC2424E 1,075.00    1,075.00   1  48 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC2424EP 2,104.00    2,104.00   1  58 –  – –

SC2433 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 20
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 30”H
20 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC2433G 1,802.00    1,802.00   1  106 –  – –
20 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC2433CP 2,641.00    2,641.00   1  116 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC2433E 1,228.00    1,228.00   1  58 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC2433EP 2,104.00    2,104.00   1  68 –  – –

SC2441 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 24
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 38”H
24 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC2441G 2,024.00    2,024.00   1  127 –  – –
24 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC2441CP 3,054.00    3,054.00   1  137 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC2441E 1,427.00    1,427.00   1  68 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC2441EP 2,421.00    2,421.00   1  78 –  – –

SC2448 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 30
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 45”H
30 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC2448G 2,219.00    2,219.00   1  152 –  – –
30 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC2448CP 3,433.00   3,433.00   1  162 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC2448E 1,493.00    1,493.00   1  78 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC2448EP 2,581.00    2,581.00   1  88 –  – –

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SC2424G

• All sorters are 15" deep
•  Preconfigured models available or build-your-own by specifying empty, 12” deep 

shelving available in the “build-your-own” format only and adding components 
on pages 115 The letter “E”  designates empty sorters

• Standard Plexiglas doors are clear
• For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter
• Pricing below is for sorters with and without locking doors
• 50 lb. weight capacity per shelf
• Available in Safco® Corporate Colors
•  For assistance with custom Mailflow Systems configuration contact your local 

Safco Sale rep group.

SIN 33721

SIN 33721



95

O
ffice Suites

Seating 
D

esks
Ergonom

ics
Storage &

 
Filing

Facilities
A

rt &
 

Engineering
M

eeting 
Essentials

Personal 
O

rganization
Technology 
Furniture

H
igh D

ensity 
Storage

Tables
Mailfl ow Systems® - Closed-Back Sorters

SC3624 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 21
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 21”H
21 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC3624G 1,523.00 1,523.00 1 115 –  – –
21 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC3624CP 3,250.00 3,250.00 1 125 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC3624E 1,136.00 1,136.00 1 67 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC3624EP 2,700.00 2,700.00 1 77 –  – –

SC3633 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 30
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 30”H
30 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC3633G 2,004.00 2,004.00 1 152 –  – –
30 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC3633CP 4,109.00 4,109.00 1 162 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC3633E 1,445.00 1,445.00 1 80 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC3633EP 2,880.00 2,880.00 1 90 –  – –

SC3641 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 38”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC3641G 2,120.00 2,120.00   1 181 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC3641CP 4,228.00 4,228.00   1 191 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC3641E 1,254.00 1,254.00   1 93 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC3641EP 3,157.00 3,157.00   1 103 –  – –

SC3648 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 45
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 45”H
45 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC3648G 2,450.00 2,450.00   1 218 –  – –
45 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC3648CP 4,921.00 4,921.00   1 228 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC3648E 1,541.00 1,541.00   1 107 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC3648EP 3,333.00 3,333.00   1 117 –  – –

SC4824 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 28
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 21”H
28 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC4824G 2,196.00 2,196.00   1    150 –  – –
28 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC4824CP 3,889.00 3,889.00   1    160 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC4824E 1,339.00 1,339.00   1    86 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC4824EP 3,355.00 3,355.00   1    96 –  – –

SC4833 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 40
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 30”H
40 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC4833G 2,670.00 2,670.00   1    198 –  – –
40 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC4833CP 4,605.00 4,605.00   1    208 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC4833E 1,519.00 1,519.00   1    102 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC4833EP 3,571.00 3,571.00   1    112 –  – –

SC4841 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 48
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 38”H
48 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC4841G 3,006.00 3,006.00   1    235 –  – –
48 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC4841CP 5,460.00 5,460.00   1    245 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC4841E 1,601.00 1,601.00   1    118 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC4841EP 3,971.00 3,971.00   1    128 –  – –

SC4848 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 60
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 45”H
60 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC4848G 3,690.00 3,690.00   1    283 –  – –
60 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC4848CP 6,217.00 6,217.00   1    293 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC4848E 1,948.00 1,948.00   1    135 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC4848EP 4,206.00 4,206.00   1    145 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11" wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12" wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with preconfigured sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter. 

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SC3624G

SC4824G

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Closed-Back Sorters 

SC6024 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 35
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 21”H
35 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC6024G 2,510.00    2,510.00   1   185 –  – –
35 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC6024CP 4,667.00    4,667.00   1   195 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC6024E 1,442.00   1,442.00   1   105 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC6024EP 3,931.00    3,931.00   1   115 –  – –

SC6033 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 50
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 30”H
50 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC6033G 3,161.00    3,161.00   1   230 –  – –
50 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC6033CP 5,719.00   5,719.00   1   240 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC6033E 1,579.00    1,579.00   1   110 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC6033EP 4,227.00    4,227.00   1   120 –  – –

SC6041 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 60
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 38”H
60 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC6041G 3,634.00    3,634.00   1   261 –  – –
60 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC6041CP 6,613.00    6,613.00   1   271 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC6041E 1,734.00    1,734.00   1   115 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC6041EP 4,684.00    4,684.00   1   125 –  – –

SC6048 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 75
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 45”H
75 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC6048G 4,273.00   4,273.00   1   306 –  – –
75 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC6048CP 7,443.00   7,443.00   1   316 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC6048E 2,182.00    2,182.00   1   120 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC6048EP 5,002.00   5,002.00   1   130 –  – –

SC7224 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 42
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 21”H
42 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC7224G 2,978.00    2,978.00   1   214 –  – –
42 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC7224CP 5,495.00    5,495.00   1   224 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC7224E 1,654.00   1,654.00   1   118 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC7224EP 4,586.00    4,586.00   1   128 –  – –

SC7233 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 60
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 30”H
60 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC7233G 3,736.00    3,736.00   1   269 –  – –
60 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC7233CP 6,613.00   6,613.00   1   279 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC7233E 1,734.00    1,734.00   1   125 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC7233EP 4,945.00   4,945.00   1   135 –  – –

SC7241 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 72
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 38”H
72 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC7241G 4,248.00    4,248.00   1   309 –  – –
72 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC7241CP 7,861.00    7,861.00   1   319 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC7241E 2,156.00    2,156.00   1   133 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC7241EP 5,495.00   5,495.00   1   143 –  – –

SC7248 Mailfl ow System® Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 90
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 45”H
90 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - G SC7248G 5,018.00   5,018.00   1   364 –  – –
90 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SC7248CP 8,992.00   8,992.00   1   374 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SC7248E 2,288.00    2,288.00   1   140 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SC7248EP 5,857.00    5,857.00   1   150 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SC6024G

SC7224G

SIN 33721



97

O
ffice Suites

Seating 
D

esks
Ergonom

ics
Storage &

 
Filing

Facilities
A

rt &
 

Engineering
M

eeting 
Essentials

Personal 
O

rganization
Technology 
Furniture

H
igh D

ensity 
Storage

Tables

• All sorters are 15" deep
• Sorting shelves are 12", 14" or 15" deep. Adjust on 1/2"H increments
•  Preconfigured models available, or build-your-own by specifying empty, 12” deep shelving 

available in the “build-your-own” format only and adding components on pages 115 of The 
letter “E” designates empty sorters

•  For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to standard Plexiglas door sorter
• Pricing below is for sorters with and without locking doors

Elevated Closed-Back Sorter
(SC7248GH)

Elevated 
Closed-Back Sorter
(SC4848EPL)

ELEVATION

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Closed-Back Sorters

SC2433 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 14
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 21”H
14 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC2433GL 1,600.00    1,600.00   1   95 –  – –
14 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC2433CPL 2,360.00    2,360.00   1   105 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC2433EL 1,228.00    1,228.00   1   58 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC2433EPL 2,204.00   2,204.00   1   68 –  – –

SC2441 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 20
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 30”H
20 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC2441GL 2,001.00    2,001.00   1   111 –  – –
20 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC2441CPL 2,935.00    2,935.00   1   121 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC2441EL 1,349.00    1,349.00   1   68 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC2441EPL 2,360.00    2,360.00   1   78 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 14
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 21”H
14 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC2441GH 1,803.00    1,803.00   1   105 –  – –
14 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC2441CPH 2,679.00    2,679.00   1   115 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC2441EH 1,349.00    1,349.00   1   68 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC2441EPH 2,246.00    2,246.00   1   78 –  – –

SC2448 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 24
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 38”H
24 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC2448GL 2,219.00    2,219.00   1   132 –  – –
24 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC2448CPL 3,571.00   3,571.00   1   142 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC2448EL 1,445.00    1,445.00   1   78 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC2448EPL 2,779.00    2,779.00   1   88 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 20
 2 columns of 11”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 30”H
20 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC2448GH 2,127.00    2,127.00   1   132 –  – –
20 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC2448CPH 2,797.00   2,797.00   1   142 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC2448EH 1,445.00    1,445.00   1   78 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC2448EPH 2,441.00    2,441.00   1   88 –  – –

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

SC2433GL

SIN 33721
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SC3633 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 21
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 21”H
21 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC3633GL 1,793.00    1,793.00   1   128 –  – –
21 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC3633CPL 3,175.00    3,175.00   1   138 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC3633EL 1,349.00    1,349.00   1   80 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC3633EPL 2,838.00   2,838.00   1   90 –  – –

SC3641 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 30
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 30”H
30 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC3641GL 2,313.00    2,313.00   1   168 –  – –
30 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC3641CPL 3,889.00    3,889.00   1   178 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC3641EL 1,503.00    1,503.00   1   93 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC3641EPL 3,054.00    3,054.00   1   103 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 21
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 21”H
21 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC3641GH 1,926.00    1,926.00   1   149 –  – –
21 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC3641CPH 3,496.00    3,496.00   1   159 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC3641EH 1,503.00    1,503.00   1   93 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC3641EPH 2,920.00    2,920.00   1   103 –  – –

SC3648 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 34”W x 15”D x 38”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC3648GL 2,602.00    2,602.00   1   198 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC3648CPL 4,565.00   4,565.00   1   208 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC3648EL 1,638.00    1,638.00   1   107 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC3648EPL 3,373.00    3,373.00   1   117 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 20
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 24”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 22”W x 15”D x 30”H
20 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC3648GH 2,512.00   2,512.00   1   187 –  – –
20 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC3648CPH 3,889.00   3,889.00   1   197 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC3648EH 1,638.00    1,638.00   1   107 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC3648EPH 3,075.00    3,075.00   1   117 –  – –

SC4833 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 28
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 21”H
28 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC4833GL 2,265.00    2,265.00   1   160 –  – –
28 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC4833CPL 4,007.00    4,007.00   1   170 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC4833EL 1,519.00    1,519.00   1   102 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC4833EPL 3,496.00   3,496.00   1   112 –  – –

SC4841 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 40
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 30”H
40 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC4841GL 2,882.00    2,882.00   1   224 –  – –
40 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC4841CPL 4,767.00    4,767.00   1   234 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC4841EL 1,733.00    1,733.00   1   118 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC4841EPL 3,770.00    3,770.00   1   128 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 28
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 21”H
28 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC4841GH 2,401.00    2,401.00   1   193 –  – –
28 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC4841CPH 4,289.00    4,289.00   1   203 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC4841EH 1,733.00    1,733.00   1   118 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC4841EPH 3,594.00    3,594.00   1   128 –  – –

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Closed-Back Sorters

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

SC3633GL

SC4833GL

SIN 33721
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SC4848 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 48
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 38”H
48 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC4848GL 3,515.00    3,515.00   1   263 –  – –
48 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC4848CPL 5,558.00    5,558.00   1   273 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC4848EL 1,833.00    1,833.00   1   135 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC4848EPL 4,168.00    4,168.00   1   145 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 40
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 30”H
40 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC4848GH 3,086.00    3,086.00   1   241 –  – –
40 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC4848CPH 4,824.00    4,824.00   1   251 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC4848EH 1,833.00    1,833.00   1   135 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC4848EPH 3,849.00    3,849.00   1   145 –  – –

SC6033 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 35
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 21”H
35 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC6033GL 2,658.00    2,658.00   1   203 –  – –
35 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC6033CPL 4,785.00    4,785.00   1   213 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC6033EL 1,679.00    1,679.00   1   110 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC6033EPL 4,091.00   4,091.00   1   120 –  – –

SC6041 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 50
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 30”H
50 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC6041GL 3,372.00    3,372.00   1   248 –  – –
50 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC6041CPL 5,758.00    5,758.00   1   258 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC6041EL 1,833.00    1,833.00   1   115 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC6041EPL 4,406.00    4,406.00   1   125 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 35
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 21”H
35 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC6041GH 2,860.00    2,860.00   1   208 –  – –
35 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC6041CPH 4,420.00   4,420.00   1   218 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC6041EH 1,833.00    1,833.00   1   115 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC6041EPH 4,168.00    4,168.00   1   125 –  – –

SC6048 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 60
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 38”H
60 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC6048GL 3,917.00    3,917.00   1   275 –  – –
60 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC6048CPL 6,750.00   6,750.00   1   285 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC6048EL 1,926.00    1,926.00   1   120 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC6048EPL 4,882.00    4,882.00   1   130 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 50
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 30”H
50 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC6048GH 3,579.00   3,579.00   1   233 –  – –
50 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC6048CPH 5,938.00   5,938.00   1   245 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC6048EH 1,926.00    1,926.00   1   120 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC6048EPH 4,504.00    4,504.00   1   130 –  – –

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Closed-Back Sorters

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

SC4848GL

SC6033GL

SIN 33721
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SC7233 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 42
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 21”H
42 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC7233GL 3,099.00    3,099.00   1   237 –  – –
42 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC7233CPL 5,657.00    5,657.00   1   247 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC7233EL 1,812.00    1,812.00   1   125 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC7233EPL 4,785.00   4,785.00   1   135 –  – –

SC7241 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 60
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 30”H
60 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC7241GL 4,064.00    4,064.00   1   292 –  – –
60 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC7241CPL 6,750.00    6,750.00   1   302 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC7241EL 1,926.00    1,926.00   1   133 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC7241EPL 5,160.00    5,160.00   1   143 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 42
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 21”H
42 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC7241GH 3,414.00    3,414.00   1   245 –  – –
42 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC7241CPH 5,735.00   5,735.00   1   255 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC7241EH 1,926.00    1,926.00   1   133 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC7241EPH 4,882.00    4,882.00   1   143 –  – –

SC7248 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 72
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 38”H
72 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GL SC7248GL 4,378.00    4,378.00   1   332 –  – –
72 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPL* SC7248CPL 7,942.00   7,942.00   1   347 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EL SC7248EL 2,120.00    2,120.00   1   140 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPL* SC7248EPL 5,679.00    5,679.00   1   155 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Closed-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 60
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 30”H
60 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - GH SC7248GH 4,208.00   4,208.00   1   300 –  – –
60 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CPH* SC7248CPH 6,851.00   6,851.00   1   315 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - EH SC7248EH 2,120.00    2,120.00   1   140 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EPH* SC7248EPH 5,259.00    5,259.00   1   155 –  – –

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Closed-Back Sorters

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns 
with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

SC7233GL

SIN 33721
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SN7233C

Open-Back Sorters  

Open-Back Sorters are typically used where mail is passed through – sorted 
on one side and collected by the recipient on the other.

• All sorters are 15" deep with 14" deep sorting shelves. Adjust on 1/2"H increments
•  Preconfigured models, designated by the letter “C” are available, or build-your-own by 

specifying empty sorter designated by the letter “E”, 12” deep shelving available in the 
“build-your-own” format only and adding components on pages 115

•  For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an "S" suffix to standard Plexiglas door 
sorter, ie SN4824EPS

• Pricing below is for sorters with and without doors

Mailfl ow Systems® - Open-Back Sorters

SN4824E Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter - Empty
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 18”H
Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SN4824E 1,332.00    1,332.00   1   55 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SN4824EP 3,038.00    3,038.00   1   55 –  – –

  
SN4833 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 27”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - C SN4833C 2,486.00    2,486.00   1   149 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SN4833CP 3,433.00    3,433.00   1   149 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SN4833E 1,489.00    1,489.00   1   60 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SN4833EP 3,195.00    3,195.00   1   60 –  – –

SN4841 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 44
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 49”W x 15”D x 35”H
44 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - C SN4841C 2,978.00    2,978.00   1   181 –  – –
44 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SN4841CP 4,367.00   4,367.00   1   181 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SN4841E 1,618.00    1,618.00   1   65 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SN4841EP 3,594.00   3,594.00   1   65 –  – –

SN4848 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 56
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 42”H
56 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors - C SN4848C 3,487.00   3,487.00   1   213 –  – –
56 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors - CP* SN4848CP 5,121.00   5,121.00   1   213 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors - E SN4848E 1,697.00    1,697.00   1   70 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors - EP* SN4848EP 3,693.00   3,693.00   1   70 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SN4833C

•  For assistance with custom Mailflow Systems configuration contact 
Safco Sales Rep Group for more information

SIN 33721
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SN6024E Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter - Empty
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 18”H
Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN6024E 1,377.00    1,377.00   1   70 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN6024EP 3,571.00    3,571.00   1   70 –  – –

SN6033 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 45
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 27”H
45 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN6033C 2,934.00    2,934.00   1   188 –  – –
45 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CP* SN6033CP 4,367.00    4,367.00   1   188 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN6033E 1,515.00    1,515.00   1   75 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN6033EP 3,752.00    3,752.00   1   75 –  – –

SN6041 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 55
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 35”H
55 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN6041C 3,399.00   3,399.00   1   238 –  – –
55 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CP* SN6041CP 5,102.00   5,102.00   1   238 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN6041E 1,836.00    1,836.00   1   80 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN6041EP 4,268.00   4,268.00   1   80 –  – –

SN6048 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 70
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 42”H
70 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN6048C 4,156.00   4,156.00   1   285 –  – –
70 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CP* SN6048CP 6,354.00   6,354.00   1   285 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN6048E 1,926.00    1,926.00   1   85 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN6048EP 4,367.00   4,367.00   1   85 –  – –

SN7224E Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter - Empty
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 24”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 18”H
Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN7224E 1,543.00    1,543.00   1   85 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN7224EP 4,148.00    4,148.00   1   85 –  – –

SN7233 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 54
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 27”H
54 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN7233C 3,291.00    3,291.00   1   232 –  – –
54 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CP* SN7233CP 5,483.00    5,483.00   1   232 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN7233E 1,733.00    1,733.00   1   95 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN7233EP 4,387.00   4,387.00   1   95 –  – –

SN7241 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 66
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 35”H
66 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN7241C 3,990.00    3,990.00   1   282 –  – –
66 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CP* SN7241CP 5,953.00   5,953.00   1   282 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN7241E 2,024.00    2,024.00   1   105 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN7241EP 4,984.00   4,984.00   1   105 –  – –

SN7248 Mailfl ow System® Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 84
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 42”H
84 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN7248C 4,771.00   4,771.00   1   331 –  – –
84 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CP* SN7248CP 7,149.00   7,149.00   1   331 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN7248E 2,120.00    2,120.00   1   115 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EP* SN7248EP 5,102.00 5,102.00   1   115 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

Mailfl ow Systems® - Open-Back Sorters

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SN6033C

SN7233C

SIN 33721
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SN7248CH

Open-Back Sorters are typically used where mail is passed through – sorted on one side and collected by 
the recipient on the other

• All sorters are 15" deep with 14" deep sorting shelves. Adjust on 1/2"H increments
•  Preconfigured models, designated by the letter “C” are available, or build-your-own by specifying empty 

sorter designated by the letter “E” and adding components on pages 115
•  For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to standard Plexiglas door sorter, ie SN4833ELPS
• Elevated sorters offer more workspace, by raising the sorter off the work area 
• Pricing below is for sorters with and without doors HEIG

HT

WIDTH

15"
ALL

ELEV
ATIO

N

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Open-Back Sorters

SN4833 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 24
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 18”H
24 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN4833CL 2,195.00    2,195.00   1   103 –  – –
24 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN4833CLP 4,091.00    4,091.00   1   130 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN4833EL 1,489.00    1,489.00   1   55 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN4833ELP 3,274.00   3,274.00   1   55 –  – –

SN4841 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 27”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN4841CL 2,727.00    2,727.00   1   132 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN4841CLP 4,528.00   4,528.00   1   132 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN4841EL 1,769.00    1,769.00   1   60 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN4841ELP 3,473.00   3,473.00   1   60 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 24
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 18”H
24 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CH SN4841CH 2,479.00    2,479.00   1   108 –  – –
24 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CHP* SN4841CHP 4,110.00   4,110.00   1   108 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EH SN4841EH 1,618.00    1,618.00   1   60 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EHP* SN4841EHP 3,373.00   3,373.00   1   60 –  – –

SN4848 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 44
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 35”H
44 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- C SN4848CL 3,272.00   3,272.00   1   153 –  – –
44 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN4848CLP 5,241.00   5,241.00   1   153 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- E SN4848EL 1,887.00    1,887.00   1   65 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN4848ELP 3,849.00   3,849.00   1   65 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 2 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 48”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 46”W x 15”D x 27”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CH SN4848CH 2,839.00   2,839.00   1   137 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CHP* SN4848CHP 4,565.00   4,565.00   1   137 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EH SN4848EH 1,677.00    1,677.00   1   65 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EHP* SN4848EHP 3,513.00   3,513.00   1   65 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SN4833CL

•  For assistance with custom Mailflow Systems configuration contact 
Safco Sales Rep Group for more information

SIN 33721
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SN6033 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 30
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 18”H
30 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN6033CL 2,567.00    2,567.00   1   135 –  – –
30 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN6033CLP 4,824.00    4,824.00   1   135 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN6033EL 1,433.00    1,433.00   1   75 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN6033ELP 3,834.00   3,834.00   1   75 –  – –

SN6041 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 45
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 27”H
45 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN6041CL 3,205.00    3,205.00   1   170 –  – –
45 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN6041CLP 5,321.00   5,321.00   1   170 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN6041EL 1,836.00    1,836.00   1   80 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN6041ELP 4,007.00   4,007.00   1   80 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 30
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 18”H
30 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CH SN6041CH 2,874.00    2,874.00   1   140 –  – –
30 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CHP* SN6041CHP 4,864.00   4,864.00   1   140 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EH SN6041EH 1,697.00    1,697.00   1   80 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EHP* SN6041EHP 3,873.00   3,873.00   1   80 –  – –

SN6048 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 55
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 35”H
55 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN6048CL 3,516.00   3,516.00   1   195 –  – –
55 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN6048CLP 6,115.00   6,115.00   1   195 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN6048EL 1,734.00    1,734.00   1   85 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN6048ELP 4,565.00   4,565.00   1   85 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 45
 2 columns of 11”W & 3 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 60”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 58”W x 15”D x 27”H
45 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CH SN6048CH 3,467.00   3,467.00   1   175 –  – –
45 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CHP* SN6048CHP 5,359.00   5,359.00   1   175 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EH SN6048EH 1,996.00    1,996.00   1   85 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EHP* SN6048EHP 4,068.00   4,068.00   1   85 –  – –

SN7233 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 9”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 33”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 18”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN7233CL 3,032.00    3,032.00   1   164 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN7233CLP 5,657.00   5,657.00   1   164 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN7233EL 1,733.00    1,733.00   1   92 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN7233ELP 4,367.00   4,367.00   1   92 –  – –

SN7241 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 8”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 54
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 27”H
54 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN7241CL 3,669.00   3,669.00   1   213 –  – –
54 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN7241CLP 6,354.00   6,354.00   1   213 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN7241EL 2,028.00    2,028.00   1   105 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN7241ELP 4,565.00   4,565.00   1   105 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 17”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 36
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 41”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 18”H
36 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CH SN7241CH 3,319.00    3,319.00   1   177 –  – –
36 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CHP* SN7241CHP 5,679.00   5,679.00   1   177 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EH SN7241EH 2,028.00    2,028.00   1   105 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EHP* SN7241EHP 4,367.00   4,367.00   1   105 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Open-Back Sorters

SN6033CL

SN7233CL

SIN 33721
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SN7248 Mailfl ow System® Elevated 7”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 66
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 35”H
66 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CL SN7248CL 4,038.00   4,038.00   1   247 –  – –
66 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CLP* SN7248CLP 7,149.00   7,149.00    1   247 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EL SN7248EL 1,926.00    1,926.00    1   115 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- ELP* SN7248ELP 5,160.00   5,160.00    1   115 –  – –

Mailfl ow System® Elevated 15”H Open-Back Sorter
 Shelf Capacity: 54
 2 columns of 11”W & 4 column 12”W Shelves
 Size: 72”W x 15”D x 48”H

Size (Inside): 70”W x 15”D x 27”H
54 Sorting Pockets 15”D without Plexi Doors- CH SN7248CH 3,887.00   3,887.00    1   223 –  – –
54 Sorting Pockets 14”D with Locking Plexi Doors- CHP* SN7248CHP 6,354.00   6,354.00    1   223 –  – –

 Empty Sorter without Plexi Doors- EH SN7248EH 2,143.00    2,143.00    1   115 –  – –
Empty Sorter with Locking Plexi Doors- EHP* SN7248EHP 4,565.00   4,565.00    1   115 –  – –

Note:  All preconfigured models are standard with two columns of 11” wide shelves and the remaining columns with 12” wide shelves. You may receive extra shelves with sorters.

* For smoked Plexiglas, add 10% of list and an “S” suffix to Plexiglas door sorter.

Mailfl ow Systems® - Elevated Open-Back Sorters

     List Quantity  S-Parcel 
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

SN7248CL

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Specialized Sorters

Satellite Sorter - 36”W x 80”H x 16”D

SA3680G1 Satellite Sorter, Shelf: 15”D, 30 Pocket SA3680G1LAM 4,159.00 4,159.00 1 240 –  – –
 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves SA3680G1 4,078.00 4,078.00 1 240 –  – –
 Work Surface: 331⁄2”W x 27”D x 1”H

SA3680L1 Satellite Sorter, Shelf: 12”D, 30 Pocket SA3680L1LAM 4,052.00 4,052.00 1 222 –  – –
2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves SA3680L1 3,895.00 3,895.00 1 222 –  – –

 Work Surface: 331⁄2”W x 27”D x 1”H

SA3680E1 Satellite Sorter, 36W x 80H x 16”D, Empty SA3680E1LAM 2,791.00 2,791.00 1 190 –  – –
 Work Surface: 331⁄2”W x 27”D x 1”H SA3680E1 2,619.00 2,619.00 1 190 –  – –

•  Preconfigured models come standard with 3”H pockets in either letter (12”D) or legal (15”D) depths. Adjust on 1⁄2”H increments
• All-welded steel cabinet construction

Specialized Freestanding Sorters - 36”W, 2 columns of 11”W & 1 column 12”W Shelves

SF3665B Mailfl ow System® Freestanding Sorter SF3665BL1 3,633.00    3,633.00    1   292 –  – –
 Shelf Capacity: 57 SF3665BG1 4,006.00    4,006.00    1   273 –  – –
 Size: 36”W x 12”D x 641⁄2”H - Letter-Size - BL1
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 641⁄2”H - Legal-Size - BG1

SF3680B Mailfl ow System® Freestanding Sorter SF3680BL1 4,254.00    4,254.00    1   414 –  – –
 Shelf Capacity: 72 SF3680BG1 4,598.00    4,598.00    1   444 –  – –
 Size: 36”W x 12”D x 80”H - Letter-Size - BL1
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 80”H - Legal-Size - BG1

SF3665D Mailfl ow System® Freestanding Sorter SF3665DL1 3,485.00    3,485.00    1   292 –  – –
 Shelf Capacity: 45 SF3665DG1 3,802.00    3,802.00    1   273 –  – –
 Size: 36”W x 12”D x 641⁄2”H - Letter-Size-DL1
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 641⁄2”H - Legal-Size-DG1

SF3680D Mailfl ow System® Freestanding Sorter SF3680DL1 4,024.00    4,024.00    1   414 –  – –
 Shelf Capacity: 57 SF3680DG1 4,300.00    4,300.00    1   444 –  – –
 Size: 36”W x 12”D x 80”H - Letter-Size - DL1
 Size: 36”W x 15”D x 80”H - Legal-Size - DG1

Designer White (Designer White)*
Summer Suede (Light Brown)*
Biltmore Cherry (Brick)*
Columbian Walnut (Dark Brown)*
Raven (Raven)*
Nebula Graphite (Black)*
Pearwood (Black)*

Mahogany (Black)*
Storm Gray Matrix (Black)*
Fashion Gray (Ice Gray)*
Windswept Pewter (Warm Gray)*
Maple (Black)*
Nebula Gray (Ice Gray)*
Asian Night (Black)*

Classic Rock (Taupe)*
Asian Sand (Taupe)*
Crown Cherry (Black)*
Witchcraft (Black)*

Work Surface Finishes – High Pressure Laminate with Edge Band Color  

Standard Edge Band Colors*
Black, Ice Gray, Taupe, Warm Gray

Speckled Gray Matrix (Ice Gray)*
Fog Gray (Warm Gray)* 
Ice Gray (Ice Gray)* 
Folkstone (Black)*
Regal Mahogany (Black)*

Birch (Taupe)* 
Cherry (Black)*
Mocha (Black)* 
Anthracite (Black)*

Thermally-Fused Laminate

High-Pressure Laminate Edge Band Colors*
Black, Brick, Dark Brown, Designer White, Ice Gray, Light Brown, Medium Brown, 
Raven, Silver, Taupe, Warm Gray

* Edge Band Colors can be specified in any combination at the time of 
order at no additional charge.

Black 
Blue Medium
Corporate Sand 

Cranberry 
Desert Sage
Hunter 

Medium Tone 
Mist 
Navy 

Pebble Gray
Putty 
Sand Beige 

Tech Silver 
Warm White 
White 

Textured Graphite 
Textured Gray 
Textured Black

Safco® Corporate Color Program – Powder Coat Paint Finishes

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Laminates Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailfl ow Systems® - Specialized Freestanding Sorters

TO ORDER, PLEASE SPECIFY:

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  +  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  +  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  + _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
THERMALLY-FUSED OR 

HIGH PRESSURE
LAMINATE COLOR

EDGE BAND 
COLOR

CABINET 
POWDER COAT FINISH

S A 3 6 8 0 G 1 M A H O G A N Y B l a c k P E B B L E   G R A YExample:
MODEL

WHEN ORDERING HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE ADD SUFFIX “LAM”
WHEN ORDERING THERMALLY-FUSED LAMINATE LEAVE BLANK

• Steel back panel has one 3” diameter cable management cutout
• Shelves and work surface adjust on 1⁄2”H increments

• All-welded steel cabinet construction

Contact Space Planning service at 1-800-735-6869 or 
spaceplanning@safcoproducts.com to discuss specific 
application, obtain prior approval and quote.

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Specialized Sorters

Tub Sorter

SB7241 Mailfl ow System® Tub Sorter SB7241 2,543.00    2,543.00    1   170 –  – –
  Shelf Capacity: 5 Tubs Per Shelf
  Size: 72”W x 161⁄2”D x 41”H

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

The Tub Sorter is for bulk pre-sorting operations using USPS® tubs. Capacity is 10 tubs (five tubs per shelf). Angled shelves make sorting easier
The front shelf edges are protected from tubs by vinyl strips, shelf tops by transparent sheet vinyl. All-welded steel construction; open back.

SIN 33721

Mailfl ow Systems® - Shelves

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Kwik-Shelf™ Shelving System for Open-Back Sorters, Plexi Door Units

1114P06 Shelf for Open-Back Sorter 1114P06 172.00 172.00 6 2 –  – –
Shelf: 11”W x 141⁄2”D

1214P06 Shelf for Open-Back Sorter 1214P06 179.00 179.00 6 2.5 –  – –
Shelf: 12”W x 141⁄2”D

Kwik-Shelf™ Shelving System for Closed-Back Sorters with Plexi Doors

1114SDP06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter with Plexi Doors 1114SDP06 252.00 252.00 6 2 –  – –
Shelf: 11”W x 14”D

1214SDP06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter with Plexi Doors 1214SDP06 271.00 271.00 6 2.5 –  – –
Shelf: 12”W x 14”D

Kwik-Shelf™ Shelving System for Non-Plexi Door, Closed-Back Sorters    

0412P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0412P06 94.00 94.00 6 0.5 –  – –
Shelf: 4”W x 12”D

0512P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0512P06 104.00 104.00 6 0.75 –  – –
Shelf: 5”W x 12”D

0515P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0515P06 108.00 108.00 6 1 –  – –
Shelf: 5”W x 15”D

0612P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0612P06 107.00 107.00 6 0.75 –  – –
Shelf: 6”W x 12”D

0712P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0712P06 109.00 109.00 6 1 –  – –
Shelf: 7”W x 12”D

0812P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0812P06 129.00 129.00 6 1.05 –  – –
Shelf: 8”W x 12”D

0912P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0912P06 141.00 141.00 6 1.05 –  – –
Shelf: 9”W x 12”D

0915P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 0915P06 164.00 164.00 6 2 –  – –  
Shelf: 9”W x 15”D

1012P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1012P06 149.00 149.00 6 1.15 –  – –
Shelf: 10”W x 12”D

1015P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1015P06 171.00 171.00 6 1.5 –  – –
Shelf: 10”W x 15”D

1112P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1112P06 158.00 158.00 6 1.25 –  – –
Shelf: 11”W x 12”D

1115P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1115P06 172.00 172.00 6 1.75 –  – –
Shelf: 11”W x 15”D

1212P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1212P06 160.00 160.00 6 1.4 –  – –
Shelf: 12”W x 12”D

1215P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1215P06 179.00 179.00 6 1.75 –  – –
Shelf: 12”W x 15”D

1412P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1412P06 218.00 218.00 6 2.3 –  – –
Shelf: 14”W x 12”D

1415P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1415P06 237.00 237.00 6 2.75 –  – –
Shelf: 14”W x 15”D

1515P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1515P06 264.00 264.00 6 2.9 –  – –
Shelf: 15”W x 15”D

1612P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1612P06 252.00 252.00 6 2.8 –  – –
Shelf: 16”W x 12”D

1615P06 Shelf for Closed-Back Sorter 1615P06 284.00 284.00 6 3 –  – –
Shelf: 16”W x 15”D

• All shelves lock in place and won’t pull out when retrieving mail
• Shelves can be removed for easy height adjustment on 1⁄2" increments
•Shelves have centered thumb cut for quick, one-handed retrieval

•  Front edge of shelves has a 45˚ beveled labeling flange for easy reading 
of labels and allows mail from pocket below to pass under above shelf 
without hanging up

•  Heavy-duty, 20-gauge shelves with V-groove hold up to 75 lbs. per pocket

SIN 711-3
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Shelf Support - Closed-Back Sorters

SS24LM0 Shelf Support - 21”H SS24LM01 54.00 54.00 1 Unit 5.4 –  – –
Size: 12”W x 21”H SS24LM02 108.00 108.00 2 Unit 5.4 –  – –  

  SS24LM03 163.00 163.00 3 Unit 5.4 –  – –
  SS24LM04 222.00 222.00 4 Unit 5.4 –  – –
  SS24LM05 273.00 273.00 5 Unit 5.4 –  – –

SS24GM0 Shelf Support - 21”H SS24GM01 66.00 66.00 1 Unit 8.4 –  – –
Size: 15”W x 21”H SS24GM02 134.00 134.00 2 Unit 8.4 –  – –  

  SS24GM03 200.00 200.00 3 Unit 8.4 –  – –
  SS24GM04 271.00 271.00 4 Unit 8.4 –  – –
  SS24GM05 334.00 334.00 5 Unit 8.4 –  – –

SS33LM0 Shelf Support - 30”H SS33LM01 64.00 64.00 1 Unit 8.0 –  – –
Size: 12”W x 30”H SS33LM02 130.00 130.00 2 Unit 8.0 –  – –  

  SS33LM03 194.00 194.00 3 Unit 8.0 –  – –
  SS33LM04 263.00 263.00 4 Unit 8.0 –  – –
  SS33LM05 322.00 322.00 5 Unit 8.0 –  – –

SS33GM0 Shelf Support - 30”H SS33GM01 79.00 79.00 1 Unit 10.5 –  – –
Size: 15”W x 30”H SS33GM02 158.00 158.00 2 Unit 10.5 –  – –  

  SS33GM03 228.00 228.00 3 Unit 10.5 –  – –
  SS33GM04 313.00 313.00 4 Unit 10.5 –  – –
  SS33GM05 387.00 387.00 5 Unit 10.5 –  – –

SS41LM0 Shelf Support - 38”H SS41LM01 79.00 79.00 1 Unit 9.5 –  – –
Size: 12”W x 38”H SS41LM02 158.00 158.00 2 Unit 9.5 –  – –  

  SS41LM03 228.00 228.00 3 Unit 9.5 –  – –
  SS41LM04 313.00 313.00 4 Unit 9.5 –  – –
  SS41LM05 387.00 387.00 5 Unit 9.5 –  – –

SS41GM0 Shelf Support - 38”H SS41GM01 91.00 91.00 1 Unit 12.6 –  – –
Size: 15”W x 38”H SS41GM02 186.00 186.00 2 Unit 12.6 –  – –  

  SS41GM03 273.00 273.00 3 Unit 12.6 –  – –
  SS41GM04 361.00 361.00 4 Unit 12.6 –  – –
  SS41GM05 454.00 454.00 5 Unit 12.6 –  – –

SS48LM0 Shelf Support - 45”H SS48LM01 91.00 91.00 1 Unit 11.0 –  – –
Size: 12”W x 45”H SS48LM02 186.00 186.00 2 Unit 11.0 –  – –  

  SS48LM03 273.00 273.00 3 Unit 11.0 –  – –
  SS48LM04 361.00 361.00 4 Unit 11.0 –  – –
  SS48LM05 454.00 454.00 5 Unit 11.0 –  – –

SS48GM0 Shelf Support - 45”H SS48GM01 107.00 107.00 1 Unit 14.8 –  – –
Size: 15”W x 45”H SS48GM02 208.00 208.00 2 Unit 14.8 –  – –  

  SS48GM03 313.00 313.00 3 Unit 14.8 –  – –
  SS48GM04 414.00 414.00 4 Unit 14.8 –  – –
  SS48GM05 517.00 517.00 5 Unit 14.8 –  – –

Shelf Support - Open-Back and Plexi Back Sorters    

SS24N0 Shelf Support - 21”H SS24N01 66.00 66.00 1 Unit 8.0 –  – –
Size: 141⁄2”D x 21”H SS24N02 134.00 134.00 2 Unit 8.0 –  – –  

  SS24N03 200.00 200.00 3 Unit 8.0 –  – –
  SS24N04 271.00 271.00 4 Unit 8.0 –  – –
  SS24N05 334.00 334.00 5 Unit 8.0 –  – –

SS33N0 Shelf Support - 30”H SS33N01 79.00 79.00 1 Unit 10.0 –  – –
Size: 141⁄2”D x 30”H SS33N02 158.00 158.00 2 Unit 10.0 –  – –  

  SS33N03 228.00 228.00 3 Unit 10.0 –  – –
  SS33N04 313.00 313.00 4 Unit 10.0 –  – –
  SS33N05 387.00 387.00 5 Unit 10.0 –  – –

SS41N0 Shelf Support - 38”H SS41N01 91.00 91.00 1 Unit 12.0 –  – –
Size: 141⁄2”D x 38”H SS41N02 186.00 186.00 2 Unit 12.0 –  – –  

  SS41N03 273.00 273.00 3 Unit 12.0 –  – –
  SS41N04 361.00 361.00 4 Unit 12.0 –  – –
  SS41N05 454.00 454.00 5 Unit 12.0 –  – –

SS48N0 Shelf Support - 45”H SS48N01 108.00 108.00 1 Unit 14.0 –  – –
Size: 141⁄2”D x 45”H SS48N02 217.00 217.00 2 Unit 14.0 –  – –  

  SS48N03 313.00 313.00 3 Unit 14.0 –  – –
  SS48N04 426.00 426.00 4 Unit 14.0 –  – –
  SS48N05 532.00 532.00 5 Unit 14.0 –  – –

Mailfl ow Systems® - Shelf Support

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Shelf Supports divide a sorter into columns and support the shelves within each column.

• Shelf supports are adjustable in 1" horizontal increments to fit various shelf widths
• Each support is slotted at 1⁄2" vertical increments for shelf adjustment
• Shelf support models are based on sorter type, height and shelf depth
• When ordering, remember that the two end shelf supports are included with each sorter

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Sorter Accessories

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Label Holders

90145 Label Holder, Adhesive - 3”W x 3⁄8”H 90145 40.00 40.00 20 1 oz. –  – –
911785 Label Holder, Magnetic - 3”W x 1⁄2”H 911785 52.00 52.00 20 3 oz. –  – –
922VEL Label Holder, Velcro® - 3”W x 1⁄2”H 922VEL 57.00 57.00 20 3 oz. –  – –

90155 Label, Adhesive - Colored - 3”W x 3⁄8”H 90155 0.05 5.00 84/set 1 oz. –  – –
90154 Label, Adhesive - White - 3”W x 3⁄8”H 90154
911884 Label, Magnetic - White - 3”W x 1⁄2”H 911884

Set of label inserts in six colors (White, Orange, Blue, Yellow, Pink and Green), in microperforated, 81/2” x 11” sheets. 
14 four-sided blank label inserts per color, 84 per set. Fit in label holders (above). Use with PC and ink jet or laser printer.

Display Boards

ADB3 Display Board - 36”W x 111⁄4”H, 3 Columns ADB3 450.00 450.00 1 11 –  – –
ADB4 Display Board - 48”W x 111⁄4”H, 4 Columns ADB4 555.00 555.00 1 14 –  – –
ADB5 Display Board - 60”W x 111⁄4”H, 5 Columns ADB5 678.00 678.00 1 18 –  – –
ADB6 Display Board - 72”W x 111⁄4”H, 6 Columns ADB6 712.00 712.00 1 22 –  – –

Tackboards for Elevated Sorters 15-17”H

• Gray Mix Fabric Only

ATB3FK Tackboard - 36”W x 131⁄2”H ATB3FK 424.00 424.00 1 6 –  – –
ATB4FK Tackboard - 46”W x 131⁄2”H ATB4FK 508.00 508.00 1 9 –  – –
ATB5FK Tackboard - 58”W x 131⁄2”H ATB5FK 593.00 593.00 1 12 –  – –
ATB6FK Tackboard - 70”W x 131⁄2”H ATB6FK 644.00 644.00 1 15 –  – –

90145 Label Holders, list price should be $40.00 for both the List Price Ea. And Carton Price

Mailfl ow Systems® - Display Boards, Task Lights & Tackboards 

SIN 33721
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Storage Tables - No Master Key Available

TSA3630 Storage Table High Pressure TSA3630H 2,124.00 2,124.00 1 129 –  – –
36”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA3630 1,869.00 1,869.00 1 129 –  – –

TSA3636 Storage Table High Pressure TSA3636H 2,424.00 2,424.00 1 133 –  – –
36”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA3636 2,142.00 2,142.00 1 133 –  – –

TSA3630D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA3630DH 2,625.00 2,625.00 1 146 –  – –
36”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA3630D  2,374.00 2,374.00 1 146 –  – –

TSA3636D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA3636DH 2,928.00 2,928.00 1 150 –  – –
36”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA3636D 2,679.00 2,679.00 1 150 –  – –

TSA4830 Storage Table High Pressure TSA4830H 2,322.00 2,322.00 1 155 –  – –
48”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA4830 2,067.00 2,067.00 1 155 –  – –

TSA4836 Storage Table High Pressure TSA4836H 2,653.00 2,653.00 1 158 –  – –
48”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA4836 2,421.00 2,421.00 1 158 –  – –

TSA4830D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA4830DH 2,914.00 2,914.00 1 172 –  – –
48”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA4830D 2,659.00 2,659.00 1 172 –  – –

TSA4836D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA4836DH 3,239.00 3,239.00 1 185 –  – –
48”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA4836D 2,992.00 2,992.00 1 185 –  – –

TSA6030 Storage Table High Pressure TSA6030H 2,613.00 2,613.00 1 180 –  – –
60”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA6030 2,330.00 2,330.00 1 180 –  – –

TSA6036 Storage Table High Pressure TSA6036H 2,969.00 2,969.00 1 185 –  – –
60”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA6036 2,697.00 2,697.00 1 185 –  – –

TSA6030D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA6030DH 3,235.00 3,235.00 1 198 –  – –
60”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA6030D 2,965.00 2,965.00 1 198 –  – –

TSA6036D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA6036DH 3,605.00 3,605.00 1 203 –  – –
60”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA6036D  3,332.00 3,332.00 1 203 –  – –

TSA7230 Storage Table High Pressure TSA7230H 2,921.00 2,921.00 1 230 –  – –
72”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA7230 2,603.00 2,603.00 1 230 –  – –

TSA7236 Storage Table High Pressure TSA7236H 3,307.00 3,307.00 1 238 –  – –
72”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA7236 2,995.00 2,995.00 1 238 –  – –

TSA7230D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA7230DH  3,578.00 3,578.00 1 250 –  – –
72”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA7230D  3,268.00 3,268.00 1 250 –  – –

TSA7236D Storage Table with Locking Doors High Pressure TSA7236DH 3,959.00 3,959.00 1 258 –  – –
72”W x 36”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TSA7236D 3,653.00 3,653.00 1 258 –  – –

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Laminates Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailfl ow Systems® - Tables & Storage Tables

Designer White (Designer White)*
Summer Suede (Light Brown)*
Biltmore Cherry (Brick)*
Columbian Walnut (Dark Brown)*
Raven (Raven)*
Nebula Graphite (Black)*

Pearwood (Black)*
Mahogany (Black)*
Storm Gray Matrix (Black)*
Fashion Gray (Ice Gray)*
Windswept Pewter (Warm Gray)*
Maple (Black)*

Nebula Gray (Ice Gray)*
Asian Night (Black)*
Classic Rock (Taupe)*
Asian Sand (Taupe)*
Crown Cherry (Black)*
Witchcraft (Black)*

Work Surface Finishes – High Pressure Laminate  

Speckled Gray Matrix (Ice Gray)*
Fog Gray (Warm Gray)* 
Ice Gray (Ice Gray)* 
Folkstone (Black)*
Regal Mahogany (Black)*

Birch (Taupe)* 
Cherry (Black)*
Mocha (Black)* 
Anthracite (Black)*

Thermally-Fused Laminate

Standard Edge Band Colors*
Black, Ice Gray, Taupe, Warm Gray

High Pressure Laminate Edge Band Colors*
Black, Brick, Dark Brown, Designer White, Ice Gray, Light Brown, Medium Brown   
Raven, Taupe, Warm Gray

*Edge Band Colors can be specified in any combination at the time of order at no additional charge.

Black 
Blue Medium
Corporate Sand 

Cranberry 
Desert Sage
Hunter 

Medium Tone 
Mist 
Navy 

Pebble Gray
Putty 
Sand Beige 

Tech Silver 
Warm White 
White 

Textured Graphite 
Textured Gray 
Textured Black

Safco® Corporate Color Program – Powder Coat Paint Finishes

Model # Suffi x List Price

G Multi Use Grommet (Black) 28.00

Grommet
For additional wire management select a grommet. 
Grommets are located towards the rear and 
positioned in the center of the table (Black only).

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  +  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  +  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  + _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

WHEN ORDERING HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE FOR STORAGE TABLES AND STORAGE CONSOLES ADD SUFFIX “H”
WHEN ORDERING HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE FOR WORK TABLES AND PEDESTAL TABLES ADD SUFFIX “LAM”
WHEN ORDERING THERMALLY-FUSED LAMINATE LEAVE BLANK
WHEN ORDERING GROMMET FOR STORAGE AND WORKTABLE ADD SUFFIX “G”

EDGE BAND COLOR CABINET 
POWDER COAT FINISH

T S A 3 6 3 0 H G M A H O G A N Y B l a c k P E B B L E   G R A YOrder Example:
LAMINATE FINISHMODEL

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Tables & Storage Tables

Work Tables 
TW30 Work Table High Pressure TW30LAM 1,439.00 1,439.00 1 66 – – –

30”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TW30 1,294.00 1,294.00 1 66 – – –

TW36 Work Table High Pressure TW36LAM 1,758.00 1,758.00 1 76 – – –
36”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TW36 1,484.00 1,484.00 1 76 – – –

TW48 Work Table High Pressure TW48LAM 1,856.00 1,856.00 1 94 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TW48 1,577.00 1,577.00 1 94 – – –

TW60 Work Table High Pressure TW60LAM 2,141.00 2,141.00 1 122 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TW60 1,835.00 1,835.00 1 122 – – –

TW72 Work Table High Pressure TW72LAM 2,423.00 2,423.00 1 150 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TW72 2,082.00 2,082.00 1 150 – – –

Pedestal Tables
TP48 Pedestal Table High Pressure TP48LAM 2,837.00 2,837.00 1 138 – – –

48”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TP48 2,556.00 2,556.00 1 138 – – –

TP60 Pedestal Table High Pressure TP60LAM 3,116.00 3,116.00 1 166 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TP60 2,808.00 2,808.00 1 166 – – –

TP72 Pedestal Table High Pressure TP72LAM 3,895.00 3,895.00 1 194 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TP72 3,558.00 3,558.00 1 194 – – –

APED1 Suspended Pedestal  APED1 1,037.00 1,037.00 1 48 – – –
 1 Box and 1 File Drawer

151⁄4”W x 213⁄4”D x 193⁄8”H

Corner Platform                Only can use on Work Tables
TCNR Corner Platform High Pressure TCNRLAM 1,191.00 1,191.00 1 40 – – –

30”W x 30”D x 24” to 36”H Thermally-Fused TCNR 889.00 889.00 1 40 – – –
(Fits in 32”W x 32”D Space)

Storage Consoles - No Master Key Available

MC363030 Storage Console High Pressure MC363030H 2,197.00 2,197.00 1 126 – – –
36”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC363030 1,943.00 1,943.00 1 126 – – –

MC363630 Storage Console High Pressure MC363630H 2,321.00 2,321.00 1 142 – – –
36”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC363630 2,140.00 2,140.00 1 142 – – –

MC363030D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC363030DH 2,781.00 2,781.00 1 141 – – –
36”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC363030D 2,531.00 2,531.00 1 141 – – –

MC363630D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC363630DH 2,972.00 2,972.00 1 156 – – –
36”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC363630D 2,725.00 2,725.00 1 156 – – –

MC483030 Storage Console High Pressure MC483030H 2,510.00 2,510.00 1 155 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC483030 2,248.00 2,248.00 1 155 – – –

MC483630 Storage Console High Pressure MC483630H 2,838.00 2,838.00 1 181 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC483630 2,579.00 2,579.00 1 181 – – –

MC483030D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC483030DH 3,146.00 3,146.00 1 172 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC483030D 2,954.00 2,954.00 1 172 – – –

MC483630D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC483630DH 3,531.00 3,531.00 1 188 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC483630D 3,285.00 3,285.00 1 188 – – –

MC603030 Storage Console High Pressure MC603030H 2,670.00 2,670.00 1 184 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC603030 2,381.00 2,381.00 1 184 – – –

MC603630 Storage Console High Pressure MC603630H 2,984.00 2,984.00 1 201 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC603630 2,703.00 2,703.00 1 201 – – –

MC603030D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC603030DH 3,330.00 3,330.00 1 203 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC603030D 3,058.00 3,058.00 1 203 – – –

MC603630D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC603630DH 3,623.00 3,623.00 1 220 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC603630D 3,363.00 3,363.00 1 220 – – –

MC723030 Storage Console High Pressure MC723030H 2,978.00 2,978.00 1 213 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC723030 2,663.00 2,663.00 1 213 – – –

MC723630 Storage Console High Pressure MC723630H 3,328.00 3,328.00 1 232 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC723630 3,020.00 3,020.00 1 232 – – –

MC723030D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC723030DH 3,689.00 3,689.00 1 234 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused MC723030D 3,383.00 3,383.00 1 234 – – –

MC723630D Storage Console with Locking Doors High Pressure MC723630DH 4,033.00 4,033.00 1 253 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused MC723630D 3,728.00 3,728.00 1 253 – – –

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Laminates Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailfl ow Systems® - Storage Consoles

SIN 33721
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Tambour Door Storage Console

CL48T* Tambour Door Storage Console with Lock High Pressure CL48TLAM 3,659.00 3,659.00 1 172 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused CL48T 3,398.00 3,398.00 1 172 – – –

CH48T* Tambour Door Storage Console with Lock High Pressure CH48TLAM 3,968.00 3,968.00 1 188 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused CH48T 3,704.00 3,704.00 1 188 – – –

CL60T* Tambour Door Storage Console with Lock High Pressure CL60TLAM 3,778.00 3,778.00 1 203 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused CL60T 3,492.00 3,492.00 1 203 – – –

CH60T* Tambour Door Storage Console with Lock High Pressure CH60TLAM 4,051.00 4,051.00 1 220 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused CH60T 3,765.00 3,765.00 1 220 – – –

CL72T* Tambour Door Storage Console with Lock High Pressure CL72TLAM 4,115.00 4,115.00 1 234 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 30”H Thermally-Fused CL72T 3,792.00 3,792.00 1 234 – – –

CH72T* Tambour Door Storage Console with Lock High Pressure CH72TLAM 4,344.00 4,344.00 1 253 – – –
72”W x 30”D x 36”H Thermally-Fused CH72T 4,022.00 4,022.00 1 253 – – –

* Standard door colors: Mist, Graphite, Pebble Gray and Sand only.      Note: All internal components are Graphite.

Tambour Door Storage Console Adjustable Shelf Kit - Shelf is available in Graphite and can only be used with Tambour Door Storage Console.

CTS48 Storage Console Adjustable Shelf Kit, Graphite  CTS48 224.00 224.00 1 17 – – –
39”W x 30”D

CTS60 Storage Console Adjustable Shelf Kit, Graphite  CTS60 242.00 242.00 1 23 – – –
48”W x 30”D

CTS72 Storage Console Adjustable Shelf Kit, Graphite  CTS72 264.00 264.00 1 44 – – –
63”W x 30”D

Storage Table & Console Adjustable Shelf Kit

TSK3630 Adjustable Shelf Kit, 325⁄16”W x 24”D , Graphite TSK3630 275.00 275.00 1 20 – – –

TSK4830 Adjustable Shelf Kit, 445⁄16”W x 24”D , Graphite TSK4830 302.00 302.00 1 27 – – –

TSK6030 Adjustable Shelf Kit, 565⁄16”W x 24”D , Graphite TSK6030 318.00 318.00 1 33 – – –

TSK7230 Adjustable Shelf Kit, 685⁄16”W x 24”D , Graphite TSK7230 338.00 338.00 1 40 – – –

TSK3636* Adjustable Shelf Kit, 325⁄16”W x 30”D , Graphite TSK3636 323.00 323.00 1 23 – – –

TSK4836* Adjustable Shelf Kit, 445⁄16”W x 30”D , Graphite TSK4836 347.00 347.00 1 30 – – –

TSK6036* Adjustable Shelf Kit, 565⁄16”W x 30”D , Graphite TSK6036 366.00 366.00 1 40 – – –

TSK7236* Adjustable Shelf Kit, 685⁄16”W x 30”D , Graphite TSK7236 387.00 387.00 1 48 – – –

Note: 24”D shelf can only be used with the 30”D Storage Table and Sliding Door Console. 

* 30”D Shelf can only be used with 36”D Storage Table.

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Laminates Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Designer White (Designer White)*
Summer Suede (Light Brown)*
Biltmore Cherry (Brick)*
Columbian Walnut (Dark Brown)*
Raven (Raven)*
Nebula Graphite (Black)*

Pearwood (Black)*
Mahogany (Black)*
Storm Gray Matrix (Black)*
Fashion Gray (Ice Gray)*
Windswept Pewter (Warm Gray)*
Maple (Black)*

Nebula Gray (Ice Gray)*
Asian Night (Black)*
Classic Rock (Taupe)*
Asian Sand (Taupe)*
Crown Cherry (Black)*
Witchcraft (Black)*

Work Surface Finishes – High Pressure Laminate  

Speckled Gray Matrix (Ice Gray)*
Fog Gray (Warm Gray)* 
Ice Gray (Ice Gray)* 
Folkstone (Black)*
Regal Mahogany (Black)*

Birch (Taupe)* 
Cherry (Black)*
Mocha (Black)* 
Anthracite (Black)*

Thermally-Fused Laminate

*Edge Band Colors can be specified in any combination at the time of order at no additional charge.

Black 
Blue Medium
Corporate Sand 

Cranberry 
Desert Sage
Hunter 

Medium Tone 
Mist 
Navy 

Pebble Gray
Putty 
Sand Beige 

Tech Silver 
Warm White 
White 

Textured Graphite 
Textured Gray 
Textured Black

Safco® Corporate Color Program – Powder Coat Paint Finishes

Mailfl ow Systems® - Tambour Door Storage Console & Shelves

Model # Suffi x List Price

G Multi-Use Grommet (Black) 28.00

Grommet
For additional wire management select a grommet. 
Grommets are located towards the rear and 
positioned in the center of the table (Black only).

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  +  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  +  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  + _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MODEL

WHEN ORDERING HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE ADD SUFFIX “LAM”
WHEN ORDERING THERMALLY-FUSED LAMINATE LEAVE BLANK
WHEN ORDERING GROMMET ADD SUFFIX “G”

LAMINATE FINISH EDGE BAND COLOR CABINET 
POWDER COAT FINISH

C L 4 8 T L A M G M A H O G A N Y B l a c k P E B B L E   G R A YOrder Example:

Standard Edge Band Colors*
Black, Ice Gray, Taupe, Warm Gray

High Pressure Laminate Edge Band Colors*
Black, Brick, Dark Brown, Designer White, Ice Gray, Light Brown, Medium Brown   
Raven, Taupe, Warm Gray

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Accessory Platforms

Use on tables to put PC monitors, printers, etc. at good viewing height; keep work surface open for machines, etc. 15” deep; full-length   
paper feed slot. All-welded steel construction. 
Accessory Platforms

AP3017 Accessory Platform, 30”W x 15”D x 171⁄4”H AP3017 761.00 761.00 1 28 – – –

AP3617 Accessory Platform, 36”W x 15”D x 171⁄4”H AP3617 779.00 779.00 1 35 – – –

AP4817 Accessory Platform, 48”W x 15”D x 171⁄4”H AP4817 846.00 846.00 1 43 – – –

AP6017 Accessory Platform, 60”W x 15”D x 171⁄4”H AP6017 927.00 927.00 1 46 – – –

AP7217 Accessory Platform, 72”W x 15”D x 171⁄4”H AP7217 1,034.00 1,034.00 1 55 – – –

AP3024* Accessory Platform, 30”W x 15”D x 24”H AP3024 796.00 796.00 1 36 – – –

AP3624* Accessory Platform, 36”W x 15”D x 24”H AP3624 822.00 822.00 1 45 – – –

AP4824* Accessory Platform, 48”W x 15”D x 24”H AP4824 928.00 928.00 1 55 – – –

AP6024* Accessory Platform, 60”W x 15”D x 24”H AP6024 1,013.00 1,013.00 1 59 – – –

AP7224* Accessory Platform, 72”W x 15”D x 24”H AP7224 1,136.00 1,136.00 1 70 – – –

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Laminates Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

The three-sided dump rails provide easier access for mail collection. 6” high by 3⁄4” thick with complementary-colored T-molding. Field-installed.
Dump Rails

ADR33 Dump Rail 3-Sided High Pressure ADR33LAM 538.00 538.00 1 19 – – – –
36”W x 3⁄4”D x 6”H Thermally-Fused ADR33 402.00 402.00 1 19 – – – –

ADR34 Dump Rail 3-Sided High Pressure ADR34LAM 568.00 568.00 1 22 – – – –
48”W x 3⁄4”D x 6”H Thermally-Fused ADR34 450.00 450.00 1 22 – – – –

ADR35 Dump Rail 3-Sided High Pressure ADR35LAM 586.00 586.00 1 25 – – – –
60”W x 3⁄4”D x 6”H Thermally-Fused ADR35 485.00 485.00 1 25 – – – –

ADR36 Dump Rail 3-Sided High Pressure ADR36LAM 616.00 616.00 1 27 – – – –
72”W x 3⁄4”D x 6”H Thermally-Fused ADR36 519.00 519.00 1 27 – – – –

ADR2 Side Rails for Elevated Sorters High Pressure ADR2LAM 361.00 361.00 1 5 – – – –
135⁄8”W x 3⁄4”D x 6”H Thermally-Fused ADR2 299.00 299.00 1 5 – – – –

Utility Drawer - Provide secured storage (lock standard) for meter heads, stamps, etc. Mounts to any table without doors. Field-installed.

ADRW2K Utility Drawer  ADRW2K 480.00 480.00 1 18 – – – –
16”W x 13”D x 6”H

Pencil Drawer - Store pencils, other small objects. Mounts to any table without doors; field installed. Black only.

1218 Pencil Drawer  1218 156.00 156.00 1 7 – – – –
24”W x 16”D x 1 3⁄4”H

Table Casters - Heavy-duty Casters with braking action; add mobility to any mail room table.

ACASTK 6”H Table Casters, Set of 4, field-installed  ACASTK 412.00 412.00 1 6.5 – – – –
Weight rating 500 lbs. per set of four

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailfl ow Systems® - Mailroom Table Accessories - Dump Rails

SIN 33721
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  List
Model # Description Price Each

3203060 Frame, 30"W x 60"H 680.00

3202460 Frame, 24"W x 60"H 660.00

350213R Leg, Single Right 330.00

350213L Leg, Single Left 330.00

350212 Foot, Center Support 101.00

3403030 Work Surface, 30"W x 30"D 641.00

3402430 Work Surface, 24"W x 30"D 566.00

3303016 Horizontal Mounting Shelf (2) 285.00

3302416 Horizontal Mounting Shelf 235.00

SW1 Shipping Workstation

•  Standard finishes: Mist or Sand powder coat paint finish with 
Birch low-pressure laminate work surface

Meter Machine Workstation

The Meter Machine Workstation shown at the right combines several 
Mailflow Systems® models to support a scale and meter machine in a 
typical configuration. See specifications for tables stated on pages 110 
sorters pages 94-106, accessory platforms page 113; then specify the 
meter machine workstation configuration that best suits your needs. As an 
example, the Meter Machine Workstation as shown at right includes:

   
  List
Model # Description Price Each

TW30 Work Table  1,294.00

SC2441EH  Elevated Sorter (17" elevation)   1,349.00

SS24LM01 Shelf Support   54.00

1112P06  Shelf (2) 158.00

TSA6030D Storage Table with doors   2,965.00

AP3017  Accessory Platform  761.00

See specifications and prices for individual models.

Mailfl ow Systems® - Meter Machine Workstation

Mailfl ow Systems® - Shipping Workstation

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow Systems® - Build-Your-Own Shipping Workstation

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

350212
350214

350213L

Build-your-own shipping system with individual frames, shelves, work surfaces and accessories.

• Frames are heavy-duty 11-gauge welded tubular steel
• Frames are slotted on 1" vertical increments allowing components to connect without tools
• Frames can be bolted together as your needs expand. 800 lbs. maximum load per frame
• Shelves are 14-gauge steel with welded attachment brackets
• Work surfaces are of 1" thick thermally-fused low-pressure laminate with medium density wood cores
• Standard finishes: Mist or Sand powder coat paint finish with Birch low-pressure laminate work surface

SIN 33721

Steel Frames - 800 lbs. Maximum Load Per Frame

3202460 Steel Frame, 24”W x 60”H 3202460 660.00 660.00 1 36 – – –

3202472 Steel Frame, 24”W x 72”H 3202472 708.00 708.00 1 40 – – –

3202484 Steel Frame, 24”W x 84”H 3202484 778.00 778.00 1 44 – – –

3203060 Steel Frame, 30”W x 60”H 3203060 680.00 680.00 1 39 – – –

3203072 Steel Frame, 30”W x 72”H 3203072 723.00 723.00 1 43 – – –

3203084 Steel Frame, 30”W x 84”H 3203084 796.00 796.00 1 48 – – –

3203660 Steel Frame, 24”W x 60”H 3203660 703.00 703.00 1 40 – – –

3203672 Steel Frame, 24”W x 72”H 3203672 736.00 736.00 1 47 – – –

3203684 Steel Frame, 24”W x 84”H 3203684 808.00 808.00 1 48 – – –

 Standard finishes: Mist or Sand powder coat paint finish, please specify when ordering

Leg Options     

350212 Foot, Center Support 350212 101.00 101.00 1 2 – – –

350213R Leg, Single Right 350213R 330.00 330.00 1 13 – – –

350213L Leg, Single Left 350213L 330.00 330.00 1 13 – – –

350214 Leg, Double-Sided (Universal) 350214 410.00 410.00 1 11 – – –

350215 Casters for Frame (Pair; 1 Locks) 350215 167.00 167.00 1 4 – – –

Standard finishes: Mist or Sand powder coat paint finish, please specify when ordering

Horizontal Mounting Shelf, Steel (Includes Mounting Brackets)     

3302416 Steel Frame, 24”W x 16”D 3302416 235.00 235.00 1 16 – – –

3303016 Steel Frame, 30”W x 16”D 3303016 285.00 285.00 1 19 – – –

3303616 Steel Frame, 36”W x 16”D 3303616 367.00 367.00 1 20 – – –

3304816 Steel Frame, 48”W x 16”D 3304816 532.00 532.00 1 27 – – –

3305416 Steel Frame, 54”W x 16”D 3305416 562.00 562.00 1 24 – – –

3306016 Steel Frame, 60”W x 16”D 3306016 596.00 596.00 1 32 – – –

Standard finishes: Mist or Sand powder coat paint finish, please specify when ordering

Desk Worksurface (Includes Mounting Brackets)     

3402430 Work Surface, 24”W x 30”D 3402430 566.00 566.00 1 24 – – –

3403030 Work Surface, 30”W x 30”D 3403030 641.00 641.00 1 30 – – –

3403630 Work Surface, 36”W x 30”D 3403630 708.00 708.00 1 34 – – –

3404830 Work Surface, 48”W x 30”D 3404830 847.00 847.00 1 45 – – –

3406030 Work Surface, 60”W x 30”D 3406030 1,105.00 1,105.00 1 56 – – –

3407230 Work Surface, 72”W x 30”D 3407230 1,204.00 1,204.00 1 78 – – –

3409030 Work Surface, 90”W x 30”D 3409030 1,525.00 1,525.00 1 96 – – –

350220 Adjustable Front Suppport Leg 350220 213.00 213.00 1 4 – – –

Finish: Birch Thermally-Fused laminate work surface

Totes

90225 Totes, Pack of 3 90225 197.00 197.00 3 8 – – –
131⁄4”W x 181⁄4”D x 111⁄2”H

Totes of lightweight, high-density polyethylene with 3⁄8” dia. galvanized wire rod reinforcement at top. Available in packages of 3

Mailfl ow Systems® - Mailroom Accessories SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow-To-Go™ - Work Tables

Mailfl ow-To-Go™ - Sorters

Work Tables

TB48 48”W Work Table TB48 885.00 885.00 1 90 – – –
48”W x 30”D x 29-36”H

SLF48 Shelf for 48”W Work Table SLF48 208.00 208.00 1 20 – – –
44”W x 251⁄2”D x 1”H

TB60 60”W Work Table TB60 1,172.00 1,172.00 1 112 – – –
60”W x 30”D x 29-36”H

SLF60 Shelf for 60”W Work Table SLF60 223.00 223.00 1 25 – – –
56”W x 251⁄2”D x 1”H

TB30 30”W Corner Work Table TB30 841.00 841.00 1 53 – – –
30”W x 30”D x 29-36”H

1219 Pencil Tray (Black Only) 1219 156.00 156.00 1 - – – –
21”W x 16”D x 13⁄4”H

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

29"-36"
117/8"

60"

30"

30"

TB30 Corner Work Table and 
TB60 Work Table with SLF60 Shelf.

Sorters

SR4833R 1-Tier Riser, 48”W x 131⁄4”D x 331⁄4”H - 20 Pockets SR4833R 1,020.00 1,020.00 1 91 – – –
SR4833 2-Tier No Riser, 48”W x 131⁄4”D x 331⁄4”H - 40 Pockets SR4833 1,279.00 1,279.00 1 133 – – –

SR4846R 2-Tier Riser, 48”W x 131⁄4”D x 461⁄4”H - 40 Pockets SR4846R 1,584.00 1,584.00 1 146 – – –

SR6033R 1-Tier Riser, 60”W x 131⁄4”D x 331⁄4”H - 25 Pockets SR6033R 1,037.00 1,037.00 1 113 – – –
SR6033 2-Tier No Riser, 60”W x 131⁄4”D x 331⁄4”H - 50 Pockets SR6033 1,346.00 1,346.00 1 166 – – –

SR6046R 2-Tier Riser, 60”W x 131⁄4”D x 461⁄4”H - 50 Pockets SR6046R 1,679.00 1,679.00 1 182 – – –

SR2446R Corner Sorter, 24”W x 131⁄4”D x 461⁄4”H - 20 Pockets SR2446R 1,016.00 1,016.00 1 85 – – –

DR2 Dump Rails, 15”W x 3⁄4”D x 6”H DR2 142.00 142.00 1 5 – – –

 Standard Finish: Pebble Gray powder coat paint finish only

90145 Label Holder (Set of 20) - Adhesive 90145 40.00 40.00 1 1 oz. – – –
922VEL Label Holder (Set of 20) - Velcro® 922VEL 57.00 57.00 1 3 oz. – – –

SR6046R Sorter with optional DR2 Dump Rails and 
SR2446R Corner Sorter.

461/4"

13"

60"

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

The perfect solution for smaller organizations needing economical and functional mail center furniture.
• Rugged steel frame construction with 1" thick thermally-fused low-pressure laminate work surfaces
• 500 lb. weight capacity
• Ready to assemble

Work Table
• Choice of either a 48"W or a 60"W rectangular table with attaching 30"W corner table
• Corner table has two legs and must be installed adjacent to work table
• Legs are 11⁄2" square, 16-gauge brushed chrome tubular steel
• Tables adjust from 29" - 36"H on 1" increments
• Standard Finishes: Pebble Gray paint with Birch TFL laminate work surface
• Work surfaces have 3mm PVC edge
• 48"W and 60"W table has optional Shelf for under surface storage
• SLF48 and SLF60 each have 75 lb. capacity

Sorters
• Standard pocket dimension: 115⁄8"W x 25⁄8"H x 131⁄4"D. Shelves are fixed
• Pockets sized to accommodate commonly used 10 x 13" flat envelopes
• 48"W and 60"W sorters available in multiple heights, with or without elevated riser
• 24"W sorter available in a two-tier with riser configuration only
• Optional side dump rails, task light and label holders
• Durable steel construction, ready to assemble

SIN 33721

SIN 33721
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Mailfl ow-To-Go™ - Cabinets

SRT4280C
(Mail Storage)

(Note: Reference Shelf 25"D)

SRT4280A
(Bulk Storage)

SRT4280B
(Literature/Form Storage)

Cabinets

SRT4280A Bulk Storage Cabinet, 5 Adjustable Shelves SRT4280A 1,647.00 1,647.00 1 154 – – –
42”W x 16”D x 80”H

SRT4280B Storage Cabinet, Literature/Forms, 72 Pockets SRT4280B 2,603.00 2,603.00 1 234 – – –
42”W x 16”D x 80”H, Pocket Size: 101⁄8”W x 123⁄4”D x 23⁄4”H

SRT4280C Mail Storage Cabinet, 30 Pockets SRT4280C 2,357.00 2,357.00 1 202 – – –
42”W x 16”D x 80”H, Pocket Size: 131⁄8”W x 123⁄4”D x 21⁄8”H

SRTD4280A Bulk Storage Cabinet w/Doors, 5 Adjustable Shelves SRTD4280A 2,332.00 2,332.00 1 204 – – –
42”W x 16”D x 80”H

SRTD4280B Cabinet w/Doors, Literature/Forms, 72 Pockets SRT4280B 2,603.00 2,603.00 1 284 – – –
42”W x 16”D x 80”H, Pocket Size: 101⁄8”W x 123⁄4”D x 23⁄4”H

      Quantity  S-Parcel  
    List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Mailflow-To-Go™ Cabinets
These reconfigurable Mailflow-to-Go™ cabinets are 
a perfect addition to any mail or storage room. 
Their clever design uses one standard cabinet 
with any of three internal configurations creating 
a mail sort station, literature organizer or a 
standard shelving unit for bulk storage.

• Cabinet measures 42"W x 80"H x 16"D
• Weight capacity 50 lbs. per shelf
•  Three unique configurations (Mail, Literature or 

Bulk Storage)
• Easy to assemble, no hardware required
• Available in Pebble Gray only

SIN 33721
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Note: All typical bench tops and organizer frame shelves are priced with High Pressure Laminate (HPL) and Bullnose 3mm edge (Black only) options. Changing options on typicals will require 
a change to list price. 

    LIST PRICE  
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 72"W x 30"D, Table with Laminate Top 728H 1,907.00
 1 72"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 713 1,065.00
 1 48"W x 18"D, Laminate Fixed Shelf 717H 751.00
 1 Retractable Keyboard/Mouse Platform 2150BL 550.00
 1 Full Base Shelf, 72"W x 23"D 723 459.00
 3 24"W x 3"H, Part Bin Panels 758 100.00
 1 24"W, Lockable Storage Bin 763 935.00
 1 48"W, 15 amp Power Strip 767 420.00
 1 72"W, Task Light (48"H Frames) 793 997.00
 1 24"W x 24"H, Pegboard 752 280.00
 1 72"W, Wire Cable Basket 779 520.00
 1 24"W x 24"H, Whiteboard 744 280.00

TW1   8,577.00

    LIST PRICE 
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 60"W x 30"D, Table with Laminate Top 727H 1,780.00
 1 60"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 710 971.00
 1 30"W x 18"D, Lam. Fixed Shelf 798H 703.00
 1 Retractable Keyboard/Mouse Platform 2150BL  550.00
 1 Full Base Shelf, 60"W x 23"D 722 391.00
 3 30"W x 3"H, Part Bin Panels 759 113.00
 1 30"W, Lockable Storage Bin 764 1,172.00
 1 60"W, 15 amp Power Strip 768 506.00
 1 60"W, Task Light 792 970.00
 1 30"W x 24"H, Pegboard 755 303.00
  1 60"W, Wire Cable Basket 778 424.00

TW2   8,218.00

TW1 TW2

    LIST PRICE
QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 48"W x 30"D, Corner Table with Laminate 729H 2,197.00
 1 48"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame 716 1,525.00
 1 24"W x 18"D, Laminate Corner Shelf 720H 1,251.00
 1 Retractable Keyboard/Mouse Platform 2150BL 550.00
 3 24"W x 3"H, Part Bin Panels 758 100.00
 1 24"W x 24"H, Pegboard 752 280.00
 2 48"W, Wire Cable Basket 777 354.00

 TW4   6,942.00

TW4

    LIST PRICE
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 60"W x 30"D, Table with Laminate Top 727H 1,780.00

 1 60"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 710 971.00

 1 60"W x 18"D, Laminate Fixed Shelf 718H 835.00
  1 Partial Base Shelf, 60"W x 12"D 739 289.00

 TW6   3,876.00

TW6

TechWorks® Typicals SIN 33721
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    LIST PRICE 
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 48"W x 30"D, Corner Table with Laminate Top 729H 2,197.00

 1 48"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame 716 1,525.00

 1 48"W x 18"D, Laminate Corner Shelf 720H 1,251.00

TW8   4,973.00

TW8

Note: All typical bench tops and organizer frame shelves are priced with High Pressure Laminate (HPL) and Bullnose 3mm edge (Black only) options. Changing options on typicals will 
require a change to list price. 

    LIST PRICE
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 72"W x 48"D x 30"H, Corner Table with Lam. Top 729H05 2,658.00

 1 72"W x 48"D x 48"H, Corner Upper Frame 71503 1,642.00

 1 48"W x 48"D x 12"H, Laminate Corner Shelf 72012H 937.00

 1 72"W x 12"D, Partial Base Shelf 740C 337.00

 1 24"W x 48"H, Whiteboard 746 401.00

 2 24"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen 746F 479.00

 2 20"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen 746FC 466.00

 1 24"W, 15 amp Power Strip, 8 outlets, 15’ Cord 765 370.00

TW10   8,135.00

TW10

    LIST PRICE  
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 2 48"W x 30"D, Table with Laminate Top 700H 1,725.00

 1 48"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 707 909.00

 2 48"W x 18"D, Laminate Fixed Shelf 717H 751.00

 2 Partial Base Shelf, 48"W x 12"D 738 235.00

 1 Back-to-Back Shared Upper Frame Hardware Kit 733 139.00

TW11    6,472.00

TW11
TW12

     LIST PRICE
 QTY. DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Lam. Top 79630H 3,087.00

 2 48"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 707 909.00

 2 24"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen 746F 479.00

 2 24"W x 48"H, Whiteboard 744 280.00

 2 24"W x 12"D 16"H, Lockable Storage Bin 763 935.00

 2 24"W x 12"D, Laminate Fixed Shelf 79712H 508.00

 1 Partial Base Shelf, 96"W x 12"D 74096 381.00

TW12   9,521.00

TechWorks® TypicalsSIN 33721
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Model No. Description Weight List Price

24" Wide Benches

7024L01 24"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 118 1,232.00

7024H01 24"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 118 1,254.00

7024E01 24"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 118 1,474.00

7024B01 24"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 124 1,470.00

700BN01 24"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 124 1,470.00

7024S01 24"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 130 3,252.00

700L01 24"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 120 1,241.00

700H01 24"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 120 1,373.00

700E01 24"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 120 1,677.00

700B02 24"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 130 1,690.00

700BN02 24"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 130 1,690.00

700S01 24"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 136 3,252.00

701L01 24"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 125 1,329.00

701H02 24"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 125 1,430.00

701E01 24"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 125 1,836.00

701B02 24"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 136 1,733.00

701BN02 24"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 136 1,733.00

701S01 24"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 142 3,252.00

30" Wide Benches

7124L01 30"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 121 1,312.00

7124H01 30"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface  121 1,334.00

7124E01 30"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 121 1,568.00

7124B01 30"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 135 1,558.00

705BN03 30"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 141 1,558.00

7124S01 30"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 135 3,367.00

705L01 30"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 128 1,322.00

705H01 30"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 128 1,459.00

705E01 30"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 128 1,785.00

705B01 30"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 139 1,791.00

705BN01 30"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 139 1,756.00

705S01 30"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 45 3,367.00

705L02 30"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 135 1,414.00

705H02 30"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 135 1,520.00

705E02 30"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 135 1,955.00

705B02 30"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 143 1,836.00

705BN02 30"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 143 1,799.00

705S02 30"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 149 3,367.00

Let Our Professional Design Staff Help You with TechWorks® Space 
Planning Contact Safco Sales Rep Group for more details.

700L01

TechWorks® Benches

• Available in 24”, 30”, 36”, 48”, 60”, 72” and 96” widths, and 24”, 30” and 36” depths
• Bullnose T-mold front edge with 3mm PVC on remaining sides. Black only
• Benches are height-adjustable from 26” to 38” (29” to 41” with caster kit)
• Table base accommodates a full or partial base shelf
• Standard 3” cable management grommets on work surfaces for ease of routing cables
• Table base accommodates a full or partial base shelf
•  45 lb. density particle board with TFL (Thermally-Fused Laminate 1” thick), HPL (High Pressure Laminate 11⁄8” thick) or ESD (Electro-Static 

Discharge 11⁄8” thick) with grounding terminus), or Butcher Block (13⁄4” thick with bullnose front edge)
• Additional custom sizes available, call Customer Care for quotation
• ESD available in Gray laminate with Black edge banding only
• Stainless Steel available in select sizes with a 16-GA, type 304 finish, wrapped and welded corners (no grommets)
• Recommended paint fi nishes: Textured Black, Graphite, Gray or choose from the Safco® Corporate Color program
•  Chemical Resistant Laminates (White only with post formed edge), Stainless Steel, and Phenolic Resin (Black only) tops also available, 

email or call for quotation
• Supports 1,000 lbs. and has welded support foot and leveler
• Work surfaces attach with metal-to-metal fasteners
• Ships KD

SIN 33721
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Model No. Description Weight List Price

36" Wide Benches

7224L01 36"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 126 1,395.00

7224H01 36"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 26 1,418.00

7224E01 36"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 126 1,669.00

7224B01 36"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 137 1,649.00

701BN01 36"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 137 1,618.00

7224S01 36"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 143 3,598.00

700L02 36"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 130 1,405.00

700H02 36"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 130 1,598.00

700E02 36"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 130 1,897.00

700B03 36"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 140 1,897.00

700BN03 36"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 40 1,861.00

700S02 36"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 146 3,598.00

701L03 36"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 154 1,505.00

701H03 36"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 142 1,619.00

701E03 36"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 142 2,078.00

701B03 36"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 154 1,947.00

701BN03 36"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 154 1,908.00

700S03 36"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 160 3,598.00

48" Wide Benches
70024 48"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 131 1,552.00

70024H 48"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 131 1,576.00

70024E 48"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 131 1,854.00

70024B 48"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 145 1,820.00

70024BN 48"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 151 1,785.00

70024S 48"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet)" 145 3,767.00

700 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 139 1,562.00

700H 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 139 1,725.00

700E 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 139 2,109.00

700B 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 162 1,980.00

700BN 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 162 1,940.00

700S 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 168 3,767.00

701 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 150 1,671.00

701H 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 150 1,797.00

701E 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 150 2,308.00

701B 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with  13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 183 2,034.00

701BN 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with  13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 183 1,994.00
701S 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with  Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 189 3,767.00

60" Wide Benches

72724 60"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 139 1,609.00

72724H 60"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 139 1,745.00

72724E 60"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 139 2,425.00

72724B 60"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 158 2,195.00

72724BN 60"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 158 2,152.00

72724S 60"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 164 3,971.00

727 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 155 1,618.00

727H 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 155 1,780.00

727E 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 155 2,776.00

727B 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 187 2,552.00

727BN 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 187 2,503.00

727S 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 193 3,971.00

702 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 170 1,725.00

702H 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 170 1,854.00

702E 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 170 2,813.00

702B 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 207 2,581.00

702BN 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 207 2,531.00
702S 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 213 3,971.00

700L02

702

TechWorks® BenchesSIN 33721
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Model No. Description Weight List Price

72" Wide Benches

72824 72"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 170 1,656.00

72824H 72"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 170 1,799.00

72824E 72"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 170 2,778.00

72824B 72"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 195 2,359.00

72824BN 72"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4"thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 195 2,313.00

72824S 72"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 201 4,151.00

728 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 175 1,742.00

728H 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 175 1,907.00

728E 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 175 2,799.00

728B 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 215 2,609.00

728BN 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 215 2,557.00

728S 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 221 4,151.00

703 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 185 1,854.00

703H 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 185 2,016.00

703E 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 185 2,833.00

703B 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 236 2,633.00

703BN 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 236 2,583.00

703S 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 242 4,151.00

96" Wide Benches

79624 96"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 198 2,697.00

79624H 96"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 98 2,749.00

79624E 96"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 198 3,227.00

79624B 96"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 237 2,952.00

79624BN 96"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 237 2,894.00

79624S 96"W x 24"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 242 4,464.00

79630 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 225 2,842.00

79630H 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 225 3,087.00

79630E 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate  225 3,481.00

79630B 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 270 3,185.00

79630BN 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 270 3,122.00

79630S 96"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 2760 4,464.00

79636 96"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 245 2,907.00

79636H 96"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 45 3,375.00

79636E 96"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 245 3,767.00
79636B 96"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 300 3,481.00
79636BN 96"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 300 3,411.00
79636S 96"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with Stainless Steel surface (no grommet) 306 4,464.00

Note: 96"W Benches have short depth 3rd leg in center for additional support

24" W Corner Benches - 24 x 24” tables do not have cutout on front.

704LCR  24"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 128 1,638.00

704HCR 24"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 128 1,667.00

704ECR 24"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 128 1,962.00

704BCR 24"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 134 1,960.00

704BNCR 24"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 134 1,960.00

30" W Corner Benches

705LCR 30"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 138 1,769.00

705HCR 30"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 138 1,872.00

705ECR 30"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 138 2,100.00

705BCR 30"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 149 2,091.00

705BNCR 30"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 149 2,091.00

36" W Corner Benches

701LCR 36"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 152 1,844.00

701HCR 36"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 152 1,992.00

701ECR 36"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 152 2,268.00

701BCR 36"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 164 2,250.00

701BNCR 36"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge) 164 2,250.00

79630

705BNCR

TechWorks® Benches SIN 33721
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60" W Corner Benches

73624 60"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 182 2,150.00

73624H 60"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 182 2,346.00

73624E 60"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 182 2,842.00

73624B 60"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with  13⁄4" butcher block surface* 222 3,363.00

73624BN 60"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 222 3,363.00

736 60"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 192 2,207.00

736H 60"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 192 2,467.00

736E 60"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 192 2,983.00

736B 60"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 232 3,830.00

736BN 60"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 232 3,830.00

736L01 60"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 206 2,315.00

736H01 60"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 206 2,565.00

736E01 60"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 206 3,058.00

736B01 60"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 246 4,019.00

736BN01 60"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 246 4,019.00

*Two piece top

72" W Corner Benches

74324B 72"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 237 6,495.00

74324BN 72"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 237 6,495.00

743B 72"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 247 6,588.00

743BN 72"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 247 6,588.00

7436B 72"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" butcher block surface* 270 6,755.00

7436BN 72"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 270 6,755.00

*Two piece top

L Shaped Benches

72924L05 72"W x 48" x 24"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with low pressure laminate surface 161 2,397.00

72924H05 72"W x 48" x 24"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with high pressure laminate surface 161 2,538.00

72924L07 72"W x 48" x 24"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with low pressure laminate surface 161 2,397.00

72924H07 72"W x 48" x 24"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with high pressure laminate surface 161 2,538.00

72924E07 72"W x 48" x 24"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with ESD surface 161 3,071.00

729L05 72"W x 48" x 30"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with low pressure laminate surface 167 2,513.00

729H05 72"W x 48" x 30"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with high pressure laminate surface 167 2,658.00

729E05 72"W x 48" x 30"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with ESD surface 167 3,191.00

729L07 72"W x 48" x 30"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with low pressure laminate surface 167 2,513.00

729H07 72"W x 48" x 30"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with high pressure laminate surface 167 2,658.00

729E07 72"W x 48" x 30"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with ESD surface 167 3,191.00

729L08 72"W x 48" x 36"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with low pressure laminate surface 189 2,628.00

729H08 72"W x 48" x 36"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with high pressure laminate surface 189 2,779.00

729E08 72"W x 48" x 36"D, - L.H. Adjustable "L" Table with ESD surface 189 3,298.00

729L09 72"W x 48" x 36"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with low pressure laminate surface 189 2,628.00

729H09 72"W x 48" x 36"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with high pressure laminate surface 189 2,779.00

729E09 72"W x 48" x 36"D, - R.H. Adjustable "L" Table with ESD surface 189 3,298.00

790 Connector kit *(two brackets to secure side-by-side benches) 2 70.00

736

790

729L05

Model No. Description Weight List Price

48" W Corner Benches

72924 48"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 170 1,899.00

72924H 48"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 170 2,175.00

72924E 48"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 170 2,584.00

72924B 48"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 170 3,320.00

72924BN 48"W x 24"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 210 3,320.00

729 48"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 180 1,926.00

729H 48"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 180 2,197.00

729E 48"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 180 2,633.00

729B 48"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 220 3,996.00

729BN 48"W x 30"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 220 3,719.00

704 48"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 185 2,034.00

704H 48"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 185 2,197.00

704E 48"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 185 2,799.00

704B 48"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface* 230 4,106.00

704BN 48"W x 36"D, Corner Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface (no grommet, 1⁄8"radius edge)* 230 3,840.00

* Two piece top

TechWorks® BenchesSIN 33721
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713

716

Model No. Description Weight List Price

70502 24"W x 24"H, Upper Frame 20 534.00

70602 24"W x 36"H, Upper Frame 23 557.00

70702 24"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 25 578.00

70505 30"W x 24"H, Upper Frame 22 557.00

70605 30"W x 36"H, Upper Frame 24 592.00

70705 30"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 27 642.00

70503 36"W x 24"H, Upper Frame 24 583.00

70603 36"W x 36"H, Upper Frame 26 644.00

70703 36"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 29 694.00

705 48"W x 24"H, Upper Frame 31 741.00

706 48"W x 36"H, Upper Frame 35 800.00

707 48"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 39 909.00

708 60"W x 24"H, Upper Frame 42 817.00

709 60"W x 36"H, Upper Frame 45 902.00

710 60"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 51 971.00

711 72"W x 24"H, Upper Frame 53 902.00

712 72"W x 36"H, Upper Frame 59 983.00

713 72"W x 48"H, Upper Frame 67 1,065.00

70524 24"W x 24"H, Upper Corner Frame* 55 888.00

70624 24"W x 36"H, Upper Corner Frame* 59 934.00

70724 24"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame* 69 980.00

*Consists of one 20"W frame section, each side. (inside Dimensions)

71401 30"W x 24"H, Upper Corner Frame* 58 923.00

71402 30"W x 36"H, Upper Corner Frame* 62 970.00

71403 30"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame* 73 1,027.00

*Consists of one 26"W frame section, each side. (inside dimensions)

71601 36"W x 24"H, Upper Corner Frame* 60 958.00

71603 36"W x 36"H, Upper Corner Frame* 67 1,017.00

71604 36"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame* 75 1,073.00

*Consists of one 32"W frame section, each side. (inside Dimensions)

714 48"W x 24"H, Upper Corner Frame* 65 1,340.00

715 48"W x 36"H, Upper Corner Frame* 72 1,393.00

716 48"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame* 80 1,525.00

*Consists of one 24"W outer frame section and one 20"W inner frame section, each side. Order two frames for 96"W bench.

760 60"W x 24"H, Upper Corner Frame* 68 1,398.00

761 60"W x 36"H, Upper Corner Frame* 74 1,481.00

762 60"W x 48"H, Upper Corner Frame* 80 1,571.00

*Consists of one 30"W outer frame section and one 26"W inner frame section, each side.

71101 72"W x 72"D x 24"H, Upper "L" Frame* 62 1,495.00

71202 72"W x 72"D x 36"H, Upper "L" Frame* 68 1,620.00

71303 72"W x 72"D x 48"H, Upper "L" Frame* 74 1,679.00

*Consists of two 24"W outer frame sections and one 20"W inner frame section, each side.

71502 72"W x 48"D x 24"H, Upper "L" Frame* 64 1,451.00

71501 72"W x 48"D x 36"H, Upper "L" Frame* 70 1,530.00

71503 72"W x 48"D x 48"H, Upper "L" Frame* 76 1,642.00

* Consists of two 24"W outer frame sections and one 20"W inner frame section for the 72"W side.
  48"W side consists of one 24"W outer frame section and one 20" W inner frame section.

733 Back-to-Back Shared Upper Frame Hardware Kit 14 139.00

73303 Back-to-Back organizer frame brace (used with 2 organizer frames) 7 75.00

71502

733

TechWorks® Organizer Frames 

• Attaches to top of TechWorks® benches
•  14-gauge cold rolled steel construction, frames support a maximum load rating 

of 400 lbs. (Evenly balanced)
•  Available in 24", 36"and 48" Heights; 24", 30", 36", 48", 60" and 72" Widths; 

30", 36", 48", 60" corner assemblies; and 72 x 48" L assemblies
• Mechanically fastened to work surfaces
•  Uprights are slotted in 1" increments for maximum height adjustability of components
• 48” and higher frames have higher gusset
•  Organizer frames incorporate both horizontal and vertical integrated cable 

management options without requiring external cable channels
• Organizer frames incorporate openings for bench top grommets
• Order surfaces with grommets when using an organizer frame
• Inner frame section of corner units will not fi t all accessories
•  Recommended powder coat paint fi nishes: Textured Black, Graphite, Gray 

or choose from the Safco® Corporate Color program
• Back-to-Back bench applications with shared organizer frame require 733 kit
• Ships KD

SIN 33721
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TechWorks® Shelves 

18”D 12”D  Weight 12"D 18"D
Model No. Model No. Description 12"D, 18"D List Price List Price

797 79712 24"W, Low Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 22, 29 450.00 599.00

797H 79712H 24"W, High Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 22, 29 508.00 681.00

797E 79712E 24"W, ESD Fixed Shelf 22, 29 572.00 763.00

797T  24"W, High Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   714.00

797TH  24"W, Low Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   797.00

797TE  24"W, ESD Tilt Shelf   880.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 79712H (24"W x 12"D, High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

798 79812 30"W, Low Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 28, 37 465.00 622.00

798H 79812H 30"W, High Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 28, 37 529.00 703.00

798E 79812E 30"W, ESD Fixed Shelf 28, 37 590.00 787.00

798T  30"W, Low Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   763.00

798TH  30"W, High Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   844.00

798TE  30"W, ESD Tilt Shelf   931.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 79812H (30"W x 12"D, High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

71736 7173612 36"W, Low Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 33, 44 473.00 643.00

71736H 7173612H 36"W, High Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 33, 44 535.00 729.00

71736E 7173612E 36"W, ESD Fixed Shelf 33, 44 611.00 831.00

71736T  36"W, Low Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   803.00

71736TH  36"W, High Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   880.00

71736TE  36"W, ESD Tilt Shelf   991.00

Add 12 after fi rst 5 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 7173612H (36"W x 12"D, High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

717 71712 48"W, Low Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 34, 45 501.00 669.00

717H 71712H 48"W, High Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 34, 45 563.00 751.00

717E 71712E 48"W, ESD Fixed Shelf 34, 45 655.00 873.00

717T  48"W, Low Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   835.00

717TH  48"W, High Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   919.00

717TE  48"W, ESD Tilt Shelf   1,053.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 71712H (48"W x 12"D, High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

718 71812 60"W, Low Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 41, 53 563.00 751.00

718H 71812H 60"W, High Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 41, 55 628.00 835.00

718E 71812E 60"W, ESD Fixed Shelf 41, 55 747.00 997.00

718T  60"W, Low Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   919.00

718TH  60"W, High Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   997.00

718TE  60"W, ESD Tilt Shelf   1,138.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 71812H (60"W x 12"D High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

719 71912 72"W, Low Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 47, 63 628.00 835.00

719H 71912H 72"W, High Pressure Laminate Fixed Shelf 47, 61 690.00 919.00

719E 71912E 72"W, ESD Fixed Shelf 47, 61 790.00 1,053.00

719T  72"W, Low Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf   997.00

719TH  72"W, High Pressure Laminate Tilt Shelf"   1,084.00

719TE  72"W, ESD Tilt Shelf   1,272.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 71912H (72"W x 12"D, High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

719 719T

• Available in 24", 30", 36", 48", 60" and 72" Widths at an 18" or 12" Depth. Corner Shelves also available
•  Cantilevered shelves are height-adjustable on 1" increments and relocate without the use of tools for ease 

of adaptability
•  Tilt shelves have full-length raised safety edge to prevent forward slippage of stored equipment. Shelves are 

positioned at 0˚, 5˚ or 10˚ angles
• Tilt shelves not available in 12" depth
• Weight capacity of fi xed and tilt shelf is 200 lbs. Corner shelf is 250 lbs.
• ESD shelves ship with grounding terminal
• Powder coat paint and Laminate fi nish matched to TechWorks® Bench/Organizer Frame

SIN 33721
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TABLE BASE SHELVES

Model No. Description Weight List Price

72423 Full Base Shelf, 24"W x 23"D 15 304.00

73023 Full Base Shelf, 30"W x 23"D 21 318.00

73623 Full Base Shelf, 36"W x 23"D 27 332.00

721 Full Base Shelf, 48"W x 23"D 33 362.00

722 Full Base Shelf, 60"W x 23"D 39 391.00

723 Full Base Shelf, 72"W x 23"D 47 459.00

72196 Full Base Shelf, 96"W x 18"D 66 557.00

72412 Partial Base Shelf, 24"W x 12"D 10 151.00

73012 Partial Base Shelf, 30"W x 12"D 11 171.00

73612 Partial Base Shelf, 36"W x 12"D 13 194.00

738 Partial Base Shelf, 48"W x 12"D 16 235.00

739 Partial Base Shelf, 60"W x 12"D 19 289.00

740 Partial Base Shelf, 72"W x 12"D 22 327.00

74096 Partial Base Shelf, 96"W x 12"D 32 381.00

CORNER APPLICATIONS

Model No. Description  Weight List Price

721C Full Corner Base Shelf 48"W x 23"D 33 372.00

722C Full Corner Base Shelf 60"W x 23"D 39 402.00

723C Full Corner Base Shelf 72"W x 23"D 47 469.00

738C Partial Corner Base Shelf 48"W x 12"D 16 247.00

739C Partial Corner Base Shelf 60"W x 12"D 19 301.00

740C Partial Corner Base Shelf 72"W x 12"D 22 337.00

*Corner base shelves are installed along one side of the corner unit. Only one shelf can be used per upper or lower crossbar.

18”D 12”D  Weight 12"D 18"D
Model No. Model No. Description 12"D, 18"D List Price List Price

72024 7202412 24"W, Low Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 32, 42 693.00 924.00

72024H 7202412H 24"W, High Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 32, 42 756.00 1,009.00

72024E 7202412E 24"W, ESD Corner Shelf" 32, 42 865.00 1,152.00

Add 12 after fi rst 5 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 7202412H (24"W x 12"D Corner High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

72030 7203012 30"W, Low Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 40, 53 743.00 990.00

72030H 7203012H 30"W, High Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 40, 53 805.00 1,071.00

72030E 7203012E 30"W, ESD Corner Shelf 40, 53 914.00 1,220.00

Add 12 after fi rst 5 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 7203012H (30"W x 12"D, Corner High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

72036 7203612 36"W, Low Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 47, 64 790.00 1,054.00

72036H 7203612H 36"W, High Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 47, 64 852.00 1,135.00

72036E 7203612E 36"W, ESD Corner Shelf 47, 64 963.00 1,283.00

Add 12 after fi rst 5 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 7203612H (36"W x 12"D, Corner High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

720 72012 48"W, Low Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf* 64, 85 875.00 1,168.00

720H 72012H 48"W, High Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf* 64, 85 937.00 1,251.00

720E 72012E 48"W, ESD Corner Shelf 64, 85* 1,054.00 1,403.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 72012H (48"W x 12"D, Corner High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

*Use 48"W Corner Shelf for 72 x 48"W "L" and 72 x 72" Corner Upper Frame applications.

741 74112 60"W, Low Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 80, 106 956.00 1,276.00

741H 74112H 60"W, High Pressure Laminate Corner Shelf 80, 106 1,023.00 1,364.00

741E 74112E 60"W, ESD Corner Shelf 80, 106 1,139.00 1,518.00

Add 12 after fi rst 3 digits to signify 12"D shelf, ex. 74112H (60"W x 12"D High Pressure Laminate Shelf).

720

TechWorks® Corner Shelves 

• Shelves rest and are positioned in 2 pre-set locations on the lower or upper cross bars on table base legs
• 14-gauge cold rolled steel
• Weight capacity of Full Base or Partial Base Shelf is 400 lbs. each

SIN 33721
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• Available in 48”, 60”, 72” widths; 30” and 36” depths
• Surfaces available in Rectangular (R) and Peninsula (P) tops. Add (R) or (P) to end of part number (7744HP)
• 3mm PVC on all sides. Black only
• Tables are height-adjustable from 26” to 38” (29” to 41” with caster kit)
•  45 lb. density particle board with TFL (Thermally-Fused Laminate 1" thick), HPL (High Pressure Laminate 11⁄8" thick), ESD (Electro-Static Discharge 11⁄8" 

thick with grounding terminus), or Butcher Block (13⁄4" thick with 1⁄8" radius edge, no edge banding on Butcher Block)
• ESD available in Gray laminate with Black edge banding only
• Has welded support foot and leveler
• For mobile tables order caster kit 350221
• Work surfaces attach with metal-to-metal fasteners
• Ships KD
• Chemical Resistant Laminates, Stainless Steel and Phenolic Resin tops also available, call for quotation

Model No. Description Weight List Price

7744 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 139 1,526.00

7744H 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 139 1,690.00

7744E 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 139 2,075.00

7744B 48"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 162 1,947.00

7745 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 150 1,636.00

7745H 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 150 1,762.00

7745E 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate  150 2,285.00

7745B 48"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 183 1,999.00

7746 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 155 1,583.00

7746H 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 155 1,744.00

7746E 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 155 2,740.00

7746B 60"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with  13⁄4" butcher block surface 187 2,518.00

7747 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 170 1,690.00

7747H 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 170 1,820.00

7747E 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 170 2,780.00

7747B 60"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 207 2,547.00

7748 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 175 1,707.00

7748H 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 175 1,872.00

7748E 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 175 2,765.00

7748B 72"W x 30"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 215 2,573.00

7749 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with low pressure laminate surface 185 1,820.00

7749H 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface 185 1,981.00

7749E 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with ESD laminate 185 2,797.00

7749B 72"W x 36"D, Adjustable Table with 13⁄4" thick butcher block surface 236 2,566.00

ELECTRIC HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE TABLES

• Bullnose T-mold front edge with 3mm PVC on remaining sides. Black only

• Table range is 25” to 50”

• Standard 3” cable management grommets on work surfaces for ease of routing cables

•  45 lb. density particle board with HPL (High Pressure Laminate 11⁄8" thick) or with bullnose from edge      

or Butcher Block (13⁄4" thick with bullnose front edge or 1⁄8" radius edge no grommets)

• Supports 1,000 lbs. and has welded support foot and leveler

• Recommended paint fi nishes: Textured Black, Graphite, Gray or choose from the Safco® Corporate Color program

• Caster option - kit number 350221

• Ships KD

• ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2014 tested

Model No. Description Weight List Price

700HHA 48"W x 30"D, Height-Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface with  grommets 165 5,291.00

700BHA 48"W x 30"D, Height-Adjustable Table with butcher block surface with grommets 184 5,543.00

727HHA 60"W x 30"D, Height-Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface with grommets 185 5,423.00

727BHA 60"W x 30"D, Height-Adjustable Table with butcher block surface with grommets 208 6,106.00

728HHA 72"W x 30"D, Height-Adjustable Table with high pressure laminate surface with grommets 205 5,474.00

728BHA 72"W x 30"D, Height-Adjustable Table with butcher block surface with grommets 232 6,155.00727HHA

7744HP

7744BR

SIN 33721
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TELECOM CHANNEL

• Accepts up to 3 Data Plate Kits (see Data Telecom Plate Kits page 76)
• Two blank Telecom Plates included to cover unused openings
• Attaches to organizer frame

Model No. Description Weight List Price

TWDA24 24"W x 3"H, Telecom Channel 4 181.00

TWDA30 30"W x 3"H, Telecom Channel 4 194.00

TWDA36 36"W x 3"H, Telecom Channel 5 205.00TWDA24

TechWorks® Accessories 

Model No. Description Weight List Price

787 ESD Wrist Strap 2 99.00

788 ESD Grounding Jack 3 104.00

789 ESD Grounding Bar .5 178.00

ESD ACCESSORIES

Grounding Bar

• Must be wired in compliance with local electrical codes • Wrist strap must be used with Grounding Jack for proper grounding
• Grounding bar provides common grounding point  • Grounding Jack accommodates 4 standard banana jacks 
 for managing multiple ground wires  (on the end of wrist straps)

LIGHTS  

• Allow 15"clearance above frame for height-adjustable light
• Overhead lights include an On/Off switch
• Adjustable overhead light may interfere with the placement of components at the upper most mounting positions
• Overhead lights include a 9’ Power cord
• UL and CSA approved
• 799 under shelf light not recommended for use under Overhead Storage bins
• Back-to-Back shared organizer frame applications use adjustable-height lights
• EZDP includes wood screws and double sided tape for mounting and 6’ Power Cord with capacitive touch On/Off switch

Model No. Description Weight List Price

793L 72"W x LED Magnetic Fixed-Height Overhead Light 47 997.00

799 18"W x 41⁄2"D x 11⁄4"H, under shelf task light (fl uorescent) 8 210.00

EZDP Light, LED 16" Under Cabinet 1 227.00

SIN 33721
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HOW TO ORDER FABRIC SCREENS FOR TECHWORKS®

FABRIC 
SCREEN OPTIONS

M
od

el
 n

um
be

r

Fa
br

ic
 O

pt
io

n

7 4 4 2 F C S T Y Safco® Corporate Fabric Colors
Fabric Color Order Code

Spinel
Tiger Eye STY
Sand Stone SSS
Guilden SGL

Lido
Balboa BAL
Heartland LHL
Bryce Canyon LBC

Mingle
Crystal MCT
Khaki MHK
Biscuit MBT

Cross Town
Buff CBF
Ray CRA
Fieldstone CFS

Anchorage
Goose AGS

Bailey
Khaki BKH

When ordering fabric screens, use the 
code at right to indicate your fabric 
option:

• Additional fabrics are available with nominal upcharge and extended production lead time.
• Call 888-971-6225 or email info@safcoproducts.com

TECHWORKS® FABRIC SCREEN

Model No. Description Weight List Price

744F 24"W x 24"H, Fabric Screen 6 351.00

745F 24"W x 36"H, Fabric Screen 7 396.00

746F 24"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen 8 479.00

747F 30"W x 24"H, Fabric Screen 6 365.00

748F 30"W x 36"H, Fabric Screen 7 425.00

749F 30"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen 8 498.00

7441F 36"W x 24"H, Fabric Screen 6 389.00

7451F 36"W x 36"H, Fabric Screen 7 453.00

7461F 36"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen 8 528.00

Corner Applications

744FC 20"W x 24"H, Fabric Screen* 6 338.00

745FC 20"W x 36"H, Fabric Screen* 7 387.00

746FC 20"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen* 8 466.00

*For use in the inner corner frame sections of the 72”x 48”W “L”, 24”W and 48”W Corner Organizer Frames.

7446FC 26"W x 24"H, Fabric Screen* 6 342.00

7456FC 26"W x 36"H, Fabric Screen* 7 392.00

7466FC 26"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen* 8 472.00

*For use in the inner corner frame sections of the 60”W and 30”W Upper Corner Organizer Frames.

7442FC 32"W x 24"H, Fabric Screen* 6 371.00

7452FC 32"W x 36"H, Fabric Screen* 7 433.00

7462FC 32"W x 48"H, Fabric Screen* 8 506.00

*For use in the inner corner frame section of the 36”W Upper Corner Organizer Frame.

744F

• Attaches between frame uprights to create a private work environment
• Creates a fi nished panel appearance from front
• Use corner applications to fi t inner corner frame depending on frame size

• Allows some hook-on components to be mounted in front of fabric panel
• Use corner applications to fi t inner corner frame depending on frame size

Our professional design staff can help you confi gure the perfect TechWorks® solution. 
Please contact Safco Sales Rep Group

SIN 33721
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TechWorks® Storage Center 

TECHWORKS® STORAGE CENTER

• 100% USA Manufactured
• Ships ready-to-assemble on 4-position oversized pallet
• Storage Center consists of: Top work surface, Center Frame, Side Frames and Spreader
• Available in:  24"D, 30"D and 36"D x  63"W x  353⁄4"H
• 36" work surface is not interchangeable with 24"D or 30"D base
• Work surfaces Available In: 11⁄8" HPL (High Pressure Laminate), 11⁄8" ESD (Electro-Static Discharge), 13⁄4" Butcher Block, 11⁄4"Chemsurf or 11⁄2" Stainless Steel
• Additional work surface fi nishes available - upcharges, minimums and extended lead times may apply. Call 1-888-971-6225 for quotation
•  2 Edge Options: Standard 3mm edging on all sides or bullnose T-mold on front edge with standard edging on 3 remaining sides - Black Only for Bullnose option. 

Edging: Available in corporate edge colors. Refer to Safco® Corporate Color Program. Butcher Block has no edge banding
• Frame Finishes: Carob Brown, Textured Black, White, Textured Silver
• Additional colors available - upcharges, minimums and extended lead times may apply. Call 1-888-971-6225 for quotation
• Storage Centers can be joined together with optional ganging hardware to create a unique work environment

   HPL ESD  Butcher
Model No. Dimension List Price List Price List Price

  (HN3 Suffix) (EN3 Suffix) (BN3 Suffix)

PD24 63"W x 24"D x 36"H 2,629.00 2,766.00 2,913.00

PD30 63"W x 30"D x 36"H 2,811.00 3,021.00 3,403.00

PD36 63"W x 36"D x 36"H 3,029.00 3,266.00 3,694.00

Storage Center - Standard Edge Band (on all work surface sides)

PD30BN3

PD24HN

PD36HN

Storage Center - Bullnose Front with Standard Edgeband (Black only)

  HPL ESD  Butcher
Model No. Dimension List Price List Price List Price

  (HN Suffix) (EN Suffix) (BN Suffix)

PD24 63"W x 24"D x 36"H 2,708.00 2,775.00 3,105.00

PD30 63"W x 30"D x 36"H 2,889.00 3,032.00 3,538.00

PD36 63"W x 36"D x 36"H 3,083.00 3,277.00 3,816.00

Storage Center - Stainless Steel with Wrap Edge
   Stainless Steel
Model No. Dimensions  List Price

PD24S 63"W x 24"D x 36"H 3,882.00

PD30S 63"W x 30"D x 36"H 4,190.00

PD36S 63"W x 36"D x 36"H 5,114.00
PD36S

PD30C

   Chemsurf
Model No. Dimensions  List Price

PD24C 63"W x 24"D x 36"H 3,704.00

PD30C 63"W x 30"D x 36"H 3,933.00

PD36C 63"W x 36"D x 36"H 4,130.00

Storage Center - Waterfall Front with Chemsurf Self Edge  

Our professional design staff can help you with TechWorks® space planning 
and custom applications. Please contact Safco Sales Rep Group

SIN 33721



131

O
ffice Suites

Seating 
D

esks
Ergonom

ics
Storage &

 
Filing

Facilities
A

rt &
 

Engineering
M

eeting 
Essentials

Personal 
O

rganization
Technology 
Furniture

H
igh D

ensity 
Storage

Tables
TechWorks® Storage Center

Model No. Description Weight List Price

787 ESD Wrist Strap 2 99.00

788 ESD Grounding Jack 3 104.00

789 ESD Grounding Bar .5 178.00

ESD ACCESSORIES

788

789

• Must be wired in compliance with local electrical codes
•  Grounding Bar provides common grounding point for 

managing multiple ground wires

• Wrist Strap must be used with Grounding Jack for proper grounding
•  Grounding Jack accommodates 4 standard banana jacks (on 

the end of Wrist Straps)

MONITOR ARMS

POLE-MOUNTED

Model No. Description Weight List Price  

EZKC1 Pole Mount, Single Arm Monitor Mount 8.2 567.00

EZKC2 Pole Mount, Dual Arm Monitor Mount 12.2 861.00

Note: Grommet Mount/field installed by installation team.

EZKC1

EZKC2

•  Grommet or Tool-less Clamp installation that fits to any work surface up to 31⁄2" thick
•  Counterbalanced spring technology with easy-to-use Allen wrench adjustment
•  Slim profiles when in the folded position – ideal for limited work space applications
• Arms swivel 360° around base allowing for increased display positions

• VESA 75mm and 100mm compliant
• TAA compliant
• Cable management system keeps cables hidden
• Available in Silver only

• 24" of reach and 18" of usable height adjustment (including pole)
• 4-20 lb. maximum load per each monitor arm
• Quick connect monitor screen feature

SIN 33721
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TECHWORKS® STORAGE CENTER TYPICALS

PD3

    LIST PRICE 
QTY.  DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 63"W x 30"D x 36"H, HPL  PD30HN 2,889.00
  Top with Black Bullnose Front Edge  

 3 281⁄2"W x 8"H, Locking Single Drawer  A9353 792.00

 2 281⁄2"W x 131⁄2"H Locking File Drawer  A9350 854.00

 1 60"W x 48"H Upper Frame 710 971.00

 2 60"W x 18"D, Lam. Fixed Shelf 718H 835.00

PD3   9,602.00

PD4

    LIST PRICE 
QTY.  DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 63"W x 36"D x 36"H, HPL Top PD36HN3 3,029.00
  with Standard Edge Band on all 4 Sides  

 1 (4) 281⁄2"W x 3"H, Shallow Shelf Kit A8357 443.00

 2 (2) 24"W x 3"H, Part Bin Panels  A9337 77.00

 1 63"W x 6"D, Frame Spreader A9283 204.00

 1 28"W x 8"H, Locking Single Drawer  A9353 792.00

 2 281⁄2"W x 131⁄2"H, Locking File Drawer A9350 854.00

PD4   6,400.00

    LIST PRICE 
QTY.  DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 63"W x 24"D, Storage Center HPL  PD24HN 2,708.00
  Top w/Black Bullnose Front Edge  

 2 281⁄2"W x 8"H, Locking Single Drawer  A9353 792.00

 1 (2) 27"W x 291⁄2"H x 1⁄4"D   
  Modesty Panel Kit A9286 540.00

 1 (2) 24"W x 34.69"H x 1⁄2"D A9289 767.00
  Exterior Side Panel Kit

PD1   5,702.00

PD1 PD2

   LIST PRICE QTY.  
DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. EACH 

 1 63"W x 24"D, Storage Center HPL  PD24HN 2,708.00
  Top w/Black Bullnose Front Edge  

 6 28"W x 8"H, Locking Single Drawer  A9353 792.00

 1 (2) 27"W x 291⁄2"H x 1⁄4"D   
  Modesty Panel Kit A9286 540.00

 1 (2) 24"W x 34.69"H x 1⁄2"D A9289 767.00
  Exterior Side Panel Kit

PD2   8,871.00

TechWorks® Storage Center Typicals SIN 33721
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Maytrix® LAN Racking System

Safco offers three preconfigured 
Maytrix LAN stations to meet a 
variety of systems needs. Each 
ships in a single carton. 

Color: Gray powder coat paint 
finish, with Fog Gray low pressure 
laminate surfaces only for 
preconfigured units.

Model No. Description  Weight List Price

31124 24" Basic Maytrix   119 2,731.00
 (1) 24" x 72" Frame; (2) Single-Sided Legs; (2) 24" x 16" Horizontal Shelves;

 (1) Single Wire Keyboard Holder; (1) 24" x 30" Work Surface;

 (1) 18" x 21" Floor Shelf; (1) Floor Shelf Glide Kit

31148 48" Maytrix Console   211 4,628.00

 (2) 24" x 72" Frames; (2) Single-Sided Legs; (1) Center Support Foot;

 (2) 48" x 16" Horizontal Shelves; (1) Double Wire Keyboard Holder;

 (1) 48" x 30" Work Surface; (1) 42" x 21" Floor Shelf; (1) Floor Shelf Glide Kit

31172 72" Deluxe Maytrix   270 6,844.00

 (2) 36" x 72" frames; (2) Single-Sided Legs; (1) Center Support Foot;

 (2) 36" x 16" Tilt Shelves; (2) 36" x 16" Horizontal Shelves; (2) Double Wire Keyboard Holders;

 (1) 72" x 30" Work Surface; (1) Under Surface Keyboard Drawer; (1) 30" x 21" Floor Shelf;

 (1) Floor Shelf Caster Kit; (2) 6 ft. Slotted Cable Management Channels

•  Frames: Heavy-duty 1"x 2" 11-gauge welded steel, slotted on both sides 
 in 1" increments. Frames can be bolted together as needs expand. 800 lb. 
maximum load per frame. Note: Frame heights are for frame only. Must add 
3" for foot and 6" for caster and foot. Note: Add frame braces #350325 R 
(RH) and #350325L (LH) for structural rigidity on 72" and 84" height frames

•  Shelves: 14-gauge steel with integral attachment brackets. Available either 
horizontal or with 13° tilt. Floor shelf for CPU requires either glide or caster 
kit. 300 lb. maximum load per shelf

•  Work Surface: 1" Thermally-Fused Fog Gray laminate with T-mold edge 
standard.  Also available in 11⁄8" high pressure laminate or ESD laminate with 
T-mold edge (does not include grounding wire) Support brackets included. 
Additional front support leg suggested for loads over 150 lbs. Support leg 
included with 36"deep work surfaces

•  Keyboard supports: Available in four variations — single wire holder or 
double wire holder for mounting under steel shelves; retractable platform or 
keyboard drawer for mounting under work surface

31124 31148 31172

PRECONFIGURED MATRIX® LAN STATION: TYPICALS

SIN 33721
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Maytrix® LAN Racking System

350325R

350325L

Floor Shelf
with Glide Kit

Floor Shelf
with Caster Kit

350320R

350214
350212

Model No. Description  Weight List Price 

Maytrix Leg Options

350212 Foot, Center Support 2 101.00

350213R Leg, Single Right (for use with 30" deep work surfaces) 7 330.00

350213L Leg, Single Left (for use with 30" deep work surfaces) 7 330.00

350320R Leg, Single Right (for use with 36" deep work surfaces) 7 330.00

350320L Leg, Single Left (for use with 36" deep work surfaces) 7 330.00

350214 Leg, Double-Sided (universal fits L or R) 11 410.00

350215 Casters for Frame (pair-1 lock, 1 non-lock) 4 167.00

350325R Frame Brace, Right 4 163.00

350325L Frame Brace, Left 4 163.00

Model No. Description Weight List Price Model No. Description Weight List Price 

Maytrix Horizontal Mounting Shelf, steel (includes mounting brackets)

3302416 24"W x 16"D 16 235.00  3302420 24"W x 20"D 16 255.00  

3303016 30"W x 16"D 19     285.00 3303020 30"W x 20"D 16 317.00

3303616 36"W x 16"D 20 367.00 3303620 36"W x 20"D 24 385.00

3304816 48"W x 16"D 27 532.00 3304820 48"W x 20"D 27 553.00

3305416 54"W x 16"D 27 562.00 3305420 54"W x 20"D 27 586.00

3306016 60"W x 16"D 32 596.00 3306020 60"W x 20"D 38 628.00

350318 Replacement Center Mounting Bracket  (48", 60" only)    113.00

Model No. Description Weight List Price Model No. Description Weight List Price 

Maytrix 13˚ Tilt Shelf, steel (includes mounting brackets)

3312416 24"W x 16"D 16 355.00 3312420 24"W x 20"D 19 369.00

3313016 30"W x 16"D 19 415.00 3313020 30"W x 20"D 19 432.00

3313616 36"W x 16"D 21 467.00 3313620 36"W x 20"D 19 487.00

Model No. Description     Weight List Price 

Maytrix Floor Shelf, steel      

3322421 Floor Shelf, 18"W x 21"D, Fits 24"W Frame    14 392.00

3323021 Floor Shelf, 24"W x 21"D, Fits 30"W Frame    16 415.00

3323621 Floor Shelf, 30"W x 21"D, Fits 36"W Frame    19 423.00

3324821 Floor Shelf, 42"W x 21"D, Fits 48"W Frame    26 454.00

3326021 Floor Shelf, 54"W x 21"D, Fits 60"W Frame    30 489.00

350218 Floor Shelf Caster Kit (2 lock, 2 non-lock) + Handle   2 54.00

350216 Floor Shelf Glide Kit (set of 4)     1 63.00

3302416

3312416

Model No. Description Weight List Price 

Maytrix Steel Frames

3202460 Frame, 24"W x 60"H 36 660.00

3202472 Frame, 24"W x 72"H 40 708.00

3202484 Frame, 24"W x 84"H 44 778.00

3203060 Frame, 30"W x 60"H 39 680.00

3203072 Frame, 30"W x 72"H 43 723.00

3203084 Frame, 30"W x 84"H 48 796.00

3203660 Frame, 36"W x 60"H 40 703.00

3203672 Frame, 36"W x 72"H 47 736.00

3203684 Frame, 36"W x 84"H 48 808.00

3203060

SIN 33721
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Maytrix® LAN Racking System

     TFL HPL ESD
   Laminate Laminate Laminate
 Model No. Description Weight List Price List Price List Price

  "L" Suffix "LE" Suffix

3402430 Work Surface, 24"W x 30"D 24 566.00 736.00 1,045.00

3403030 Work Surface, 30"W x 30"D 30 641.00 837.00 1,152.00

3403630  Work Surface, 36"W x 30"D 34 708.00 919.00 1,243.00

3404830  Work Surface, 48"W x 30"D 45 847.00 1,120.00 1,463.00

3405430 Work Surface, 54"W x 30"D 45 970.00 1,266.00 1,666.00

3406030 Work Surface, 60"W x 30"D 56 1,105.00 1,404.00 1,777.00

3407230  Work Surface, 72"W x 30"D 78 1,204.00 1,525.00 1,916.00

3409030  Work Surface, 90"W x 30"D 96 1,525.00 1,964.00 2,392.00

3402436  Work Surface, 24"W x 36"D 29 764.00 869.00 1,141.00

3403036  Work Surface, 30"W x 36"D 33 817.00 1,115.00 1,243.00

3403636  Work Surface, 36"W x 36"D 42 907.00 1,084.00 1,430.00

3404836 Work Surface, 48"W x 36"D 64 1,017.00 1,316.00 1,741.00

3405436  Work Surface, 54"W x 36"D 66 1,268.00 1,485.00 1,958.00

3406036 Work Surface, 60"W x 36"D 67 1,270.00 1,651.00 2,176.00

3407236  Work Surface, 72"W x 36"D 75 1,436.00 1,799.00 2,375.00

3409036  Work Surface, 90"W x 36"D 90 1,776.00 2,306.00 3,051.00

Note: TFL = Low Pressure Laminate as standard.

MAYTRIX DESK WORK SURFACE

• Includes mounting brackets
• 36”D surfaces include adjustable front support legs

Model No. Description Weight List Price

Maytrix Corner Components - Shelves

3332416 90° Steel Corner Shelf, 24"W x 16"D (requires two 24" frames) 20 372.00

3332420 90° Steel Corner Shelf, 24"W x 20"D (requires two 24" frames) 22 380.00

3333016 90° Steel Corner Shelf, 30"W x 16"D (requires two 30" frames) 22 385.00

3333616 90° Steel Corner Shelf, 36"W x 16"D (requires two 36" frames) 25 402.00

3333020 90° Steel Corner Shelf, 30"W x 20"D (requires two 30" frames) 25 402.00

3333620 90° Steel Corner Shelf, 36"W x 20"D (requires two 36" frames) 28 414.00

MAYTRIX 90˚ CORNER WORK SURFACES

      TFL HPL ESD 
      Laminate Laminate Laminate
 Model N0. Description   Weight List Price List Price List Price

   "L" Suffix "LE" Suffix

Maytrix Peninsula (includes mounting brackets - hooks onto Maytrix™ frame)

3407130  71"L x 30"W with T-mold Edge 83 1,213.00 1,550.00 1,758.00

Note: Post-formed edge not available on peninsula surface. Surface height must be set nominally at 29".   

MAYTRIX PENINSULA

SIN 33721
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Maytrix® LAN Racking System

90˚ Corner Shelf 
and Work Surface

(for 30" and 36" frames)

90˚ Corner 
Shelves 

(for 30" and 36" frames)

90˚ Corner Shelf 
and 48" Work Surface

(Also shown
2-3302416 shelves 

and required 24" frames)

HOW TO SPECIFY
Start with base model number for work surfaces or peninsula and SELECT ONE CODE FROM EACH OF THE OPTIONS to complete your fi nal model number for ordering:

The fi nal model number for a surface with the base model number of 3403030 with the ESD Laminate option would be 3403030LE.

Select Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
MODEL NUMBER Thermally-Fused Laminate High Pressure Laminate ESD Laminate
(ie., 3403030) No suffix L = HPL Laminate LE = ESD Laminate

    TFL HPL ESD
  Laminate Laminate Laminate
Model No. Description List Price List Price List Price

   "L" Suffix "LE" Suffix

3403030 30"W x 30"D  641.00 837.00 1,152.00
(requires two 30" frames; 350213L/350213R legs recommended).

3403636 36"W x 36"D  907.00 1,084.00 1,430.00
(requires two 36" frames; 350213L/350213R legs recommended)

3434830 48"W x 30"D  1,237.00 1,504.00 1,758.00
(requires four 24" frames)

3434836 48"W x 36"D  1,374.00 1,643.00 1,868.00
(requires four 24" frames)

Model No. Description List Price   List Price

350217 Corner Connector Kit 166.00  166.00

(foot and hardware required for 90˚ corner configuration)

MAYTRIX® 90˚ CORNER WORK SURFACES

3352414

        TFL HPL
           Laminate  Laminate
 Model No. Description Internal Dimensions          Weight    List Price  ListPrice

                                     "L" Suffix

3352414 24"W Storage Bin  13"H x 213⁄4"W x 131⁄4"D 40 1,149.00 1,217.00

3353014 30"W Storage Bin  13"H x 273⁄4"W x 131⁄4"D 4 1,168.00 1,236.00

3353614 36"W Storage Bin  13"H x 333⁄4"W x 131⁄4"D 51 1,202.00 1,287.00

STORAGE BINS  

Model No. Description Weight List Price

787 ESD Wrist Strap 2 99.00

788 ESD Grounding Jack 3 104.00

789 ESD Grounding Bar .5 178.00

ESD ACCESSORIES

Quad
Grounding 
Jack
788

Grounding Bar 789

• Must be wired in compliance with local electrical codes • Wrist Strap must be used with Grounding Jack for proper grounding
• Grounding Bar provides common grounding point  • Grounding Jack accommodates 4 standard banana jacks 
   for managing multiple ground wires    (on the end of wrist straps)

SIN 33721
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Maytrix® LAN Racking System

Maytrix Power Accessories

Model No. Description Weight List Price

350181 72"L, 24 Outlet Power Strip, 15 amp, 15' Cord 4.5 411.00

350173 Power Strip, 4 ft. (10 outlets) with Surge Suppressor, 15 amp - 450 joules 5 479.00

A7737 Hardware Bags for mounting  12.00

MAYTRIX LAN RACKING SYSTEM

26"
to
41"

350220

 Model No.  Description    Weight 
List Price

350220 Adjustable Front Support Leg - All Work Surfaces 4 213.00

350321R  Replacement Top Bracket (right) - 30"D and 36"D Work Surfaces 4 113.00

350321L  Replacement Top Bracket (left) - 30"D and 36"D Work Surfaces 4 113.00

350327R  Replacement Top Bracket (right) - All 24"D Work Surfaces 4 117.00

350327L  Replacement Top Bracket (left) - All 24"D Work Surfaces 4 117.00

Note: Adjustable front support leg recommended for all corner and 36" deep work surfaces.

195TKLS

Maytrix Keyboard Accessories 

Model No. Description Weight List Price

195TKLS Trackless Keyboard/Mouse Platform 19"W x 91⁄4"D, 9"Dia. Mouse Platform 14 586.00
Available in Black or White.

Maytrix Cable Management System

Model No. Description Weight List Price

350142 2"W x 2"D, Channel (slotted), 6 ft. - Black only 3 231.00

350117 Pop Rivets - pkg. of 25 (to attach cable channels) 1 21.00

350150 24"W, Wire Cable Trough 1 157.00

350151 30"W, Wire Cable Trough 2 203.00

350152 36"W, Wire Cable Trough 2.5 271.00350142

350150

SIN 33721
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Maytrix® LAN Racking System

HOW TO ORDER MAYTRIX® FABRIC SCREENS

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
e

Fa
br

ic
 O

pt
io

n

3 5 0 4 4 0 S T Y Fabric Color Options
Fabric Color Order Code

Spinel
Tiger Eye STY
Sand Stone SSS
Guilden SGL

Lido
Balboa LBB
Heartland LHL
Bryce Canyon LBC

Mingle
Crystal MCT
Khaki MHK
Biscuit MBT

Cross Town
Buff CBF
Ray CRA
Fieldstone CFS

Anchorage
Goose AGS

Bailey
Khaki BKH

FABRIC 
SCREEN OPTIONS

When ordering fabric screens, use the 
code at right to indicate your fabric 
option:

MAYTRIX FABRIC SCREEN

• Installs between Maytrix steel frame sections to create a private work environment

Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price

350440 24"W x 72"H x 11⁄4"D 58 1,105.00

350445 30"W x 72"H x 11⁄4"D 75 1,408.00

350450 36"W x 72"H x 11⁄4"D 92 1,482.00

350460 24"W x 60"H x 11⁄4"D 48 1,000.00

350465 30"W x 60"H x 11⁄4"D 62 1,301.00

350470 36"W x 60"H x 11⁄4"D 76 1,372.00

350480 24"W x 84"H x 11⁄4"D 68 1,246.00

350485 30"W x 84"H x 11⁄4"D 88 1,551.00

350490 36"W x 84"H x 11⁄4"D 107 1,620.00

FLAT PANEL MONITOR SUPPORT BRACKET

• Compatible with VESA compliant monitors only
• 25 lb. capacity

Model No. Description Weight List Price

FPD2M Monitor Support – Two Arms 4 224.00

Contact Customer Care at 1-888-971-6225 
or email info@safcoproducts.com for assistance.

FPD2M

350440

SIN 33721
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S/E Cabinet

Model No. Description Dimensions Weight List Price  

3680DSP 36"W, Double-Door Cabinet, includes 3 Shelves 36"W x 31"D x 80"H 307 6,436.00

2480DSP 24"W, Single-Door Cabinet, includes 3 Shelves 24"W x 31"D x 80"H 279 4,991.00

3680DSE 36"W, Double-Door Cabinet, empty 36"W x 31"D x 80"H 260 5,848.00

2480DSE 24"W, Single-Door Cabinet, empty 24"W x 31"D x 80"H 240 4,449.00

36801S 36"W, Single Shelf Kit for 36"W Cabinet 34"W x 283⁄4"D x 1"H 17 299.00

24801S 24"W, Single Shelf Kit for 24"W Cabinet 22"W x 283⁄4"D x 1"H 14 252.00

S/E CABINET

• The S/E Cabinet comes fully assembled, just add shelves at the spacings desired
• 3 shelves included (standard on DSP models) and adjust on 1" increments
• Optional single shelf kit available to add additional shelves to cabinet
• Empty cabinet version available (no shelves)
• Perforated locking doors with 4 hinges each
• 30"D cabinet with steel back panel and two 3" dia. pop-outs
• Tamper-proof hinges inside cabinet, not accessible from outside
• Hinge will hold doors open or keep closed without engaging the lock
• Great for storing electrical equipment due to the ventilated design and pop-outs at rear of cabinet for power purposes
• Available in Black, Graphite and Desert Sage

2480DSE 3680DSE
2480DSE

2480DSE 3680DSE

3680DSE

SIN 33721
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      List Number  S-Parcel  
     List Carton of Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Cartons Weight Weight Cube Class

Ranger® Steel 4-Post Drawing Tables only. No Drawers.

7732   Ranger® Steel 4-Post Table 7732 1,514.00   1,514.00 2    108    LTL   – 85 
 42”W x 30”D x 37”H

7734   Ranger® Steel 4-Post Table 7734 1,623.00   1,623.00 2    118    LTL   – 85 
 48”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7736   Ranger® Steel 4-Post Table 7736 1,710.00   1,710.00 2    157    LTL   – 85 
 60”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7737   Ranger® Steel 4-Post Table 7737 2,072.00   2,072.00 2    167    LTL   – 85 
 72”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7738   Ranger® Steel 4-Post Table 7738 2,273.00   2,273.00 2    177    LTL   – 85 
 72”W x 431⁄2”D x 37”H

7739   Ranger® Steel 4-Post Table 7739 2,525.00   2,525.00 2    185    LTL   – 85 
 84”W x 431⁄2”D x 37”H

 Ranger Steel 4-Post A Combination Table with tool drawer only.   

7732A   Ranger® Steel 4-Post A Combination with Tool Drawer 7732A 1,761.00   1,761.00 2    134    LTL   – 85 
 42”W x 30”D x 37”H

7734A  Ranger® Steel 4-Post A Combination with Tool Drawer 7734A 1,888.00   1,888.00 2    146    LTL   – 85 
 48”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7736A   Ranger® Steel 4-Post A Combination with Tool Drawer 7736A 1,935.00   1,935.00 2    160    LTL   – 85 
 60”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7737A   Ranger® Steel 4-Post A Combination with Tool Drawer 7737A 2,137.00   2,137.00 2    177    LTL   – 85 
 72”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7738A   Ranger® Steel 4-Post A Combination with Tool Drawer 7738A 2,431.00   2,431.00 2    187    LTL   – 85 
 72”W x 431⁄2”D x 37”H

7739A   Ranger® Steel 4-Post A Combination with Tool Drawer 7739A 2,615.00   2,615.00 2    195    LTL   – 85 
 84”W x 431⁄2”D x 37”H

 Ranger Steel 4-Post A Combination Table with tool and shallow drawers.   

7734B  Ranger® Steel 4-Post B Combination 7734B 2,053.00   2,053.00 2    156    LTL   – 85 
 with Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 48”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7736B   Ranger® Steel 4-Post B Combination 7736B 2,177.00   2,177.00 2    172    LTL   – 85 
 with Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 60”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7737B   Ranger® Steel 4-Post B Combination 7737B 2,342.00   2,342.00 2    194    LTL   – 85 
 with Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 72”W x 371⁄2”D x 37”H

7738B   Ranger® Steel 4-Post B Combination 7738B 2,652.00   2,652.00 2    204    LTL   – 85 
 with Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 72”W x 431⁄2”D x 37”H

7739B   Ranger® Steel 4-Post B Combination 7739B 2,894.00   2,894.00 2   212    LTL   – 85 
 with Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 84”W x 431⁄2”D x 37”H

Powder Coat  Paint Finish: Black-BLCK, Tech Silver-0242, Medium Tone-MDTN, White-WHIT, Mist-MIST, Navy-NAVY, Blue Medium-BLMD, Corporate Sand-CSAN,
Pebble Gray-PBGY, Hunter-HUNT, Desert Sage-DESA, Sand Beige-SDBE, Cranberry-CRNB, Putty-PUTY, Warm White-WMWT, Textured Black-TBLK, 
Textured Graphite-TGHR and Textured Gray-GRAY

Ranger® Steel 4-Post Drawing Tables 

Drawing Boards: Thermally fused 1" thick tables with low-pressure 
laminate surface with steel end cleats only, six top sizes
Top Height: 37" from floor
Tilt Angle: 50° from horizontal
Available Options

Tool Drawer: Comes with insert tray and lock with two keys
  Shallow Plan Drawer: Convenient storage for papers and 

reference materials. Not available with the split-top table
 Table is shipped KD

Drawer Dimensions: Height Width Depth
Tool Drawer  33⁄8" 103⁄8" 273⁄8"
Shallow Drawer
 Table 7734B 15⁄8" 241⁄4" 273⁄8"
 Table 7736B 15⁄8" 361⁄4" 273⁄8"

  All other tables 15⁄8" 481⁄4" 273⁄8"

SIN 33721
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Ranger® Split-Top Project Tables

• Drawing Boards: Thermally fused 1” thick tables woodgrain low pressure laminate surface with steel end cleats only

7772   Ranger® Split-Top Table 7772 2,462.00   2,462.00 2    150    LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 42”W x 30”D
 Fixed Surface: 18”W x 30”D
 Overall: 60”W x 30”D x 37”H

7773   Ranger® Split-Top Table 7773 2,674.00   2,674.00 2    160    LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 48”W x 30”D
 Fixed Surface: 24”W x 30”D
 Overall: 72”W x 30”D x 37”H

7772A   Ranger® Split-Top Table with Tool Drawer 7772A 2,892.00   2,892.00 2    155    LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 42”W x 30”D
 Fixed Surface: 18”W x 30”D
 Overall: 60”W x 30”D x 37”H

7773A   Ranger® Split-Top Table with Tool Drawer 7773A 3,105.00   3,105.00 2    165    LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 48”W x 30”D
 Fixed Surface: 24”W x 30”D
 Overall: 72”W x 30”D x 37”H

Ranger® Split-Top Project Tables

• Drawing Boards: Available in low pressure (no suffi x) and high pressure (“L” suffi x) on the tilt surface

7774   Ranger® Split-Top Table 7774 2,480.00   2,480.00 2    159   LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 30”W x 31”D
 Fixed Surface: 29”W x 31”D
 Overall: 59”W x 31”D x 37”H

7774L*   Ranger® Split-Top Table 7774L 2,625.00   2,625.00 2    159   LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 30”W x 31”D HPL
 Fixed Surface: 29”W x 31”D HPL
 Overall: 59”W x 31”D x 37”H

7774A   Ranger® Split-Top Table with Tool Drawer 7774A 2,896.00   2,896.00 2    164    LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 30”W x 31”D
 Fixed Surface: 29”W x 31”D
 Overall: 59”W x 31”D x 37”H

7774LA*   Ranger® Split-Top Table with Tool Drawer 7774LA 3,052.00   3,052.00 2    164    LTL   – 85  
 Tilt Surface: 30”W x 31”D HPL
 Fixed Surface: 29”W x 31”D HPL
 Overall: 59”W x 31”D x 37”H

7774B  Ranger® Split-Top Table 7774B 3,025.00   3,025.00 2    155    LTL   – 85  
 with Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 Tilt Surface: 30”W x 31”D
 Fixed Surface: 29”W x 31”D
 Overall: 59”W x 31”D x 37”H

7774LB*   Ranger® Split-Top Table  7774LB 3,277.00   3,277.00 2    165    LTL   – 85  
 swith Tool and Shallow Drawers 
 Tilt Surface: 30”W x 31”D HPL
 Fixed Surface: 29”W x 31”D HPL
 Overall: 59”W x 31”D x 37”H

* HPL- High Pressure Laminates

      List Number  S-Parcel  
     List Carton of Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Cartons Weight Weight Cube Class

Ranger® Split-Top Project Tables

• Available in a 60" width and 31" depth
•  Available in low pressure (no suffi x) and high pressure (L suffi x) on 

the tilt surface
• Tilt surface ships with steel end cleats and pencil/marker ledge
• Tilt angle 50° from horizontal
•  Grommet standard and centered on rear horizontal work surface
• Table legs contain adjustable leveling glides
•  Optional Caster Kit available (order as part #350221)   

providing 4 casters (2 locking and 2 non-locking)
•  Optional tool drawer, or tool and shallow plan drawer combination 

for storage

• Tool drawer comes with insert tray and lock with two keys
• Tool drawer dimensions: 33⁄8"H x 103⁄8"W x 273⁄8"D
•  Shallow plan drawer convenient for storage of papers and reference 

materials
• Shallow plan drawer dimensions: 15⁄8"H x 361⁄4"W x 273⁄8"D
• Top height approximately 37" from fl oor
• Ships KD, assembly required
• HPL custom laminates on horizontal and tilt surfaces are available

The perfect design solution with an angled and horizontal work surface all-in-one project table with LPL and HPL laminate choices and a 
large horizontal surface to accommodate a laptop and/or keyboard.

SIN 33721
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Ranger® Team Tables

• High pressure laminate top with 3mm edge banding

7760 Ranger® Team Table 7760 2,598.00 2,598.00 2  170  LTL   – 85 
 Interior Dimensions: 851⁄2”W x 23”D x 39”H

23”D x 411⁄4”W x 39”H per leg section
 Overall Dimension: 96”W x 36”D x 42”H
  Finish: Available as standard in Safco® Corporate Colors, See page 306.

Ranger® Team Table Typical 

• High pressure laminate top with 3mm edge banding

RTT2 Ranger® Team Table Typical 2 RTT2 3,586.00 3,586.00  3 321 LTL – 85

  Includes Ranger® Team Table and 1 Lateral File.
  Note: Back-to-back lateral fi les would extend beyond the leg structure of the table.
  Refer to individual items for shipping information

      List Number  S-Parcel  
     List Carton of Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Cartons Weight Weight Cube Class

Futur-Matic® Drawing Tables 

8693B Futur-Matic® Drawing Tables 8693B 6,297.00   6,297.00 2    160    LTL   – 85 
 42”W x 30”D x 30-48”H

8694B   Futur-Matic® Drawing Tables 8694B 6,755.00   6,755.00 2    180    LTL   – 85 
 48”W x 371⁄2”D x 30-48”H

8696B   Futur-Matic® Drawing Tables 8696B 6,918.00 6,918.00 2    190    LTL   – 85 
 60”W x 371⁄2”D x 30-48”H

8697B  Futur-Matic® Drawing Tables 8697B 7,103.00   7,103.00 2    242    LTL   – 85 
 70”W x 371⁄2”D x 30-48”H

Ranger® Team Tables

Ranger® Team Table is the perfect solution for project or other team meetings. The Team Table has the same great strength 
and quality as our standard Ranger drafting table. Storage under the standing-height table can house project or meeting 
materials.

• Rectangular shape 36"D x 96"W x 42"H
 • Heavy-duty steel base provides strength and stability and is available as standard in Safco Corporate Colors
 • High pressure laminate top with 3mm edge banding
 • All Safco® Corporate color HPLs available from Wilsonart®, Nevamar®, Pionite® and Formica®

Drawing Boards: Thermally-fused laminate surface, two top sizes.

Top Height Range: 18" travel range, 30" to 48" adjustment

Tilt Angle: Horizontal tilt to 89˚

Electrical System: 110V, 60 Hz, 24V DC motor. Draws 1.2 amps 
under full load.

FM T/C Drive System: 250 lbs. of lifting capacity and 150 foot pounds 
of tilting torque. All gear drive. No belts or pulleys.

Futur-Matic® Power Bases 

81370A7 Futur-Matic® Manual Tilt Base Assembly 81370A7 4,893.00   4,893.00 1    104    LTL   – 85 
 Height Adjustability 29 - 47”H
  
  
3117   Futur-Matic® Board Brackets for 81370A7 Power Base 3117 177.00 177.00 1    7   28 0.17 85 
 Accommodates Boards 31-38”Deep

3107   Futur-Matic® Board Brackets for 81370A7 Power Base 3107 155.00 155.00 1    4    16 0.02 400 
 Accommodates Boards 24-30”Deep

SIN 33721
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      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Flat Files
4994 5 Drawer Steel Flat File 36 x 24” 4994BLR 2,048.00    2,048.00 1    160    LTL   16.88 100
 401⁄2”W x 291⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H 4994GRR
 Finish: Black-BLR, Gray-GRR, 4994TSR

Tropic Sand-TSR, White-WHR 4994WHR

4996 5 Drawer Steel Flat File 42 x 30” 4996BLR 2,369.00    2,369.00 1    195    LTL   21.86 100 
 461⁄2”W x 351⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H 4996GRR

Finish: Black-BLR, Gray-GRR 4996TSR
Tropic Sand-TSR, White-WHR 4996WHR

4998 5 Drawer Steel Flat File 48 x 36”  4998BLR 2,806.00    2,806.00 1    250    LTL   29.57 100
 531⁄2”W x 411⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H 4998GRR

Finish: Black-BLR, Gray-GRR 4998TSR
 Tropic Sand-TSR, White-WHR 4998WHR

4986 10 Drawer Steel Flat File 42 x 30” 4986BL 4,184.00    4,184.00 1    278    LTL   19.33 100
 461⁄2”W x 351⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H 4986GR
 Finish: Black-BL, Gray-GR, 4986TS

Tropic Sand-TS

4995 Closed Base 6”H for 4994 4995BLR  358.00    358.00 1    22    22   0.87 85
 401⁄2”W x 263⁄4”D x 6”H 4995GRR
 Finish: Black-BLR, Gray-GRR, 4995TSR

Tropic Sand-TSR, White-WHR 4995WHR

4997 Closed Base 6”H for 4986 & 4996 4997BLR 384.00    384.00 1    26    26   0.98 85
 461⁄2”W x 323⁄4”D x 6”H 4997GRR

Finish: Black-BLR, Gray-GRR, 4997TSR
Tropic Sand-TSR, White-WHR 4997WHR

4999 Closed Base 6”H for 4998 4999BLR 480.00    480.00 1    30    30   1.12 100
 531⁄2”W x 383⁄4”D x 6”H 4999GRR
 Finish: Black-BLR, Gray-GRR, 4999TSR

Tropic Sand-TSR, White-WHR 4999WHR

4975 Open Base 20”H for 4994 4975BL 786.00   786.00 1    37    37   1.97 85 
 401⁄2”W x 291⁄2”D x 20”H 4975GR
 Finish: Black-BL, Gray-GR, 4975TS

Tropic Sand-TS, White-WH 4975WH

4977 Open Base 20“H for 4986 & 4996 4977BL 836.00    836.00 1    42    42   2.61 85 
 461⁄2”W x 351⁄2”D x 20”H 4977GR

Finish: Black-BL, Gray-GR, 4977TS
Tropic Sand-TS, White-WH 4977WH

4979 Open Base 20“H for 4998 4979BL 872.00    872.00 1    47    47   2.57 85 
 531⁄2”W x 411⁄2”D x 20”H 4979GR

Finish: Black-BL, Gray-GR, 4979TS
Tropic Sand-TS, White-WH 4979WH

Dividers & Lock Accessories

4980 Flat File Dividers for 5 Drawer Steel Flat Files   4980  143.00    143.00 1    2    2   0.13 70 
 11⁄2”H x 11”L

4981 Lock Kit for 5 Drawer Steel Flat Files 4981 122.00   122.00 1    1    1   0.9 70
4983 Lock Kit for 10 Drawer Steel Flat Files 4983  122.00   122.00 1    1    1   0.9 70

Steel Flat FilesSIN 33721



144

O
ff

ic
e 

Su
it

es
D

es
ks

Er
go

no
m

ic
s

St
or

ag
e 

&
 

Fi
lin

g
Fa

ci
lit

ie
s

A
rt

 &
 

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

M
ee

ti
ng

 
Es

se
nt

ia
ls

Ta
bl

es
Pe

rs
on

al
 

O
rg

an
iz

at
io

n
H

ig
h 

D
en

si
ty

 
St

or
ag

e
Te

ch
no

lo
gy

 
Fu

rn
it

ur
e

Se
at

in
g

Steel Flat Files - Custom Designer Colors SIN 33721

4994 Series 5 Drawer Steel Flat File, 36 x 24” Designer Colors 4994 2,048.00 2,048.00 1    160    LTL   16.88 100
 401⁄2”W x 291⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H

4996 Series 5 Drawer Steel Flat File, 42 x 30”  Designer Colors 4996 2,369.00 2,369.00 1    195    LTL   21.86 100 
 461⁄2”W x 351⁄2”D x 161⁄2”

4998 Series 5 Drawer Steel Flat File, 48 x 36”  Designer Colors 4998 2,806.00 2,806.00 1    250    LTL   29.57 100
 531⁄2”W x 411⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H

4986 Series 10 Drawer Steel Flat File, 42 x 30” Designer Colors 4986 4,184.00 4,184.00 1    278    LTL   19.33 100
 461⁄2”W x 351⁄2”D x 161⁄2”H

4995 Series Closed Base 6”H for 4994 Designer Colors 4995 358.00 358.00 1    22    22   0.87 85
 401⁄2”W x 263⁄4”D x 6”H

4997 Series Closed Base 6”H for 4986 & 4996 Designer Colors 4997 384.00 384.00 1    26    26   0.98 85
 461⁄2”W x 323⁄4”D x 6”H

4999 Series Closed Base 6”H for 4998 Designer Colors 4999 480.00 480.00 1    30    30   1.12 85
 531⁄2”W x 383⁄4”D x 6”H

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Example:

_ _ _ _  +  _ _ 
Series

(File/Base)  
Color

To order, please specify:

Flat fi les and bases can also be 
ordered in customer specifi ed 
colors for an upcharge.
Please contact Customer Care at 
888-971-6225 or go to
www.safcoproducts.com.

Designer Color Choices:

Baby Wheat-BW
Pot of Gold-PG
Cool Cucumber-CC
Arabian Sky-AS

Calm Shore-CS
Lobster Trap-LB
Taste of Tuscany-TT
Wild Wood Pine-WP

Indigo Root-IR
Bermuda Triangle-BT
Chai Tea-CT
Sand Dunes-SD

Deep Quarry-DQ
Sweet Cream-SC
Pepper Stone-PS
Sweet Pea-SW

Flat Files - Custom Designer Colors

_ _ _ _

Series: File

_ _ 

Color

G

2step

• Pot of Gold

4 9 9 8

1step
• 4998 5 Drawer

+

P



145

Seating 
D

esks
Ergonom

ics
Storage &

 
Filing

Facilities
A

rt &
 

Engineering
M

eeting 
Essentials

Personal 
O

rganization
Technology 
Furniture

H
igh D

ensity 
Storage

Tables
O

ffice Suites

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

4975 Series Open Base 20”H for 4994 Designer Colors 4975  786.00     786.00  1    37    37   1.97 85  
 401⁄2”W x 291⁄2”D x 20”H

4977 Series Open Base 20“H for 4986 & 4996 Designer Colors 4977    836.00          836.00    1    42    42   2.61 85
 461⁄2”W x 351⁄2”D x 20”H

4979 Series Open Base 20“H for 4998 Designer Colors 4979 872.00   872.00 1    47    47   2.57 85  
 531⁄2”W x 411⁄2”D x 20”H

5023AH MasterFile 2 5023AH    5,758.00 5,758.00 1    252    LTL   27.23 100 
 Fits Sheet Size 24 x 36”
 32”W x 211⁄2”D x 45”H

 Finish: Autumn Haze-AH

5024AH MasterFile 2 5024AH 6,875.00 6,875.00 1    320    LTL   28.29 100 
 Fits Sheet Size 30 x 42”
 36”W x 211⁄2”D x 50”H

 Finish: Autumn Haze-AH

5025AH MasterFile 2 5025AH 7,996.00  7,996.00 1    393    LTL   39.65 100 
 Fits Sheet Size 48 x 36”
 56”W x 211⁄2”D x 45”H

 Finish: Autumn Haze-AH

6551 MasterFile 2 Carrier Strips Laminate, 21⁄4”W x 217’L 6551  211.00    211.00 1    3    3   0.14 55

6552 MasterFile 2 Carrier Strips Polyester, 21⁄4”W x 217’L 6552  227.00    227.00 1    3    3   0.14 55

6553 MasterFile 2 Carrier Strips Polyester, 21⁄2”W x 216’L 6553  211.00    211.00 1    3    3   0.14 55

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea. Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

Steel Flat Files - Custom Designer ColorsSIN 33721

MasterFile 2 SIN 33721
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Vertical File Cabinet SIN 33721

3008TS   Portable Art & Drawing File, 36 x 24” 3008TS 70.00    350.00 5    19    51   4.75 85
 381⁄4”W x 243⁄4”D x 11⁄2”H

* Only available to order by Carton.

3009TS   Portable Art & Drawing File, 42 x 30” 3009TS  72.00   360.00 5    21   72   6.57 85
 441⁄4”W x 303⁄4”D x 11⁄2”H

* Only available to order by Carton.

4897   Giant Stack Tray, 36 x 24” 4897  123.50   247.00 2    23    48   4.09 200
 39”W x 26”D x 3”H
 Finish: White

* Only available to order by Carton.

4899   Giant Stack Tray, 42 x 30” 4899 146.50    293.00 2    32    70   6.27 200
 451⁄4”W x 34”D x 3”H
 Finish: White

* Only available to order by Carton.

3030 Art Rack  3030  491.00   491.00 1    88    88   3.16 70
 36”W x 241⁄4”D x 29”H
 Finish: Textured Putty

* Only available to order by Carton.

4960 Steel Roll File, 38”D - 16 Compartment  4960 714.00    714.00 1    43    74   6.94 100 
151⁄4”W x 38”D x 151⁄4”H

 Finish: Tropic Sand

4962 Steel Roll File, 44”D - 36 Compartment 4962  738.00    738.00 1    45   70   6.84 100 
151⁄4”W x 38”D x 151⁄4”H

 Finish: Tropic Sand

3079 Upright Roll File - 12 Compartment   3079  96.00    96.00 1    4   7   0.52 85 
 15”W x 12”D x 22”H
 Finish: Walnut

3081 Upright Roll File - 20 Compartment   3081  102.00    102.00 1    4    7   0.51 85 
 15”W x 12”D x 22”H
 Finish: Walnut

3094 Tube-Stor KD Roll File - 18 Compartment   3094  152.50    305.00 2    26    28   2.4 85
 231⁄2”W x 37”D x 111⁄2”H
 Finish: White

* Only available to order by Carton.

      List Quantity  S-Parcel  
     List Carton Per Actual Billable Carton Freight
Model # Description  Model # Price Ea.* Price Carton Weight Weight Cube Class

5039 Vertical File Cabinet 5039  1,329.00    1,329.00 1    153    LTL   16.66 100
 231⁄4”W x 24”D x 401⁄2”H
 Finish: Tropic Sand

Roll Filing SystemsSIN 33721

Economy Art StorageSIN 33721
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Model No. Page Model No. Page Model No. Page Model No. Page

0412P06........................... 78, 82, 107
0512P06........................... 78, 82, 107
0515P06................................. 82, 107
0612P06........................... 78, 82, 107
0712P06........................... 78, 82, 107
0812P06........................... 78, 82, 107
0912P06........................... 78, 82, 107
0915P06................................. 82, 107
1012P06........................... 78, 82, 107
1015P06................................. 82, 107
10GA ..............................................34
1112P06................... 78, 82, 107, 114
1114P06.......................................107
1114SDP06 ..................................107
1115P06................................. 82, 107
1212P06........................... 78, 82, 107
1214P06.......................................107
1214SDP06 ..................................107
1215P06................................. 82, 107
1218.............................................113
1219.............................................116
1412P06........................... 78, 82, 107
1415P06................................. 82, 107
1505TL ...........................................15
1515P06................................. 82, 107
1612P06........................... 78, 82, 107
1615P06................................. 82, 107
19400.............................................14
195TKLS ................................. 48, 137
2060BL ...........................................37
2078BL ...........................................37
2150BL .........................................118
242229...........................................19
243029...........................................19
243629...........................................19
244829...........................................19
246029...........................................19
247229...........................................19
24801S .........................................139
2480DSE ......................................139
2480DSP ......................................139
3008TS .........................................146
3009TS .........................................146
3030.............................................146
3079.............................................146
3081.............................................146
3094.............................................146
3107.............................................142
31124...........................................133
31148...........................................133
3117.............................................142
31172...........................................133
3202460....................... 114, 115, 134
3202472............................... 115, 134
3202484............................... 115, 134
3203060....................... 114, 115, 134
3203072............................... 115, 134
3203084............................... 115, 134
3203660............................... 115, 134
3203672................................. 115, 34
3203684............................... 115, 134

3302416....................... 114, 115, 134
3302420.......................................134
3303016....................... 114, 115, 134
3303020.......................................134
3303616............................... 115, 134
3303620.......................................134
3304816............................... 115, 134
3304820.......................................134
3305416............................... 115, 134
3305420.......................................134
3306016............................... 115, 134
3306020.......................................134
3312416.......................................134
3312420.......................................134
3313016.......................................134
3313020.......................................134
3313616.......................................134
3313620.......................................134
3322421.......................................134
3323021.......................................134
3323621.......................................134
3324821.......................................134
3326021.......................................134
3332416.......................................135
3332420.......................................135
3333016.......................................135
3333020.......................................135
3333616.......................................135
3333620.......................................135
3352414.......................................136
3352414L .....................................136
3353014.......................................136
3353014L .....................................136
3353614.......................................136
3353614L .....................................136
3391BL ...........................................29
3395BL ...........................................31
3395BV ..........................................31
3399BL ...........................................29
3402430....................... 114, 115, 135
3402430L .....................................135
3402430LE ...................................135
3402436.......................................135
3402436L .....................................135
3402436LE ...................................135
3403030............... 114, 115, 135, 136
3403030L .....................................135
3403030L .....................................136
3403030LE ...................................135
3403036.......................................135
3403036L .....................................135
3403036LE ...................................135
3403630............................... 115, 135
3403630L .....................................135
3403630LE ...................................135
3403636............................... 135, 136
3403636L ............................. 135, 136
3403636LE ........................... 135, 136
3404830............................... 115, 135
3404830L .....................................135
3404830LE ...................................135

3404836.......................................135
3404836L .....................................135
3404836LE ...................................135
3405430.......................................135
3405430L .....................................135
3405430LE ...................................135
3405436.......................................135
3405436L .....................................135
3405436LE ...................................135
3406030............................... 115, 135
3406030L .....................................135
3406030LE ...................................135
3406036.......................................135
3406036L .....................................135
3406036LE ...................................135
3407130.......................................135
3407130L .....................................135
3407130LE ...................................135
3407230............................... 115, 135
3407230L .....................................135
3407230LE ...................................135
3407236.......................................135
3407236L .....................................135
3407236LE ...................................135
3409030............................... 115, 135
3409030L .....................................135
3409030LE ...................................135
3409036.......................................135
3409036L .....................................135
3409036LE ...................................135
3430BL ...........................................32
3431BL ...........................................32
3432BL ...........................................32
3433BL ...........................................32
3434830.......................................136
3434830L .....................................136
3434830LE ...................................136
3434836.......................................136
3434836L .....................................136
3434836LE ...................................136
3442BL ...........................................31
3442BV ..........................................31
3442GR ..........................................31
3480BL ...........................................28
3490BL ...........................................30
3490BU ..........................................30
3491BL ...........................................30
3492BL ...........................................30
3492BV ..........................................30
3496BL ...........................................30
350117.........................................137
350142.........................................137
350150.........................................137
350151.........................................137
350152.........................................137
350173.........................................137
350181.........................................137
350212......................... 114, 115, 134
350213L ....................... 114, 115, 134
350213R ...................... 114, 115, 134
350214................................. 115, 134

350215................................. 115, 134
350216.........................................134
350217.........................................136
350218.........................................134
350220................................. 115, 137
350318.........................................134
350320L .......................................134
350320R ......................................134
350321L .......................................137
350321R ......................................137
350325L .......................................134
350325R ......................................134
350327L .......................................137
350327R ......................................137
350440.........................................138
350445.........................................138
350450.........................................138
350460.........................................138
350465.........................................138
350470.........................................138
350480.........................................138
350485.........................................138
350490.........................................138
3665DA1 ........................................79
3665DB1 ........................................79
3665DC1 ........................................79
3665DD1 ........................................79
3665DE1 ........................................79
3665DX1 ........................................81
3665NA1 ........................................79
3665NB1 ........................................79
3665NC1 ........................................79
3665ND1 ........................................79
3665NE1 ........................................79
3665NX1 ........................................81
36801S .........................................139
3680DA1 ........................................79
3680DB1 ........................................79
3680DC1 ........................................79
3680DD1 ........................................79
3680DE1 ........................................79
3680DSE ......................................139
3680DSP ......................................139
3680DX1 ........................................81
3680NA1 ........................................79
3680NB1 ........................................79
3680NC1 ........................................79
3680ND1 ........................................79
3680NE1 ........................................79
3680NX1 ........................................81
3680WS1 .......................................80
3680WS1LAM ................................80
38363....................................... 73, 75
38363K .................................... 73, 75
3836A3 .................................... 73, 75
3836A3K .................................. 73, 75
38423....................................... 73, 75
38423K .................................... 73, 75
3842A3 .................................... 73, 75
3842A3K .................................. 73, 75
38483....................................... 73, 75
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38483K .................................... 73, 75
3848A3 .................................... 73, 75
3848A3K .................................. 73, 75
4022...............................................27
4182PHAL ......................................26
4182PHWA ....................................26
4182PMAL .....................................26
4182PMWA ....................................26
4183PALC ......................................24
4183PALG ......................................24
4183PWAC .....................................24
4183PWAG ....................................24
4187CHAL ......................................25
4187CHWA ....................................25
4190SL ...........................................28
4265DA1 ........................................79
4265DB1 ........................................79
4265DC1 ........................................79
4265DD1 ........................................79
4265DE1 ........................................79
4265DX1 ........................................81
4265NA1 ........................................79
4265NB1 ........................................79
4265NC1 ........................................79
4265ND1 ........................................79
4265NE1 ........................................79
4265NX1 ........................................81
4280DA1 ........................................79
4280DB1 ........................................79
4280DC1 ........................................79
4280DD1 ........................................79
4280DE1 ........................................79
4280DX1 ........................................81
4280NA1 ........................................79
4280NB1 ........................................79
4280NC1 ........................................79
4280ND1 ........................................79
4280NE1 ........................................79
4280NX1 ........................................81
4280WS1 .......................................80
4281...............................................28
4285...............................................28
4897.............................................146
4899.............................................146
49263.............................................48
49264.............................................48
49265.............................................48
4960.............................................146
4962.............................................146
4975BL .........................................143
4975CS ........................................145
4977AS ........................................145
4977BL .........................................143
4979AS ........................................145
4979BL .........................................143
4980.............................................143
4981.............................................143
4983.............................................143
4986AS ........................................144
4986BL .........................................143
4994AS ........................................144

4994BLR.......................................143
4995AS ........................................144
4995BLR.......................................143
4996AS ........................................144
4996BLR.......................................143
4997AS ........................................144
4997BLR.......................................143
4998AS ........................................144
4998BLR.......................................143
4999AS ........................................144
4999BLR.......................................143
5023AH ........................................145
5024AH ........................................145
5025AH ........................................145
502STB ...........................................38
502TB.............................................38
5039.............................................146
503STB ...........................................38
503TB.............................................38
504STB ...........................................39
504TB.............................................39
505L ...............................................39
505SL .............................................39
505STB ...........................................39
505TB.............................................39
505WL............................................39
506STB ...........................................39
506TB.............................................39
507STB ...........................................39
507TB.............................................39
508STB ...........................................38
508TB.............................................38
509STB ...........................................38
509TB.............................................38
5100...............................................32
510L ...............................................39
510SL .............................................39
510WL............................................39
5110...............................................33
5113...............................................33
5117...............................................33
5120...............................................33
5130...............................................33
5131...............................................33
5132...............................................33
5138...............................................33
515L ...............................................39
515SL .............................................39
515WL............................................39
520L ...............................................39
520SL .............................................39
520WL............................................39
525L ...............................................39
525SL .............................................39
5260...............................................94
5261...............................................94
5300L .............................................39
5300SL ...........................................39
5300WL..........................................39
5310L .............................................39
5310SL ...........................................39

5310WL..........................................39
5320L .............................................39
5320SL ...........................................39
5320WL..........................................39
5330L .............................................39
5330SL ...........................................39
5330WL..........................................39
543MP ...........................................39
5460L .............................................39
5470L .............................................39
549MP ...........................................39
5560L .............................................39
5570L .............................................39
561MP ...........................................39
562MP ...........................................39
6043......................................... 18, 38
6045......................................... 18, 38
6047......................................... 18, 38
605.................................................38
605L ...............................................38
605W .............................................38
605WL............................................38
610.................................................38
610L ...............................................38
610W .............................................38
610WL............................................38
615.................................................38
615L ...............................................38
615S ...............................................38
615SL .............................................38
615W .............................................38
615WL............................................38
62363.............................................73
62363K ..........................................73
6236A3 ..........................................73
6236A3K ........................................73
6236B3 ..........................................73
6236B3K ........................................73
62423K ..........................................73
62423MAY .....................................73
6242A3 ..........................................73
6242A3K ........................................73
6242B3 ..........................................73
6242B3K ........................................73
62483.............................................73
62483K ..........................................73
6248A3 ..........................................73
6248A3K ........................................73
6248B3 ..........................................73
6248B3K ........................................73
650.................................................38
650L ...............................................38
650S ...............................................38
650SL .............................................38
650SW ...........................................38
650SWL ..........................................38
650W .............................................38
650WL............................................38
6551.............................................145
6552.............................................145
6553.............................................145

6680...............................................32
670W .............................................38
670WL............................................38
680W .............................................38
680WL............................................38
690W .............................................38
690WL............................................38
700...............................................121
70024...........................................121
70024B ........................................121
70024BN ......................................121
70024E .........................................121
70024H ........................................121
70024S .........................................121
700B ............................................121
700B02 ........................................120
700B03 ........................................121
700BHA ........................................127
700BN ..........................................121
700BN01 ......................................120
700BN02 ......................................120
700BN03 ......................................121
700E .............................................121
700E01 .........................................120
700E02 .........................................121
700H .................................... 119, 121
700H01 ........................................120
700H02 ........................................121
700HHA .......................................127
700L01 .........................................120
700L02 .........................................121
700S .............................................121
700S01 .........................................120
700S02 .........................................121
700S03 .........................................121
701...............................................121
701B ............................................121
701B02 ........................................120
701B03 ........................................121
701BCR ........................................122
701BN ..........................................121
701BN01 ......................................121
701BN02 ......................................120
701BN03 ......................................121
701BNCR .....................................122
701E .............................................121
701E01 .........................................120
701E03 .........................................121
701ECR ........................................122
701H ............................................121
701H02 ........................................120
701H03 ........................................121
701HCR ........................................122
701L01 .........................................120
701L03 .........................................121
701LCR ........................................122
701S .............................................121
701S01 .........................................120
702...............................................121
7024B01 ......................................120
7024E01 .......................................120
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7024H01 ......................................120
7024L01 .......................................120
7024S01 .......................................120
702B ............................................121
702BN ..........................................121
702E .............................................121
702H ............................................121
702S .............................................121
703...............................................122
703B ............................................122
703BN ..........................................122
703E .............................................122
703H ............................................122
703S .............................................122
704...............................................123
704B ............................................123
704BCR ........................................122
704BN ..........................................123
704BNCR .....................................122
704E .............................................123
704ECR ........................................122
704H ............................................123
704HCR ........................................122
704LCR ........................................122
705...............................................124
70502...........................................124
70503...........................................124
70505...........................................124
70524...........................................124
705B01 ........................................120
705B02 ........................................120
705BCR ........................................122
705BN01 ......................................120
705BN02 ......................................120
705BN03 ......................................120
705BNCR .....................................122
705E01 .........................................120
705E02 .........................................120
705ECR ........................................122
705H01 ........................................120
705H02 ........................................120
705HCR ........................................122
705L01 .........................................120
705L02 .........................................120
705LCR ........................................122
705S01 .........................................120
705S02 .........................................120
706...............................................124
70602...........................................124
70603...........................................124
70605...........................................124
70624...........................................124
707....................................... 119, 124
70702...........................................124
70703...........................................124
70705...........................................124
70724...........................................124
708...............................................124
7084BL ...........................................31
709...............................................124
710............................... 118, 124, 132

711...............................................124
71101MAY ...................................124
712...............................................124
71202...........................................124
7124B01 ......................................120
7124E01 .......................................120
7124H01 ......................................120
7124L01 .......................................120
7124S01 .......................................120
713....................................... 118, 124
714...............................................124
71401...........................................124
71402...........................................124
71403...........................................124
715...............................................124
71501...........................................124
71502...........................................124
71503................................... 119, 124
716............................... 118, 119, 124
71601...........................................124
71603...........................................124
71604...........................................124
717...............................................125
71712...........................................125
71712E .........................................125
71712H ........................................125
71736...........................................125
7173612.......................................125
7173612E .....................................125
7173612H ....................................125
71736E .........................................125
71736H ........................................125
71736T .........................................125
71736TE .......................................125
71736TH ......................................125
717E .............................................125
717H ............................ 118, 119, 125
717T .............................................125
717TE ...........................................125
717TH ..........................................125
718...............................................125
71812...........................................125
71812E .........................................125
71812H ........................................125
718E .............................................125
718H ............................ 118, 125, 132
718T .............................................125
718TE ...........................................125
718TH ..........................................125
719...............................................125
71912...........................................125
71912E .........................................125
71912H ........................................125
719E .............................................125
719H ............................................125
719T .............................................125
719TE ...........................................125
719TH ..........................................125
720...............................................126
72012...........................................126
72012E .........................................126

72012H ........................................119
72012H ........................................126
72024...........................................126
7202412.......................................126
7202412E .....................................126
7202412H ....................................126
72024E .........................................126
72024H ........................................126
72030...........................................126
7203012.......................................126
7203012E .....................................126
7203012H ....................................126
72030E .........................................126
72030H ........................................126
72036...........................................126
7203612.......................................126
7203612E .....................................126
7203612H ....................................126
72036E .........................................126
72036H ........................................126
720E .............................................126
720H ............................ 118, 119, 126
721...............................................126
72196...........................................126
721C ............................................126
722...............................................118
722...............................................126
7224B01 ......................................121
7224E01 .......................................121
7224H01 ......................................121
7224L01 .......................................121
7224S01 .......................................121
722C ............................................126
723....................................... 118, 126
723C ............................................126
72412...........................................126
72423...........................................126
727...............................................121
72724...........................................121
72724B ........................................121
72724BN ......................................121
72724E .........................................121
72724H ........................................121
72724S .........................................121
727B ............................................121
727BHA ........................................127
727BN ..........................................121
727E .............................................121
727H .................................... 118, 121
727HHA .......................................127
727S .............................................121
728...............................................122
72824...........................................122
72824B ........................................122
72824BN ......................................122
72824E .........................................122
72824H ........................................122
72824S .........................................122
728B ............................................122
728BHA ........................................127
728BN ..........................................122

728E .............................................122
728H .................................... 118, 122
728HHA .......................................127
728S .............................................122
729...............................................123
72924...........................................123
72924B ........................................123
72924BN ......................................123
72924E .........................................123
72924E07 .....................................123
72924H ........................................123
72924H05 ....................................123
72924H07 ....................................123
72924L05 .....................................123
72924L07 .....................................123
729B ............................................123
729BN ..........................................123
729E .............................................123
729E05 .........................................123
729E07 .........................................123
729E08 .........................................123
729E09 .........................................123
729H ............................ 118, 119, 123
729H05 ................................ 119, 123
729H07 ........................................123
729H08 ........................................123
729H09 ........................................123
729L05 .........................................123
729L07 .........................................123
729L08 .........................................123
729L09 .........................................123
73012...........................................126
73023...........................................126
733....................................... 119, 124
73303...........................................124
736...............................................123
73612...........................................126
73623...........................................126
73624...........................................123
73624B ........................................123
73624BN ......................................123
73624E .........................................123
73624H ........................................123
736B ............................................123
736B01 ........................................123
736BN ..........................................123
736BN01 ......................................123
736E .............................................123
736E01 .........................................123
736H ............................................123
736H01 ........................................123
736L01 .........................................123
738....................................... 119, 126
738C ............................................126
739....................................... 118, 126
739C ............................................126
740...............................................126
74096................................... 119, 126
740C .................................... 119, 126
741...............................................126
74112...........................................126
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74112E .........................................126
74112H ........................................126
741E .............................................126
741H ............................................126
74324B ........................................123
74324BN ......................................123
7436B ..........................................123
7436BN ........................................123
743B ............................................123
743BN ..........................................123
744....................................... 118, 119
7441F ...........................................129
7442FC.........................................129
7446FC.........................................129
744F .............................................129
744FC...........................................129
7451F ...........................................129
7452FC.........................................129
7456FC.........................................129
745F .............................................129
745FC...........................................129
746...............................................119
7461F ...........................................129
7462FC.........................................129
7466FC.........................................129
746F ..................................... 119, 129
746FC................................... 119, 129
747F .............................................129
748F .............................................129
749F .............................................129
752...............................................118
755...............................................118
758...............................................118
759...............................................118
760...............................................124
761...............................................124
762...............................................124
763....................................... 118, 119
764...............................................118
765...............................................119
767...............................................118
768...............................................118
7732.............................................140
7732A ..........................................140
7734.............................................140
7734A ..........................................140
7734B ..........................................140
7736.............................................140
7736A ..........................................140
7736B ..........................................140
7737.............................................140
7737A ..........................................140
7737B ..........................................140
7738.............................................140
7738A ..........................................140
7738B ..........................................140
7739.............................................140
7739A ..........................................140
7739B ..........................................140
7744BP ........................................127
7744EP .........................................127

7744HP ........................................127
7744P...........................................127
7745BP ........................................127
7745EP .........................................127
7745HP ........................................127
7745P...........................................127
7746BP ........................................127
7746EP .........................................127
7746HP ........................................127
7746P...........................................127
7747BP ........................................127
7747EP .........................................127
7747HP ........................................127
7747P...........................................127
7748BP ........................................127
7748EP .........................................127
7748HP ........................................127
7748P...........................................127
7749BP ........................................127
7749EP .........................................127
7749HP ........................................127
7749P...........................................127
7760.............................................142
777...............................................118
7772.............................................141
7772A ..........................................141
7773.............................................141
7773A ..........................................141
7774.............................................141
7774A ..........................................141
7774B ..........................................141
7774L ...........................................141
7774LA ........................................141
7774LB .........................................141
778...............................................118
779...............................................118
787............................... 128, 131, 136
788............................... 128, 131, 136
789............................... 128, 131, 136
790...............................................123
792...............................................118
793...............................................118
79624...........................................122
79624B ........................................122
79624BN ......................................122
79624E .........................................122
79624H ........................................122
79624S .........................................122
79630...........................................122
79630B ........................................122
79630BN ......................................122
79630E .........................................122
79630H ................................ 119, 122
79630S .........................................122
79636...........................................122
79636B ........................................122
79636BN ......................................122
79636E .........................................122
79636H ........................................122
79636S .........................................122
797...............................................125

79712...........................................125
79712E .........................................125
79712H ................................ 119, 125
797E .............................................125
797H ............................................125
797T .............................................125
797TE ...........................................125
797TH ..........................................125
798...............................................125
79812...........................................125
79812E .........................................125
79812H ........................................125
798E .............................................125
798H .................................... 118, 125
798T .............................................125
798TE ...........................................125
798TH ..........................................125
799...............................................128
81370A7 ......................................142
83363.............................................73
83363K ..........................................73
8336A3 ..........................................73
8336A3K ........................................73
8336B3 ..........................................73
8336B3K ........................................73
83423.............................................73
83423K ..........................................73
8342A3 ..........................................73
8342A3K ........................................73
8342B3 ..........................................73
8342B3K ........................................73
83483.............................................73
83483K ..........................................73
8348A3 ..........................................73
8348A3K ........................................73
8348B3 ..........................................73
8348B3K ........................................73
8693B ..........................................142
8694B ..........................................142
8696B ..........................................142
8697B ..........................................142
90145............................. 81, 109, 116
90155...........................................109
90225...........................................115
911085...........................................76
911196R ........................................75
911785...........................................81
911785.........................................109
912089R ............................ 70, 73, 74
922VEL ........................... 81, 109, 116
A35CH5..........................................65
A7737 ..........................................137
A8357 ..........................................132
A9283 ..........................................132
A9286 ..........................................132
A9289 ..........................................132
A9337 ..........................................132
A9350 ..........................................132
A9353 ..........................................132
ACASTK ........................................113
ADB3 ............................................109

ADB4 ............................................109
ADB5 ............................................109
ADB6 ............................................109
ADR2 ............................................113
ADR2LAM ....................................113
ADR33 ..........................................113
ADR33LAM ..................................113
ADR34 ..........................................113
ADR34LAM ..................................113
ADR35 ..........................................113
ADR35LAM ..................................113
ADR36 ..........................................113
ADR36LAM ..................................113
ADRW2K ......................................113
AITB3G2 .........................................85
AITB3L2 .........................................85
AMDV ............................................86
AP3017 ................................ 113, 114
AP3024 ........................................113
AP3617 ........................................113
AP3624 ........................................113
AP4817 ........................................113
AP4824 ........................................113
AP6017 ........................................113
AP6024 ........................................113
AP7217 ........................................113
AP7224 ........................................113
APED1 ..........................................111
AR36 ..............................................82
AR42 ..............................................82
ARC12CB .......................................87
ARC12P ..........................................87
ARC15CB .......................................87
ARC15P ..........................................87
ARC2412HFK .................................86
ARC2412ROD105 ...........................87
ARC2412ROD120 ...........................87
ARC2412ROD60 .............................87
ARC2412ROD75 .............................87
ARC2412ROD90 .............................87
ARC2412ROHF ...............................86
ARC2412ROSLF ..............................86
ARC2412SLF ..................................86
ARC24403A ...................................83
ARC24403EA .................................84
ARC24403ES ..................................84
ARC24403S ....................................83
ARC2440BTB ..................................88
ARC2440CP....................................88
ARC2440EP ....................................88
ARC2440WCS ................................88
ARC24504A ...................................83
ARC24504EA .................................84
ARC24504ES ..................................84
ARC24504S ....................................83
ARC2450BTB ..................................88
ARC2450CP....................................88
ARC2450EP ....................................88
ARC2450WCS ................................88
ARC24615A ...................................83
ARC24615EA .................................84
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ARC24615ES ..................................84
ARC24615S ....................................83
ARC2461BTB ..................................88
ARC2461CP....................................88
ARC2461EP ....................................88
ARC2461WCS ................................88
ARC24726A ...................................83
ARC24726EA .................................84
ARC24726ES ..................................84
ARC24726S ....................................83
ARC2472BTB ..................................88
ARC2472CP....................................88
ARC2472EP ....................................88
ARC2472WCS ................................88
ARC24827A ...................................83
ARC24827EA .................................84
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